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1 AN250100019 S. KANISHKA F AN002 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN MONDAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

DIGLIPUR

2 AN250100017 R. ANSHIKA F AN002 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN MONDAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

DIGLIPUR

3 AN250100001 AANSH DAS M AN002 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN MONDAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

DIGLIPUR

4 AN250100021 SWAPNASH BISWAS M AN002 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN MONDAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

DIGLIPUR

5 AN250100004 ANIKIT DAS M AN002 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN MONDAL PUBLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

DIGLIPUR

6 AN250100024 BIDISHA MAITI F AN003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PORT BLAIR SOUTH ANDAMAN

7 AN250100023 B ADHIRA F AN003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PORT BLAIR SOUTH ANDAMAN

8 AN250100049 K SHASHI KARAN M AN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE 

ANDAMAN

9 AN250100071 SANDEEP BEPARI M AN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE 

ANDAMAN

10 AN250100050 K.CHANDRAKALA F AN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE 

ANDAMAN

11 AN250100044 BINATA DAS F AN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE 

ANDAMAN

12 AN250100035 ADITI ROY F AN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE 

ANDAMAN

13 AN250100040 ANURAG MONDAL M AN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANGAT, NORTH AND MIDDLE 

ANDAMAN

14 AN250100092 JOHN RICHARDSON OTHELLO M AN109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CAR NICOBAR

15 AN250100087 ABHINANDITA F AN109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CAR NICOBAR

16 AP250100105 NELLORE ADITHYA HARIKRISHNA REDDY M AP005 PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NELLORE

17 AP250100106 SANDHIREDDY KOUSHIK REDDY M AP005 PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NELLORE

18 AP250100123 GAGAN SEKHAR REDDY BODELA M AP008 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL PENAMALURU, KRISHNA

19 AP250100117 BHAVESH REDDY.PITTU M AP008 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL PENAMALURU, KRISHNA

20 AP250100152 SHANMUKH SAI SHANKAR.KATEPALLI M AP008 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL PENAMALURU, KRISHNA

21 AP250100151 SAIE LOHITAAKSH.LOYA M AP008 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL PENAMALURU, KRISHNA

22 AP250100118 CHANDRA SIDDARTH REDDY.CHITIVOLU M AP008 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL PENAMALURU, KRISHNA

23 AP250100129 JEEVAN SAI GOPITHAPALEM M AP008 KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL PENAMALURU, KRISHNA

24 AP250100207 JAMMU HAARDHIK M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

25 AP250100233 PARSUBOTU MOHIT KUMAR M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

26 AP250100202 GIDIJALA ROHIT KUMAR M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

27 AP250100191 CHINTAPALLI SATVIK M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

28 AP250100190 CHINTA SAI JAYANTH M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

29 AP250100178  AMITI ABHINAVA KARTHIK M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM
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30 AP250100228 NALLANA YASWANTH M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

31 AP250100188 BOTHSA NAVNEETH M AP015 SRI CHAITANYA VIDYA NIKETAN, VISAKHAPATNAM

32 AP250100301 SAI BHARGAVI BAILAPUDI F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

33 AP250100297 PANDAVA MANASA F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

34 AP250100306 SHARANYA SAHU F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

35 AP250100305 SEEPANA RISHIKA F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

36 AP250100300 PUDI NIHARIKA F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

37 AP250100278 HARSHIKA AAROHI F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

38 AP250100309 SURLA DEEPIKA F AP016 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KAPULUPPADA ROAD, 

VISAKHAPATNAM

39 AP250100317 ADDIPALLI AKSHITH VARMA M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

40 AP250100374 SRI VALLABHA PARDHU KANKATALA M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

41 AP250100384 YUVARAJ GURUGUBELLI M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

42 AP250100326 CHARAN SRI SAVESH BHARADWAZ 

RAYUDU

M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

43 AP250100367 S R INDHUWADANA F AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

44 AP250100335 J SHANIO SAMUEL M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

45 AP250100371 SHASHANK SAI YACHAMANENI M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

46 AP250100355 NAGINENI ASWADH ESWAR M AP024 INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUPATI

47 AP250100399 CHERUKURI SATHVIKA F AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

48 AP250100418 HIMASREE SATTARU F AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

49 AP250100413 GREESHMITHA JINKA F AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

50 AP250100402 DHANDU PRANAVI SAI F AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

51 AP250100396 CHALLA HARSHIL REDDY M AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

52 AP250100430 KURUVA RAJESH M AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

53 AP250100459 SHAIK MOHAMMED AAKHIL RAQUIB M AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

54 AP250100425 KAVALI RAKSHITHA F AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

55 AP250100404 DONTHI REDDY DEEKSHITHA REDDY F AP026 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KURNOOL 

56 AP250100545 KANDULA NAGA VENKATA SADGURU 

ROHIT

M AP027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I SATYANARAYANAPURA, VIJAYAWADA

57 AP250100472  RACHAPUDI SAI PRANAV M AP027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I SATYANARAYANAPURA, VIJAYAWADA

58 AP250100611 P VISHNU DATTHA M AP027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I SATYANARAYANAPURA, VIJAYAWADA
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59 AP250100487 AYUSH MEENA M AP027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I SATYANARAYANAPURA, VIJAYAWADA

60 AP250100521 G VEERA VENKATA GAYATRI F AP027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I SATYANARAYANAPURA, VIJAYAWADA

61 AP250100695 M AKSHAY KUMAR M AP029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAPULAPADU, KRISHNA

62 AP250100671 B PRANEETH NAYAK M AP029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAPULAPADU, KRISHNA

63 AP250100714 T JASWANTH NAGA SAI M AP029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAPULAPADU, KRISHNA

64 AP250100676 G CHANDU VENKATA ADITHYA M AP029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAPULAPADU, KRISHNA

65 AP250100715 T KARTHIK M AP029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAPULAPADU, KRISHNA

66 AP250100764 M S SWAROOP M AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

67 AP250100751 K TEJASREE F AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

68 AP250100788 R YASWITHA CHOUDARY F AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

69 AP250100752 K VIKAS RAJU M AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

70 AP250100759 M KAVYA CHARITHA F AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

71 AP250100753 K. ANUDEEP REDDY M AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

72 AP250100755 K. VENKATA SAI DIMPLE F AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

73 AP250100757 M DHANUSH M AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

74 AP250100754 K. HYNDAVI F AP031 SRI RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAYACHOTI

75 AP250100840 POTTA KRISHNA SAI KAUSHIK M AP032 TIRUMALA JR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

76 AP250100810 AKULA NEHA F AP032 TIRUMALA JR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

77 AP250100815 CHITYALA DESHIK M AP032 TIRUMALA JR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

78 AP250100817 DUVVU TRIVIKRAM REDDY M AP032 TIRUMALA JR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

79 AP250100830 MAJJI CHARISHMA GAYATHRI F AP032 TIRUMALA JR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

80 AP250100887 NARIPOGU ABHILASH KUMAR M AP035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NR PALLI ANNAMAYYA

81 AP250100896 THUMMALA TARUN TEJA M AP035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NR PALLI ANNAMAYYA

82 AP250100889 PINNAM SATHVIKA F AP035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NR PALLI ANNAMAYYA

83 AP250100855 CHAVVA HAMSINI F AP035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NR PALLI ANNAMAYYA

84 AP250100861 EENAPATI SUBHASH M AP035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NR PALLI ANNAMAYYA

85 AP250100909 CHILUKURI PURUSHOTTAM M AP044 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, (ONGC) RAJAHMUNDARY, EAST GODAVARI

86 AP250100930 SANIVARAPU AASISH F AP044 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, (ONGC) RAJAHMUNDARY, EAST GODAVARI

87 AP250100908 CHEEPURUBILLI GEETHA SHYAM M AP044 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, (ONGC) RAJAHMUNDARY, EAST GODAVARI
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88 AP250100934 SIDDHI BINAYAK SAMAL M AP044 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, (ONGC) RAJAHMUNDARY, EAST GODAVARI

89 AP250100931 SHAIK AFIFA FATHIMA F AP044 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, (ONGC) RAJAHMUNDARY, EAST GODAVARI

90 AP250100956 KIMIDI PRATHYUSHA F AP045 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIJAYANAGARAM, VIZINANGARAM

91 AP250100953 GUNDU HARSHINI F AP045 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIJAYANAGARAM, VIZINANGARAM

92 AP250100955 KANDIPALLI SRI SOWMYA F AP045 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIJAYANAGARAM, VIZINANGARAM

93 AP250100970 AMMINENI VARSHA CHOWDARY F AP050 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SK UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, 

ANANTAPUR

94 AP250101030 VAISHNAVI VENDIDANDI F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

95 AP250100995 JANAGATI HARSHITHA F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

96 AP250101011 NAGA LAKSHMI PRIYANKA YARLAGADDA F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

97 AP250101016 ROSHNA SIVA PRADEEPTHI MUNNANGI F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

98 AP250101042 YASHASWI REDDY GURRAMPATI F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

99 AP250101031 VEENA SAHITHI VAGGU F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

100 AP250101019 SADHVIKA REDDY KANKARA F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

101 AP250101013 NOOKA SURYAMITHRA REDDY M AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

102 AP250101012 NEHANANDHIKA REDDY DADIREDDY F AP052 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

103 AP250101083 K BHAVISHYA REDDY F AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

104 AP250101074 G DHANUSH VARMA M AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

105 AP250101061 C HARSHAVARDHAN M AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

106 AP250101064 C POOJA F AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

107 AP250101087 K PREM LALITH ROYAL M AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

108 AP250101051 ABBINENI MOHAN KRISHNA M AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

109 AP250101150 Y PRANAVI REDDY F AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

110 AP250101062 C HARSHINI F AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

111 AP250101053 B AKHIL KUMAR M AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

112 AP250101126 P YASHWITHA F AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

113 AP250101081 G VENKATA LIKHITH M AP058 RAJU HIGH SCHOOL, RAJAMPET

114 AP250101212 M SAHITHI BAI F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

115 AP250101174 D GUNASREE F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

116 AP250101163 B KEERTHANA F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR
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117 AP250101228 RAKSHITA F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

118 AP250101164 B PAVANI SREE F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

119 AP250101233 S SOHA MUHAMMADI TAJ F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

120 AP250101173 D BINDU F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

121 AP250101204 L AKHILA F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

122 AP250101240 V INDU BAI F AP061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPAKSHI, ANANTHAPUR

123 AP250101247  NIDHI VEMULAPALLI F AP063 SRI CHAITANAYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

124 AP250101253 BHAVYUKTA REDDY CHALLA F AP063 SRI CHAITANAYA EM HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

125 AP250101264 D NAVYASREE F AP064 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAGH NO.II, VISAKHAPATNAM

126 AP250101273 RAPAKA VARSHINI F AP064 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAGH NO.II, VISAKHAPATNAM

127 AP250101301 KOTTAKOTA JASMITHA F AP065 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

128 AP250101283 BIRRAJU SATVIK VARMA M AP065 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

129 AP250101321 VARSHITH BOTCHA M AP065 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

130 AP250101279 ARUN SEKHAR BOLLAPRAGADA M AP065 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

131 AP250101299 KEERTHIKA PEDADA F AP065 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL, VISAKHAPATNAM

132 AP250101334 DASARI NITHYASREE F AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

133 AP250101349 LINGAM SAI LAHARIKA F AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

134 AP250101370 RANABIJILI NEHA F AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

135 AP250101330 BHUMI CHOWDARY F AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

136 AP250101373 RAYUDURGAM BHARATH THEJA M AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

137 AP250101364 PEDDA REDDY GARI DHARAHAS ROYAL M AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

138 AP250101368 RALLAPALLI YINDRA SIMHAREDDY M AP067 SRI CHAITANYA E.M  SCHOOL ANANTAPUR 

139 AP250101405 KOVVURI NAGASAHITHI F AP071 SRI CHAITANYA E.M SCHOOL, VISKHAPATNAM

140 AP250101401 GONDU JAJVALYA LAKSHMI 

HIMAVARSHA

F AP071 SRI CHAITANYA E.M SCHOOL, VISKHAPATNAM

141 AP250101397 DEVARA TULSHI RAM M AP071 SRI CHAITANYA E.M SCHOOL, VISKHAPATNAM

142 AP250101446 UDAYAGIRI NIKHILESH M AP072 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, CUDDAPAH

143 AP250101423 GALIPOTHU SHASHMITH M AP072 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, CUDDAPAH

144 AP250101418 ANGADI VEKSHITH ROYAL M AP072 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, CUDDAPAH

145 AP250101426 JINKA GURU SOHITH VEER M AP072 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, CUDDAPAH
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146 AP250101474 MAILAPALLI VARUNADITYA M AP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAXMINARASUPETA, 

SRIKAKULAM

147 AP250101476 PANDRANKI RISHENDRA M AP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAXMINARASUPETA, 

SRIKAKULAM

148 AP250101454 BONTU RAMYA SRI F AP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAXMINARASUPETA, 

SRIKAKULAM

149 AP250101459 GUNTAMUKKALA PALLAVI F AP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAXMINARASUPETA, 

SRIKAKULAM

150 AP250101483 SEEPANA SYAMALA F AP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAXMINARASUPETA, 

SRIKAKULAM

151 AP250101473 M JYOSHANA PRIYANAKA F AP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAXMINARASUPETA, 

SRIKAKULAM

152 AP250101517 PADAM TEJA SRIRAM M AP074 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVARI

153 AP250101489 BALUSU HARSHA VARDHAN M AP074 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVARI

154 AP250101503 K SAI VISWANADH KARTHIK M AP074 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVARI

155 AP250101529 VUPPALA SRI SAKETH M AP074 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVARI

156 AP250101509 KUKUNURI SUMEDH M AP074 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVARI

157 AP250101537 SHAIK DILSHAD F AP075 SRI SHIRDI SAI JUNIOR COLLEGE RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVARI

158 AP250101552 MANNAM HRISHITHA F AP077 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL SANTHI NAGAR, EAST GODAVARI

159 AP250101542 BOMMA RESHMI NAGA VASAVI F AP077 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL SANTHI NAGAR, EAST GODAVARI

160 AP250101538 AAMARA LAKSHMI VENKATA SUDEEPTI F AP077 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL SANTHI NAGAR, EAST GODAVARI

161 AP250101544 DUDDU NAGA SAI VENKATA KAUSHIK M AP077 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL SANTHI NAGAR, EAST GODAVARI

162 AP250101610 R GEETHIKA F AP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIZIANAGARAM

163 AP250101588 GOURAV M AP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIZIANAGARAM

164 AP250101612 S JYOTHISWAROOP M AP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIZIANAGARAM

165 AP250101587 GANIVADA UDAY KUMAR M AP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIZIANAGARAM

166 AP250101570 A GREESHMA DEVI F AP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIZIANAGARAM

167 AP250101669 Y.LAVANLAYA F AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

168 AP250101654 P.YASH M AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

169 AP250101652 MIDATHA POORNA CHANDH M AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

170 AP250101630 CHIVALURI HARSHITH M AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

171 AP250101644 KOLLA GOOHESWARA SRI SAI KUMAR M AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

172 AP250101650 MANVI F AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

173 AP250101646 KORRA SUSHMITHA SREEJA F AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

174 AP250101661 POTNURI JYOTHI SWARUPA F AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI
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175 AP250101638 K.LIKITH M AP080 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDAVEGI, WEST GODAVARI

176 AP250101679 GOLLA YOSHITHA ANNAPURNA F AP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDDAPURAM, EAST GODAVARI

177 AP250101675 ETHAMSETTY MAITHREYI F AP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDDAPURAM, EAST GODAVARI

178 AP250101680 K DHANYA VARDHANI REDDY F AP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDDAPURAM, EAST GODAVARI

179 AP250101670 A NANDAN ASHOK M AP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PEDDAPURAM, EAST GODAVARI

180 TG250101722 MUKKU LIKITH M AP084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YETAPAKA, KHAMMAM

181 TG250101734 VASAMSETTI YAMINI SASI F AP084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YETAPAKA, KHAMMAM

182 TG250101730 THEEDA JHASWANTH M AP084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YETAPAKA, KHAMMAM

183 TG250101729 SIMHADRI DSS CHANDRAMOULI M AP084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA YETAPAKA, KHAMMAM

184 AP250101750 SAKARAY JOSHIKA F AP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURNOOL

185 AP250101746 GOLLA LAKSHMIDHAR YADAV M AP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURNOOL

186 AP250101781 N JHANSI REDDY F AP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA MADANAPALLE

187 AP250101759 B GIRI SHALINI F AP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA MADANAPALLE

188 AP250101773 M KARTHIK M AP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA MADANAPALLE

189 AP250101775 M LEISHA REDDY F AP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA MADANAPALLE

190 AP250101768 K KUSUMA SRI F AP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA MADANAPALLE

191 AP250101813 D AFROZE ASMA F AP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHILAKALURIPET, GUNTUR

192 AP250101804 A KAUSHIK SHREE SAI M AP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHILAKALURIPET, GUNTUR

193 AP250101843 PAVITHRA N F AP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHILAKALURIPET, GUNTUR

194 AP250101848 SAMMANI SAI KRISHNA M AP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHILAKALURIPET, GUNTUR

195 AP250101805 A MANASWI F AP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHILAKALURIPET, GUNTUR

196 AP250101854 G SARANYA YADAV F AP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ONGOLE

197 AP250101858 NAGA JAGADISH M M AP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ONGOLE

198 AP250101894 S SIRITHA F AP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MARRIPADU, NELLORE

199 AP250101890 P DARSHITHA F AP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MARRIPADU, NELLORE

200 AP250101871 CH URMI SEKHAR F AP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MARRIPADU, NELLORE

201 AP250101875 D JOSHITHA F AP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MARRIPADU, NELLORE

202 AP250101972 MUKALA CHAITANYA M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

203 AP250101957 LANKE.NIKHILESH M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA
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204 AP250102009 T. VENKATA ADITYA SRIPADA M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

205 AP250101990 PUTTAGUNTA.ABHISHIKTHA F AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

206 AP250101962 M.SREE MIHIR M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

207 AP250101992 RAMSAI KARTHIK NAGUBANDI M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

208 AP250102014 V.HARSHAL M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

209 AP250101929 GADDAM.VENKATA VARUN SAI M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

210 AP250101922 G.DAIWIK ROHAN M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

211 AP250101979 P. MOKSHAGNA VENKAT M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

212 AP250101916 DEGA.PRAVARDHAN M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

213 AP250101900 A.RAM VARA PRANAV M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

214 AP250101908 ARAVEETI RANGA HEMANTH M AP091 NARAYANA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL MOGALRAJPURAM, 

VIJAYAWADA

215 AP250102031 KOLASANI AKHIL M AP093 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL NAVABHARATNAGAR, GUNTUR

216 AP250102026 CHEREDDY KOWSIK M AP093 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL NAVABHARATNAGAR, GUNTUR

217 AP250102088 SHAIK HUMAIRAH FATHIMA F AP094 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL RAJAM, SRIKAKULAM

218 AP250102041 ANDHAVARAPU JHAVERI F AP094 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL RAJAM, SRIKAKULAM

219 AP250102055 GOPISEETTI  VENKAT M AP094 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL RAJAM, SRIKAKULAM

220 AP250102075 NUTANA VARSHINI SIRIKI F AP094 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL RAJAM, SRIKAKULAM

221 AP250102085 SAI SAHASHRADH PONNADA M AP094 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL RAJAM, SRIKAKULAM

222 AP250102077 PATRUNI PRANATHI F AP094 SRI CHAITANYA EM SCHOOL RAJAM, SRIKAKULAM

223 AP250102112 S. SUHRUDH M AP095 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL NANDYAL, KURNOOL

224 AP250102115 T. SUHANA F AP095 SRI CHAITANYA EM HIGH SCHOOL NANDYAL, KURNOOL

225 AP250102139 THIRUMANYAM POORNASHREE POOJITH M AP097 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, TIRUPATI

226 AP250102120 ARYAN REDDY G M AP097 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, TIRUPATI

227 AP250102133 PRIYA NANDINI NIMMANAPALLI F AP097 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, TIRUPATI

228 AP250102156 G VENKATA BHARATH M AP098 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA -2, PRAKASAM

229 AP250102177 T SRI LAKSHMI F AP098 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA -2, PRAKASAM

230 AP250102144 ANANTIKA TOPPO F AP098 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA -2, PRAKASAM

231 AP250102161 M JASWANTH MINNU M AP098 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA -2, PRAKASAM

232 AP250102230 PARNIKA KAILARY F AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR
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233 AP250102195 G REENA F AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR

234 AP250102202 KAKARLA CHETHAN SAI M AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR

235 AP250102231 PATNAM NITHYA F AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR

236 AP250102191 DINESWAR REDDY M AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR

237 AP250102220 MAVILLA HIMAVARSHINI F AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR

238 AP250102236 S UJWAL M AP099 LITTLE ANGELS HIGH SCHOOL TIRUPATI, CHITTOOR

239 AP250102254 K DYVA LIBNA F AP101 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TENALI, GUNTUR

240 AP250102251 AVANEESH MANNAVA M AP101 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TENALI, GUNTUR

241 AP250102366 RONGALI SAI SATHWIK M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

242 AP250102333 MADDURI SAI YASASWINI F AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

243 AP250102282 CHEVURI SRIVENI F AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

244 AP250102361 PONNAGANTI CHARAN DEEP M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

245 AP250102389 V SAI SARAN M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

246 AP250102390 VANIPENTA DURGA VENKATA PARDHU 

GOUTHAM REDDY

M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

247 AP250102265 ALAMURU CHETHAN REDDY M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

248 AP250102378 SHAIK SUHA F AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

249 AP250102281 CHERUKURI DEVI SAI KEERTHANA F AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

250 AP250102365 RAJOLI AKHILESH REDDY F AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

251 AP250102323 KUTHADA AASHISH KARTHIK M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

252 AP250102279 CHALAPUREDDY HARIPRIYA F AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

253 AP250102382 TATI HARIHAR M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

254 AP250102275 BODDU DHARANI SUSHANTH M AP102 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, VIJAYAWADA

255 AP250102399 ABHINAV NAKKA M AP103 SRI CHAITANYA JUNIOR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

256 AP250102400 AINEESH KODAY M AP103 SRI CHAITANYA JUNIOR COLLEGE, VISAKHAPATNAM

257 AP250102412 BANDARU RISHI M AP106 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, CRS, TIRUPATI

258 AP250102423 BONU INDUJAKSHI F AP107 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM

259 AP250102418 AJAY KUMAR PEDDAPUDI M AP107 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM

260 AP250102439 RUSHIKESH SEERAM M AP107 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA STEEL PLANT VISAKHAPATNAM

261 AP250102475 NADIMINTI YASHASWINI F AP109 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO HS - GAJUWAKA, VISAKHAPATNAM
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262 AP250102450 BHERI REHANA SAI SREEJA F AP109 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO HS - GAJUWAKA, VISAKHAPATNAM

263 AP250102476 NANDIGAM YUVA TEJA M AP109 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO HS - GAJUWAKA, VISAKHAPATNAM

264 AP250102472 MIHIKA VERMA F AP109 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO HS - GAJUWAKA, VISAKHAPATNAM

265 AP250102516 P DHANUSH M AP111 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BAIRAGIPATTEDA, TIRUPATHI

266 AP250102524 S PANDU RANGA M AP111 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BAIRAGIPATTEDA, TIRUPATHI

267 AP250102495 D CHAITHANYA RAM KUMAR M AP111 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BAIRAGIPATTEDA, TIRUPATHI

268 AP250102488 B VARSHITH M AP111 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BAIRAGIPATTEDA, TIRUPATHI

269 AP250102490 BUKKE SOMESWAR NAIK M AP111 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BAIRAGIPATTEDA, TIRUPATHI

270 AP250102504 J RANVITHA F AP111 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BAIRAGIPATTEDA, TIRUPATHI

271 AP250102603 MAGAM PENCHALA ANJANI CHARAN M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

272 AP250102542  AV JEEVITHA F AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

273 AP250102624 S PRINCE BHAGATH REDDY M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

274 AP250102635 VENKATA SAI PUNEETH RAJA M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

275 AP250102611 NASINA VISHNU M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

276 AP250102576 GOTHAM LAKSHMI YASVITHA F AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

277 AP250102571 G LOKESH RISHI M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

278 AP250102621 RACHAMALLI SHANMUKH TEJA M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

279 AP250102617 PALLAPU VENKATA DEVAKUMAR M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

280 AP250102577 I BALADITHYA M AP112 SRI CHAITHANYA EM H SCHOOL, NELLORE

281 AP250102689 URIGITI GNANENDRA M AP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VISAKHAPATNAM

282 AP250102681 SALADI GANESH M AP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VISAKHAPATNAM

283 AP250102653 GOLLAPELLI SRIKAR M AP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VISAKHAPATNAM

284 AP250102649 DEVRAJ DHAKAD M AP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VISAKHAPATNAM

285 AP250102677 PINABONU RAMESH M AP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VISAKHAPATNAM

286 AP250102657 GUDIYA SAI SAMPATH M AP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VISAKHAPATNAM

287 AP250102699 NICHENAMETLA VENKATA DIVYASREE F AP117 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, GUNTUR

288 AP250102708 THEEGALA NIHAAL VASUDEV M AP119 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAD VISHAKHAPATNAM

289 AP250102934 RATNAKARAM ANU DEEPTHI F AP124 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GUNTAKAL, ANANTHAPUR

290 AP250102928 GANDODI DEEKSHA SREE F AP124 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GUNTAKAL, ANANTHAPUR
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291 AP250103114 SUNNAPU RISHITH M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

292 AP250103004 KANNAM REDDI SAI SHASHANK M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

293 AP250102949 AVAGADDA LOKESH M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

294 AP250103122 VADAREVU GOUTHAM M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

295 AP250102966 CHIPPADA YESHWIN SRIRAM SAI M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

296 AP250103072 PATIVADA VEEKSHITH M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

297 AP250103097 SAI SURYA CHOUDHARY M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

298 AP250103080 PRANEETH DALAI M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

299 AP250102964 CHINTA JEEVAN ANJAN M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

300 AP250103025 KURMAPU SASIDHAR M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

301 AP250102972 DEDEEPYA SRIJAL DABBIRU F AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

302 AP250103076 PINDI LAKSHMI CHARAN M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

303 AP250103031 LAVETI NIKHILENDRA NAIDU M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

304 AP250103066 PALAVALASA CHANEKYA M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

305 AP250103116 T DHANVIN TEJ M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

306 AP250102994 JAGALINKI ANISH M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

307 AP250102957 BOLLAPRAGADA AKKILESH M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

308 AP250103032 LENKA DEVENDRA SATYA MANIKANTA M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

309 AP250103131 VOONNA LAKSHIT M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

310 AP250102947 ANNEPU CHANAKYA M AP128 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALKAPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM

311 AP250103149 MITTINTI LOKITH M AP131 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 VIJAYAWADA

312 AP250103156 UMANG PRAJAPATI M AP131 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2 VIJAYAWADA

313 AP250103168 C HARSHITHA F AP133 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAPA, CUDDAPAH

314 AP250103188 KAKUMANI MANEET VIGNNESH M AP133 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAPA, CUDDAPAH

315 AP250103208 SYED AYESHA ANJUMAN F AP133 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAPA, CUDDAPAH

316 AP250103206 S VENKATA DHANUSHYA F AP133 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAPA, CUDDAPAH

317 AP250103163 B KUSHAL VARDHAN REDDY M AP133 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAPA, CUDDAPAH

318 AP250103179 G VEDHASREE F AP133 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KADAPA, CUDDAPAH

319 AP250103216 MANDADI HIMA SEKHAR VENKATA SAI 

GANESH

M AP137 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SATTENAPALLI, GUNTUR
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320 AP250103225 MENTE MANASWI F AP142 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ELURU

321 AP250103237 RAJA NARASIMHA ALLAMSETTI M AP142 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ELURU

322 AP250103242 TANANKI ISHANTH RAJ M AP142 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ELURU

323 AP250103249 MENDA DILLIESWARI F AP143 MJPABCWR SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, 

VIZANAGARAM

324 AP250103246 GANNAVARAPU LIKHITHA SRI F AP143 MJPABCWR SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR GIRLS, 

VIZANAGARAM

325 AP250103293 Y SHANKAR M AP145 VIGNAN EM HIGH SCHOOL, GUNTAKAL 

326 AP250103286 SHAIK MAHENOOR F AP145 VIGNAN EM HIGH SCHOOL, GUNTAKAL 

327 AP250103272 KONAKONDLA NITHYA SRI F AP145 VIGNAN EM HIGH SCHOOL, GUNTAKAL 

328 AP250103268 HARSHITHA JAVADI F AP145 VIGNAN EM HIGH SCHOOL, GUNTAKAL 

329 AR250103295 ABISEEK MECH M AR001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAMSAI

330 AR250103307 JEAMSO KRI M AR001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAMSAI

331 AR250103306 HIRONMOYEE BORAH F AR001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAMSAI

332 AR250103321 PRIYANKA NEOG F AR001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAMSAI

333 AR250103324 SARIMLU BELLAI F AR001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAMSAI

334 AR250103311 LAKSHAYDEEP NEOG M AR001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAMSAI

335 AR250103361 KRISHNA KUMAR M AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

336 AR250103345 ASHIMI TAMUK F AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

337 AR250103386 OJING LEGO M AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

338 AR250103362 LASING PERTIN M AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

339 AR250103365 MAISON TAID M AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

340 AR250103377 MOMANG TAGGU F AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

341 AR250103368 MIDA TAYENG M AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

342 AR250103381 MUMPI LEGO F AR002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ROING, LOWER DIBANG VALLEY

343 AR250103398 DHAKGE LEGO M AR004 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NERIST, NIRJULI

344 AR250103446 TSERING YANGCHIN F AR008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TAWANG

345 AR250103428 SANGEY PEMA F AR008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TAWANG

346 AR250103419 PEMA SANDUP M AR008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TAWANG

347 AR250103441 TENZIN TSERING M AR008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TAWANG

348 AR250103421 PHURPA LHAMU F AR008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TAWANG
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349 AR250103422 RAJ SUBBA M AR008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TAWANG

350 AR250103465 JURMI RIJIJU M AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

351 AR250103496 TSERING PEMA SUNIKJEE F AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

352 AR250103470 LOBSANG CHONGROJU M AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

353 AR250103453 CHETAN DEMA HAGAM F AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

354 AR250103487 SHILPI SONAR F AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

355 AR250103459 ELI SHERPA F AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

356 AR250103469 LIETZA LONGLIJU F AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

357 AR250103477 PETER T KHUNJUJU M AR010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAFRA, WEST 

KAMENG

358 AR250103506 LOKAM KAKAP F AR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DOIMUKH CIRCLE

359 AR250103509 SONGITA DAS F AR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DOIMUKH CIRCLE

360 AR250103503 GORA YASMI F AR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DOIMUKH CIRCLE

361 AR250103549 PUNYO UNYA F AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

362 AR250103522 HONI CHUM CHUM F AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

363 AR250103548 PUNYO ELLI F AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

364 AR250103513 BAMIN MURPHY M AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

365 AR250103544 NENKO NILLO M AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

366 AR250103560 TECHI JERMIN F AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

367 AR250103520 HIBU KOKU F AR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ZIRO CIRCLE, LOWER SUBANSIRI

368 AR250103572 SALI RAKHYA F AR014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA EAST KAMENG

369 AR250103563 MAJE JOMOH F AR014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA EAST KAMENG

370 AR250103613 NISHA TAIPODIA F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

371 AR250103624 SAGAR PATNAYAK M AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

372 AR250103594 JIYA JILEN F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

373 AR250103625 SINA KAYI F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

374 AR250103582 BITIKA BASUMATARY F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

375 AR250103609 MAI SAMNAM F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

376 AR250103623 RITA DUNGMO F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG

377 AR250103601 KUBANG PALI F AR015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WEST SIANG
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378 AR250103641 MIME PUNE BORANG F AR016 JAWAHAR NAVODHAYA VIDYALAYA, GEKU UPPER SIANG

379 AR250103646 OTER PARON F AR016 JAWAHAR NAVODHAYA VIDYALAYA, GEKU UPPER SIANG

380 AR250103672 PAKEL MAYING M AR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEGDONG

381 AR250103666 NAGAR RAI F AR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEGDONG

382 AR250103669 NUPIK TARAK F AR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEGDONG

383 AR250103655 GETEN DONI M AR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEGDONG

384 AR250103676 TAKIBAINATAM M AR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEGDONG

385 AR250103721 SHOHAM CHETRY M AR018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANGLANG

386 AR250103717 ROSLY SINGPHO F AR018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANGLANG

387 AR250103720 SHEYSENG SANGKEY M AR018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANGLANG

388 AR250103681 AJIT VERMA M AR018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANGLANG

389 AR250103710 PINEM MOSSANG F AR018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANGLANG

390 AR250103691 HOMLI TIKHAK F AR018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANGLANG

391 AR250103792 YAMYUM KHOCHA F AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

392 AR250103746 KHEPAN BIHAM F AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

393 AR250103766 NGUNPHE WANGSA F AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

394 AR250103734 ALEX ALUNG SANGHAM M AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

395 AR250103784 THENNO WANGSA F AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

396 AR250103763 NGAPWANG WANGSA F AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

397 AR250103761 NGAMKHAW WANGSU F AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

398 AR250103790 WANKAP WANGPAN M AR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGDING 

(TIRAP)

399 AR250103810 ERILU BELLAI F AR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HAWAI, ANJAW

400 AR250103826 REKEMSO MAI M AR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HAWAI, ANJAW

401 AR250103798 AHANSO YUN M AR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HAWAI, ANJAW

402 AR250103821 MONEEDSO SATAM M AR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HAWAI, ANJAW

403 AR250103805 BINIUM PUL M AR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HAWAI, ANJAW

404 AR250103853 JIHINA TACHO F AR109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ANINI DIBANG VALLEY

405 AR250103859 UTACHI MIHU M AR109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ANINI DIBANG VALLEY

406 AR250103866 TADAR NUKU F AR111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALIN, CHAMBANG
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407 AS250103878 HARSH KATIYAR M AS005 NPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GUWAHATI

408 AS250103884 SANVI GAJANAN NAIK F AS005 NPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GUWAHATI

409 AS250103909 TANISHA NATH F AS006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CACHAR

410 AS250103901 MONISHA DAS F AS006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CACHAR

411 AS250103900 MEHNEWAZ PARBIN F AS006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CACHAR

412 AS250103915 ABHRANEEL BURAGOHAIN M AS007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DULIAJAN

413 AS250103919 ANIKETH CHAKRABORTY M AS007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DULIAJAN

414 AS250103924 BHUMANYU BORA M AS007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DULIAJAN

415 AS250103921 ARPIT SHARMA M AS007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DULIAJAN

416 AS250103944 VAINAVI VARSHA BORA F AS007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DULIAJAN

417 AS250103964 RANGJOY HOJAI M AS009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, HAFLONG 

418 AS250103960 PRIANSHA WARISA F AS009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, HAFLONG 

419 AS250103961 PRIYA CHETRI F AS009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, HAFLONG 

420 AS250103983 PRAGYAN PRATIM HAZARIKA M AS018 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON

421 AS250103985 ARUNAV RAJBONGSHI M AS020 SPRING DALE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GUWAHATI

422 AS250104021 SANAM PANIKA M AS022 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA, UDALGURI 

423 AS250104022 SANJOG GAIRE M AS022 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA, UDALGURI 

424 AS250104018 RAJNANDINI HAZARIKA F AS022 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA, UDALGURI 

425 AS250104007 HIYASRI NATH F AS022 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA, UDALGURI 

426 AS250104037 AWASH PEGU M AS035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHEMAJI

427 AS250104054 RISHAN MAHANTA M AS035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHEMAJI

428 AS250104048 PHUL MIRI F AS035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHEMAJI

429 AS250104108 SUNANDAN  CHOUDHURY M AS036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SORBHOG BARPETA

430 AS250104088 MAYURIMA DAS F AS036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SORBHOG BARPETA

431 AS250104103 SADIKA TOEBA M AS036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SORBHOG BARPETA

432 AS250104105 SARIF CHOUDHURY M AS036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SORBHOG BARPETA

433 AS250104099 RISHAV TANAY M AS036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SORBHOG BARPETA

434 AS250104083 LIPIKA BORO F AS036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SORBHOG BARPETA

435 AS250104133 NARGISH AHMED F AS037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHNOI GOALPARA
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436 AS250104113 ANUSHREE RAY F AS037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHNOI GOALPARA

437 AS250104112 ABIDUR RAHMAN M AS037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHNOI GOALPARA

438 AS250104130 MUNMI DAS F AS037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHNOI GOALPARA

439 AS250104177 SURAJ KUMAR CHAUHAN M AS038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARBI ANGLONG

440 AS250104146 AKIMI PHANGCHOPI F AS038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARBI ANGLONG

441 AS250104171 RISHAVE HAZARIKA M AS038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARBI ANGLONG

442 AS250104158 MAYUKH SNIGDHA TALUKDAR M AS038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARBI ANGLONG

443 AS250104199 DIPJYOTI GOGOI M AS040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAZIRA

444 AS250104225 PURNIMA THAPA F AS040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAZIRA

445 AS250104213 LAKSHMINANDAN BORAH M AS040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAZIRA

446 AS250104205 GUNJAN F AS040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAZIRA

447 AS250104211 JYOTISHNA DUTTA F AS040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAZIRA

448 AS250104273 SANALI BRAHMA F AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

449 AS250104244 LAXMI KUMARI F AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

450 AS250104233 ARYAN KUMAR M AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

451 AS250104240 HEMANT SINGH BISHT M AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

452 AS250104249 NAMITA BASUMATARY F AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

453 AS250104280 TINGTONG ROY M AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

454 AS250104236 DEBAJIT GOYARY M AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

455 AS250104238 GUNJANA BASUMATARY F AS041 PMS SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOKRAJHAR

456 AS250104329 UDITA SHIVAM F AS043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KALAIGOAN

457 AS250104297 GUNAMONI RAY M AS043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KALAIGOAN

458 AS250104295 DURJAY SAIKIA M AS043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KALAIGOAN

459 AS250104326 SUHAIL TANBIR M AS043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KALAIGOAN

460 AS250104316 RAHENUR ISLAM M AS043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KALAIGOAN

461 AS250104301 IMRAN HUSSAIN M AS043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KALAIGOAN

462 AS250104353 JANARDAN ROY M AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

463 AS250104398 SUPRODIP SAHA M AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

464 AS250104332 ABHISMITA NATH F AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI
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465 AS250104383 RUHUL AMIN M AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

466 AS250104356 KAPIL DEV HAJONG M AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

467 AS250104387 SANDEEPAN RAY M AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

468 AS250104381 RIYAD MONDOL M AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

469 AS250104395 SUHANA PARBIN F AS044 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHUBRI

470 AS250104407 AARAN DUTTA M AS047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GOLAGHAT

471 AS250104418 SUPRIYA KHAKHARY F AS047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GOLAGHAT

472 AS250104467 TAARANK GURUNG M AS048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RANGAJAN 

473 AS250104420 AIKHAM AUNG DIYANG M AS048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RANGAJAN 

474 AS250104425 AYUSH SARMAH M AS048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RANGAJAN 

475 AS250104421 AKSHAT RAJ SHAH M AS048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RANGAJAN 

476 AS250104440 KESHAV KUMAR M AS048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RANGAJAN 

477 AS250104481 ANUP THAPA M AS051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WEST KARBI ANGLONG

478 AS250104486 BHUPENDRA SINGH M AS051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WEST KARBI ANGLONG

479 AS250104483 ARYA SAHU F AS051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WEST KARBI ANGLONG

480 AS250104499 PINKI KUMARI YADAV F AS051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WEST KARBI ANGLONG

481 AS250104515 TAMANNA SINGH F AS051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WEST KARBI ANGLONG

482 AS250104557 UDDHAV NIROLA M AS052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONITPUR

483 AS250104527 DEEP THAPA M AS052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONITPUR

484 AS250104534 KASTURI MECH F AS052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONITPUR

485 AS250104531 GITIKA TIRKI F AS052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONITPUR

486 AS250104526 DEBASHREE SAIKIA F AS052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONITPUR

487 AS250104602 SHUHANA AKHTAR F AS053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON

488 AS250104579 MEGHNA KASHYAP F AS053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON

489 AS250104564 ANKITA RAY F AS053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON

490 AS250104563 ANAMIKA BARMAN F AS053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON

491 AS250104607 UNMIL TALUKDAR M AS053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BONGAIGAON

492 AS250104624 PRATEEK ATREYA CHETRI M AS055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORAN, DIBRUGARH

493 AS250104614 BARBIE GOGOI F AS055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORAN, DIBRUGARH
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494 AS250104622 KUNHI AHOM F AS055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORAN, DIBRUGARH

495 AS250104639 PRINCHI PRIYA BORAH F AS056 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. III, JORHAT WEST

496 AS250104631 ANSSHU D VASISTHA M AS056 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. III, JORHAT WEST

497 AS250104675 KULDEEP NATH M AS057 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NALBARI

498 AS250104650 BHAGYASRI BAISHYA F AS057 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NALBARI

499 AS250104690 PRIYANSHI OLEMAN F AS057 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NALBARI

500 AS250104668 JIYAMONI HAZARIKA F AS057 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NALBARI

501 AS250104694 SNIGDHA BARMAN F AS057 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NALBARI

502 AS250104719 KHOGEN DOLEY M AS060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TITABAR

503 AS250104713 GARGI DUTTA F AS060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TITABAR

504 AS250104709 BHAGYASHREE BURAGOHAIN F AS060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TITABAR

505 AS250104710 BISHNU GURUNG F AS060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TITABAR

506 AS250104743 UTTKARSH PRATAP SINGH M AS060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TITABAR

507 AS250104752 KAVYA PODDAR M AS061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI

508 AS250104747 AYUSH KUMAR THAKUR M AS061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHANAPARA, GUWAHATI

509 AS250104767 AHANA PAL F AS065 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SILCHAR

510 AS250104774 M. LOKITH M AS065 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SILCHAR

511 AS250104777 OM  PAUL M AS065 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SILCHAR

512 AS250104791 MUKTA DEVI F AS066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAMARGURI CHIRANG 

513 AS250104790 MINISWRANG BASUMATARY M AS066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAMARGURI CHIRANG 

514 AS250104805 RITIKA KUMARI F AS069 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KAMRUP

515 AS250104843 POONAM F AS070 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORIGAON

516 AS250104826 DHANUSHREE DEVI F AS070 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORIGAON

517 AS250104823 DEBANJAN RAJA M AS070 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORIGAON

518 AS250104813 ASHOK PATAR M AS070 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORIGAON

519 AS250104838 LONI LIT TIMUNG PI F AS070 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MORIGAON

520 AS250104879 NIHAR JYOTI DEKA M AS079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAKSA BARAMA ASSAM 

521 AS250104873 KANISHKO HALOI M AS079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAKSA BARAMA ASSAM 

522 AS250104864 BIBUNGSA BASUMATARY F AS079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAKSA BARAMA ASSAM 
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523 AS250104895 ISHANVI AGARWAL F AS081 SOUTH POINT SCHOOL, GUWAHATI

524 AS250104921 SYED JIYA UDDIN AHMED M AS084 MARKAZ MODEL GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, HOJAI

525 AS250104913 NAZIFA TANVIR SULTANA F AS084 MARKAZ MODEL GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, HOJAI

526 AS250104905 MAHASIN TABASSUM F AS084 MARKAZ MODEL GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, HOJAI

527 AS250104901 AFIFA MARYAM F AS084 MARKAZ MODEL GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, HOJAI

528 AS250104946 SAPTARSHI DN KALITA M AS085 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NFR MALIGAON, GUWAHATI 

529 AS250104941 OMKARI DAS F AS085 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NFR MALIGAON, GUWAHATI 

530 AS250104950 SOURI KARMAKAR F AS085 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NFR MALIGAON, GUWAHATI 

531 AS250104982 RIMJARUL HOQUE AHMED M AS109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, 

KARIMGANJ

532 AS250104969 KAWSARIA AHMED M AS109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, 

KARIMGANJ

533 AS250104973 MOONTAHA BEGUM F AS109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, 

KARIMGANJ

534 AS250104967 FERDOUS JANNAT F AS109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKRISHNA NAGAR, 

KARIMGANJ

535 AS250105005 BIBHASH JYOTI PATAR M AS110 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGAON

536 AS250105013 HRIDHIMA TIMSINA F AS110 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGAON

537 AS250105038 SHIVAM SINGH RATHOR M AS110 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGAON

538 AS250105040 SUBA SUHANA ALBIN F AS110 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGAON

539 AS250105018 MANABENDRA SARKAR M AS110 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGAON

540 AS250105092 ARHAM AZMAIN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

541 AS250105086 ANJAN  FAYIK M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

542 AS250105462 TANBI  DAS F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

543 AS250105045 ABDUL MATIN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

544 AS250105409 SHAHEEN  TANBEER M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

545 AS250105384 SAHIBA ALAHI LASKAR F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

546 AS250105203 KANGKANA DEVI F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

547 AS250105068 AKHLAK AMIN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

548 AS250105221 MAHIYA CHOUDHURY F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

549 AS250105413 SHAHIN AHMED M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

550 AS250105234 MARUF AL HUSSAIN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

551 AS250105067 AKBAL HUSSAIN LAKSAR M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON
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552 AS250105122 AZMAIN MAHTAB HUSSAIN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

553 AS250105306 NAFIZ IQBAL M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

554 AS250105457 TAMANNA  BORO F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

555 AS250105450 SUZLINA  JERIN F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

556 AS250105238 MASHUMA  PARBIN F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

557 AS250105062 AFSANA AHMED F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

558 AS250105251 MD HISHAM UDDIN TAPADAR M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

559 AS250105410 SHAHID AKHTAR HASSAN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

560 AS250105112 ATIKA AL HUSSAIN F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

561 AS250105114 ATIKA RABBANI F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

562 AS250105236 MARZIYA TANZIM F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

563 AS250105315 NAZMINA MAMTAZ LASKAR F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

564 AS250105191 JUNAID AHMED M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

565 AS250105290 MOSTAKIM SARKAR M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

566 AS250105347 RAKIBUL ISLAM M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

567 AS250105463 TANVEER  HASSAN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

568 AS250105185 JANNATARA BEGUM CHOUDHURY F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

569 AS250105150 FARHANA RAJMIN F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

570 AS250105273 MEHFIZ HUSSAIN F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

571 AS250105294 MUBINA ULFAT F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

572 AS250105379 SABRINA ALAM F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

573 AS250105392 SAMIA SIDDIKA F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

574 AS250105438 SUDIKSHA DHAR F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

575 AS250105335 PARVEZ AFNAN BORAH M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

576 AS250105416 SHAKIB AL HASAN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

577 AS250105277 MEHNOOR HUSSAIN FARAJI M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

578 AS250105124 BARKIS BARMAN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

579 AS250105133 DEWAN ASIF HASSAN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

580 AS250105228 MAHRUF BIN ISLAM M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON
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581 AS250105434 SOFIQUE AHMED M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

582 AS250105187 JARIF  HUSSAIN M AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

583 AS250105058 AFREEDA FARHAT TAPADER F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

584 AS250105372 RUMI ASHAN F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

585 AS250105171 HRISHITA PRIYADARSHINI TH. F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

586 AS250105441 SUHANA SULTANA CHWDHURY F AS114 AJMAL MODERN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOJAI, NAGAON

587 AS250105516 NEPRAM NINGON TEIMA SINGHA F AS119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALA, HAILAKANDI

588 AS250105513 MAHIYA AFREEN BARBHUIYA F AS119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALA, HAILAKANDI

589 AS250105504 ANKIT KUMAR M AS119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALA, HAILAKANDI

590 BR250105557 SANWARIYA PURBEY M BR004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAMASTIPUR PUSA

591 BR250105558 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR M BR004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAMASTIPUR PUSA

592 BR250105543 MAUSAM KUMARI F BR004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAMASTIPUR PUSA

593 BR250105535 FARHAN KHALIQUE M BR004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAMASTIPUR PUSA

594 BR250105574 SATYAM KUMAR M BR007 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAMALPUR  

595 BR250105568 AYUSH RAJ M BR007 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAMALPUR  

596 BR250105625 POOJA BHARTI F BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

597 BR250105615 KHUSHI SINGH F BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

598 BR250105595 ADITYA SHANDILYA M BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

599 BR250105601 ANKIT KUMAR TIWARI M BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

600 BR250105612 HARSH LAL YADAV M BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

601 BR250105619 MAUSAMI MUSKAN F BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

602 BR250105599 ANISH KUMAR M BR009 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  MUZAFFARPUR

603 BR250105660 SATYAM RAJ M BR012 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, GAYA

604 BR250105647 ADITYA RANJAN SINGH M BR012 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, GAYA

605 BR250105688 MOHMAAD MUJTABA MUSTAFA ANSARI M BR014 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MUSAHARI, MUZAFFARPUR

606 BR250105702 SRISHTI RANJAN F BR014 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MUSAHARI, MUZAFFARPUR

607 BR250105664    ANSHKUMAR M BR014 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MUSAHARI, MUZAFFARPUR

608 BR250105708 YUVRAJ PRASHAR M BR014 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MUSAHARI, MUZAFFARPUR

609 BR250105739 HARSHIT RAJ M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA
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610 BR250105763 SAMEER PANKAJ M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

611 BR250105742 JAYANT M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

612 BR250105738 GAURAV KUMAR M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

613 BR250105743 KRISHNA M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

614 BR250105723 ANKIT KUMAR M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

615 BR250105756 RAUKIT RAJVEER M BR016 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, GAYA

616 BR250105799 KRISH RAJ M BR022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MUSAHARI, MUZZAFFARPUR

617 BR250105801 MANVIK M BR022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MUSAHARI, MUZZAFFARPUR

618 BR250105812 RITU SINGH F BR022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MUSAHARI, MUZZAFFARPUR

619 BR250105786 AKSHAT SINGHANIA M BR022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MUSAHARI, MUZZAFFARPUR

620 BR250105777 AARAV CHOUDHARY M BR022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MUSAHARI, MUZZAFFARPUR

621 BR250105830 PIYUSH KUMAR M BR025 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MASHRAK, SARAN

622 BR250105836 KANHAIYA GOSWAMI M BR026 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAWANAGAR, 

BUXAR

623 BR250105833 ANISH KUMAR M BR026 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAWANAGAR, 

BUXAR

624 BR250105864 KHUSHI KUMARI F BR034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOHANIA, KAIMUR (BHABUA)

625 BR250105847 ABHINAV KUMAR M BR034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOHANIA, KAIMUR (BHABUA)

626 BR250105867 OMJI KUMAR M BR034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOHANIA, KAIMUR (BHABUA)

627 BR250105871 PRIYA KUMARI F BR034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOHANIA, KAIMUR (BHABUA)

628 BR250105947 SHANI KUMAR M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

629 BR250105885 ADARSH PRAKASH M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

630 BR250105942 SAPNA KUMARI F BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

631 BR250105685 HARSH RAJ M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

632 BR250105912 AYUSH PRAKASH M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

633 BR250105893 AMAN RAJ M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

634 BR250105892 AMAN KUMAR M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

635 BR250105926 MANAV KUMAR M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

636 BR250105920 JAI KRISHNA BHARDWAJ M BR035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KEOTIRANWAY, DARBHANGA

637 BR250106005 SHIVA KUMAR BASAK M BR036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOTIHARA, 

KISHANGANJ

638 BR250105962 ALTAMASH TUGHRAL M BR036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOTIHARA, 

KISHANGANJ
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639 BR250105991 PRINCE KUMAR M BR036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOTIHARA, 

KISHANGANJ

640 BR250105986 NANDINI KUMARI F BR036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOTIHARA, 

KISHANGANJ

641 BR250105971 DIPTI SINGH F BR036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOTIHARA, 

KISHANGANJ

642 BR250106009 UDITA KUMARI F BR036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOTIHARA, 

KISHANGANJ

643 BR250106025 RAMAN KUMAR M BR038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAUNSI, BANKA

644 BR250106029 SNEHA KUMARI F BR038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAUNSI, BANKA

645 BR250106040 ALEKH KUMAR M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

646 BR250106067 OM BABU M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

647 BR250106043 ANURAG KUMAR M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

648 BR250106048 AVISHA ANAND M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

649 BR250106035 ADITYA RAJ M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

650 BR250106055 HARSH RAJ M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

651 BR250106064 MD ARSALAN M BR040 VIDYA VIHAR RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL PARORA, PURNIA

652 BR250106108 SHUBHAM KUMAR M BR042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GOPALGANJ

653 BR250106093 AYUSH KUMAR M BR042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GOPALGANJ

654 BR250106105 SALONI KUMARI F BR042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GOPALGANJ

655 BR250106136 SANCHIT PATEL M BR044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BETTIAH

656 BR250106117 ANUP RAJ M BR044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BETTIAH

657 BR250106134 RAJAN KUMAR M BR044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BETTIAH

658 BR250106190 SWEETY SINGH F BR045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUHRA, GAYA

659 BR250106152 ARNAV KUMAR M BR045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUHRA, GAYA

660 BR250106149 ANKIT KUMAR M BR045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUHRA, GAYA

661 BR250106163 LUCKY KUMAR M BR045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUHRA, GAYA

662 BR250106176 RAGINI KUMARI F BR045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUHRA, GAYA

663 BR250106223 HARSH MISHRA M BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

664 BR250106253 RITIKA KUMARI F BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

665 BR250106255 SAHIL KUMAR M BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

666 BR250106227 KAVISH RAJ M BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

667 BR250106236 MD SAIF M BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR
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668 BR250106207 ANUJ KUMAR M BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

669 BR250106213 AYUSHI KISHOR F BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

670 BR250106247 PRIYANSHU RAJ M BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

671 BR250106261 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI F BR047 PM SS JNV, BHAGALPUR

672 BR250106283 ANOL YADAV M BR050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIWAN

673 BR250106290 JAYWARDHAN YADAV M BR050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIWAN

674 BR250106301 SUHANA RAZ F BR050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIWAN

675 BR250106328 KUNAL KUMAR GOND M BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

676 BR250106307 AMRITA KUMARI F BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

677 BR250106308 ANAMIKA SINGH F BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

678 BR250106332 NANDINI KUMARI F BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

679 BR250106355 TRISHA KUMARI F BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

680 BR250106342 REYANSHU KUMAR M BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

681 BR250106304 AASHI GUPTA F BR051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DARIAPUR

682 BR250106423 SUDHANSHU KUMAR M BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

683 BR250106414 SATPAL KUMAR M BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

684 BR250106385 JASMINE RAJ F BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

685 BR250106419 SHUBHAM ANAND M BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

686 BR250106376 BAUBY KUMAR M BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

687 BR250106377 CHAYANIKA NAIK F BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

688 BR250106426 VAISHNAVI KUMARI F BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

689 BR250106384 HIMANSHU KUMAR M BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

690 BR250106417 SHIVANSH KUMAR M BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

691 BR250106425 TANIYA MEHTA F BR052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SHEIKHPURA BIHAR

692 BR250106449 GAURAV  RAJ M BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

693 BR250106497 TANVI YADAV F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

694 BR250106454 JAY VARDHAN M BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

695 BR250106142 TAMANNA TARASWI F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

696 BR250106446 DASHRATH KUMAR RAY M BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR
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697 BR250106498 TRISHA BHOWMIK F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

698 BR250106499 VIDYA KUMARI F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

699 BR250106437 ANKUSH KUMAR M BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

700 BR250106452 HARSHIT KUMAR M BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

701 BR250106500 VIDYA KUMARI F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

702 BR250106494 SWETA KUMARI F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

703 BR250106455 KHUSHI KUMARI F BR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIHIYA BHOJPUR

704 BR250106512 AYUSH RAJ M BR059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARUN, AURANGABAD

705 BR250106513 BADAL KUMAR SINGH M BR059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARUN, AURANGABAD

706 BR250106526 RAUSHAN KUMAR M BR059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARUN, AURANGABAD

707 BR250106508 ANNU KUMARI F BR059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARUN, AURANGABAD

708 BR250106543 ABU SUFIYAN ALAM M BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

709 BR250106579 PINTU KUMAR M BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

710 BR250106584 PUNEET PUSHKAR M BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

711 BR250106564 KASHVI KISHORE F BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

712 BR250106596 SIDDHANT RAJ M BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

713 BR250106599 SUHANI SINGH F BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

714 BR250106586 RAMESH KUMAR M BR061 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST 

CHAMPARAN

715 BR250105538 ISHAN ANAND M BR065 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA E C RAILWAY SAMASTIPUR

716 BR250106626 SATYAM KUMAR M BR065 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA E C RAILWAY SAMASTIPUR

717 BR250106610 ARYA CHOUDHARY F BR065 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA E C RAILWAY SAMASTIPUR

718 BR250106648 MEDHA RAJ F BR066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEGUSARAI

719 BR250106674 YASH RAJ M BR066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEGUSARAI

720 BR250106671 SUPRIYA KUMARI F BR066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEGUSARAI

721 BR250106668 SONU KUMAR M BR066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEGUSARAI

722 BR250106642 ISHU RAJ M BR066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEGUSARAI

723 BR250106684 SANJANA KUMARI F BR067 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKRIBARAWAN

724 BR250106680 MOHIT KUMAR M BR067 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKRIBARAWAN

725 BR250106695 NEERAJ KUMAR M BR068 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAKHDAMPUR

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 25 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

726 BR250106687 ANUSHKA RAJ F BR068 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAKHDAMPUR

727 BR250106699 AJEET KUMAR M BR069 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA, SAMASTIPUR

728 BR250106708 SHIVANG SHRIVASTAV M BR069 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSA, SAMASTIPUR

729 BR250106721 YASH KUMAR M BR070 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ARARIA

730 BR250106755 ARNAV ANAND M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

731 BR250106846 SUNDARAM KUMAR M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

732 BR250106791 MEGHADRITA MISRA F BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

733 BR250106769 DIVYANSHU RAJ M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

734 BR250106858 UTTKARSH M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

735 BR250106768 DIVYA KANTAM M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

736 BR250106776 KABIR KUMAR M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

737 BR250106843 SHREYANSH KUMAR M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

738 BR250106757 ARV DEEP M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

739 BR250106734 ABHINAV ANAND M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

740 BR250106813 RISHAV KUMAR M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

741 BR250106787 MAYANK GUPTA M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

742 BR250106742 ALTAMASH SARFARAZ M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

743 BR250106835 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI F BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

744 BR250106737 ADITYA RAJ M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

745 BR250106804 PRATEEK JHA M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

746 BR250106789 MD HASSAN AHMED M BR071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.01 KANKARBAGH, PATNA

747 BR250106920 SUNITI RAI F BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

748 BR250106868 AMIT KUMAR M BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

749 BR250106924 VISHAL KUMAR M BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

750 BR250106901 RITIK RAJ M BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

751 BR250106877 ASHUTOSH KUMAR M BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

752 BR250106900 RITIK KUMAR M BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

753 BR250106899 RISHU RAJ M BR072 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMRA

754 BR250106931 ABHINAV ANUJ M BR073 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURNIA
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755 BR250106929 ABHIGYAN KUMAR M BR073 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURNIA

756 BR250106956 MD AURANGJEB M BR073 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURNIA

757 BR250106932 AMANJAY ANAND M BR073 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURNIA

758 BR250106940 ANSHU THAKUR M BR073 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURNIA

759 BR250106944 AYUSH KUMAR M BR073 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURNIA

760 BR250106985 ANSH KUMAR M BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

761 BR250106995 KASHWI KUMARI F BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

762 BR250107020 SWAPNIL KUMAR M BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

763 BR250106987 ARADHYA TOMAR F BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

764 BR250107017 SONALI KUMARI F BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

765 BR250107000 NISHA BHARTI F BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

766 BR250107006 RAJ HANSH M BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

767 BR250107008 RAUSHAN RAJ M BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

768 BR250107015 SHARAWANI KUMARI F BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

769 BR250107003 PRINCESS POORNIMA SAHU F BR074 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KHARAGPUR

770 BR250107033 PRASHANT KUMAR M BR075 ZILA SCHOOL, PURNIA

771 BR250107042 SAKET VERMA M BR075 ZILA SCHOOL, PURNIA

772 BR250107044 SHIVAM KUMAR M BR075 ZILA SCHOOL, PURNIA

773 BR250107053 AKSHAR M BR076 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAJGIR, NALANDA

774 BR250107059 AYUSH RANJAN M BR076 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAJGIR, NALANDA

775 BR250107049 AASTHA RANJAN F BR076 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAJGIR, NALANDA

776 BR250107090 KALPNA KUMARI F BR077 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADHUBANI

777 BR250107091 KARAN KUMAR YADAV M BR077 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADHUBANI

778 BR250107085 AYUSH KUMAR M BR077 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADHUBANI

779 BR250107074 ABHINAV KUMAR M BR077 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADHUBANI

780 BR250107120 ALOK RANJAN M BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

781 BR250107116 ABHINAV KUMAR SINGH M BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

782 BR250107170 SHAMARTH VIKRAM M BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

783 BR250107161 RAJNANDANI RAJ F BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI
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784 BR250107144 KRISHIKA F BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

785 BR250107187 YATHARTH RAJ M BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

786 BR250107158 PRASHANT KUMAR M BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

787 BR250107165 SAHIL KUMAR M BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

788 BR250107179 SRISHTY KUMARI F BR078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VAISHALI

789 BR250107198 ABHINAV RAJ M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

790 BR250107230 ANURAG VAIBHAV M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

791 BR250107212 ALTAMASH M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

792 BR250107349 SHASHI SHEKHAR M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

793 BR250107190 AADITYA VATSA M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

794 BR250107274 KRISH KUMAR M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

795 BR250107216 ANANT RAJ M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

796 BR250107324 PRANVI KUMARI F BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

797 BR250107346 SAUBHAGYA SHREE F BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

798 BR250107218 ANCHAL KUMAR M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

799 BR250107363 SONU KUMAR M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

800 BR250107362 SOMNATH GOSWAMI M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

801 BR250107323 PRAKRITI PRAKASH F BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

802 BR250107203 ABHIRAJ NAYAN M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

803 BR250107336 RISHAV KUMAR M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

804 BR250107277 KUMAR  ROCKY M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

805 BR250107243 ARYA F BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

806 BR250107345 SARVESH SHUBHAM M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

807 BR250107231 ANUSHKA F BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

808 BR250107351 SHASWAT KUMAR ROY M BR081 COLLEGE OF COMMERCE ARTS SCIENCE PATLIPUTRA UNIVERSITY 

PATNA

809 BR250107394 SHASHIKANT KUMAR M BR109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AURANGABAD

810 BR250107382 ABHIGYAN SINGH M BR109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AURANGABAD

811 BR250107411 RITURAJ KUMAR M BR110 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OF RAJGIR, NALANDA

812 BR250107400 AMAN RAJ M BR110 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OF RAJGIR, NALANDA
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813 BR250107419 ABHINAV KUMAR M BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

814 BR250107426 AMAN KUMAR M BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

815 BR250107434 AYESHA NASEEM F BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

816 BR250107477 SHIVAM KUMAR GUPTA M BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

817 BR250107472 SANATAN KUMAR M BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

818 BR250107461 RAJNISH VERMA M BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

819 BR250107470 SAMIKSHA PRIYA F BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

820 BR250107437 DEVESH RAJ BHARTEE M BR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAGAUL, PATNA

821 BR250107528 DISHU RAJ DISHANT M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

822 BR250107529 DIVYANSHU KUMAR M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

823 BR250107574 SATYAM KUMAR M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

824 BR250107496 ADVAIT M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

825 BR250107504 ANAADI SINGH M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

826 BR250107553 PRIYADARSHANI F BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

827 BR250107500 AISHWARYA SHREE F BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

828 BR250107534 HUMAIRAA KARIM F BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

829 BR250107555 PRIYANSHI RAJ F BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

830 BR250107491 AADYANT SHREE M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

831 BR250107526 CHINMAY PRAKASH M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

832 BR250107554 PRIYANSHI JHA F BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

833 BR250107548 NAYAN UJJAWAL M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

834 BR250107597 VIDIT SHANKER M BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

835 BR250107570 SAKSHI KUMARI F BR113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II BAILEY ROAD PATNA

836 BR250107609 JAANISHAR AHMAD M BR115 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (BSF), KISHANGANJ

837 BR250107616 SHAEQ HUSSAIN M BR115 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (BSF), KISHANGANJ

838 BR250107658 RISHI RAJ M BR119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GAYA

839 BR250107640 HARSH KUMAR SUMAN M BR119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GAYA

840 BR250107634 AYUSH RAJ M BR119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GAYA

841 BR250107651 PIYUSH KUMAR M BR119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GAYA
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842 BR250107650 NITYA KUMARI F BR119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GAYA

843 BR250107644 MAYANK ROY M BR119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GAYA

844 BR250107677 PRINCE KUMAR M BR120 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CAST WHEEL PLANT BELA, DARIAPUR

845 BR250107710 PRIYANSHU TIWARI M BR121 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SASARAM

846 BR250107681 ABHINAV TIWARI M BR121 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SASARAM

847 BR250107692 ASHISH KUMAR DUBEY M BR121 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SASARAM

848 BR250107701 GOLU KUMAR M BR121 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SASARAM

849 BR250107704 KAVYA SINGH F BR121 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SASARAM

850 CG250107754 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH M CG001 KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMAL VIHAR, RAIPUR

851 CG250107752 PRANJAL MOHABE M CG001 KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMAL VIHAR, RAIPUR

852 CG250107757 SARTHAK KESHARWANI M CG001 KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMAL VIHAR, RAIPUR

853 CG250107763 VIRAM PARAKH M CG001 KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL KAMAL VIHAR, RAIPUR

854 CG250107787 SUHANI AGRAWAL F CG002 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHILAI

855 CG250107781 PRADYUMNA GUPTA M CG002 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHILAI

856 CG250107770 ANANT JAIN M CG002 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHILAI

857 CG250107792 DIKSHA AGRAWAL F CG003 O.P. JINDAL SCHOOL RAIGARH

858 CG250107808 MUKUND TIWARI M CG005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AMBIKAPUR

859 CG250107796 ABHINAV PRATAP SINGH M CG005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AMBIKAPUR

860 CG250107816 AKSHAT BAJPAI M CG007 ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL, BILASPUR

861 CG250107828 SANSKRITI CHAUBEY F CG007 ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL, BILASPUR

862 CG250107832 ANIKA MISHRA F CG008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DONGARGARH 

RAJNANDGAON

863 CG250107859 RAJIT LAUTRE M CG008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DONGARGARH 

RAJNANDGAON

864 CG250107864 TIKUNDRA SAHU M CG008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DONGARGARH 

RAJNANDGAON

865 CG250107845 JITESH DESHLAHARE M CG008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DONGARGARH 

RAJNANDGAON

866 CG250107871 AIKANT KUMAR SONBOIR M CG009 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHLI DIST 

BALOD

867 CG250107869  S HARSHITHA F CG009 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHLI DIST 

BALOD

868 CG250107885 RITURAJ SAHU M CG009 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DUDHLI DIST 

BALOD

869 CG250107898 SHAURYA SINGH M CG012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

870 CG250107895 SAI SURYANSH NAYAK M CG012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DURG
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871 CG250107910 DHANISHTHA KUNWAR F CG014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARHARPUR

872 CG250107901 AAYUSH SINHA M CG014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARHARPUR

873 CG250107936 SAKSHI NAG F CG014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARHARPUR

874 CG250107922 LAXMINARAYAN GAWDE M CG014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARHARPUR

875 CG250107945 TRAYANK GANJIR M CG014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARHARPUR

876 CG250107950 ANIKA AGRAWAL F CG017 KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHILAI

877 CG250107973 KANIKA SAHU F CG021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEMETARA

878 CG250107971 HEMANT KUMAR SAHU M CG021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEMETARA

879 CG250107978 RENUKA JANGHEL F CG021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEMETARA

880 CG250107963 DEVIKA SAHU F CG021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BEMETARA

881 CG250108028 SONAKSHI THAKUR F CG022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DANTEWADA

882 CG250108038 YOGESH YADAV M CG022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DANTEWADA

883 CG250107998 JEEVIKA DEWANGAN F CG022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DANTEWADA

884 CG250108032 SUPRITA YALLAPPA F CG022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DANTEWADA

885 CG250107995 CRYSTAL BAGHEL M CG022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DANTEWADA

886 CG250108049 SIMRAN KRIPLANI F CG023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BILASPUR

887 CG250108040 ABHIGYAAN TIWARI M CG023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BILASPUR

888 CG250108061 DEVALIYA SIDDHARTH M CG024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBIKAPUR

889 CG250108054 ASHISH KUMAR PAINKRA M CG024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBIKAPUR

890 CG250108060 DEV ANAND SINGH M CG024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBIKAPUR

891 CG250108095 SAHIL KUMAR M CG025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

892 CG250108104 VANYA VERMA F CG025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

893 CG250108093 PRITISH KUMAR THAKUR M CG025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

894 CG250108083 DIYANTA BARAHATE F CG025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

895 CG250108098 SATYAM SAHU M CG025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

896 CG250108102 SONAM VERMA F CG025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DURG

897 CG250108114 CHUMAN LAL DHANELIYA M CG026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARAYANPUR

898 CG250108112 BHAVESH CHOKHANDRE M CG026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARAYANPUR

899 CG250108132 MANISHA KULDEEP F CG026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARAYANPUR
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900 CG250108121 HIMANSHU DUGGA M CG026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARAYANPUR

901 CG250108153 URVASHI F CG026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARAYANPUR

902 CG250108154 VAISHALI F CG026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARAYANPUR

903 CG250108171 BHUVAN PATEL M CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

904 CG250108161 ADITYA SINGH PAYAL M CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

905 CG250108194 RUDRA NAYAK M CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

906 CG250108193 ROSHNI SAHU F CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

907 CG250108176 GARIMA BHARTI F CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

908 CG250108188 PRAVIN KUMAR SONWANI M CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

909 CG250108157 AANYA KAUSHIK F CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

910 CG250108177 GAURIKA YADAV F CG027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MALHAR BILASPUR

911 CG250108224 LAKSHYA YADAV M CG028 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JANJGIR CHAMPA

912 CG250108212 DEVRAJ DEWANGAN M CG028 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JANJGIR CHAMPA

913 CG250108208 ALIH LAHRE F CG028 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JANJGIR CHAMPA

914 CG250108237 ABLIN TIRKEY F CG029 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUNKURI, JASHPUR

915 CG250108254 UMANG SINGH PAINKRA M CG029 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUNKURI, JASHPUR

916 CG250108297 SAMRAT PAUL M CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

917 CG250108275 JAGRITI THAKUR F CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

918 CG250108286 LOMASH KAUSHIK M CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

919 CG250108291 NAMAN KUMAR BANDHE M CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

920 CG250108299 SANJANA DHURWE F CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

921 CG250108269 GAURAV NANDANIYA M CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

922 CG250108260 ANANT KUMAR UKE M CG032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KONDAGAON

923 CG250108329 K PRATAP RUDRA M CG034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAIKUNTHPUR KOREA

924 CG250108318 CHITRANSH RAJWADE M CG034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAIKUNTHPUR KOREA

925 CG250108337 RADHIKA SINGH F CG034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAIKUNTHPUR KOREA

926 CG250108351 VARSHA SAHU F CG034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAIKUNTHPUR KOREA

927 CG250108333 MANAV PARV DEV M CG034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAIKUNTHPUR KOREA

928 CG250108311 ALYA AGRAWAL F CG034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAIKUNTHPUR KOREA
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929 CG250108384 NEHA F CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

930 CG250108368 GURUNATH M CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

931 CG250108397 TRIPTI DAHARIYA F CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

932 CG250108393 SHREYA F CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

933 CG250108396 SRISHTI PATRE F CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

934 CG250108364 DEVRAJ PATEL M CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

935 CG250108358 BHAVESH SAHU M CG036 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGELI, BILASPUR

936 CG250108404 AARAV PINJANI M CG037 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAIPUR

937 CG250108410 HAARDIK VERMA M CG037 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAIPUR

938 CG250108432 GOLDI SINGH M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

939 CG250108462 TANMAY PATEL M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

940 CG250108425 AMAN KUSHWAHA M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

941 CG250108433 HARSH BANJARE M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

942 CG250108439 KRISHNA GARHEWAL M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

943 CG250108464 TARUSH TIWARI M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

944 CG250108461 SUSHANT M CG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASDEI 

SURAJPUR

945 CG250108492 PRAGYAN CHANDEL M CG039 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KABIRDHAM 

946 CG250108474 ANSH CHADRAVANSHI M CG039 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KABIRDHAM 

947 CG250108495 PRIYANSHU TANDAN M CG039 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KABIRDHAM 

948 CG250108499 SARALA MERAVI F CG039 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KABIRDHAM 

949 CG250108473 ANKAN WASNIK M CG039 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KABIRDHAM 

950 CG250108511 YASHRAJ MERAVI M CG039 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KABIRDHAM 

951 CG250108517 PALLAV SONI M CG040 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KAWARDHA

952 CG250108518 AARADHYA  AWASTHI F CG041 BRILLIANT PUBLIC SCHOOL, BILASPUR

953 CG250108523 ADARSH KUMAR SINGH M CG041 BRILLIANT PUBLIC SCHOOL, BILASPUR

954 CG250108528 ATHARVA  SRIVASTAVA M CG041 BRILLIANT PUBLIC SCHOOL, BILASPUR

955 CG250108522 ABHINAV  SAHU M CG041 BRILLIANT PUBLIC SCHOOL, BILASPUR

956 CG250108592 VANSHIKA KASHYAP F CG042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR

957 CG250108584 SAHIL NAI M CG042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR
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958 CG250108568 MAHIMA SAHU F CG042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR

959 CG250108549 ANSH PATEL M CG042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR

960 CG250108572 NISHA THAKUR F CG042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAGDALPUR

961 CG250108625 KHUSHI YADAV F CG043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURUD 

962 CG250108619 GULSHAN M CG043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURUD 

963 CG250108618 GANEHA SAHU F CG043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURUD 

964 CG250108598 ABHISHEK SAHU M CG043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURUD 

965 CG250108600 ANSHU DHRUW M CG043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURUD 

966 CG250108608 BHUPESH  DEWANGAN M CG043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KURUD 

967 CG250108665 SIMRAN TOMAR F CG047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,  DURG

968 CG250108658 ATIKSH PATEL M CG047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,  DURG

969 CG250108675 GURU TIWARI M CG048 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIGARH

970 CG250108681 VISHAL RATHIA M CG048 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAIGARH

971 CG250108744 TUSHAR NETAM M CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

972 CG250108682  KOMESHWAR DHRUW M CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

973 CG250108740 SINDHAV ANJALI F CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

974 CG250108725 NIKHIL YADAV M CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

975 CG250108747 VEERA KUNJAM F CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

976 CG250108700 DIGESH BHOI M CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

977 CG250108689 ANNU BAGHEL F CG049 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GARIABAND RAIPUR

978 CG250108782 SHREYA S F CG051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAWAN BALODA BAZAR, 

RAIPUR

979 CG250108756 CHIRASVI K F CG051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAWAN BALODA BAZAR, 

RAIPUR

980 CG250108779 SATVIK DEWANGAN M CG051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAWAN BALODA BAZAR, 

RAIPUR

981 CG250108768 MANJU NISHAD M CG051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAWAN BALODA BAZAR, 

RAIPUR

982 CG250108764 KUNAL SAHU M CG051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LAWAN BALODA BAZAR, 

RAIPUR

983 CG250108794 UDBHAV RANA M CG052 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KORBA

984 CG250108805 SHREYANSH MISHRA M CG055 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECL CHIRIMIRI, MANENDRAGARH

985 CG250108812 TANYA SHARMA F CG057 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DANTEWADA

986 CG250108827 SAREEJA SAHU F CG060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SUKMA1 CG
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987 CG250108814 BADDIREDDY ASHMIT M CG060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SUKMA1 CG

988 CG250108817 GABANI DHARM M CG060 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SUKMA1 CG

989 CG250108878 VIDIT NANDAN M CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

990 CG250108853 MANSI F CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

991 CG250108875 VALVI ARYAN KUMAR M CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

992 CG250108833 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA M CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

993 CG250108841 ASHTITVA RAJ ARYAN M CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

994 CG250108834 ADITYA KUMAR SONHA M CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

995 CG250108831 ABHISHEK YADAV M CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

996 CG250108852 MAHI KUSHWAHA F CG061 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

997 CG250108883 KRISHU PATEL M CG111 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANACAMP RAIPUR

998 CG250108898 HANUMULA PAVAN KUMAR M CG112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SUKMA2

999 CG250108904 KOVID TARAM M CG112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SUKMA2

1000 CG250108909 NAMRATA DAS F CG112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SUKMA2

1001 CG250108937 JYOTI NAYAK F CG113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHASAMUND

1002 CG250108927 DHANI PATEL F CG113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHASAMUND

1003 CG250108951 SAMEER NAYAK M CG113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHASAMUND

1004 CG250108957 SHRISTI PATEL F CG113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHASAMUND

1005 CG250108930 DIMPAL PATEL F CG113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHASAMUND

1006 CG250108965 APARNA PANDEY F CG116 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (SECL), MANENDRAGARH

1007 CG250108973 SOUMYA KACHLAM F CG116 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (SECL), MANENDRAGARH

1008 CG250108981 M RITHVIK M CG118 KENDRIYA VIDYALAY NO I RAIPUR

1009 CG250109002 MEENAL KANWAR F CG120 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATGHORA

1010 CG250108984 AASHA F CG120 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATGHORA

1011 CG250108995 ISHA KASHYAP F CG120 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATGHORA

1012 CG250108987 ANUSKA SHAOO F CG120 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATGHORA

1013 CG250109056 NIDHI PATEL F CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1014 CG250109059 PRATEEK NIRALA M CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1015 CG250109051 NAIAN PATEL F CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH
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1016 CG250109035 DIMPAL RATHIYA F CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1017 CG250109064 SHUBHASHREE SAMAL F CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1018 CG250109044 KUSUM BHARTI F CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1019 CG250109063 SHASHVAT SIDAR M CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1020 CG250109025 ANSHIKA SAHU F CG121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHARSIA, RAIGARH

1021 CH250109071 DEEPTI F CH004 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OCF CHANDIGARH

1022 PB250109078 ABHISHEK RAJ M CH005 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR 31 CHANDIGARH

1023 CH250109083 BHARGAV BANSAL M CH005 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR 31 CHANDIGARH

1024 PB250109089 KESHAV SINGLA M CH005 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR 31 CHANDIGARH

1025 CH250109111 SHREYA RANA F CH007 GOVT MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SMART SCHOOL SECTOR 22A, 

CHANDIGARH

1026 CH250109107 NEHAL SHARMA F CH007 GOVT MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY SMART SCHOOL SECTOR 22A, 

CHANDIGARH

1027 CH250109125 AYUSH MOURYA M CH008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH

1028 CH250109133 HARSHITA F CH008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH

1029 CH250109129 DISHA F CH008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH

1030 CH250109113 AKSHRA F CH008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH

1031 CH250109124 AYAAN M CH008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDIGARH

1032 CH250109181 ISHAAN THUKRAL M CH009 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH

1033 CH250109163 AGRIM THAKUR M CH009 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH

1034 CH250109177 DHRUV SACHDEV M CH009 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH

1035 CH250109178 GAURANSH SACHDEVA M CH009 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH

1036 CH250109172 ATUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY M CH009 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH

1037 CH250109196 RITVIK RATTAN JINDAL M CH009 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHANDIGARH

1038 PB250109220 KANAV MAHAJAN M CH010 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR 47, CHANDIGARH

1039 CH250109211 ADWITA RUPAM F CH010 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR 47, CHANDIGARH

1040 CH250109229 SOHAM RAKSHIT M CH010 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR 47, CHANDIGARH

1041 DD250109255 HITANJAY AMRUTLAL PANJANI M DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1042 DD250109270 NAVYA AMRUTLAL BAMANIYA F DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1043 DD250109288 TRUSTIK UKARDA BAMANIYA M DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1044 DD250109281 RUDRA MUKESH SOLANKI M DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU
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1045 DD250109253 HEMANSHU VIMAL M DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1046 DD250109232 AARAV KEYUR BARAIYA M DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1047 DD250109259 KEYURI TULSIDAS BARIYA F DD002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1048 DD250109301 ARPANA VERMA F DD003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAMAN

1049 GJ250109296 ANISH KUMAR M DD003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAMAN

1050 GJ250109300 ARNAV M DD003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAMAN

1051 DD250109338 SIMRANPREET KAUR PARVINDERSINGH 

SAINI

F DD004 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1052 DD250109332 JAINIK GHELA BARIYA M DD004 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DIU

1053 DL250109353 ANAY SEHGAL M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1054 DL250109355 ARNAV M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1055 DL250110180 LAKSHAY SHARMA M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1056 DL250109437 VIRANK SUTRAKAR M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1057 DL250109354 ANIRUDDH GUPTA M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1058 DL250109409 SAKSHAM AGARWAL M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1059 DL250109420 SHWETA MAURYA F DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1060 DL250109364 DIVYAANSH ARORA M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1061 DL250109440 YUVAAN GUPTA M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1062 DL250109406 RISHIT REYANSH M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1063 DL250109438 VYOM PHALSWAL M DL002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DWARKA SEC.5, NEW DELHI

1064 DL250109494 HARSH GOEL M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1065 UP250109460 AKSHAY AGGARWAL M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1066 UP250109478 BHOOMIKA DAS F DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1067 DL250109497 ISHTIVA ROHILLA M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1068 DL250109535 SURYANSH MOHANTY M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1069 UP250109511 PARTH RAMKUMAR PANDEY M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1070 DL250109507 MOHAMMAD AFFAN M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1071 DL250109454 ADIBA F DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1072 UP250109474 ARYAN SAHU M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1073 UP250109537 UTKARSH SINGH M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI
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1074 UP250109506 MANAN GAUR M DL003 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MAYUR VIHAR DELHI, NEW DELHI

1075 DL250109585 ARNAV TOMAR M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1076 DL250109651 SATVIK DAKSH GUPTA M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1077 DL250109584 ARNAV SHARMA M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1078 DL250109657 SHOWAIZ NOOR AHMAD M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1079 DL250109606 ISHAAN RASTOGI M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1080 DL250109659 SHRIVARDHAN SINGH M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1081 DL250109648 SANIBH GARG M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1082 DL250109684 YUG BANSAL M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1083 DL250109563 ADVAIT TIWARI M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1084 DL250109650 SATEJ SACHIN BORKAR M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1085 DL250109575 ANIRUDDHA GUPTA M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1086 DL250109668 TANMAY PANDEY M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1087 DL250109655 SHAURYA VARDHAN SHANDILYA M DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1088 DL250109565 ADYA GUPTA F DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1089 DL250109647 RUCHIKA VERMA F DL006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1090 DL250109707 SRIANSH KUMAR JHA M DL009 BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1091 DL250109688 ANAY SINGH M DL009 BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1092 DL250109711 VANSH GOYAL M DL009 BHARTI PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1093 DL250109757 SAMAR NAYAN M DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1094 DL250109770 VAISHNAVI PODDAR F DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1095 BR250109754 RASHMI KUMARI F DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1096 DL250109727 ARYAMAN DEBNATH M DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1097 DL250109752 PRIYANSHU SINGH M DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1098 DL250109769 VAIBHAV SINGH M DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1099 DL250109761 SHAILJA JOSHI F DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1100 DL250109716 AKSHINA F DL012 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VIKASPURI, NEW DELHI

1101 DL250109783 ADVIK GOYAL M DL017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI

1102 DL250109831 YOJIT PAWAR M DL017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI
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1103 DL250109804 NACHIKETA K DHASMANA M DL017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI

1104 DL250109809 PRAYAN KHEMKA M DL017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI

1105 DL250109817 SAMYAK JAIN M DL017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI

1106 DL250109785 ARADHYA AGGARWAL M DL017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI

1107 DL250109832 AARADHYA F DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1108 DL250109875 PRATIK MISHRA M DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1109 DL250109885 SWRA BHAGAT F DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1110 DL250109886 VASHISHT NARAYAN SINGH M DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1111 DL250109863 MANAS DUBEY M DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1112 DL250109848 ATHARV SIKHWAL M DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1113 DL250109871 PATEL HET MAHESHBHAI M DL020 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAFFARPUR KALAN, NEW DELHI

1114 DL250109909 RIYANSH GUGLANI M DL021 BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN PUSHP VIHAR SECTOR–IV, NEW DELHI

1115 DL250109905 PRAKHAR AGRAWAL M DL021 BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN PUSHP VIHAR SECTOR–IV, NEW DELHI

1116 DL250109912 SAACHE KAPOOR F DL021 BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN PUSHP VIHAR SECTOR–IV, NEW DELHI

1117 DL250109889 ANANT UPADHYAY M DL021 BIRLA VIDYA NIKETAN PUSHP VIHAR SECTOR–IV, NEW DELHI

1118 DL250109921 AKSHAT ANAND M DL022 THE MOTHERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1119 DL250109926 GAURISH GOEL M DL022 THE MOTHERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1120 DL250109932 MUDIT SHAKYA M DL022 THE MOTHERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1121 DL250109953 MAAHIR GULATI M DL024 AMBIENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1122 DL250110324 GARGI F DL024 AMBIENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1123 DL250109969 ARPAN YADAV M DL027 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1124 DL250109971 AYAAN CHO M DL027 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1125 DL250109959 ABHIGYAN M DL027 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1126 DL250109970 ASHMIT ANAND M DL027 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1127 DL250109992 DEVANSH TREHAN M DL028 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1128 DL250109995 SALMAN KHURSHEED ANSARI M DL028 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1129 UP250109988 AARAV RASTOGI M DL028 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1130 DL250110010 KUSH PRIYADARSHI SHUKLA M DL030 KV NTPC BADARPUR, NEWDELHI

1131 DL250110007 HARSHAL CHAUHAN M DL030 KV NTPC BADARPUR, NEWDELHI
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1132 DL250110196 UTKARSH GARG M DL031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1133 DL250110161 ADITYA SINGH GHUGTYAL M DL031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1134 DL250110036 SHIVAM SANU M DL031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1135 DL250110188 SAINA HANDOO F DL031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1136 DL250110168 ARNAV RAJESH SINGH M DL031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1137 DL250110041 YASHIKA SHARMA F DL031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI

1138 DL250110049 SHREYAS SRIVASTAVA M DL032 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, (CRPF) JHARODA KALAN, NEW DELHI

1139 DL250110052 CHANDRAMAULI M DL033 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW MEHRAULI ROAD, JNU, NEW 

DELHI

1140 DL250110077 HIMANSHU GUPTA M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1141 DL250110069 BHAVIN BINDAL M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1142 DL250110078 HRIDAANSH GOEL M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1143 DL250110118 YUVAANSH JAIN M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1144 DL250110087 MANTHAN AGGARWAL RAWAT M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1145 DL250110070 BHAVYA SINGH M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1146 DL250110098 PRABHAKAR KUMAR M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1147 DL250110108 SATVIK GUPTA M DL034 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL SEC-7, NEW DELHI

1148 DL250110126 SATVIK M DL035 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 4 DELHI CANTT 10, NEW DELHI

1149 DL250110125 NITIKA DHANDA F DL035 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 4 DELHI CANTT 10, NEW DELHI

1150 DL250110144 NAMAN PRAKASH RAI M DL036 ST. ANDREWS SCOTS SR. SEC. SCHOOL DELHI, NEW DELHI 

1151 DL250110147 PRIYA KUMARI F DL036 ST. ANDREWS SCOTS SR. SEC. SCHOOL DELHI, NEW DELHI 

1152 DL250110146 PRATEEK KUMAR PATHAK M DL036 ST. ANDREWS SCOTS SR. SEC. SCHOOL DELHI, NEW DELHI 

1153 DL250110186 PRIYANSH MUKHERJEE M DL037 ITL PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1154 DL250110163 ANANT SAINI M DL037 ITL PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1155 DL250110203 ANIKET KUMAR TIWARI M DL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGESHPUR, NEW DELHI

1156 DL250110228 PRATHMESH SWANT M DL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGESHPUR, NEW DELHI

1157 DL250110225 OM YADAV M DL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGESHPUR, NEW DELHI

1158 DL250110219 JAI M DL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGESHPUR, NEW DELHI

1159 DL250110218 ISHIKA F DL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNGESHPUR, NEW DELHI

1160 DL250110287 VISHESH RANJAN PANDEY M DL112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSHP VIHAR SHIFT 2 SAKET, NEW DELHI
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1161 DL250110253 ALISHBA ANSARI F DL112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSHP VIHAR SHIFT 2 SAKET, NEW DELHI

1162 DL250110273 MUNEEB DANISH M DL112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSHP VIHAR SHIFT 2 SAKET, NEW DELHI

1163 DL250110277 RITESH M DL112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PUSHP VIHAR SHIFT 2 SAKET, NEW DELHI

1164 DL250110294 ABHIGYAN NAYAK M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1165 DL250110327 HAVISH BHATIA M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1166 DL250110320 DIVIJA SEJWAL F DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1167 DL250110319 DIVIJ CHAWLA M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1168 DL250110325 GARVIT ARORA M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1169 DL250110336 MADHAV MANOJ M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1170 DL250110357 RUCHI MISHRA F DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1171 UP250110306 ARMAAN MITTAL M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1172 DL250110315 AYESHA RASHID F DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1173 DL250110341 MOHAMMAD KHAWAR ABID M DL113 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NEW DELHI

1174 DL250110416 PRANJAL SINGH M DL114 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT, NEW DELHI

1175 DL250110408 KUSHAGRA GROVER M DL114 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT, NEW DELHI

1176 BR250110403 GOPAL KRISHAN M DL114 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT, NEW DELHI

1177 DL250110398 ARNAV SINGH M DL114 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT, NEW DELHI

1178 DL250110407 KULVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE M DL114 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 DELHI CANTT, NEW DELHI

1179 BR250110435 BHAVISHYA KUMAR M DL116 PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR II R.K. PURAM, NEW DELHI

1180 DL250110447 SHRESTH ANAND M DL116 PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR II R.K. PURAM, NEW DELHI

1181 DL250110428 ADVAY MISRA M DL116 PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SECTOR II R.K. PURAM, NEW DELHI

1182 DD250111886 SHAIKH UMAR JAVED M DN001 PMSHRI JNV SILVASSA

1183 DH250110459 BHAKTI MAKWANA F DN001 PMSHRI JNV SILVASSA

1184 DH250110460 DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY M DN001 PMSHRI JNV SILVASSA

1185 DH250110474 PRINCE BHAVIN PRAJAPATI M DN001 PMSHRI JNV SILVASSA

1186 DH250110473 PRANAV KARN M DN001 PMSHRI JNV SILVASSA

1187 GA250110495 SAFWAAN KHAN M GA001 GOA SCIENCE CENTRE, TISWADI

1188 GA250110517 RIYA RANI F GA006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CANACONA SOUTH GOA

1189 GA250110520 SANGEETA HIREMATH F GA006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CANACONA SOUTH GOA
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1190 GA250110509 DEV GAULI M GA006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CANACONA SOUTH GOA

1191 GA250110546 TANISHKA VINISH THOMAS F GA007 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS MANDOVI VEREM, GOA

1192 GA250110539 HITESH M GA007 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS MANDOVI VEREM, GOA

1193 GA250110531 AALIYA NASIRHUSEN SHAIKH F GA007 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA INS MANDOVI VEREM, GOA

1194 GA250110559 SAMARTH GUPTA M GA009 DON BOSCO HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, TISWADI

1195 GA250110551 ETHAN DANIEL DSOUZA M GA009 DON BOSCO HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, TISWADI

1196 GA250110563 CHANDAN KUMAR M GA010 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, VASCO-DA-GAMA

1197 GA250110570 AKLESH CHANDRA M GA012 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 VASCO DA GAMA

1198 GA250110580 S HARISH SUBRAMANIYAM M GA013 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMBOLIM CAMP, TISWADI 

1199 GA250110576 EESHIT PRASHANT TIWARI M GA013 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMBOLIM CAMP, TISWADI 

1200 GA250110595 DEVANSH ACHARYA M GA110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NORTH GOA

1201 GA250110618 VAISHNAVI KUMARI F GA110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NORTH GOA

1202 GA250110597 JANVI F GA110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NORTH GOA

1203 GA250110622 YASH JADAV M GA110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NORTH GOA

1204 GA250110588 AARYA RAJPUT F GA110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NORTH GOA

1205 GA250110601 LAKSH NAIK TUENKAR M GA110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NORTH GOA

1206 GJ250110645 PRERAK AGRAWAL M GJ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VADNAGAR

1207 GJ250110655 VISHVA MAHESHKUMAR CHAUHAN F GJ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VADNAGAR

1208 GJ250110639 NAYI DIYA SANJAY BHAI F GJ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VADNAGAR

1209 GJ250110654 VIHAN GIRISHCHANDRA SUTHAR M GJ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VADNAGAR

1210 GJ250110672 DAIWIKKUMAR PATEL M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1211 GJ250110724 PREET DHARMESH CHAUHAN M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1212 GJ250110709 MO. SHUJAAT MO.RIYAZ SHEIKH M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1213 GJ250110733 SAMEER JIGARBHAI TRIVEDI M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1214 GJ250110713 NIMISH NITINKUMAR PATIL M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1215 GJ250110691 KAVISH VIDHYUT TRIVEDI M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1216 GJ250110701 MAHARSH HIMESHKUMAR TRIVEDI M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1217 GJ250110677 DIVYA MAHESHBHAI PATEL M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1218 GJ250110719 PATEL PARTH KETANKUMAR M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH
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1219 GJ250110664 AKASH SHETTY M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1220 GJ250110669 BHAVYASINH R SURATIYA M GJ003 AMITY SCHOOL, BHARUCH

1221 GJ250110754 DIYA A VYAS F GJ004 C V M H S E COMPLEX SCIENCE STREAM RPTP, ANAND

1222 GJ250110795 RUDRA ROHIT GOPLANI M GJ009 THE RADIANT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SURAT

1223 GJ250110800 SNEHAL KESHRI F GJ009 THE RADIANT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SURAT

1224 GJ250110779 HIRAM PANKAJ SAKHIYA M GJ009 THE RADIANT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SURAT

1225 GJ250110765 AMEY YOGESH VELE M GJ009 THE RADIANT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SURAT

1226 GJ250110772 DAKSH SACHIN BAID M GJ009 THE RADIANT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SURAT

1227 GJ250110812 AYAN AMIN RANGREJ M GJ011 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL KAKRAPAR, VYARA

1228 GJ250110822 SWARA RANJIT THETE F GJ011 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL KAKRAPAR, VYARA

1229 GJ250110830 KRISHNBHAI MAYURBHAI DANGAR M GJ012 SHRI O. V. SHETH REGIONAL COMMUNITY SCIENCE CENTER, RAJKOT

1230 GJ250110831 LAXIK HELAIYA M GJ012 SHRI O. V. SHETH REGIONAL COMMUNITY SCIENCE CENTER, RAJKOT

1231 GJ250110840 AYAAN MOHDRAUF SAIYED M GJ015 GREEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL, VADODARA

1232 GJ250110853 VATSAL VAIBHAV M GJ015 GREEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL, VADODARA

1233 GJ250110859 DIVYA AMITKUMAR SHAH M GJ016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANDSA

1234 GJ250110866 VARUN BIPINBHAI PATEL M GJ016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANDSA

1235 GJ250110877 BHAVYA HEMANT SHAH M GJ017 NEW ERA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, VADODARA

1236 GJ250110879 GHRUSHNESHWAR SHANTARAM 

THORAT 

M GJ017 NEW ERA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, VADODARA

1237 GJ250110846 NEIL BAVISHI M GJ017 NEW ERA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, VADODARA

1238 GJ250110909 SHAURYA PADALIYA M GJ019 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WANKANER, 

RAJKOT

1239 GJ250110901 KHADODARA DHRUVI HARESHKUMAR F GJ019 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WANKANER, 

RAJKOT

1240 GJ250110912 VARDHAMAN SOLANKI M GJ019 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WANKANER, 

RAJKOT

1241 GJ250110918 RUSHI NIRAV PATEL M GJ020 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SEC.30, GANDHINAGAR

1242 GJ250110970 SARAS AMIT PAHUJA M GJ021 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL SURAT

1243 GJ250110922   AASHRAY ANUPKUMAR PARIKH M GJ021 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL SURAT

1244 GJ250110941 DHAIRYA MIHIR PATEL M GJ021 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL SURAT

1245 GJ250110973 UTKARSH KAUSHIK M GJ021 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL SURAT

1246 GJ250110961 NEEL SONI M GJ021 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL SURAT

1247 GJ250110925 AARNA HEMAL SHAH F GJ021 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL SURAT
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1248 GJ250111009 VAIDEHI MAKWANA F GJ026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATHLAL 

1249 GJ250111005 SHRIMALI RIDDHI F GJ026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATHLAL 

1250 GJ250110982 DHARMIK RATHOD M GJ026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATHLAL 

1251 GJ250111004 SHREYA PARMAR F GJ026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATHLAL 

1252 GJ250111013  THANAK F GJ030 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGARH

1253 GJ250111020 LOKHIL FRENNY ASHWINBHAI F GJ030 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGARH

1254 GJ250111044 DIVYA NILESHBHAI KAPURIYA M GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1255 GJ250111037 DARSH BHARGAV JOSHI M GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1256 GJ250111053 JEVIN JAYESHBHAI JASANI M GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1257 GJ250111049 HIMANSHU MEENA M GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1258 GJ250111050 HIRVA NIRAJ KARIA F GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1259 GJ250111084 SWARA DHARMESHBHAI SAPOVADIYA F GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1260 GJ250111028 AANSHI DIVYESH KANERIYA F GJ032 V.J. MODI HIGH SCHOOL (ENG. MED.), RAJKOT

1261 GJ250111096 AARAV SINHA M GJ033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHANDKHEDA ONGC, GANDHINAGAR

1262 GJ250111099 ARNAV BASU M GJ033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHANDKHEDA ONGC, GANDHINAGAR

1263 GJ250111128 DIVY PARMAR M GJ035 JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALAYA, PORBANDAR

1264 GJ250111150 MITAL KODIYATAR F GJ035 JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALAYA, PORBANDAR

1265 GJ250111136 HITESH GORANIYA M GJ035 JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALAYA, PORBANDAR

1266 GJ250111165 YUVRAJ SONDARVA M GJ035 JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALAYA, PORBANDAR

1267 GJ250111115 ASHA KESHUBHAI ODEDRA F GJ035 JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALAYA, PORBANDAR

1268 GJ250111123 DEVANG BALEJA M GJ035 JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALAYA, PORBANDAR

1269 GJ250111183 DHAIRYA DHARMINKUMAR PATEL M GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1270 GJ250111185 DHVIJA DHARMINKUMAR PATEL F GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1271 GJ250111203 KULWANT SWAMI M GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1272 GJ250111189 HET SANJAYKUMAR  GUJARATI M GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1273 GJ250111227 VEDANT KANDOI M GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1274 GJ250111172 AROHI JAIN F GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1275 GJ250111173 ARPIT DUBEY M GJ036 C.C.SHAH SARVAJANIK ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL, SURAT

1276 GJ250111244 DHAIRYA BRAHMBHATT M GJ041 NAVRACHANA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMA, VADODARA
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1277 GJ250111241 CAROL VATSAL ROMAN F GJ041 NAVRACHANA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMA, VADODARA

1278 GJ250111256 YUKTA VIKAS SARODE F GJ041 NAVRACHANA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL SAMA, VADODARA

1279 GJ250111261 KESHAV MEHULKUMAR POPAT M GJ042 TATTVAM SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

BHAVNAGAR

1280 GJ250111301 SAGHANI SHUBH AMITBHAI M GJ045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURAT

1281 GJ250111283 HETVI SURESH BHAI THUMMAR F GJ045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURAT

1282 GJ250111277 GADHIYA HIT BHARATBHAI M GJ045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURAT

1283 GJ250111293 PARMAR DEVANG DINESHBHAI M GJ045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURAT

1284 GJ250111271 BHASKAR BALDANIYA M GJ045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURAT

1285 GJ250111312 VANSH NILESHBHAI SOLANKI M GJ045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURAT

1286 GJ250111328 OM PATEL M GJ048 JAWAHAR NAVODYAYA VIDYALAYA ANAND

1287 GJ250111329 PRIYANSHI SOLANKI F GJ048 JAWAHAR NAVODYAYA VIDYALAYA ANAND

1288 GJ250111362 VEDANG PATEL M GJ049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHRANGADHRA

1289 GJ250111349 JAY PARMAR M GJ049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHRANGADHRA

1290 GJ250111343 HIMANSHU PARMAR M GJ049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHRANGADHRA

1291 GJ250111348 JANAVI GUDALIYA F GJ049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHRANGADHRA

1292 GJ250111370 DAKSH CHAUHAN M GJ053 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHMAHAL

1293 GJ250111377 HIMANSHI PATEL F GJ053 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHMAHAL

1294 GJ250111398 URVASHI PARMAR F GJ053 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHMAHAL

1295 GJ250111380 JASMEEN KAUR M GJ053 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHMAHAL

1296 GJ250111366 AMIT RAM M GJ053 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHMAHAL

1297 GJ250111451 VAIDEHI PRAJAPATI F GJ054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANDHINAGAR 

1298 GJ250111421 EKLAVYA KUMAR M GJ054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANDHINAGAR 

1299 GJ250111408 AARAV VIPULKUMAR PATEL M GJ054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANDHINAGAR 

1300 GJ250111441 NILAM THAKOR F GJ054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANDHINAGAR 

1301 GJ250111415 BHAVIK PATEL M GJ054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANDHINAGAR 

1302 GJ250111446 RIDDHI SOLANKI F GJ054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANDHINAGAR 

1303 GJ250111469 KASHISHKUMARI ASHOKBHAI PATEL F GJ055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VALIA, BHARUCH

1304 GJ250111478 RANA KAVYA M GJ055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VALIA, BHARUCH

1305 GJ250111461 ANKIT TANWAR M GJ055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VALIA, BHARUCH
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1306 GJ250111481 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD IKRAM M GJ055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VALIA, BHARUCH

1307 GJ250111497 CHITTANSU MISTRY M GJ057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PADRA, VADODARA

1308 GJ250111515 KHUSHI SAHNI F GJ057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PADRA, VADODARA

1309 GJ250111538 VISHWAS VANKAR M GJ057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PADRA, VADODARA

1310 GJ250111524 PALAK CHAUHAN F GJ057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PADRA, VADODARA

1311 GJ250111534 SPARSH SUNILKUMAR CHAUHAN M GJ057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PADRA, VADODARA

1312 GJ250111494 ADITI F GJ057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PADRA, VADODARA

1313 GJ250111580 VARNI MANOJ KUMAR M GJ058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TALAJA

1314 GJ250111570 PRIYANSHI SINOL F GJ058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TALAJA

1315 GJ250111576 SOLANKI KIRAN F GJ058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TALAJA

1316 GJ250111546 BHOJANI DAKSH M GJ058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TALAJA

1317 GJ250111555 JANI HARSH M GJ058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TALAJA

1318 GJ250111609 SHRESTH KUMAR M GJ061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3, AIR FORCE STATION, VADODARA 

1319 GJ250111584 ADITYA RAHUL AGRAWAL M GJ061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3, AIR FORCE STATION, VADODARA 

1320 GJ250111605 PRANAY SINGH M GJ061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3, AIR FORCE STATION, VADODARA 

1321 GJ250111585 ADITYA SANA M GJ061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.3, AIR FORCE STATION, VADODARA 

1322 GJ250111636 JAYDIP JAM M GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1323 GJ250111626 DISHVA KHOKHARIYA F GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1324 GJ250111645 PARI GADHIYA F GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1325 GJ250111620 DEVANSHI UPADHYAY F GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1326 GJ250111635 JAY KATESIYA M GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1327 GJ250111624 DHWANI PARMAR F GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1328 GJ250111648 RAVINA CHAUHAN F GJ065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMNAGAR

1329 GJ250111707 PURNIMA DAMOR F GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1330 GJ250111728 VRAJ MALAVIYA M GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1331 GJ250111688 NANDNI TAUMAR F GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1332 GJ250111657 ADITI PIYUSHKUMAR PANCHAL F GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1333 GJ250111729 WADEKAR JENI JAYDEVBHAI F GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1334 GJ250111725 VED KHADAYATA M GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA
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1335 GJ250111698 PATEL HENIL M GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1336 GJ250111719 SOLANKI YUG SHAILESHBHAI M GJ066 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA IDAR, SABARKANTHA

1337 GJ250111809 SAURAV PARMAR M GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1338 GJ250111817 TITRH MENDAPARA M GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1339 GJ250111751 GAJERA ARYAN M GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1340 GJ250111818 TRISHA PARMAR F GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1341 GJ250111786 PARAM KALOTARA M GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1342 GJ250111790 PRIT JOGANI M GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1343 GJ250111798 RATHOD VIRANSHI DHIRAJLAL F GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1344 GJ250111769 KANOJIYA MAHEK RIJVANSHA F GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1345 GJ250111733 ANKIT VERMA M GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1346 GJ250111774 KHUSHALI SHIYAL F GJ067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRELI

1347 GJ250111888 SHLOK ANANDKUMAR PATEL M GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1348 GJ250111893 UJJWAL LALJIBHAI TANK M GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1349 GJ250111856 KETAV PATEL M GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1350 GJ250111867 NIDHIBEN BHADRESHBHAI GONARIYA F GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1351 GJ250111832 AYUSH DIVAKAR M GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1352 GJ250111851 JIYA DIPAKBHAI PATEL F GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1353 MH250111834 BHAVYA PRAKASH JOSHI M GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1354 GJ250111826 ABHINAV VERMA M GJ069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VALSAD

1355 GJ250111908 DEVANG VALA M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1356 GJ250111941 TANISH CHANDPA M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1357 GJ250111904 ARNAV RATHOD M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1358 GJ250111938 SHYAMAL MONPARA M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1359 GJ250111936 SHLOK DEDANIYA M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1360 GJ250111924 KRISHNA KACHHOT F GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1361 GJ250111913 DIVYANSHI CHUDASMA F GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1362 GJ250111916 HEMANG PANARA M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1363 GJ250111915 HEET BHOLA M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH
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1364 GJ250111922 JEET PATEL M GJ071 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GIR SOMNATH, 

JUNAGADH

1365 GJ250111967 HITARTHI PRAYAGDAS RATHVA F GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1366 GJ250111970 KARAN HARIBHAI LAKHNOTRA M GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1367 GJ250111953 AMISHA PETRUS TIRKEY F GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1368 GJ250111950 ADARSH PUSHPENDRA DWIVEDI M GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1369 GJ250111990 PRIYANSHI SURENDRABHAI VASAVA F GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1370 GJ250112000 SIYAKUMARI   PRAVINBHAI VASAVA F GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1371 GJ250111972 KASHYAP KALPESHBHAI  GOHIL M GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1372 GJ250111965 FENILKUMAR HEMANTKUMAR PARMAR M GJ072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NANDOD, NARMADA

1373 GJ250112019 NILESH KUMAR SINGH M GJ076 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BHAVNAGAR PARA, BHAVNAGARA 

1374 GJ250112024 SARVAIYA THAMEER M GJ076 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BHAVNAGAR PARA, BHAVNAGARA 

1375 GJ250112046 RAJ NILESH BHAYANI M GJ080 TATACHEM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR, JAMNAGAR

1376 GJ250112026 DAKSHRAJ PRAVINSINH PADHIYAR M GJ080 TATACHEM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR, JAMNAGAR

1377 GJ250112034 KRITHARTH  JALPESH SIMARIYA M GJ080 TATACHEM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR, JAMNAGAR

1378 GJ250112035 KRUNAL MAVANI M GJ080 TATACHEM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR, JAMNAGAR

1379 GJ250112041 NISHIT M GOHEL M GJ080 TATACHEM DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR, JAMNAGAR

1380 GJ250112141 SWARA SRUJAL PATEL F GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1381 GJ250112060 AARADHYA CHOUDHURY F GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1382 GJ250112080 DARSH SHAAN DUDHIA M GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1383 GJ250112061 AARAV KAPILDEV PARIKH M GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1384 GJ250112137 SHREYANSH JAIN M GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1385 GJ250112123 PRAYUJ HIRENKUMAR SHAH M GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1386 GJ250112108 MANAS VACHHANI M GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1387 GJ250112071 ANISH KUMAR M GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1388 GJ250112143 VAIBHAVI SAHOO F GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1389 GJ250112105 KRINCY THAKKAR F GJ082 KHYATI WORLD SCHOOL, AHMADABAD 

1390 GJ250112159 BHARGAV KHANDHAR M GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1391 GJ250112184 NEEL CHAVDA M GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1392 GJ250112194 SANIYA DEHARI F GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 
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1393 GJ250112162 HIT KANZARIYA M GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1394 GJ250112168 KARAN NAKUM M GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1395 GJ250112197 SHREY DABHI M GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1396 GJ250112201 VENISH RAVALIYA M GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1397 GJ250112167 KAJAL KODIYATAR F GJ083 PM SHRI JNV, DWARKA 

1398 GJ250112208 LAVITRA JAVIYA M GJ084 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAJKOT

1399 GJ250112205 JENIL MUKESHBHAI KANANI M GJ084 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAJKOT

1400 MP250112222 SRIRAM PATIDAR M GJ087 S S DIVINE SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD

1401 GJ250112248 MASTER ALI MOHMADIRFAN M GJ090 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VYARA, SURAT

1402 GJ250112249 NAIVEDHYA PARMAR M GJ090 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VYARA, SURAT

1403 GJ250112226 ATHARVA R PRADHAN M GJ090 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VYARA, SURAT

1404 GJ250112255 SWAYAMKUMAR GAMIT M GJ090 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VYARA, SURAT

1405 GJ250112276 DEEP BHAVESHBHAI TANK M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1406 GJ250112303 KUSH KETAN TALAVIYA M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1407 GJ250112321 TATHYA VIRALKUMAR SHAH M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1408 GJ250112309 PARAM VIRAL VYAS M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1409 GJ250112280 DHARV RIPALKUMAR SHAH M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1410 GJ250112291 ISHITA SONI F GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1411 GJ250112308 NISARG VIRAL SAKARIA M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1412 GJ250112317 SOUMEN ROY M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1413 GJ250112279 DEVSAYA BHAVIKBHAI TANNA M GJ092 SHREE P V MODI PRIMARY SCHOOL JAMNAGAR

1414 GJ250112362 PURVI PRAKASHBHAI GAMIT F GJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, DANG

1415 GJ250112358 PRINCEKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PARMAR M GJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, DANG

1416 GJ250112341 DHRUVILBHAI GANESHBHAI CHAURYA M GJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, DANG

1417 GJ250112360 PRIYANKA VAMANBHAI GAVLI F GJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, DANG

1418 GJ250112352 MAHIPAL SINGH PRABHUSINGH M GJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, DANG

1419 GJ250112381 ANURAG PRAVIN GATE M GJ097 SHAISHAV SCHOOL, VADODARA

1420 GJ250112379 ADITYA KUMAR M GJ097 SHAISHAV SCHOOL, VADODARA

1421 GJ250112429 KHANT MINESH M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI
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1422 GJ250112455 PATEL PRATITI F GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1423 GJ250112477 TABIYAD ARYABEN F GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1424 GJ250112461 PRINCY PATEL F GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1425 GJ250112407 BHAVY PARMAR M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1426 GJ250112470 SHAURYA PARMAR M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1427 GJ250112400 ARTH KELLA M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1428 GJ250112440 MINALBAHEN BACHUBHAI DAMA F GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1429 GJ250112401 ARTH PATEL M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1430 GJ250112399 ANUJ M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1431 GJ250112466 ROBIN NAGAL M GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1432 GJ250112410 DEVAL PATEL F GJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHANSURA ARVALLI

1433 GJ250112525 TASVIR VIJAYBHAI ROJASARA M GJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  BOTAD

1434 GJ250112521 RAJVI AMITBHAI MOTKA F GJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  BOTAD

1435 GJ250112505 ISHIT RAMESHBHAI RATHOD M GJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  BOTAD

1436 GJ250112515 MANVI ARVINDBHAI KANZARIYA F GJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  BOTAD

1437 GJ250112570 SONAKSHI VANZARA F GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1438 GJ250112572 TASEEN PATEL M GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1439 GJ250112548 MAHESHRI BARIA F GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1440 GJ250112568 SHREYAS HARIJAN M GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1441 GJ250112559 PATEL JENIL M GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1442 GJ250112545 KHUSHI KALAL F GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1443 GJ250112573 UNNATI KHANT F GJ100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAY, DAHOD

1444 GJ250112613 SAKSHI F GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN

1445 GJ250112588 AVI PPRAJAPATI M GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN

1446 GJ250112582 ABHINANDAN HIMANSHU BARIYA M GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN

1447 GJ250112623 THAKOR MITRAJ SANJAYBHAI M GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN

1448 GJ250112625 UMANG SARSAVA M GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN

1449 GJ250112626 VARUN OD M GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN

1450 GJ250112607 PRINCE PARAMAR M GJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATAN
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1451 GJ250112669 RATHVA KINJAL F GJ102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

CHHOTAUDEPUR

1452 GJ250112665 RATHVA HARDIKA F GJ102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

CHHOTAUDEPUR

1453 GJ250112632 AACHAL VANKAR F GJ102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

CHHOTAUDEPUR

1454 GJ250112671 RATHVA SHIV M GJ102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

CHHOTAUDEPUR

1455 GJ250112648 HIMANSHU RATHVA F GJ102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

CHHOTAUDEPUR

1456 GJ250112682 PARIDHI KANTIWAL F GJ109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF, DANTIWADA

1457 GJ250112691 AASTHA BHUT F GJ113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGADH

1458 GJ250112693 AKHIL BHALANI M GJ113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGADH

1459 GJ250112731 YUVRAJ CHAUHAN M GJ113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGADH

1460 GJ250112700 HEMANSHI BHARATKUMAR KHANIYA F GJ113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGADH

1461 GJ250112723 SHREYANSHI BAMROTIYA F GJ113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGADH

1462 GJ250112728 VIPRA MAHIDA F GJ113 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JUNAGADH

1463 GJ250112748 JIGNASHA PATADIYA F GJ116 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AHMEDABAD

1464 GJ250112740 CHARVI CHAVADA F GJ116 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AHMEDABAD

1465 GJ250112749 JIGNESH DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI M GJ116 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AHMEDABAD

1466 GJ250112743 DHAIRY DASADIYA M GJ116 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AHMEDABAD

1467 GJ250112755 KRISHA SIDDHPURA F GJ116 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AHMEDABAD

1468 GJ250112821 PRAJAPATI RINA JESANGBHAI F GJ117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANASKANTHA

1469 GJ250112828 SATVARIYA SMIT MUKUNDKUMAR M GJ117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANASKANTHA

1470 GJ250112808 KAUSHIK CHAUDHARY M GJ117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANASKANTHA

1471 GJ250112786 ANKIT MEENA M GJ117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANASKANTHA

1472 GJ250112794 CHAUDHARY JIGNA VALJIBHAI F GJ117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANASKANTHA

1473 GJ250112802 GAMOT MAHI DINESHBHAI F GJ117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANASKANTHA

1474 GJ250112846 DAX NIMAVAT M GJ119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ABDASA, KACHCHH

1475 GJ250112845 DABHI RUDRA M GJ119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ABDASA, KACHCHH

1476 GJ250112869 RAJVEERSINH SODHA M GJ119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ABDASA, KACHCHH

1477 GJ250112880 VED JETHVA M GJ119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ABDASA, KACHCHH

1478 GJ250112834  SOSA ANANDVARMAN M GJ119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ABDASA, KACHCHH

1479 GJ250112921 VISHVASH PURANBHAI KUMAVAT M GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 
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1480 GJ250112884 AMIN DAX M GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 

1481 GJ250112912 PRIYANK PARMAR M GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 

1482 GJ250112888 DEVNARAYAN M GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 

1483 GJ250112887 BHAVYA RATHOD M GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 

1484 GJ250112911 PRISHA KIRTIBHAI PALAS F GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 

1485 GJ250112886 BARIA KRUSHNKUMAR M GJ127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALASINOR 

1486 GJ250112931 HATHILA UTTAMKUMAR M GJ128 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LIMKHEDA, DAHOD-II 

1487 GJ250112926 ANUJ KUMAR M GJ128 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LIMKHEDA, DAHOD-II 

1488 GJ250112932 JITENDRA GODARA M GJ128 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LIMKHEDA, DAHOD-II 

1489 GJ250112928 BHABHOR RAJESH M GJ128 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LIMKHEDA, DAHOD-II 

1490 HP250112946 ARIT THAKUR M HP002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HAMIRPUR

1491 HP250112951 SAKSHAM PUNDIR M HP002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HAMIRPUR

1492 HP250112981 SRISHTI THAKUR F HP003 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALETI, DERA GOPIPUR

1493 HP250112976 REHANA KAUSHAL F HP003 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALETI, DERA GOPIPUR

1494 HP250112956 AARAV THAKUR M HP003 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALETI, DERA GOPIPUR

1495 HP250112965 ARSHITA F HP003 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NALETI, DERA GOPIPUR

1496 HP250113013 KRITIKA F HP007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNA

1497 HP250112996 ANKITA F HP007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNA

1498 HP250113014 MANDEEP KAUR F HP007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNA

1499 HP250112995 AKSHITA F HP007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNA

1500 HP250113029 SHAGUN RANA F HP007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNA

1501 HP250113006 DIPANSHU SHARMA M HP007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNA

1502 HP250113058 BHAVYANSHI CHAUHAN F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1503 HP250113072 JYOTSNA F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1504 HP250113063 DIVYANJNA F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1505 HP250113087 SONAM SHARMA F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1506 HP250113076 NAVAL CHAUHAN M HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1507 HP250113062 DIVYA SINGH F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1508 HP250113054 ARUSHI ATTRI F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 
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1509 HP250113040 ABHIJEET CHAUHAN M HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1510 HP250113074 MEHAK SHARMA F HP008 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAHAN 

1511 HP250113106 ANCHAL F HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1512 HP250113121 DIKSHIT GULERIA M HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1513 HP250113160 VIHAN CHAUHAN M HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1514 HP250113105 ANAYTA CHAUHAN F HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1515 HP250113135 PALAK SHARMA F HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1516 HP250113134 NAYSA BARSHETKA F HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1517 HP250113151 SANJAMI F HP009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THEOG, SHIMLA

1518 HP250113168 ANSHIKA DHIMAN F HP010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR

1519 HP250113177 MANASVI DHATWALIA F HP010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR

1520 HP250113166 AKSHITA F HP010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR

1521 HP250113240 SAMYA F HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1522 HP250113236 RIDHIMA THAKUR F HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1523 HP250113225 NIHARIKA F HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1524 HP250113210 GARIMA F HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1525 HP250113191 ABHINAV CHAUDHARY M HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1526 HP250113205 BASUNDHARA SHARMA F HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1527 HP250113218 LAKSHIKA MAHAJAN F HP012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAPROLA, KANGRA

1528 HP250113264 SANJIT JASWAL M HP023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANGANA, UNA

1529 HP250113289 HIMANSHI F HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1530 HP250113268 AKSHAJ M HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1531 HP250113308 SAMRIDHI F HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1532 HP250113307 SAKSHI THAKUR F HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1533 HP250113270 AKSHIT KUMAR M HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1534 HP250113305 RUHAN BHARDWAJ M HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1535 HP250113276 ARADHIKA F HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1536 HP250113293 KANISHKA F HP024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PANDOH, MANDI

1537 HP250113330 LOVYA TEJPAL M HP026 CHAPSLEE SCHOOL, SHIMLA
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1538 HP250113326 HIMANSHI SEHGAL F HP026 CHAPSLEE SCHOOL, SHIMLA

1539 HP250113375 SAMRITI F HP027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KINNAUR KALPA

1540 HP250113371 RAUNAK MISHRA M HP027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KINNAUR KALPA

1541 HP250113373 SAANVI NEGI F HP027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KINNAUR KALPA

1542 HP250113367 OSHEEN F HP027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KINNAUR KALPA

1543 HP250113380 SONAKSHI NEGI F HP027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KINNAUR KALPA

1544 HP250113425 TANVI F HP033 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, SOLAN

1545 HP250113418 SAURABH BANSAL M HP033 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, SOLAN

1546 HP250113402 HIMANK KASHYAP M HP033 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, SOLAN

1547 HP250113407 KRITI KATNA F HP033 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, SOLAN

1548 HP250113481 YASH M HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1549 HP250113469 SAMAR PRATAP SHARMA M HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1550 HP250113443 AYAAN BHATIA M HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1551 HP250113438 ARADHYA SHARMA F HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1552 HP250113450 JASMEET KOUR F HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1553 HP250113465 PRERNA THAKUR F HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1554 HP250113459 MANISH M HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1555 HP250113461 MONIKA ATTRI F HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1556 HP250113464 PRASHASTI F HP036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAROL CHAMBA

1557 HP250113484 HIMANK THAKUR M HP037 JCB SR SEC SCHOOL, SHIMLA 

1558 HP250113489 AKSHITA SHARMA F HP041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTHIPURA, BILASPUR (HP)

1559 HP250113526 PURVI SHARMA F HP041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTHIPURA, BILASPUR (HP)

1560 HP250113537 SHIVANSHI KAUNDAL F HP041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTHIPURA, BILASPUR (HP)

1561 HP250113511 KRISHAN KUMAR M HP041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTHIPURA, BILASPUR (HP)

1562 HP250113538 SHREYA SHARMA F HP041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTHIPURA, BILASPUR (HP)

1563 HP250113504 BHARTI THAKUR F HP041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTHIPURA, BILASPUR (HP)

1564 HP250113569 RIGZIN BUTIT F HP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA, LAHUL AND SPITI KAZA

1565 HP250113593 TANZINYOUDON F HP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA, LAHUL AND SPITI KAZA

1566 HP250113573 SHASHANK M HP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA, LAHUL AND SPITI KAZA
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1567 HP250113555 KARISHNMA F HP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA, LAHUL AND SPITI KAZA

1568 HP250113556 KARMA CHHODON F HP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA, LAHUL AND SPITI KAZA

1569 HP250113591 TANZIN YUDON F HP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA, LAHUL AND SPITI KAZA

1570 HP250113601 ANANYA F HP045 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, KULLU

1571 HP250113627 SANVI THAKUR F HP045 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, KULLU

1572 HP250113623 PAYAL F HP045 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, KULLU

1573 HP250113632 TENZIN CHOIZOM F HP045 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, KULLU

1574 HP250113631 TASHI M HP045 PM SHRI SCHOOL Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, KULLU

1575 HP250113639 ARNAV SHARMA M HP046 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHARMSALA, KANGRA

1576 HP250113643 KAMAKSHI PATIAL F HP046 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHARMSALA, KANGRA

1577 HP250113651 ANIRUDH GAUR M HP110 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHAMERA-1 NHPC KHAIRI, CHAMBA

1578 HP250113657 AARAV NEGI M HP112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ITBP SARHAN, SHIMLA

1579 HP250113663 HARSHITA F HP112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ITBP SARHAN, SHIMLA

1580 HR250113671 BHOMIK CHAUHAN M HR001 SARVODYA SCHOOL OF SCIENCE CHARKHI DADRI, BHIWANI

1581 HR250113672 CHINMAYA M HR001 SARVODYA SCHOOL OF SCIENCE CHARKHI DADRI, BHIWANI

1582 HR250113743 HANIKSHA F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1583 HR250113758 HIMANSHI ARYA F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1584 HR250113728 DARSH DUDEE M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1585 HR250113883 YURAJ PILANIA M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1586 HR250113727 DAMAN SINGLA M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1587 HR250113822 PAARTH SARTHI M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1588 HR250113720 CHETALI F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1589 HR250113827 PARV M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1590 HR250113874 VIHAN PHALSWAL M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1591 HR250113769 JAYANT M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1592 HR250113863 TANISHA F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1593 HR250113858 SOHAM LAMBA M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1594 HR250113853 SHINE M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1595 HR250113767 JAISHREE SHEORAN F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH
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1596 HR250113699 ANSHIKA ARYA F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1597 HR250113875 VIJAY PANWAR M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1598 HR250113854 SIDDARTH MOR M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1599 HR250113744 HANSHIKA F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1600 HR250113718 CHAHAK F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1601 HR250113812 NAVISHA F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1602 HR250113698 ANSH KAUSHIK M HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1603 HR250113771 JIYAN SONI F HR002 RAO PAHLAD SINGH SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MAHENDERGARH

1604 HR250113885 ARNAV GARG M HR005 PKR JAIN SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMBALA 

1605 HR250113896 AAYUSH BINDAL M HR007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JHAJJAR

1606 HR250113897 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH M HR007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JHAJJAR

1607 HR250113914 AADIT YADAV M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1608 HR250113961 NAMAN SINGH RAUTELA M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1609 HR250113915 AAYUSH M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1610 HR250113991 YUGANSH M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1611 HR250113954 KRISHNA M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1612 HR250113923 AYAN M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1613 HR250113953 KHUSHAL YADAV M HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1614 HR250113944 ISHIKA CHAUHAN F HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1615 HR250113942 HIRAL VERMA F HR010 RAO PAHLAD SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, REWARI

1616 HR250113995 AYUSH M HR011 INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAGADHRI

1617 HR250114011 TEJSHAV SAINI M HR013 YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1618 HR250114009 SOHAMM M HR013 YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1619 HR250114051 YAKSH GOEL M HR015 WISDOM WORLD SCHOOL, SECTOR-4, KURUKSHETRA

1620 HR250114031 KESHIT SINGAL M HR015 WISDOM WORLD SCHOOL, SECTOR-4, KURUKSHETRA

1621 HR250114015 ADARSH RAJ M HR015 WISDOM WORLD SCHOOL, SECTOR-4, KURUKSHETRA

1622 HR250114038 PANAV BAKSHI M HR015 WISDOM WORLD SCHOOL, SECTOR-4, KURUKSHETRA

1623 HR250114062 DAKSH RAWAT M HR016 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL DHARUHERA, REWARI

1624 HR250114072 NAVYA CHOUDHARY F HR016 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL DHARUHERA, REWARI

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 56 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

1625 HR250114087 VIVAN TANWAR M HR016 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL DHARUHERA, REWARI

1626 HR250114083 SHREYANSH UPADHYAY M HR016 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL DHARUHERA, REWARI

1627 HR250114100 RHYTHUM M HR017 M.A.S.D. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1628 HR250114094 HIMANSHI F HR017 M.A.S.D. PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1629 HR250114105 BHAVIKA SAINI F HR020 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 AMBALA CANTT, AMBALA 

1630 CH250114139 MANNAT SANDHU F HR022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHKULA

1631 HR250114143 NAVISH  CHANDLA M HR022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHKULA

1632 HR250114150 PRIYA DEVI F HR022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHKULA

1633 HR250114119 BHAVIK M HR022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHKULA

1634 HR250114115 ANISH M HR022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHKULA

1635 HR250114122 DEVASHISH YADAV M HR022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANCHKULA

1636 HR250114176 ADVAY GUPTA M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1637 HR250114205 PARTH GUPTA M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1638 HR250114203 NAMAN M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1639 HR250114216 SHAURYA SHARMA M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1640 HR250114184 ARYMAN M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1641 HR250114198 LAVANYA CHAUHAN F HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1642 HR250114197 KEVANSH SHEORAN M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1643 HR250114212 SAHIL M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1644 HR250114214 SHASHWAT M HR024 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL CO CAMPUS, GURGAON 

1645 HR250114260 PALAK F HR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

MAHENDRAGARH

1646 HR250114262 PENTA THARUNEE F HR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

MAHENDRAGARH

1647 HR250114234 ASHMI KATARIA F HR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

MAHENDRAGARH

1648 HR250114249 KAMAL POSWAL M HR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

MAHENDRAGARH

1649 HR250114269 SACHIN YADAV M HR025 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

MAHENDRAGARH

1650 HR250114280 PALAK F HR026 YADUVANSHI SHIKSHA NIKETAN HANSI, HISAR

1651 HR250114290 ANUJ SAHARAN M HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL

1652 HR250114305 LAKSHITA F HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL

1653 HR250114302 KHUSHI F HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL
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1654 HR250114333 YASH M HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL

1655 HR250114296 HUNARPREET KAUR VIRK F HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL

1656 HR250114320 SARICHA F HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL

1657 HR250114316 REET F HR027 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAITHAL

1658 HR250114395 SOUMYA ROY CHOUDHURY M HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1659 HR250114378 PRIYA SACHDEVA F HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1660 HR250114397 TARUN SINGLA M HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1661 HR250114351 ARYAVEER SINGH M HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1662 HR250114343 AMLAN BISWAS M HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1663 HR250114401 VEDANT JAIN M HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1664 HR250114386 SARTHAK RUNGTA M HR029 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FARIDABAD

1665 HR250114412 ATULIT RANJAN M HR030 GITA NIKETAN AWASIYA VIDYALAYA THANESAR, KURUKSHETRA

1666 HR250114424 SAHAJ M HR030 GITA NIKETAN AWASIYA VIDYALAYA THANESAR, KURUKSHETRA

1667 HR250114411 ATHARV SHARMA M HR030 GITA NIKETAN AWASIYA VIDYALAYA THANESAR, KURUKSHETRA

1668 HR250114444 KUSHAL SIWACH M HR031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ROHTAK 

1669 HR250114433 ANANYA F HR031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ROHTAK 

1670 HR250114457 PRANVI F HR031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ROHTAK 

1671 HR250114446 MAHAK F HR031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ROHTAK 

1672 HR250114430 AARAV GOEL M HR031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ROHTAK 

1673 HR250114499 PRIYA JANGRA F HR032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD

1674 HR250114511 SOHAM DHAGE M HR032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD

1675 HR250114469 ANSHU F HR032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD

1676 HR250114486 MANIK M HR032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD

1677 HR250114517 YASH MEET M HR032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD

1678 HR250114492 NITIKA F HR032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FATEHABAD

1679 HR250114573 MANPAL M HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1680 HR250114555 CHITRANSH M HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1681 HR250114551 ANNU F HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1682 HR250114558 DIKSHA F HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI
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1683 HR250114589 UTKARSH SINGH M HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1684 HR250114592 VEDIKA F HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1685 HR250114554 CHESTA F HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1686 HR250114553 ANSHIKA F HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1687 HR250114559 DIKSHA YADAV F HR040 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAWAL, 

REWARI

1688 HR250114605 NEERU F HR041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ODHAN, SIRSA

1689 HR250114654 MUDIT GUPTA M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1690 HR250114656 NAKSHATRA AGRAWAL M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1691 HR250114618 AKSHAT JAIN M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1692 HR250114667 SATWIK SHUKLA M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1693 HR250114672 SHLOK TRIPATHI M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1694 HR250114624 ANUNNAKEE BANERJEE M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1695 HR250114634 AYUSH PANDEY M HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1696 HR250114685 VEDIKA SINGH F HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1697 HR250114668 SHANAAYA SAXENA F HR043 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SECTOR -43, GURUGRAM

1698 HR250114698 KESHAV M HR045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIWARSI, KURUKSHETRA

1699 HR250114710 SANEHA F HR045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIWARSI, KURUKSHETRA

1700 HR250114707 PRERNA RANA F HR045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIWARSI, KURUKSHETRA

1701 HR250114694 ISHIKA F HR045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIWARSI, KURUKSHETRA

1702 HR250114721 AAKANSHA F HR049 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RAGHUNATHPURA NARNAUL, 

MAHENDRAGARH

1703 HR250114727 AAYAAN M HR050 RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH, SONIPAT

1704 HR250114751 MANIKA JAIN F HR050 RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH, SONIPAT

1705 HR250114765 VIYANSHU M HR050 RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH, SONIPAT

1706 HR250114748 KAVYANSH M HR050 RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH, SONIPAT

1707 HR250114732 AVEESH GUPTA M HR050 RISHIKUL VIDYAPEETH, SONIPAT

1708 HR250114777 ANSHPREET F HR053 JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBALA

1709 HR250114796 MANAN GOYAL M HR053 JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBALA

1710 HR250114808 SANJANA F HR053 JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBALA

1711 HR250114807 RUDRANSH M HR053 JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBALA
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1712 HR250114782 DARSH M HR053 JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBALA

1713 HR250114778 ARNAV M HR053 JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMBALA

1714 HR250114828 KOMAL F HR055 M.M.MEMORIAL PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL ODHAN, SIRSA

1715 HR250114833 NAINCY GOYAL F HR055 M.M.MEMORIAL PUBLIC SR.SEC.SCHOOL ODHAN, SIRSA

1716 HR250114841 DAXITA F HR056 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  GHUSKANI DISTT. 

ROHTAK 

1717 HR250114842 DEEPAK M HR056 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  GHUSKANI DISTT. 

ROHTAK 

1718 HR250114902 SAKSHAM SINGH M HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1719 HR250114883 KAPIL M HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1720 HR250114905 SEEMA F HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1721 HR250114906 SHIWANI PRIYA F HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1722 HR250114903 SANVI F HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1723 HR250114862 AYUR GAHANE M HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1724 HR250114894 OM MALLIK M HR057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MOTHUKA, FARIDABAD

1725 HR250114947 SOHAM ARORA M HR058 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KARNAL

1726 HR250114934 OMANSH CHOUDHARY M HR058 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KARNAL

1727 HR250114922 ANSHUMAN GOYAL M HR058 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KARNAL

1728 HR250114936 PORSHIA KUNDU F HR058 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KARNAL

1729 HR250114955 AARYAN M HR060 INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHTAK

1730 HR250114976 VYOM GUPTA M HR060 INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHTAK

1731 HR250114960 ARYAVEER M HR060 INDUS PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROHTAK

1732 HR250115018 DIXIT M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1733 HR250115099 VANSH KAMBOJ M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1734 HR250115032 KANIKA F HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1735 HR250115073 SAMAR M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1736 HR250115071 SACHIN M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1737 HR250114995 ANSH DAPHOL M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1738 HR250115108 VIVEK KUMAR M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1739 HR250115039 KIRTI CHAUHAN F HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1740 HR250114979 AASIM MEHNDI M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL
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1741 HR250115109 YASH M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1742 HR250115069 RITESH M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1743 HR250115062 PREETI DEVI F HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1744 HR250115089 TANMAY DHIMAN M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1745 HR250114982 ADHRIT SINGHAL M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1746 HR250115096 UTKARSH KUMAR M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1747 HR250115105 VEDANT RAWAT M HR062 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KARNAL

1748 HR250115126 SHAARAV SHRESTH M HR067 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANSI

1749 HR250115125 SACHET KUMAR M HR067 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANSI

1750 HR250115147 LUV M HR070 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOSLI

1751 HR250115148 MADHAV ROHILLA M HR070 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOSLI

1752 HR250115144 JITESH M HR070 RPS PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOSLI

1753 HR250115164 PRINCE GARG M HR072 THE ARYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KAITHAL

1754 HR250115163 NITIN M HR072 THE ARYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KAITHAL

1755 HR250115213 PRANJAL GAHLAWAT F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1756 HR250115198 HIMANSHU F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1757 HR250115234 TANYA F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1758 HR250115238 VANSHIKA F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1759 HR250115207 MANONITA F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1760 HR250115205 MANISHA F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1761 HR250115179 ANANYA F HR076 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ISRANA, PANIPAT

1762 HR250115244 MANVI F HR082 K.C.M WORLD SCHOOL PALWAL, FARIDABAD

1763 HR250115307 PRANAY GARG M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1764 HR250115264 BHAVYA GILL M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1765 HR250115319 SHIVANSH SINGH RATHORE M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1766 HR250115261 ATUL M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1767 HR250115323 SOURAV M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1768 HR250115333 VISHAKHA F HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1769 HR250115135 SATVIK JAIN M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR
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1770 HR250115324 SUMAN F HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1771 HR250115252  ARYAN GOYAL M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1772 HR250115338 YASHMI F HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1773 HR250115308 PRIYA F HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1774 HR250115280 GARIMA F HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1775 HR250115287 HIMANI F HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1776 HR250115315 SAMAR M HR083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PABRA, HISAR

1777 HR250115401 RAVI M HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1778 HR250115398 PAVANI SINGH F HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1779 HR250115381 MAHAK F HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1780 HR250115345 ADITI F HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1781 HR250115397 PARNAV KUMAR M HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1782 HR250115404 SHAGUN F HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1783 HR250115407 SHIVANI F HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1784 HR250115364 JANNAT F HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1785 HR250115348 ARJUN M HR085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JIND

1786 HR250115423 AYAAN M HR088 TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL, GURGAON

1787 HR250115422 AAYAN PANDIT M HR088 TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL, GURGAON

1788 HR250115433 AYUSH M HR089 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RASULPUR, PALWAL 

FARIDABAD

1789 HR250115437 KHUSHI F HR089 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RASULPUR, PALWAL 

FARIDABAD

1790 HR250115446 TANVI F HR089 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RASULPUR, PALWAL 

FARIDABAD

1791 HR250115457 ARHAAN REYAZ M HR090 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANESAR, GURGAON

1792 HR250115475 PRATYKSH YADAV M HR090 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANESAR, GURGAON

1793 HR250115481 STUTI THAKUR F HR090 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANESAR, GURGAON

1794 HR250115466 HIMANSHI BEHL F HR090 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANESAR, GURGAON

1795 HR250115471 KARTIKEYA JOSHI M HR090 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MANESAR, GURGAON

1796 HR250115543 TANMAY JAIN M HR093 RPS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1797 HR250115522 JHANKRIT YADAV M HR093 RPS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1798 HR250115521 JAYESH BICHWALIYA M HR093 RPS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH
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1799 HR250115529 NAVI YADAV F HR093 RPS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1800 HR250115495 ANIKET M HR093 RPS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1801 HR250115501 AYUSHI YADAV F HR093 RPS PUBLIC SR SEC SCHOOL NARNAUL, MAHENDRAGARH

1802 HR250115572 HEMANSH GOLA M HR098 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 50 GURUGRAM

1803 HR250115576 KHYATI AGRAWAL F HR098 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 50 GURUGRAM

1804 HR250115584 RIDDHIMA VARSHNEY F HR098 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 50 GURUGRAM

1805 HR250115591 SOUMAVA SARKAR M HR098 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 50 GURUGRAM

1806 HR250115571 HAVISH YADAV M HR098 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SECTOR 50 GURUGRAM

1807 HR250115601 ANANYA KASHYAP F HR101 PM SHRI K. V. NO. 1 CHANDIMANDIR CANTT, PANCHKULA

1808 HR250115602 ANVI SONI F HR101 PM SHRI K. V. NO. 1 CHANDIMANDIR CANTT, PANCHKULA

1809 HR250115621 DHRUV SINGLA M HR102 SATLUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL ELLENABAD, SIRSA

1810 HR250115629 RIDHI F HR102 SATLUJ PUBLIC SCHOOL ELLENABAD, SIRSA

1811 HR250115664 RAJAT M HR103 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALOI, JHAJJAR

1812 HR250115656 MANPREET M HR103 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALOI, JHAJJAR

1813 HR250115663 PRIYANSHI F HR103 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALOI, JHAJJAR

1814 HR250115659 NIKITA F HR103 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALOI, JHAJJAR

1815 HR250115688 YOGITA F HR103 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALOI, JHAJJAR

1816 HR250115661 NITESH M HR103 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALOI, JHAJJAR

1817 HR250115704 VASHUDEV M HR105 B.R. PUBLIC SCHOOL MIRZAPUR BACHHOD (ATELI), NARNAUL 

1818 HR250115706 VIRAT SINGH RATHORE M HR105 B.R. PUBLIC SCHOOL MIRZAPUR BACHHOD (ATELI), NARNAUL 

1819 HR250115709 ADITI PANDA F HR107 ODM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GURGAON

1820 HR250115718 HEMAANG RAZDAN M HR107 ODM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GURGAON

1821 HR250115762 LOKESH M HR108 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

1822 HR250115750 ARPIT SINGH M HR108 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

1823 HR250115734  LAVYA DALAL F HR108 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

1824 HR250115728  DEVANSH GARG M HR108 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

1825 DL250115748 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL M HR108 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

1826 HR250115733  KANISHKA F HR108 BAL BHARTI SCHOOL BAHADURGARH, JHAJJAR

1827 HR250115816 APURV KUMAR M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD
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1828 HR250115918 SHOURYA MANGLA M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1829 HR250115832 AYUSH KUMAR M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1830 HR250115886 NIVYA ANAND F HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1831 HR250115852 GARV ALMADI M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1832 HR250115787 AANYA CHOPRA F HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1833 HR250115873 LAKSH M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1834 HR250115868 KRISHIV BANSAL M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1835 HR250115916 SAURA KUNTAL F HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1836 HR250115932 TANMAY GINOTRA M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1837 HR250115790 AAYUSH SHAN M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1838 HR250115812 ANVESHA F HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1839 HR250115889 PEEHU MITTAL F HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1840 HR250115885 NIKHIL CHAUHAN M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1841 HR250115857 HIMANK SINGHAL M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1842 HR250115941 VEDANT MENDIRATTA M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1843 HR250115837 DAIVIK DAHIYA M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1844 HR250115817 ARGHYA KASHYAP F HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1845 HR250115791 AAYUSHMAN NAYAK M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1846 HR250115848 DIVYANSH GOYAL M HR110 MODERN DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL FARIDABAD

1847 HR250115987 PRACHI F HR111 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIWANI

1848 HR250115985 PARSHANT M HR111 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIWANI

1849 HR250115959 DIMPAL VERMA F HR111 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIWANI

1850 HR250115957 DAKSH M HR111 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIWANI

1851 HR250115967 HIMANSHU M HR111 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIWANI

1852 HR250116006 LOKESH M HR112 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I AMBALA CANTT, AMBALA 

1853 HR250116018 MOLIK SURA M HR113 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PALUWAS, BHIWANI

1854 HR250116008 ABHIMANYU LATHER M HR113 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PALUWAS, BHIWANI

1855 HR250116053 LAVANYA F HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM

1856 HR250116069 SUBHAV M HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM
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1857 HR250116056 MADHAV M HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM

1858 HR250116045 HARMAN M HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM

1859 HR250116040 DEVYANSH M HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM

1860 HR250116042 DRISHTI F HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM

1861 HR250116057 MANIRATAN M HR115 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV GURUGRAM

1862 HR250116082 KHUSHPREET SINGH M HR118 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PINJORE, PANCHKULA

1863 HR250116117 KASHIKA F HR122 BHAGWAN SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JHAJJAR

1864 HR250116094 ANNU F HR122 BHAGWAN SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JHAJJAR

1865 HR250116107 HARSH M HR122 BHAGWAN SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JHAJJAR

1866 HR250116086 AADARSH M HR122 BHAGWAN SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JHAJJAR

1867 HR250116103 DEEPSHIKHA GULIA F HR122 BHAGWAN SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JHAJJAR

1868 HR250116109 HARSHIT M HR122 BHAGWAN SINGH MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JHAJJAR

1869 HR250116146 JINITA F HR124 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (AFS) NO.I SIRSA

1870 HR250116165 VIVAN KAKKAR M HR124 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (AFS) NO.I SIRSA

1871 HR250116155 NIPUN MASOUN M HR124 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (AFS) NO.I SIRSA

1872 HR250116167 AADITYA SHARMA M HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1873 HR250116224 UMANG F HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1874 HR250116201 NISHKA RAO F HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1875 HR250116212 SAANVI SINGH GOTHWAL F HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1876 HR250116186 GORANK SINGHAL M HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1877 HR250116219 TANISHA F HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1878 HR250116226 VARUN M HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1879 HR250116211 RUPESH M HR125 EURO INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, REWARI 

1880 HR250116239 ARYA M HR127 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ROHTAK

1881 HR250116249 MAHASVIN SHAURYA AHLAWAT M HR127 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ROHTAK

1882 HR250116252 NIRBHAY HOODA M HR127 RPS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ROHTAK

1883 HR250116266 KRITIKA F HR130 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUH, 

GURGAON

1884 HR250116276 VISHAKHA F HR130 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUH, 

GURGAON

1885 HR250116259 AAFIYA KHATUN F HR130 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUH, 

GURGAON
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1886 HR250116279 ANSHIKA F HR131 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONEPAT

1887 HR250116282 DIKSHA F HR131 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONEPAT

1888 HR250116287 MEGHA F HR131 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SONEPAT

1889 JH250116343 VAIBHAV M JH004 JAWAHAR VIDYA MANDIR, RANCHI 

1890 JH250116326 NITIN SAURABH M JH004 JAWAHAR VIDYA MANDIR, RANCHI 

1891 JH250116299 ABHYUDAY SINGH M JH004 JAWAHAR VIDYA MANDIR, RANCHI 

1892 JH250116310 ARADHYA SINGH F JH004 JAWAHAR VIDYA MANDIR, RANCHI 

1893 JH250116338 SHREYANSH KUMAR MISHRA M JH004 JAWAHAR VIDYA MANDIR, RANCHI 

1894 JH250116346 ADARSH KUMAR M JH007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BOKARO

1895 JH250116353 HARSHIKA SINGH F JH007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BOKARO

1896 JH250116360 RISHABH JHA M JH007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BOKARO

1897 JH250116380 SHOURYA RANJAN M JH008 SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1898 JH250116377 ISHAAN KUMAR M JH008 SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1899 JH250116389 NANDINI SARDAR F JH009 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, MUSABANI

1900 JH250116392 RUDRA SINKU M JH009 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, MUSABANI

1901 JH250116467 RISHANT RAJ M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1902 JH250116426 ARYAN RAJ M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1903 JH250116478 SHASHWAT SHIVAM M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1904 JH250116419 AMAN KUMAR M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1905 JH250116460 PHURAILATPAM SACHDEV SHARMA M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1906 JH250116469 RITESH CHAKRABORTY M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1907 JH250116464 PRIYANSHU KUMAR M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1908 JH250116490 SWARIT PARASHAR M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1909 JH250116398 AAYUSH RAJ M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1910 BR250116461 PIYUSH KUMAR M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1911 JH250116425 ARNAV SINGH M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1912 JH250116432 ASMIT MALO M JH012 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYAPITH, DEOGHAR

1913 JH250116505 ISHANT KAUSHAL M JH014 GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, BOKARO STEEL CITY

1914 JH250116504 HARSHIKESH RAJ SATYAM M JH014 GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, BOKARO STEEL CITY
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1915 JH250116522 SULABH BARNWAL M JH016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDEY, GIRIDH

1916 JH250116512 AAKASH KUMAR M JH016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDEY, GIRIDH

1917 JH250116536 AYUSH KUMAR M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1918 JH250116543 KETAV KRISHNA M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1919 JH250116546 KRISHNA DUBEY M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1920 JH250116532 ARYAN SINGH M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1921 JH250116533 ATHARVA CHAUHAN M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1922 JH250116529 ALOK KUMAR M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1923 JH250116565 SHREYAS VERMA M JH017 NAMAN VIDYA, HAZARIBAGH

1924 BR250116579 ARPIT KUMAR SINGH M JH018 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAJKUM, 

LATEHAR

1925 JH250116587 JAGRITRI MOHAN GOGOI M JH018 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAJKUM, 

LATEHAR

1926 JH250116575 ANAMIKA DAS F JH018 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAJKUM, 

LATEHAR

1927 JH250116606 SADHANA KUMARI F JH018 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAJKUM, 

LATEHAR

1928 JH250116629 KULDEEP KUMAR M JH023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KODARMA

1929 JH250116662 SOURAV RANJAN M JH023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KODARMA

1930 JH250116615 ALOK PANDEY M JH023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KODARMA

1931 JH250116627 GEETA KUMARI F JH023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KODARMA

1932 JH250116625 DIVYANSHI SINGH F JH023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KODARMA

1933 JH250116657 SHIVAM KUMAR M JH023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KODARMA

1934 JH250116676 BHARAT DAVARE M JH024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LOHARDAGA

1935 JH250116694 REYANSH OHDAR M JH024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LOHARDAGA

1936 JH250116677 CHANCHALA KUMARI F JH024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LOHARDAGA

1937 JH250116695 RITU KUMARI F JH024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LOHARDAGA

1938 JH250116708 SURAJ KUMAR RAJAK M JH024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LOHARDAGA

1939 JH250116692 PRIYARANJAN M JH024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LOHARDAGA

1940 JH250116738 MD ZAFEER M JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1941 JH250116753 SHLOK SAW M JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1942 JH250116721 AYUSH MAHTO M JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1943 JH250116735 LOVELY NAYAK F JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM
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1944 JH250116754 SHOURYA SINKU M JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1945 JH250116740 MUSKAN MAHTO F JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1946 JH250116766 VARSHA SAHU F JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1947 JH250116761 SUBHAM MANDAL M JH025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAIBASA, WEST SINGHBHUM

1948 JH250116775 SAMAR KUMAR VERMA M JH026 CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA, BOKARO 

1949 JH250116795 LOVELY MAHAPATRA F JH032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BAHARAGORA

1950 JH250116799 NAMITA GOPE F JH032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BAHARAGORA

1951 JH250116784 BIKASH RANA M JH032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BAHARAGORA

1952 JH250116800 NIKITA MAHATO F JH032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BAHARAGORA

1953 JH250116821 ADITYA KUMAR M JH033 NIRJA SAHAY DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL KANKE, RANCHI

1954 JH250116832 NAMAN KUMAR M JH033 NIRJA SAHAY DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL KANKE, RANCHI

1955 JH250116834 REET RANJAN M JH033 NIRJA SAHAY DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL KANKE, RANCHI

1956 JH250116844 KAUSTAV CHANDRA M JH034 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I BOKARO

1957 JH250116872 TANMAY ANAND M JH038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RIKHIYA, DEOGHAR

1958 JH250116856 BHAVYA BHARTI F JH038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RIKHIYA, DEOGHAR

1959 JH250116873 TRISU MANDAL F JH038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RIKHIYA, DEOGHAR

1960 JH250116914 SANI NAYAK M JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1961 JH250116909 SAHIL TURUK M JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1962 JH250116919 SNEHA RANI BAIDYA F JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1963 JH250116893 KARAN SAHU M JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1964 JH250116900 PINTU SAHU M JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1965 JH250116926 VIDYA RANI F JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1966 JH250116925 SUPRIYA KUMARI F JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1967 JH250116917 SHIVANAND PRADHAN M JH039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GUMLA

1968 JH250116930 ABHAY KUMAR SHAW M JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1969 JH250116961 NISHTHA MAHATO F JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1970 JH250116953 KARTIK KUMAR SINGH M JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1971 JH250116955 KUMAR KRISH M JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1972 JH250116979 SHUBHANGI MAHTO F JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 
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1973 JH250116969 RUDRA TIWARI M JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1974 JH250116936 AKSHATA SINGH F JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1975 JH250116929  KUSHAGRA BHARDWAJ M JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1976 JH250116958 MANU JAIN M JH041 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHANBAD 

1977 JH250116982 AVINASH KUMAR M JH046 O.P. JINDAL SCHOOL PATRATU, RAMGARH

1978 JH250117005 ARPIT ARYA M JH047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1979 JH250117024 RUDRA RANJAN M JH047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1980 JH250117023 RAJ WARDHAN M JH047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1981 JH250117013 HARSHVARDHAN TIWARY M JH047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1982 JH250117006 ARYAN KUAMR M JH047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1983 JH250117040 VATSAL ARYA M JH047 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI

1984 JH250117080 RONAK KUMAR M JH048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALMATIA GODDA 

1985 JH250117081 RONAK PRAWEEEN F JH048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALMATIA GODDA 

1986 JH250117070 NAMAN KUMAR M JH048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALMATIA GODDA 

1987 JH250117079 ROKI KUMAR MAHTO M JH048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALMATIA GODDA 

1988 JH250117054 ARNAV KUMAR M JH048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALMATIA GODDA 

1989 JH250117043 AAYUSHI BALA F JH048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LALMATIA GODDA 

1990 JH250117107 HARSHIT KUMAR M JH050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANCHI

1991 JH250117129 SACHIN KUMAR M JH050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANCHI

1992 JH250117126 RIMJHIM BALA KUMARI F JH050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANCHI

1993 JH250117109 HIMANSHU NAG M JH050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANCHI

1994 JH250117101 ARADHYA PANDEY F JH050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANCHI

1995 JH250117155 MAYANK KUMAR MANDAL M JH053 PM SHRI JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAKUR -II

1996 JH250117157 RAMAN PRASAD M JH053 PM SHRI JAWHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAKUR -II

1997 JH250117174 ARYAN SWANSI M JH054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHUNTI, RANCHI

1998 JH250117167 ADITYA KUMAR M JH054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHUNTI, RANCHI

1999 JH250117182 INDU SWANSI F JH054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHUNTI, RANCHI

2000 JH250117188 PAWAN KONGARI M JH054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHUNTI, RANCHI

2001 JH250117231 MUSKAN NAYAK F JH055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOLEBIRA, SIMDEGA
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2002 JH250117240 PRACHI BARAIK F JH055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOLEBIRA, SIMDEGA

2003 JH250117204 ADITYA NAG M JH055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOLEBIRA, SIMDEGA

2004 JH250117226 KABYA KUMARI F JH055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOLEBIRA, SIMDEGA

2005 JH250117228 KHUSHI KUMARI F JH055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOLEBIRA, SIMDEGA

2006 JH250117273 VIDYA KUMARI M JH056 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ICHAK

2007 JH250117269 SAURABH KUMAR M JH056 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ICHAK

2008 JH250117267 RENU KUMARI F JH056 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ICHAK

2009 JH250117296 SHUBHANSHU JAY M JH060 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TATANAGAR, JAMSHEDPUR

2010 JH250117292 NAVYA NIDHI F JH060 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TATANAGAR, JAMSHEDPUR

2011 JH250117288 AYUSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA M JH060 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TATANAGAR, JAMSHEDPUR

2012 JH250117311 ASMA RAJ F JH065 KENDRIYA VIDYALYA NO.1, RANCHI

2013 JH250117323 DEV KUMAR DUTTA M JH067 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TELIAPOKHAR 

PAKUR-I

2014 JH250117336 ADARSHA KUMAR M JH073 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, GODDA

2015 JH250117347 SHRIVATS KUSHWAHA M JH073 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, GODDA

2016 JH250117388 SHAGUFA PRAWEEN F JH079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAHIBGANJ

2017 JH250117371 LUTFA PARVEN F JH079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAHIBGANJ

2018 JH250117384 SABA PARWEEN F JH079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAHIBGANJ

2019 JH250117395 TRIPTI RANI F JH079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAHIBGANJ

2020 JH250117375 NAFISHA KHATUN F JH079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SAHIBGANJ

2021 JH250117411 PRANGYA PRIYADARSHNI F JH080 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMKA

2022 JH250117414 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI F JH080 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUMKA

2023 JH250117419 ANANYA ANAND F JH110 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DEEPATOLI RANCHI

2024 JH250117459 SUZEN LAKRA F JH112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PALAMAU

2025 JH250117432 ADITYA VERMA M JH112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PALAMAU

2026 JH250117427 ABHIJEET M JH112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PALAMAU

2027 JH250117442 BRAHMLOK YADAV M JH112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PALAMAU

2028 JH250117494 PRAKASH MAHATO M JH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERAIKELA

2029 JH250117491 PAYAL MANJHI F JH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERAIKELA

2030 JH250117486 MUKESH MUNDA M JH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERAIKELA
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2031 JH250117477 HARE KRISHNA PURAN M JH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERAIKELA

2032 JH250117506 SRITI MAHATO F JH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERAIKELA

2033 JH250117514 ADUTYA KUMAR M JH115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GARHWA

2034 JH250117522 SRISHTI PATHAK F JH115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GARHWA

2035 JK250117562 MD RAYAN BARI M JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2036 JK250117568 NISHANT PATHAK M JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2037 JK250117545 DIVYANSH SHARMA M JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2038 JK250117534 AHANA MAHAJAN F JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2039 JK250117572 REYANSH SHARMA M JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2040 JK250117550 IREM AYUB F JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2041 JK250117583 SPARSH PANDITA M JK002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GANDHI NAGAR (JAMMU)

2042 JK250117596 ARNAV CHAMBYAL M JK004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASOHLI 

2043 JK250117610 SPARSH SINGH M JK004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASOHLI 

2044 JK250117613 VIREN BHATTI M JK004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASOHLI 

2045 JK250117636 SHRIHAAN GUPTA M JK009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (CRPF) BANTALAB, JAMMU

2046 JK250117627 KAVIN BHAT M JK009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (CRPF) BANTALAB, JAMMU

2047 JK250117633 SAMARTH GUPTA M JK009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (CRPF) BANTALAB, JAMMU

2048 JK250117635 SHRAVAN MANATH M JK009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (CRPF) BANTALAB, JAMMU

2049 JK250117669 MURTAZA ALI M JK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA POONCH, KALAKOTE, RAJAURI

2050 JK250117656 HIKMAT ALI M JK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA POONCH, KALAKOTE, RAJAURI

2051 JK250117678 SHAFAIT AHMED M JK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA POONCH, KALAKOTE, RAJAURI

2052 JK250117671 NEGARESH FIRDOUSE F JK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA POONCH, KALAKOTE, RAJAURI

2053 JK250117668 MUJEEB UL IQBAL M JK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA POONCH, KALAKOTE, RAJAURI

2054 JK250117718 SAKSHAM M JK014 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDHAMPUR

2055 JK250117731 VISHAL VERMA M JK014 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDHAMPUR

2056 JK250117687 AKRITI DEVI F JK014 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDHAMPUR

2057 JK250117694 ARYAN DEV M JK014 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDHAMPUR

2058 JK250117725 SHIVANSH M JK014 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDHAMPUR

2059 JK250117757 MOHD JAZIB M JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA
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2060 JK250117774 SHOHAB LATIEF M JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA

2061 JK250117771 SEJAL SINGH F JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA

2062 JK250117736 ANKUSH MANHAS M JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA

2063 JK250117758 MOHIT SINGH M JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA

2064 JK250117781 TASHI PALJOR M JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA

2065 JK250117779 TANISH PARIHAR M JK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODA

2066 JK250117788 AKSHARA SINGH NAG F JK019 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, REASI

2067 JK250117794 ARUSHI KHAJURIA F JK019 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, REASI

2068 JK250117802 JANVI BHAGAT F JK019 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, REASI

2069 JK250117784 AADIL HUSSAIN M JK019 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, REASI

2070 JK250117795 ASRAR AHMED M JK019 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, REASI

2071 JK250117848 SHREYA CHAUHAN F JK020 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAMMU

2072 JK250117846 RUCHI KUMARI F JK020 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAMMU

2073 JK250117877 TOWFEEQ AHMAD LONE M JK021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KISHTWAR

2074 JK250117856 GORAV SHAN F JK021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KISHTWAR

2075 JK250117866 PRIYA KUMARI F JK021 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KISHTWAR

2076 JK250117906 HEENA LEYAKAT F JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2077 JK250118475 DAWOOD MANZOOR WAR M JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2078 JK250117956 TAISH BHAT F JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2079 JK250117926 MUHADIS UL ZAMAN M JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2080 JK250117916 MOHAMMAD ARSALAN M JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2081 JK250117895 BIN YAMIN MIR M JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2082 JK250117972 ZAIN UL ABIDEEN M JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2083 JK250117945 SANIA ZAHRA F JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2084 JK250117976 ZEENAT UN NISA F JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2085 JK250117975 ZARMEEN MAJID F JK023 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GANDERBAL, SRINAGAR

2086 JK250118006 MUKUL DEV SINGH M JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA

2087 JK250117994 GEETIKA VERMA F JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA

2088 JK250118021 SHOURYA SHARMA M JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA
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2089 JK250118000 KANHAYA SHARMA M JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA

2090 JK250118005 MANVI CHOUDHARY F JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA

2091 JK250117987 DAKSH SHARMA M JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA

2092 JK250118011 PRAGYA BAPORIA F JK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NUD SAMBA

2093 JK250118045 SOHAM JAIN M JK029 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAJOURI

2094 JK250118044 SEHAR FATIMA F JK029 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAJOURI

2095 JK250118078 MANDEEP KUMAR M JK031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAMMU II

2096 JK250118056 ARUSHI NAGALIA F JK031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAMMU II

2097 JK250118064 ERA SHARMA F JK031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAMMU II

2098 JK250118095 WASEEM KHAN M JK031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAMMU II

2099 JK250118060 DIVYA BHARTI F JK031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAMMU II

2100 JK250118105 UMI HANNI F JK034 INTERNATIONAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL RAJOURI

2101 JK250118155 SUHAIB AMIN RATHER M JK039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AISHMUQAM, ANANTNAG

2102 JK250118159 SUHEEL QUADIR M JK039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AISHMUQAM, ANANTNAG

2103 JK250118143 NADEEM FAROOQ M JK039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AISHMUQAM, ANANTNAG

2104 JK250118139 MOZIN BILAL M JK039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AISHMUQAM, ANANTNAG

2105 JK250118130 KAVYA  GUPTA M JK039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AISHMUQAM, ANANTNAG

2106 JK250118164 WADOOD BILAL M JK039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AISHMUQAM, ANANTNAG

2107 JK250118200 MUSADIQ NAZIR M JK042 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BUDGAM

2108 JK250118180 FAIZAN AHMAD CHOPAN M JK042 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BUDGAM

2109 JK250118198 MUDASIR AHMAD CHOPAN M JK042 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BUDGAM

2110 JK250118170 ADNAN MUSHTAQ M JK042 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BUDGAM

2111 JK250118174 ASIF HUSSAIN NAJAR M JK042 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BUDGAM

2112 JK250118218 ANSH VERMA M JK043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAROTA JAMMU-1

2113 JK250118227 MUSKAAN F JK043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAROTA JAMMU-1

2114 JK250118217 ANKUSH KANGOTRA M JK043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAROTA JAMMU-1

2115 JK250118234 SHIV SINGH M JK043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHAROTA JAMMU-1

2116 JK250118241 ANVI SHARMA F JK044 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, SAMBA

2117 JK250118248    IFRAH JAN WANI F JK045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANDIPORA
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2118 JK250118254 JAHANGIR JAHAN KHAN M JK045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANDIPORA

2119 JK250118264 KANIKA SHRAMA F JK046 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HIRANAGAR

2120 JK250118273 ARNAV JANGRA M JK047 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, JAMMU

2121 JK250118288 PRAGYA F JK047 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, JAMMU

2122 JK250118301 YASH M JK047 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, JAMMU

2123 JK250118282 KHUSHI F JK047 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, JAMMU

2124 JK250118271 AKRITI VERMA F JK047 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, JAMMU

2125 JK250118286 MANHAR SHARMA M JK047 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, JAMMU

2126 JK250118313 FURKAN BASHIR M JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2127 JK250118302   FAHAD YOUSF M JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2128 JK250118324 MUHEETA JAN F JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2129 JK250118333 RUMAISA BILAL F JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2130 JK250118303 AABIROO ABAS F JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2131 JK250118320 MIR UKASHAH M JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2132 JK250118319 MEHRUL FALAQ F JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2133 JK250118328 MUTAHARUN ESHAL F JK048 GOVT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL HAWAL RAJPORA, PULWAMA

2134 JK250118362 PRANAY GUPTA M JK050 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDHAMPUR

2135 JK250118357 AASHRIYA GUPTA F JK050 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDHAMPUR

2136 JK250118405 SALIK RASHID M JK051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUPWARA

2137 JK250118389 MOHAMMAD UMER DAR M JK051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUPWARA

2138 JK250118368   PEERZADAMOHAMMADABRAR M JK051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUPWARA

2139 JK250118395 OWAIS AH NAJAR M JK051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUPWARA

2140 JK250118393 MUSAIB AHMAD BHAT M JK051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUPWARA

2141 JK250118420 HADIA NISAR F JK109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KULGAM

2142 JK250118423 JASIR AHMAD M JK109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KULGAM

2143 JK250118422 HUZAIFA RASHID M JK109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KULGAM

2144 JK250118444 ZAINAB KHURSHID F JK109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KULGAM

2145 JK250118433 RAKSHANDA SARTAJ F JK109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KULGAM

2146 JK250118477 EISAR HIDAYAT M JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA
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2147 JK250118461   SAHIL MANZOOR M JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA

2148 JK250118466 ADEEBA JAN F JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA

2149 JK250118500 MUNTAHA NISA F JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA

2150 JK250118521 SYED MIR MUKHTAR M JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA

2151 JK250118519 SHAHZAIN UL AABIDEEN M JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA

2152 JK250118501 MURTAZA PARVAIZ M JK121 MOONLAND SCHOOL, CHADURA

2153 KA250118530 AAYUSHI F KA001 DEEKSHA C F L PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2154 KA250118532 ARNAV KUMAR SAMAL M KA001 DEEKSHA C F L PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2155 KA250118554 T YASHIKA F KA004 BASE PU COLLEGE, MYSORE

2156 KA250118543  SATHVIKBP M KA004 BASE PU COLLEGE, MYSORE

2157 KA250118553 SHAMBHAVI S F KA004 BASE PU COLLEGE, MYSORE

2158 KA250118572 DHRUTHIKA R GOWDA F KA006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANGALURU

2159 KA250118598 SPOORTI MADIHALLI F KA006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANGALURU

2160 KA250118568 CHANDAN V M KA006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANGALURU

2161 KA250118569 CHARAN GOWDA N M KA006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANGALURU

2162 KA250118582 MANOJ A P M KA006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANGALURU

2163 KA250118611 PRAJWAL ADIGA M KA007 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL KARWAR, UTTARA KANNADA

2164 KA250118608 DWARAMPUDI BALA RAMA KRISHNA 

REDDY

M KA007 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL KARWAR, UTTARA KANNADA

2165 KA250118626 PREETAM JAYANT KALGHATGI M KA008 K. L. E. SOCIETYS PARAPPA CHANNAPPA JABIN PU COLLEGE OF 

SCIENCE HUBLI, DHARWAD

2166 KA250118641 TANAY JAIN M KA009 RV PU COLLEGE JAYANAGAR, BENGALURU

2167 KA250118631 ADITHI ARUN F KA009 RV PU COLLEGE JAYANAGAR, BENGALURU

2168 KA250118657 KUSHAL M KA013 THE LEARNING CENTRE PU COLLEGE, MANGALORE

2169 KA250118664 TEJAS KAMATH M KA013 THE LEARNING CENTRE PU COLLEGE, MANGALORE

2170 KA250118645 ANVARTH BHAT A M KA013 THE LEARNING CENTRE PU COLLEGE, MANGALORE

2171 KA250118703 CHAITANYA GANESH VASAMSETTI M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2172 KA250118740 MANAV AGRAWAL M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2173 KA250118705 CHARITH K REDDY M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2174 KA250118783 SNIGDHA JULURI F KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2175 KA250118764 PUSHKAR PREETHAM GOWDA V M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 75 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

2176 KA250118680 AKSHAY JAIN M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2177 KA250118757 PRANAV BALABHADRA M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2178 KA250118769 SAHANA GOWDA. R F KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2179 KA250118765 RAMIT SAHA M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2180 KA250118719 DIVIT SINGH RAJPAL M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2181 KA250118770 SAI SRIVALLABH KOMARAVOLU M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2182 KA250118781 SIDDHARTH ATTULURI M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2183 KA250118776 SANCHIT SAMSHETTIWAR M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2184 KA250118784 SRAVAN SAI AKSHATH VUTUKURI M KA015 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2185 KA250118815 SAMIT JAIN M KA017 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANGALORE ASC, BENGALURU 

2186 KA250118816 SHASREEK RATH M KA017 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BANGALORE ASC, BENGALURU 

2187 KA250118907 SRI SAI KARTHIK GODAVARTI M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2188 KA250118834 ARVIND GANESH M A M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2189 KA250118886 R SAI PRANAV M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2190 KA250118828 AKHIL VUTUKURU M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2191 KA250118831 ANNABATTINA HITESH SAI M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2192 KA250118911 TEEKSHITH CHOWDARY NALLURI M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2193 KA250118883 P. AKHIL SREEVASTAV M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2194 KA250118899 SAMYUKTHA PARTHIBAN F KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2195 KA250118905 SHUBHAN SANTHOSH SHENOY M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2196 KA250118906 SIDDARTH KARTHIK M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2197 KA250118826 ADVIK KUMAR M KA018 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BENGALURU

2198 KA250118927 AARYESH VISANT.C M KA020 NARAYANA CO OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2199 KA250118954 RITVI PANKAJ JHUNJHUNWAL F KA020 NARAYANA CO OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2200 KA250118930 AKSHAJ SINGHAL M KA020 NARAYANA CO OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2201 KA250118964 UMANSH NITIN SRIVASTAVA M KA020 NARAYANA CO OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2202 KA250118943 DEEPTA SAHA F KA020 NARAYANA CO OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2203 KA250118968   DHRUVA  P SHETTY M KA022 SHARADA P U COLLEGE, MANGALORE 

2204 KA250119018 SKANDA K UDUPA M KA024 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SEEGODU, KOPPA
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2205 KA250118985 GNANIKA A F KA024 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SEEGODU, KOPPA

2206 KA250118994 LOCHAN KUMAR V.A M KA024 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SEEGODU, KOPPA

2207 KA250119013 SANNIDHI H S F KA024 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SEEGODU, KOPPA

2208 KA250119025 YASHASWINI S F KA024 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SEEGODU, KOPPA

2209 KA250119014 SATVIK SHARMA M KA024 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SEEGODU, KOPPA

2210 KA250119044 NAYANA F KA029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAY CHITAPUR, KALABURAGI

2211 KA250119063 SNEHAL F KA029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAY CHITAPUR, KALABURAGI

2212 KA250119057 SANJANA F KA029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAY CHITAPUR, KALABURAGI

2213 KA250119062 SHRAVANI F KA029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAY CHITAPUR, KALABURAGI

2214 KA250119067 TULASI F KA029 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAY CHITAPUR, KALABURAGI

2215 KA250119072 SAANVI SHREYAN F KA033 BASE PRE UNI COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2216 KA250119107 PRATIK RAJUR M KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2217 KA250119093 G.B. JEEVAN M KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2218 KA250119096 GEETA G B F KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2219 KA250119119 SMITA O.S. F KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2220 KA250119078 ABHAY SAVANUR M KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2221 KA250119115 SAMSKRATI Y. M. F KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2222 KA250119091 DC PRUTHVISHREE F KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2223 KA250119112 RAMYA DALEGOUDRA F KA036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADAG

2224 KA250119145 DEVAPRAGNA R M KA042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TUMKUR

2225 KA250119152 HITHESH H A M KA042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TUMKUR

2226 KA250119181 YATHIRAJA S M KA042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TUMKUR

2227 KA250119137 CHAITHANYA B S F KA042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TUMKUR

2228 KA250119143 DARSHAN M KA042 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TUMKUR

2229 KA250119183 AAKASH SHARANAPPA M KA044 SRN MEHTA SCHOOL KALABURAGI

2230 KA250119191 PAREEN PATIL M KA044 SRN MEHTA SCHOOL KALABURAGI

2231 KA250119209 HARSHITH M K M KA045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN

2232 KA250119221 MANJUNATH K M M KA045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN

2233 KA250119218 KRISHNA KAVAN DEVANGA M KA045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN
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2234 KA250119197 ATHMIYA T D F KA045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN

2235 KA250119204 DISHA K RAJ F KA045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN

2236 KA250119245 ASHITHA P F KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2237 KA250119246 AYUSH.Y M KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2238 KA250119265 PANVITHA DS F KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2239 KA250119289 VIBHAV R KARTHIK M KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2240 KA250119249 CYLVON REYON CUTINHA M KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2241 KA250119277 SHLOK ASHOK KOTIAN M KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2242 KA250119252 ISHANVI R F KA048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUDIPU DAKSHINA KANNADA

2243 KA250119318 PRAJWAL CHAVHAN M KA049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARKALA, UDUPI

2244 KA250119308 JAHNAVI R F KA049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARKALA, UDUPI

2245 KA250119316 PAYAL MALGAYA F KA049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARKALA, UDUPI

2246 KA250119299 ATHARV SHETTY M KA049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARKALA, UDUPI

2247 KA250119331 SATHVIK SHETTY M KA049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARKALA, UDUPI

2248 MN250119365 PHUNDREIMAYUM ISMAT M KA053 AL AMEEN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL

2249 KA250119362 MUHAMMAD ZAKARIYA BEG M KA053 AL AMEEN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL

2250 KA250119349 AMOLAK PRAKASH M KA053 AL AMEEN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL

2251 MN250119361 MOIJING SUPHIYAN M KA053 AL AMEEN RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL HOSKOTE, BANGALORE RURAL

2252 KA250119422 TANUSHREE Y B F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2253 KA250119408 SANDEEP N M KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2254 KA250119412 SANVI G BENNUR F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2255 KA250119393 MANJULA N F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2256 KA250119389 LAVANYA P B F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2257 KA250119409 SANDHYA B M F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2258 KA250119384 K KRUTHIKA F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2259 KA250119399 NEHA B F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2260 KA250119402 POORNIMA S F KA055 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DAVANGERE 

2261 KA250119438 ADHIDEV S M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2262 KA250119553 SAGARIKA KUNDU F KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU
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2263 KA250119546 RISHABH SUBHANKAR M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2264 KA250119453 ARNAV VEDMURTHY KUMBAR M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2265 KA250119430 AADIT SHAILESH GHOTGALKAR M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2266 KA250119432 AARAV SANJAYKUMAR PATEL M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2267 KA250119582 VIVAN TOMAR M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2268 KA250119486 HARSHAL.M M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2269 KA250119533 PRANAV RP M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2270 KA250119500 KRISH MADHAV PERUMAL RAJ M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2271 KA250119489 JAANYA KOLUR F KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2272 KA250119443 ANANT SINGH M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2273 KA250119570 TEJAS KEYAL M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2274 KA250119519 MOKSHITH REDDY  GANTA M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2275 KA250119523 NAGOLU  THAMAN REDDY M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2276 KA250119564 SOMANSHU  GANDREDDI M KA056 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2277 KA250119591 ARJUMAND FATHIMA S F KA057 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2278 KA250119597 DEEKSHA VASUDEVA MURTHY F KA057 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2279 KA250119590 ANKIT DIVAKARLA M KA057 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2280 KA250119588 AIZA KHAN F KA057 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL BENGALURU

2281 KA250119672 VINOD V S M KA058 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GULBARGA, 

KALABURAGI

2282 KA250119642 PURVI DHRUV F KA058 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GULBARGA, 

KALABURAGI

2283 KA250119632 HARSHITH M KA058 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GULBARGA, 

KALABURAGI

2284 KA250119647 SAHANA F KA058 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GULBARGA, 

KALABURAGI

2285 KA250119628 ATHARVA M KA058 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GULBARGA, 

KALABURAGI

2286 KA250119645 RASHMI F KA058 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GULBARGA, 

KALABURAGI

2287 KA250119706 SRIRAM CHANDRASEKHAR TANGIRALA M KA059 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL  JP NAGAR, BENGALURU

2288 KA250119677 AMEYA N NAIK M KA059 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL  JP NAGAR, BENGALURU

2289 KA250119680 AYUSH GUDDANNAVAR M KA059 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL  JP NAGAR, BENGALURU

2290 KA250119707 VARDAAN Y M KA059 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL  JP NAGAR, BENGALURU

2291 KA250119731 NAYANA SIRI M F KA061 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HULIMAVU, BENGALURU
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2292 KA250119717 ARNAV THANTRY J P M KA061 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HULIMAVU, BENGALURU

2293 KA250119710 ABHINAV  PRASAD M KA061 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HULIMAVU, BENGALURU

2294 KA250119715 AKSHAT PRAJAPATI M KA061 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HULIMAVU, BENGALURU

2295 KA250119752 CHANDRAPRAKASH H.P M KA062 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, TUMKUR

2296 KA250119753 CHINVITH D M KA062 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, TUMKUR

2297 KA250119769 NAMRATHA S N M KA062 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, TUMKUR

2298 KA250119793 YASHAS M M KA062 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, TUMKUR

2299 KA250119751 BINDHUSHREE B F KA062 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, TUMKUR

2300 KA250119828 POSHITH S R M KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2301 KA250119830 PRIYANSHU TIWARI M KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2302 KA250119799 BRUNDA U F KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2303 KA250119814 KEERTHANA S F KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2304 KA250119811 INDRESH M N M KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2305 KA250119822 MAYANK SAMRUDH B S M KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2306 KA250119834 S M DHANALAKSHMI F KA064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MADDUR

2307 KA250119853 DISHANK SM M KA065 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2308 KA250119850 ASANKHYA TRIVEDI M KA065 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2309 KA250119899 V YASHAS M KA067 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL SESHADRIPURAM BRANCH, 

BENGALURU

2310 KA250119867 ARHAM ABID M KA067 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL SESHADRIPURAM BRANCH, 

BENGALURU

2311 KA250119895 SIDDHARTH S M KA067 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL SESHADRIPURAM BRANCH, 

BENGALURU

2312 KA250119884 MOHAK S GOWDA M KA067 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL SESHADRIPURAM BRANCH, 

BENGALURU

2313 KA250119879 K GUNIKA SHREE F KA067 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL SESHADRIPURAM BRANCH, 

BENGALURU

2314 KA250119904 A CATHERINE FRANCISCA F KA069 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF YELAHANKA, BENGALURU

2315 KA250119905 A N KUSHI F KA069 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF YELAHANKA, BENGALURU

2316 KA250119924 S P SHANMADHA PRIYAN M KA069 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF YELAHANKA, BENGALURU

2317 KA250119932 AARUSH SANJAY PATIL M KA070 BASE PU COLLEGE HUBLI, DHARWAD

2318 KA250119940 RITISHA K S F KA072 RV PU COLLEGE, MYSURU

2319 KA250119949 ARJUN REDDY MALGIREDDY M KA073 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HORAMAVU BENGALURU

2320 KA250119956 GOUTHAM VENKATA SAINATH REDDY 

PADALA

M KA073 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HORAMAVU BENGALURU
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2321 KA250119948 AKSHIT RANAHANDOL M KA073 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HORAMAVU BENGALURU

2322 KA250119961 KANDREGULA CHANIKYA SRIHARI 

SAMPATH

M KA073 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL HORAMAVU BENGALURU

2323 KA250119983 AVIDH GUPTA M KA074 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KRISHNARAJAPURAM, BENGALURU

2324 KA250119992 LALITH KRISHNA MALLIKARJUNA 

VENUTHURUPALLI

M KA074 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KRISHNARAJAPURAM, BENGALURU

2325 KA250119995 NAMIT MER M KA074 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KRISHNARAJAPURAM, BENGALURU

2326 KA250120078 RAMTEJ KOTHAKOTA M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2327 KA250120103 YUVARAJ S M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2328 KA250120097 TEJASWINI BAIKATI F KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2329 KA250120054 MULLAGURA MOHITH NATH M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2330 KA250120076 PRIYANSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2331 KA250120072 PRAGNAN ANNE M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2332 KA250120081 SAI ASHUTOSH SAHOO M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2333 KA250120047 MALE PREESHIKA F KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2334 KA250120049 MANTHAN M M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2335 KA250120065 NISHANTH REDDY KESAMREDDY M KA075 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2336 KA250120117 KRISHITHA SHREE G F KA076 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2337 KA250120114 DEEKSHITHA GUNTHOTI F KA076 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2338 KA250120122 RISHITHA KISHORE K F KA076 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2339 KA250120141 ROHAN A GOWDA M KA077 HKS PU COLLEGE, HASSAN

2340 KA250120140 PUNEETH CHANDRA M M KA077 HKS PU COLLEGE, HASSAN

2341 KA250120142 RUCHI R GOWDA F KA077 HKS PU COLLEGE, HASSAN

2342 KA250120138 NIRAV VIDYANIWAS M KA077 HKS PU COLLEGE, HASSAN

2343 KA250120168 SHRINJOY NAG MAJUMDAR M KA078 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2344 KA250120171 VAIBHAVI S F KA078 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2345 KA250120154 EVELYN SARA RIBU F KA078 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2346 KA250120177 NIDHEESH R SHETTY M KA081 MES ACS PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2347 KA250120207 PRANAV HEGDE M KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2348 KA250120236 VIKYATH B K M KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2349 KA250120231 TARUN D S M KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA
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2350 KA250120222 SHEKHAR D M KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2351 KA250120218 SANDHYA Y H F KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2352 KA250120183 AMAY M M KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2353 KA250120200 KHUSHI NANDAKISHORE F KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2354 KA250120195 HANI M AACHARYA F KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2355 KA250120194 DHANUSHREE U B F KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2356 KA250120199 KAILASH M KA082 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GAJANUR SHIMOGA

2357 KA250120241 AKSHATHA F KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2358 KA250120242 AKSHAY KUMAR M KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2359 KA250120282 TANISHA SARATHE F KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2360 KA250120261 MOUNESH L J M KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2361 KA250120280 SUSHMA B L F KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2362 KA250120269 RAMESH B M KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2363 KA250120245 CHAITRA B M F KA084 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YADGIRI

2364 KA250120295 LAKSHITHA S F KA085 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KUDLU2, BENGALURU

2365 KA250120299 NITHIEEKSHA T F KA085 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KUDLU2, BENGALURU

2366 KA250120316 YAJAMAN SHASHANK GOWDA M KA085 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL KUDLU2, BENGALURU

2367 KA250120365 REEHAN M KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2368 KA250120357 P.S.SPOORTI F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2369 KA250120321 ADARSH F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2370 KA250120395 VAISHNAVI M KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2371 KA250120346 KHUSHI GOUDA F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2372 KA250120368 RUTWIK M M KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2373 KA250120361 PRARTHANA F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2374 KA250120369 SAHITYA F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2375 KA250120377 SHRADHA F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2376 KA250120345 KHUSHI F KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2377 KA250120367 RUDRAKSH M KA092 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BIDAR

2378 KA250120406 BAVITHA M V F KA094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MADIKERI, KODAGU
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2379 KA250120413 JAGRATI KARUMBAIAH F KA094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MADIKERI, KODAGU

2380 KA250120420 PRATIGYA PRAJAPATI F KA094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MADIKERI, KODAGU

2381 KA250120472 SRUJAN MURAGESHAPPA ANGADI M KA100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAVERI

2382 KA250120445 JEEVIKA GONEPPA AKKUR F KA100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAVERI

2383 KA250120454 NIVEDITA NAGARAJ DAVANAGERI F KA100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAVERI

2384 KA250120474 TANUJA ASHOK BHANDARI F KA100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAVERI

2385 KA250120471 SONIYA NAYAK F KA100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAVERI

2386 KA250120489 SHASHANK B HUBLI M KA102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YELBARGA

2387 KA250120481 MOHIT CHOUREY M KA102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YELBARGA

2388 KA250120520 PRACHI NARAYAN BASTIA F KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2389 KA250120555 VEDANT RAVIRAJ GHORPADE M KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2390 KA250120545 SRUSHTI B. S. F KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2391 KA250120501 AKSHAY L. P. M KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2392 KA250120539 SHREYAS R. P. M KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2393 KA250120510 GAYATRI JAGADEESH KITTURE F KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2394 KA250120544 SOHAM SHASHIKANT VADDAR M KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2395 KA250120525 PREETI N M F KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2396 KA250120556 YALLAPPA D.K. M KA103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKODI 

2397 KA250120587 PALAK GUPTA F KA104 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKKABALLAPUR

2398 KA250120575 KEERTHAN KUMAR C R M KA104 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKKABALLAPUR

2399 KA250120594 SONIYA GUPTA F KA104 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKKABALLAPUR

2400 KA250120578 MAANYA C F KA104 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKKABALLAPUR

2401 KA250120606 VRUNDHA M F KA104 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKKABALLAPUR

2402 KA250120573 HIMAYNAG H B M KA104 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHIKKABALLAPUR

2403 KA250120609 ADITYA PAWAR F KA105 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  CHITRADURGA

2404 KA250120648 SINDHU O M F KA105 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  CHITRADURGA

2405 KA250120622 HARSHITH R F KA105 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  CHITRADURGA

2406 KA250120647 SHUBHASHREE KOTE U F KA105 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  CHITRADURGA

2407 KA250120625 HIMASHRI F KA105 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA  CHITRADURGA
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2408 KA250120661 BHUVAN S M KA106 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,  

CHAMARAJANAGAR

2409 KA250120666 GM VINIL KRISH M KA106 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,  

CHAMARAJANAGAR

2410 KA250120682 PREKSHA R F KA106 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,  

CHAMARAJANAGAR

2411 KA250120665 GANAVI H GOWDA F KA106 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,  

CHAMARAJANAGAR

2412 KA250120698 SUJAN V M KA106 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,  

CHAMARAJANAGAR

2413 KA250120669 LATAKSHA K F KA106 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA,  

CHAMARAJANAGAR

2414 KA250120703 ABHINAV RAJ M KA108 EDIFY SCHOOL, NELAMANGALA

2415 KA250120708 MEDHANSH VISHAL M KA108 EDIFY SCHOOL, NELAMANGALA

2416 KA250120749 ROSHAN SHARIFF M M KA110 VIVEKA SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE SARAGUR, MYSURU

2417 KA250120720 APOORVA G F KA110 VIVEKA SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE SARAGUR, MYSURU

2418 KA250120734 MATHUKIA AARTH SHAILESHKUMAR M KA110 VIVEKA SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE SARAGUR, MYSURU

2419 KA250120753 SHANKAR DODDAPPA JOGI M KA110 VIVEKA SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE SARAGUR, MYSURU

2420 KA250120718 AMRUTHA F KA110 VIVEKA SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE SARAGUR, MYSURU

2421 KA250120765 VISRUTA PRAKASH F KA110 VIVEKA SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE SARAGUR, MYSURU

2422 KA250120771 ADITYA M KA111 THE NATIONAL SCHOOL, BIDAR

2423 KA250120787 NIKHIL JAGTAP M KA111 THE NATIONAL SCHOOL, BIDAR

2424 KA250120770 ADITI RAJOLE F KA111 THE NATIONAL SCHOOL, BIDAR

2425 KA250120810 JAYAKRISHNAN B M KA114 SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI PU COLLEGE, MYSORE

2426 KA250120805 DAKSH GOWDA L M KA114 SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI PU COLLEGE, MYSORE

2427 KA250120809 HITARTH UMESH M KA114 SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI PU COLLEGE, MYSORE

2428 KA250120836 KOMALA G F KA120 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ULLAL, BENGALURU

2429 KA250120837 MANVANTH DEVARAJ M KA120 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ULLAL, BENGALURU

2430 KA250120831 BHUVANESHWAR S S M KA120 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ULLAL, BENGALURU

2431 KA250120861 ANANYA SHRIDHARAN F KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE

2432 KA250120882 MUSHFIQA MAHREEN CHOUDHURY F KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE

2433 KA250120911 TANAY PERUMBRAL M KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE

2434 KA250120875 KABIR CHANDRASHEKAR SESHADRI M KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE

2435 KA250120881 MAYUR RAJEEV RAM M KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE

2436 KA250120900 SADHIKA F KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE
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2437 KA250120913 VAIBHAV BHARTI M KA121 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL, BANGALORE

2438 KA250120915 AARAV SINGLA M KA123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU 

2439 KA250120919 BHARGAVA K M KA123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU 

2440 KA250120942 RIMSHA MEHREEN M KA123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU 

2441 KA250120943 RISHI BEJJUGAMALA M KA123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU 

2442 KA250120917 ANSHIKA R ALGUDKAR F KA123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, BENGALURU 

2443 KA250120959 ABINAV RAJA M KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2444 KA250121007 RIDDHIMA SAXENA F KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2445 KA250120999 PRANEETH BANDA M KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2446 KA250120994 PARVANA M F KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2447 KA250120977 HITESH M M KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2448 KA250121011 SHREYA KONDAPUR F KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2449 KA250121016 VISHRUTH C M KA124 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL VIDYARANYAPURA, BENGALURU

2450 KA250121071 SPANDANA MALLAPPA JAINAPUR F KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2451 KA250121075 TANYA KATIYAR F KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2452 KA250121081 YALLAMMA SHIVANAND DODDIHAL  F KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2453 KA250121048 PRAGATI DANAYYA NANDIKOL F KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2454 KA250121073 SUJNANI BASAVARAJ KARADI F KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2455 KA250121049 PRAJWAL RAMANAGOUDA GOUDAR M KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2456 KA250121024 AKASH SHARANAPPA MAROL M KA127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BADAMI, BAGALKOT

2457 KA250121106 YUVRAJ PRATAP M KA128 VVS SARDAR PATEL PU COLLEGE BASAVESHWARANAGAR, 

BENGALURU

2458 KA250121103 SIDHANTH PRASHANTH M KA128 VVS SARDAR PATEL PU COLLEGE BASAVESHWARANAGAR, 

BENGALURU

2459 KA250121090 CHINMAY CHETHAN PRABHU M KA128 VVS SARDAR PATEL PU COLLEGE BASAVESHWARANAGAR, 

BENGALURU

2460 KA250121111 DHANUSH A P M KA129 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, MANGALORE 

2461 KA250121125 VAISHNAVI ATUL BHONGLE F KA129 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, MANGALORE 

2462 KA250121207 YALLAMMA.D.H F KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2463 KA250121195 SWAPNA V.P F KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2464 KA250121182 SHRIDHAR.S.P M KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2465 KA250121179 SATISH.S.B M KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA
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2466 KA250121185 SMRUDDI D.A F KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2467 KA250121200 VARSHINI.S.K F KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2468 KA250121165 PRATIKSHA.M.B F KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2469 KA250121167 PRIYA.G.R F KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2470 KA250121193 SUSHANT KUMAR REDDI M KA130 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BASAVANA BAGEVADI, 

VIJAYAPURA

2471 KA250121226 GHANIKA GONAL F KA131 NARAYANA ETECHNO SCHOOL, BELLARY

2472 KA250121236 KUNDAN CHANNAMMANAVARA M KA131 NARAYANA ETECHNO SCHOOL, BELLARY

2473 KA250121216 BHUVAN PATIL M KA131 NARAYANA ETECHNO SCHOOL, BELLARY

2474 KA250121230 J K SATVIK M KA131 NARAYANA ETECHNO SCHOOL, BELLARY

2475 KA250121217 C H ARUN SAI M KA131 NARAYANA ETECHNO SCHOOL, BELLARY

2476 KA250121244 RAGHAVENDRA M KA131 NARAYANA ETECHNO SCHOOL, BELLARY

2477 KA250121266 CHINMAY B KAPPAGAL M KA133 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA C J HALLI KUDLIGI, BALLARI

2478 KA250121271 KANMANI D M F KA133 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA C J HALLI KUDLIGI, BALLARI

2479 KA250121287 VIVEK UJJAPPANAHALLI M KA133 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA C J HALLI KUDLIGI, BALLARI

2480 KA250121290 AASRITH SAI VENKATMARALA M KA134 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BRBNMPL MYSURU

2481 KA250121296 RATNAJITH T N M KA134 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BRBNMPL MYSURU

2482 KA250121292 CHRISTIN CHACKO MATHEW M KA134 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BRBNMPL MYSURU

2483 KA250121311 SHREYA G F KA138 DREAM WORLD SCHOOL, BALLARI

2484 KA250121312 SRESHTA Y. F KA138 DREAM WORLD SCHOOL, BALLARI

2485 KA250121337 SHRISH KALMATH M KA141 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LINGSUGUR, RAICHUR

2486 KA250121339 SHWETHA F KA141 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LINGSUGUR, RAICHUR

2487 KA250121325 M SHRINIDHI F KA141 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LINGSUGUR, RAICHUR

2488 KA250121341 SOUJANYA F KA141 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LINGSUGUR, RAICHUR

2489 KA250152851 S D PUSHKAL GOUD M KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL

2490 KA250152853 CHINTHAN GOWDA K M KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL

2491 KA250121346 LAVYAKTH D P M KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL

2492 KA250152828 CHAMAN R M KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL

2493 KA250152827 BRUNDA C F KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL

2494 KA250152826 VAGDEVI F KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL
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2495 KA250152835 PRANEETH GOWDA M KA143 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DODDABALLAPURA, BANGALORE 

RURAL

2496 KA250121352 SHREYAN CHHETRI M KA145 RV PU COLLEGE, NORTH BENGALURU

2497 KA250121369 HARSHITHA F KA148 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

2498 KA250121378 MANU YADAV M KA148 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

2499 KA250121389 PRASANTHI F KA148 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

2500 KA250121386 PABBISETTY ADITYA DATTA BALA SAI M KA148 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

2501 KA250121359 ARJUN M M KA148 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

2502 KA250121383 NIKIL BM M KA148 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MYSURU 

2503 KA250121450 SUPRIYA F KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2504 KA250121437 REKHA F KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2505 KA250121449 SUNIL. M M KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2506 KA250121431 PRAMILA F KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2507 KA250121446 SUMAY BABUSAB NADAF F KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2508 KA250121435 RAKSHA SHREE F KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2509 KA250121452 THANMAYI. B. D F KA150 VIVEKA TRIBAL CENTER FOR LEARNING, MYSURU

2510 KA250121471 POORUI M KISHORI F KA151 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA), JAMKHANDI

2511 KA250121481 SUFINTAZ L TERADAL F KA151 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA), JAMKHANDI

2512 KA250121465 KARTHIKGOUD M GOUDAR M KA151 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA), JAMKHANDI

2513 KA250121463 DANESHWARI V MUDALAGI F KA151 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA), JAMKHANDI

2514 KA250121469 NEHA H KUNCHANUR F KA151 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA), JAMKHANDI

2515 KA250121460 APEKSHA K KISHORI F KA151 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA), JAMKHANDI

2516 KA250121493 DISHANTH SRINIVASA K M KA152 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAMARAJANAGAR

2517 KA250121505 RAHUL S M KA152 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAMARAJANAGAR

2518 KA250121492 DEEKSHITHA M F KA152 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHAMARAJANAGAR

2519 KA250121520 DEEPTI BALIGERI F KA154 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA) 

CHIKKAMUCHCHALAGUDD, BAGALKOT

2520 KA250121527 MANJUNATHA DALAVAYI M KA154 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA) 

CHIKKAMUCHCHALAGUDD, BAGALKOT

2521 KA250121518 BASAVARAJ SHIRUR M KA154 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA) 

CHIKKAMUCHCHALAGUDD, BAGALKOT

2522 KA250121536 SAHANA F KA154 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA (RMSA) 

CHIKKAMUCHCHALAGUDD, BAGALKOT

2523 KA250121557 ARPITHA N F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR
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2524 KA250121604 LAKSHMI V A F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2525 KA250121620 NAVYA J N F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2526 KA250121614 MOUNIKA J N F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2527 KA250121573 DEENA P F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2528 KA250121568 CHERITH S M KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2529 KA250121579 DIVYANSHU CHANDRA TEJAS S M M KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2530 KA250121625 POORNIMA K N F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2531 KA250121562 BHANUSHREE S F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2532 KA250121652 TEJAS N M KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2533 KA250121577 DIKSHITH V M KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2534 KA250121661 VAISHNAVI V F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2535 KA250121637 SAHANA P F KA155 GOVT JUNIEOR COLLEGE (HIGH SCHOOL SECTION), KOLAR

2536 KA250121703 VENNALA  H F KA156 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPURA, CHIKKABALLAPURA

2537 KA250121702 VARUN SANDESH S B M KA156 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPURA, CHIKKABALLAPURA

2538 KA250121684 NAVYA SHREE F KA156 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPURA, CHIKKABALLAPURA

2539 KA250121701 VARSHINI M F KA156 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL ALIPURA, CHIKKABALLAPURA

2540 KA250121711 MANASA MANJUNATH GUDISAGAR F KA157 GHS GUDISAGAR NAVALGUND, DHARWAD

2541 KA250121713 NEELAVVA BASAVARAJ KOPPAD F KA157 GHS GUDISAGAR NAVALGUND, DHARWAD

2542 KA250121712 NAGARAJ SHANKU M KA157 GHS GUDISAGAR NAVALGUND, DHARWAD

2543 KA250121736 PRADNYA B PATIL F KA158 KITTUR RANI CHENNAMMA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SINDAGI

2544 KA250121754 VIDYASHREE K S F KA158 KITTUR RANI CHENNAMMA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SINDAGI

2545 KA250121753 VARSHA L PATTAR F KA158 KITTUR RANI CHENNAMMA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SINDAGI

2546 KA250121729 CHAITRA P S F KA158 KITTUR RANI CHENNAMMA RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SINDAGI

2547 KA250121756 ADITHI V M KA159 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA NANJANGUD, MYSURU

2548 KA250121765 HARSHITHA KUNCHOOR F KA159 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA NANJANGUD, MYSURU

2549 KA250121781 SUVIN G KUMAR M KA159 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA NANJANGUD, MYSURU

2550 KA250121787 CHANDANA F KA162 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NANJANAGUD, MYSURU

2551 KA250121816 YOGESHWARI F KA162 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NANJANAGUD, MYSURU

2552 KA250121798 PALLAVI S F KA162 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NANJANAGUD, MYSURU
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2553 KA250121809 SHWETHA F KA162 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NANJANAGUD, MYSURU

2554 KA250121791 HARSHITHA F KA162 GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL NANJANAGUD, MYSURU

2555 KA250121825 JEEVITHA S F KA164 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL B R HILLS, YALANDUR

2556 KA250121833 MONISHA R F KA164 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL B R HILLS, YALANDUR

2557 KA250121822 DHANUSHREE S F KA164 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL B R HILLS, YALANDUR

2558 KA250121824 HARSHITHA N F KA164 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL B R HILLS, YALANDUR

2559 KA250121865 NAVIN RAMRAJ M KA166 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ALAND, KALABURAGI

2560 KA250121863 NAGAMMA D F KA166 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ALAND, KALABURAGI

2561 KA250121862 HAREESH R M KA166 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ALAND, KALABURAGI

2562 KA250121873 SANDHYA G F KA166 GOVERNMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ALAND, KALABURAGI

2563 KA250121900 JAHNAVI TM F KA168 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MUDIGUNDA, KOLLEGALA

2564 KA250121899 HARSHITHA RAJESH R F KA168 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MUDIGUNDA, KOLLEGALA

2565 KA250121901 KEERTHANA U F KA168 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MUDIGUNDA, KOLLEGALA

2566 KA250121916 ROHAN SHARMA S M KA168 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MUDIGUNDA, KOLLEGALA

2567 KA250121943 LIKHITH.M M KA169 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHALLAKERE

2568 KA250121966 YOSHITHA.K.N F KA169 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHALLAKERE

2569 KA250121957 SHASHANK.K M KA169 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHALLAKERE

2570 KA250121965 YASHASWINI.R F KA169 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHALLAKERE

2571 KA250121954 SAMEEKSHA .K F KA169 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, CHALLAKERE

2572 KA250121992 SHREYA SALUNKE F KA170 GOVT ADARSH VIDYALAYA DASTIKOPPA KALAGHATAGI DHARWAD

2573 KA250121979 PRATIBHA  I  IRESHANAVAR F KA170 GOVT ADARSH VIDYALAYA DASTIKOPPA KALAGHATAGI DHARWAD

2574 KA250121986 SAMRUDH S SHEELAVANTAR M KA170 GOVT ADARSH VIDYALAYA DASTIKOPPA KALAGHATAGI DHARWAD

2575 KA250122009 OM HALYAL M KA171 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, RAMDURG

2576 KA250122008 NISARGA JAKATI F KA171 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, RAMDURG

2577 KA250122020 SHREYA I TODAKAR F KA171 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, RAMDURG

2578 KA250121999 BHAGYASHREE R BENAKATTI M KA171 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, RAMDURG

2579 KA250122029 AKASH DESAI M KA172 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD 

2580 KA250122036 BHARGAV M BASAMMANAVAR M KA172 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD 

2581 KA250122051 SANYATA R MALIGER F KA172 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD 
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2582 KA250122028 ADYASHREE A CHANDRA F KA172 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD 

2583 KA250122093 VARSHINI SANGAPPA ELAZHARI F KA173 GOVT ADARSH VIDYALAYA YADRAVI, SAVADATTI

2584 KA250122084 SHREYA CHANDRASHEKHAR ALAGODI F KA173 GOVT ADARSH VIDYALAYA YADRAVI, SAVADATTI

2585 KA250122076 PRIYANKA SIDDAPPA SAVATAGI F KA173 GOVT ADARSH VIDYALAYA YADRAVI, SAVADATTI

2586 KA250122100 PRUTHVI RANI R P F KA174 PM SHRI KV HEBBAL, BENGALURU

2587 KA250122097 HEMISH SRIKAR J M KA174 PM SHRI KV HEBBAL, BENGALURU

2588 KA250122117 GANESH M KA175 ADARSH VIDYALAYA RMSA BIBBALLI SEDAM, KALABURAGI

2589 KA250122108  M D JUNED M KA175 ADARSH VIDYALAYA RMSA BIBBALLI SEDAM, KALABURAGI

2590 KA250122132 SIDRAMAPPS B KANTA M KA175 ADARSH VIDYALAYA RMSA BIBBALLI SEDAM, KALABURAGI

2591 KA250122140 ISHAN BHUSHAN GHORPADE M KA176 EDIFY SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2592 KA250122162 NITHIN RAJ R M KA178 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, BANGARPET

2593 KA250122166 SAHANA A F KA178 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, BANGARPET

2594 KA250122171 SUDARSHAN V M KA178 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, BANGARPET

2595 KA250122169 SHUBHAALA M S F KA178 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, BANGARPET

2596 KA250122185 INCHARA F KA179 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, SHAHAPUR

2597 KA250122195 SAHITYA F KA179 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, SHAHAPUR

2598 KA250122208 VARSHA F KA179 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, SHAHAPUR

2599 KA250122197 SHARAT KUMAR M KA179 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, SHAHAPUR

2600 KA250122199 SHREYA B  F KA179 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, SHAHAPUR

2601 KA250122249 TRUPTI DIGAMBAR F KA180 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, CHITTAPUR

2602 KA250122247 SUMITRE F KA180 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, CHITTAPUR

2603 KA250122252 VIDYASHREE F KA180 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, CHITTAPUR

2604 KA250122235 RADHIKA F KA180 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, CHITTAPUR

2605 KA250122244 SINCHANA D F KA180 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, CHITTAPUR

2606 KA250122253 VINAYA F KA180 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, CHITTAPUR

2607 KA250122265 GOUTAM N M KA181 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, YADAGIRI

2608 KA250122283 VISHWARADHYA M KA181 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, YADAGIRI

2609 KA250122279 SHRAVANI R P F KA181 ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA, YADAGIRI

2610 KA250122314 ISHAAN SOM SINGH M KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU
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2611 KA250122289 ADITHI RAMKUMAR F KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2612 KA250122290 ADITHYA GIRISH M KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2613 KA250122307 BHAVNISH SAI JAMMISETTI M KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2614 KA250122293 AHWAN PRADHAN M KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2615 KA250122320 KARTHIK BABU BANDI M KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2616 KA250122337 RISHI J M KA183 GEETANJALI OLYMPIAD SCHOOL PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2617 KA250122353 GOLI HARSHA VARDHINI F KA184 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,  CHAMARAJANAGAR

2618 KA250122357 KUSHAL N M KA184 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA,  CHAMARAJANAGAR

2619 KA250122387 PRATIBHA YALIGAR F KA185 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA ITAGI, YELBARGA

2620 KA250122380 LAKSHMI RAJOOR F KA185 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA ITAGI, YELBARGA

2621 KA250122374 GIRIJA KAMBLI F KA185 GOVT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA RMSA ITAGI, YELBARGA

2622 KA250122401 GATTI K R M KA186 SRS CHROME PU COLLEGE, TIPTUR

2623 KA250122399 BHUVAN G D M KA186 SRS CHROME PU COLLEGE, TIPTUR

2624 KA250122408 LIKHITH  GOWDA  D B M KA186 SRS CHROME PU COLLEGE, TIPTUR

2625 KA250122406 KAVANA  J R F KA186 SRS CHROME PU COLLEGE, TIPTUR

2626 KA250122429 SAANVI RAGHAVENDRA SHEREGAR F KA187 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HUBLI

2627 KA250122423 NITISHKUMAR.M.OUDAKKANAVAR M KA187 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HUBLI

2628 KA250122415 ANUSHKA DHARWADKAR F KA187 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HUBLI

2629 KA250122464 PREMKUMAR M P M KA190 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SOSALE, MYSURU

2630 KA250122455 MARIYAM FATHIMA F KA190 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SOSALE, MYSURU

2631 KA250122459 NISHITHA K Y F KA190 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SOSALE, MYSURU

2632 KA250122450 JANANI F KA190 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SOSALE, MYSURU

2633 KA250122453 MANASA K F KA190 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SOSALE, MYSURU

2634 KA250122460 PRARTHANA J F KA190 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA SOSALE, MYSURU

2635 KA250122488 ASHWATH RAGHUNATHAN M KA191 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ELECTRONIC CITY, BENGALURU

2636 KA250122489 AVANTIKAA SURENDIRAN F KA191 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ELECTRONIC CITY, BENGALURU

2637 KA250122481 AGILAN HARIHARAN M KA191 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ELECTRONIC CITY, BENGALURU

2638 KA250122486 ANUPAM PATRA M KA191 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ELECTRONIC CITY, BENGALURU

2639 KA250122499 REYANSH HEMAL MISTRY M KA191 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ELECTRONIC CITY, BENGALURU
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2640 KA250122516 HEMALA L F KA192 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MATTIKERE SHETTALLI (R M S 

A)

2641 KA250122520 KUMUDVINI R F KA192 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MATTIKERE SHETTALLI (R M S 

A)

2642 KA250122529 PRASHANTHA MAAYI H M M KA192 GOVERNAMENT ADARSHA VIDYALAYA MATTIKERE SHETTALLI (R M S 

A)

2643 KA250122561 SYEDA M KA193 ADARSH VIDYALAYA RMSA, HOSPET

2644 KA250122538 AISHWARYA  R M F KA193 ADARSH VIDYALAYA RMSA, HOSPET

2645 KA250122558 SHASHANKA G S M KA193 ADARSH VIDYALAYA RMSA, HOSPET

2646 KA250122577 HANIGOWDA B D F KA194 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SOMVARPET

2647 KA250122574 ESHAN  M M KA194 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SOMVARPET

2648 KA250122595 VARSHITH K M KA194 MORARJI DESAI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SOMVARPET

2649 KA250122613 SAKSHAM KUMAR M KA196 GEETHANJALI VIDYALAYA, BENGALURU 

2650 KA250122616 THIYAGESHWARAN MOHANRAJ M KA196 GEETHANJALI VIDYALAYA, BENGALURU 

2651 KA250122632 SANGAVI SENTHILVADIVU THOUDAM F KA197 MEWA PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2652 KA250122621 ANIRUDH SRIKANTH NADADUR M KA197 MEWA PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2653 KA250122618 AADVIK VERMA M KA197 MEWA PU COLLEGE, BENGALURU

2654 KA250122672 VANADANA S F KA199 KARNATAKA PUBLIC SCHOOL HEGGADADEVANAKOTE, MYSURU

2655 KA250122658 POORNIMA C F KA199 KARNATAKA PUBLIC SCHOOL HEGGADADEVANAKOTE, MYSURU

2656 KA250122643 CHAITHRA H P F KA199 KARNATAKA PUBLIC SCHOOL HEGGADADEVANAKOTE, MYSURU

2657 KA250122670 SWAMY M M KA199 KARNATAKA PUBLIC SCHOOL HEGGADADEVANAKOTE, MYSURU

2658 KA250122704 RAKSHITA S HOSALLI F KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2659 KA250122711 SANJANA V Y F KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2660 KA250122680 BHARAT M DODAMANI M KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2661 KA250122683 DEEPA G TOPALAGATTI F KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2662 KA250122687 J VEDANT M KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2663 KA250122723 SNEHA D S F KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2664 KA250122692 KHUSHI SHIVAJI CHAVAN F KA201 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHARWAD

2665 KA250122752 MOHAN RAJ M M KA202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANAKAPURA 

2666 KA250122768 VINEETA PATEL F KA202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANAKAPURA 

2667 KA250122742 GURUKISHAN M M KA202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANAKAPURA 

2668 KA250122767 VIBHA MANDAVI F KA202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANAKAPURA 
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2669 KA250122786 RACHAEL MARIAH JACOB F KA205 NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2670 KA250122776 ADITYA PANDA M KA205 NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, BENGALURU

2671 KA250122791 ANSH P V M KA206 NARAYANA PU COLLEGE, KEMPAPURA BENGALURU

2672 KL250122815 ANURAG UNNIKRISHNAN M KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2673 KL250122805 ADARSH PAUL M KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2674 KL250122800 ABHIJITH SANTHOSH M KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2675 KL250122829 FAIHA MARIYAM FAHAD PADICKAL F KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2676 KL250122839 JOHAN GEORGE PHILIP M KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2677 KL250122854 ROHIT KRISHNAN M KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2678 KL250122832 FRANCIS JOSEPH POONATTU M KL001 KURIAKOSE ELIAS ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOTTAYAM

2679 KL250122878 ASHLINE VARGHESE F KL006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM

2680 KL250122872 AJMAL HAMID K A M KL006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM

2681 KL250122893 HARINANDA P L F KL006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM

2682 KL250122918 SREYA KRISHNAKUMAR F KL006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM

2683 KL250122884 DEVIKA ANEESH F KL006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM

2684 KL250122871 AISHA NIHALA K J F KL006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ERNAKULAM

2685 KL250122945 NYGEL SHAIJU M KL008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOZHIKODE

2686 KL250122956 THEJASWINI SHAJI F KL008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOZHIKODE

2687 KL250122925 ANAMIKA P S F KL008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOZHIKODE

2688 KL250122944 NIRANJAN N M KL008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOZHIKODE

2689 KL250122959 VRITHIKA T F KL008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOZHIKODE

2690 KL250122967 SARANYA K NAIR F KL009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OTTAPALAM, PALAKKAD

2691 KL250122962 ATHIRA ANIL F KL009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OTTAPALAM, PALAKKAD

2692 KL250122971 SREENANDA K F KL009 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OTTAPALAM, PALAKKAD

2693 KL250122990 RYAN VIJO GEORGE M KL010 NAIPUNYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOCHI, ERNAKULAM

2694 KL250122980 FATHIMA SUBAIDA BIBIN F KL010 NAIPUNYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOCHI, ERNAKULAM

2695 KL250122975 ADITYA SUHAS NAIR M KL010 NAIPUNYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOCHI, ERNAKULAM

2696 KL250122999 DEON BENOY KARAKAT M KL013 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE 

AND TECHNOLOGY, KOCHI

2697 KL250123013 RISHI SOMAN JANA M KL013 DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE 

AND TECHNOLOGY, KOCHI
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2698 KL250123019 LEKSHMI A F KL014 ST. ANTONYS PUBLIC SCHOOL, KANJIRAPPALY

2699 KL250123032 IRMA M ANUJ F KL017 ALPHONSA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOZHIKODE

2700 KL250123021 AMEENA JEDWA N F KL017 ALPHONSA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOZHIKODE

2701 KL250123030 HAISAM HASAN M KL017 ALPHONSA ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KOZHIKODE

2702 KL250123047 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN S M KL023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PALAKKAD

2703 KL250123049 NIA S KAMATH F KL023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PALAKKAD

2704 KL250123051 PUNYA V F KL023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PALAKKAD

2705 KL250123053 SANGEETH S M KL023 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PALAKKAD

2706 KL250123076 KARTHIK S D M KL024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TRIVANDRUM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2707 KL250123079 MONSINI MOHAMMED M KL024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TRIVANDRUM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2708 KL250123077 KASHI SANTHOSH M KL024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TRIVANDRUM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2709 KL250123067 BHADRA G F KL024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TRIVANDRUM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

2710 KL250123111 JESNIA JAIZ F KL025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYAM, KOLLAM

2711 KL250123097 ARJUN UNNIKRISHNAN M KL025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYAM, KOLLAM

2712 KL250123125 VAISHNAVI A S F KL025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYAM, KOLLAM

2713 KL250123102 DOMINIC DIXON M KL025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYAM, KOLLAM

2714 KL250123126 ABHAY DEV P M KL026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANNUR

2715 KL250123153 LIYA MARIA SANJU F KL026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANNUR

2716 KL250123156 MUHAMMED RAZEEN K M KL026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANNUR

2717 KL250123159 NIMAI BIJU NAMBIAR M KL026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANNUR

2718 KL250123135 ARYAN S RAJEEV M KL026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANNUR

2719 KL250123166 SREELAKSHMI S PRASANTH F KL026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANNUR

2720 KL250123183 ASHISH RIJESH M KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE

2721 KL250123185 BHUVAN ARUN M KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE

2722 KL250123210 NIKITA PAUL F KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE

2723 KL250123204 MEHANA UC F KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE

2724 KL250123219 SOURAJITH S R M KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE

2725 KL250123202 MALAVIKA MV F KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE

2726 KL250123214 RAZEEN IBRAHIM M KL027 REGIONAL SCIENCE CENTRE AND PLANETARIUM, KOZHIKODE
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2727 KL250123229 AADHISHNANDA V A M KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2728 KL250123230 ABHIRADH P KRISHNA M KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2729 KL250123234 ADRITH RANJITH M KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2730 KL250123251 ATHULYA P R F KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2731 KL250123261 J BALARUDRAPANICKER M KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2732 KL250123243 ANDREA PRASAD F KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2733 KL250123235 ADVIKA K A F KL028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA THRISSUR, TALAPILLY 

2734 KL250123303 ANNA S F KL044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS, TRIVANDRUM

2735 KL250123310 HRISHIKESH ARUN M KL044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS, TRIVANDRUM

2736 KL250123299 ADVAITH B S M KL044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS, TRIVANDRUM

2737 KL250123311 K HIBAH MARYAM F KL044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS, TRIVANDRUM

2738 KL250123331 ABHIJITH MANOJ M KL045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANNI, PATHANAMTHITTA

2739 KL250123364 PRITHVI GIRISH NAIR M KL045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANNI, PATHANAMTHITTA

2740 KL250123357 MAITREYI V F KL045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANNI, PATHANAMTHITTA

2741 KL250123363 NIRANJAN CHANDRA M KL045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANNI, PATHANAMTHITTA

2742 KL250123330 ABEL KOSHY SAM M KL045 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RANNI, PATHANAMTHITTA

2743 KL250123390 NIRANJAN V NAIR M KL046 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTTAYAM

2744 KL250123401 VEDANSH M KL046 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTTAYAM

2745 KL250123392 PARVATHY S NAIR F KL046 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KOTTAYAM

2746 KL250123404 DIYA ROSE GEORGE F KL047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANNUR

2747 KL250123437 SIKHA K F KL049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALAKKAD

2748 KL250123420 ANIRUDH V M KL049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALAKKAD

2749 KL250123413 ABHIRAM V M KL049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALAKKAD

2750 KL250123438 SREENANDA D F KL049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALAKKAD

2751 KL250123471 DIYA F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2752 KL250123495 HANAN THANWEER OK M KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2753 KL250123479 FATHIMA JUWAN AK F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2754 KL250123457 ARJUN P M KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2755 KL250123544 ZIYAN MOHAMAD IQBAL V F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI
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2756 KL250123460 AYISHA JIAN M F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2757 KL250123490 HAANI ALIGAR M KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2758 KL250123461 AYSHA RIFHA F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2759 KL250123456 ARJUN KRISHNA M M KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2760 KL250123447 ADITI B P F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2761 KL250123472 DIYA ALKA O F KL050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TIRURANGADI

2762 KL250123545 ABIJITH SIVAPRASAD M KL051 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANJIKODE NO.II, PALAKKAD

2763 KL250123581 KEERTHANA SAJEESH F KL053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IDUKKI

2764 KL250123580 JYOTI UPADHYAY F KL053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IDUKKI

2765 KL250123556 AIVIN SILJU M KL053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IDUKKI

2766 KL250123591 NILAMBARI MANJU SANDESH F KL053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IDUKKI

2767 KL250123567 DEEPIKA F KL053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IDUKKI

2768 KL250123577 JOSEPH SAJAN M KL053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IDUKKI

2769 KL250123622 LIBA F KL054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PERIYE

2770 KL250123624 MERRIL SHELLY F KL054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PERIYE

2771 KL250123623 LIKHITH PS M KL054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PERIYE

2772 KL250123628 PRANJAL MISHRA M KL054 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PERIYE

2773 KL250123639 NEHA KHADEEJA T F KL055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VYTHIRI

2774 KL250123674 MARJAN A BARI M KL057 SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOLLAM

2775 KL250123665 HELEN MARIA SONY F KL057 SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOLLAM

2776 KL250123671 MAADHAV K M KL057 SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOLLAM

2777 KL250123679 SHREYA SEN F KL057 SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOLLAM

2778 KL250123661 HAJARA THOUSEEF F KL057 SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOLLAM

2779 KL250123645 ABHINAND K PRIJI M KL057 SREE NARAYANA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOLLAM

2780 KL250123687 ABHIKRISHNA A M KL059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAVELIKKAR 

2781 KL250123722 MISHAAL ABDULSALAM M KL059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAVELIKKAR 

2782 KL250123704 GOURI DEV P F KL059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAVELIKKAR 

2783 KL250123737 VINOD YADAV M KL059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAVELIKKAR 

2784 KL250123733 THAMASI TENSIMON F KL059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAVELIKKAR 
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2785 KL250123696 ARNAV S M KL059 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAVELIKKAR 

2786 KL250123754 JOHAN JOHNSON M KL060 BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR ERODE, KOCHI

2787 KL250123740 ABHINAV RANJIT M KL060 BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR ERODE, KOCHI

2788 KL250123743 AMAN ROHIN M KL060 BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR ERODE, KOCHI

2789 KL250123782 KRISHNA LAYA A F KL061 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAP, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

2790 KL250123794 S B BHAMA BHARATHI F KL061 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAP, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

2791 KL250123783 KRITHIKA S ARUN F KL061 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAP, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

2792 KL250123776 DEV NANDAN J S M KL061 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SAP, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

2793 KL250123825 NAFIL ABDULLA M KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2794 KL250123829 NIVED SANKAR E K M KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2795 KL250123836 SIDHARTH RAJMOHAN M KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2796 KL250123828 NEHA JOE F KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2797 KL250123939 NEHAN ZAKI M KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2798 KL250123935 MALAVIKA M F KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2799 KL250123822 MANJYOTH S JITH M KL062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHIKODE

2800 KL250123858 HANIYA ARIF O N F KL064 DARUL HIDAYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDAPPAL, PONNANI

2801 KL250123843 ASBIL BIN ABOOBACKER V M KL064 DARUL HIDAYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDAPPAL, PONNANI

2802 KL250123855 FATHIMA THAHANIYA VK F KL064 DARUL HIDAYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDAPPAL, PONNANI

2803 KL250123861 KP NAZMIN F KL064 DARUL HIDAYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDAPPAL, PONNANI

2804 KL250123883 THAQIYYA K F KL064 DARUL HIDAYA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL EDAPPAL, PONNANI

2805 KL250123912 PRANAVA NS F KL065 DARUSSALAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, MALLAPURAM

2806 KL250123895 AZIM AP M KL065 DARUSSALAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, MALLAPURAM

2807 KL250123913 SAYYID DIYARI ZIYAD VT M KL065 DARUSSALAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, MALLAPURAM

2808 KL250123904 MEHNA T F KL065 DARUSSALAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, MALLAPURAM

2809 KL250123951 ASHNEEL SURENDRAN M KL068 BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR GIRINAGAR, KOCHI

2810 KL250123959 HARIKESH S M KL068 BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR GIRINAGAR, KOCHI

2811 KL250123969 SARANG MURALEEDHARAN M KL068 BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR GIRINAGAR, KOCHI

2812 KL250123975 IFFAH MARYAM KALLIKATTE F KL069 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 KASARAGOD

2813 KL250123987 NANDAN S M KL070 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHENCHERY
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2814 KL250123980 ANUSHKA S NAIR F KL070 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOZHENCHERY

2815 KL250124007 ZAINAB ZAHRA K A F KL071 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARMY CANTT. PANGODE  

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM  

2816 KL250124013 THERESA SESIL F KL109 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KANHANGAD

2817 KL250124024 FARHAN FAIZAL M KL110 VIDYA VIHAR CENTRAL SCHOOL CHAVAKKAD, THRISSUR

2818 KL250124033 PRAJWAL K S M KL110 VIDYA VIHAR CENTRAL SCHOOL CHAVAKKAD, THRISSUR

2819 KL250124015 AADIDEV  M V M KL110 VIDYA VIHAR CENTRAL SCHOOL CHAVAKKAD, THRISSUR

2820 KL250124061 JAKEB JAKE VADAYATT M KL111 ST. VINCENT ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PALA, 

KOTTAYAM

2821 KL250124048 DEVANANDH V NANGELIL M KL111 ST. VINCENT ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PALA, 

KOTTAYAM

2822 KL250124076 ROSE JOHN F KL111 ST. VINCENT ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PALA, 

KOTTAYAM

2823 KL250124041 AISWARYALEKSHMI U L F KL111 ST. VINCENT ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PALA, 

KOTTAYAM

2824 KL250124069 MITHRA SHAIN F KL111 ST. VINCENT ENGLISH MEDIUM HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL PALA, 

KOTTAYAM

2825 KL250124089 ALENA BASTINE F KL116 AMRITHA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM, KOCHI 

2826 KL250124088 AKSHAJ MENON M KL116 AMRITHA VISHWA VIDYAPEETHAM, KOCHI 

2827 LD250124110 MANSHA MARYAM F LD001 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MINICOY, 

LAKSHADWEEP

2828 LD250124112 MOHAMMED NABEEL S M M LD001 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MINICOY, 

LAKSHADWEEP

2829 LD250124126 GULAB IBN SUKOOR M LD002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAVARATTI, LAKSHADWEEP

2830 LD250124146 SALVA SALAM F LD002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAVARATTI, LAKSHADWEEP

2831 LD250124133 MOHAMMED AKMAL M LD002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAVARATTI, LAKSHADWEEP

2832 LD250124129 IFFAH K U F LD002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAVARATTI, LAKSHADWEEP

2833 LH250124176 STANZIN DESAL F LH002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LEH

2834 LH250124151 CHEMIT YOUDON F LH002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LEH

2835 LH250124183 STANZIN NAMDOL F LH002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LEH

2836 LH250124153 DECHAN DOLMA F LH002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LEH

2837 LH250124185 STANZIN NIDON F LH002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LEH

2838 LH250124236 ZAHRA BATOOL F LH003 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

2839 LH250124237 ZAWA YANGDOL F LH003 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

2840 LH250124209 KHATIJA ARMAN F LH003 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

2841 LH250124234 TOUSIF YOUNUS M LH003 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 

2842 LH250124223 SAKHAWAT ALI M LH003 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KARGIL 
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2843 MH250124246 DAIWIK SHETTY M MH002 CHAMPIONS SCIENCE JUNIOR COLLEGE KHARGHAR, RAIGARH

2844 MH250124247 ISHAN SHRIVASTAVA M MH002 CHAMPIONS SCIENCE JUNIOR COLLEGE KHARGHAR, RAIGARH

2845 MH250124284 SAVIONA SWAIN F MH004 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE ANDHERI, MUMBAI

2846 MH250124278 NOYONIKA BOSE SENGUPTA F MH004 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE ANDHERI, MUMBAI

2847 MH250124266 BIR ANGAD SINGH M MH004 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE ANDHERI, MUMBAI

2848 MH250124269 EKANSH SUMIT AGRAWAL M MH004 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE ANDHERI, MUMBAI

2849 MH250124309 RANVEER SINGH M MH005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AJNI NAGPUR

2850 MH250124310 RUPAKSHI SHEWARE F MH005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AJNI NAGPUR

2851 MH250124315 SANIDHYA SHREERAM SONTAKKE M MH005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AJNI NAGPUR

2852 MH250124292 AARYA SHARMA F MH005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AJNI NAGPUR

2853 MH250124297 ATHARV SAYAM M MH005 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AJNI NAGPUR

2854 MH250124324 ANUDEEP KUMAR M MH006 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE DADAR, MUMBAI

2855 MH250124326 ARYA PANDIT M MH006 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE DADAR, MUMBAI

2856 MH250124328 ARYAN GUPTA M MH006 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE DADAR, MUMBAI

2857 MH250124335 AARNA SHAILESH MALEGAONKAR F MH008 PRATIBHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HAVELI, PUNE

2858 MH250124339 DHRUVIKA GUPTA F MH008 PRATIBHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL HAVELI, PUNE

2859 MH250124368 PRATIK SINGH M MH012 INDIAN OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, NAGPUR

2860 MH250124363 KASHIFAH ANSARI F MH012 INDIAN OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, NAGPUR

2861 MH250124378 AMAN GANESH WARHADE M MH013 TITANS' PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRAVATI 

2862 MH250124385 MEHEK VIPUL LODHA F MH017 BHARAT CHILDRENS ACADEMY AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, INDAPUR

2863 MH250124394 EVYAVAN RAGHVENDRA SHUKLA M MH018 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE  BORIVALI, MUMBAI

2864 MH250124395 KARTIK VIPUL AGRAWAL M MH018 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE  BORIVALI, MUMBAI

2865 MH250124410 ARYANTIKA VIKAS JADHAV F MH019 YASHAVANTRAO CHAVAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, SATARA

2866 MH250124424 PRARTHANA ASHOK KORAKE F MH019 YASHAVANTRAO CHAVAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, SATARA

2867 MH250124425 PRUTHVIRAJ DNYANESHWAR CHAVAN M MH019 YASHAVANTRAO CHAVAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, SATARA

2868 MH250124434 VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR BARGE F MH019 YASHAVANTRAO CHAVAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, SATARA

2869 MH250124456 DEVANSH RAY CHAUDHURI M MH020 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NAVI MUMBAI, THANE

2870 MH250124447 AHARSI MAJUMDAR M MH020 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NAVI MUMBAI, THANE

2871 MH250124473 SIDDHARTH SINGH M MH020 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NAVI MUMBAI, THANE
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2872 MH250124464 PARIN BIKASH DUTTA M MH020 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NAVI MUMBAI, THANE

2873 MH250124477 AARADHYA GOGATE M MH024 J.C. HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE, KARANJA

2874 MH250124500 SMAYAN MISHRA M MH026 FR. AGNEL MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL AND JR. COLLEGE, NAVI 

MUMBAI

2875 MH250124499 SHREYASH SACHIN PAWAR M MH026 FR. AGNEL MULTIPURPOSE SCHOOL AND JR. COLLEGE, NAVI 

MUMBAI

2876 MH250124515 ANANYA SANJAY VYAWAHARE F MH028 SOMALWAR HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE NAGPUR

2877 MH250124517 ARYAN UMESH DESHMUKH M MH028 SOMALWAR HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE NAGPUR

2878 MH250124516 ARNAV UMESH DESHMUKH M MH028 SOMALWAR HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE NAGPUR

2879 MH250124531 ANAIA ABHIJIT GANGARDE F MH030 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE THANE

2880 BR250124529 AKASH YADAV M MH030 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE THANE

2881 MH250124540 LAVANYA F MH030 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE THANE

2882 MH250124532 ANSH SUSHIL YADAV M MH030 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE THANE

2883 MH250124561 AMOGH ARVIND SADAFULE M MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2884 MH250124592 SUSHRUT AMARSINHA PATIL M MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2885 MH250124584 RAJVEER SARDAR NAIK M MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2886 MH250124563 ANUSHKA BALASO DABAKE F MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2887 MH250124554 AADITYA PRAMOD DHAVALSHANKH M MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2888 MH250124571 KARTIKEY MAHESH KUMBHAR M MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2889 MH250124580 PRANAVI PRAKASH POWAR F MH031 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAGAL, KOLHAPUR

2890 MH250124611 AYUSH GAJANAN PATIL M MH033 SIR PARASHURAMBHAU COLLEGE, PUNE

2891 MH250124616 SARVESH SHIVAJI KOLHE M MH033 SIR PARASHURAMBHAU COLLEGE, PUNE

2892 MH250124617 SHREEVALLABH DHEERAJ KADOLKAR M MH033 SIR PARASHURAMBHAU COLLEGE, PUNE

2893 MH250124638 REYAANSH GUPTA M MH034 SHRI T P BHATIA COLLEGE, KANDIVALI

2894 MH250124629 ARAV SACHIN JAGTAP M MH034 SHRI T P BHATIA COLLEGE, KANDIVALI

2895 MH250125906 HRIDHAAN PANKAJ JAIN M MH034 SHRI T P BHATIA COLLEGE, KANDIVALI

2896 MH250124637 RAGHAV PRASHANT MURKUTE M MH034 SHRI T P BHATIA COLLEGE, KANDIVALI

2897 MH250124641 ANUVA SANJEEV KUMAR PRASAD F MH036 BHAVANS B.P.VIDYA MANDIR SRIKRISHNA NAGAR, NAGPUR

2898 MH250124651 RIDHIMA VIJAYKUMAR PATNI F MH036 BHAVANS B.P.VIDYA MANDIR SRIKRISHNA NAGAR, NAGPUR

2899 MH250124656 SWARIT SANJAY BULE M MH036 BHAVANS B.P.VIDYA MANDIR SRIKRISHNA NAGAR, NAGPUR

2900 MH250124698 HARSH DNYANESHWAR UKIRDE M MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE
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2901 MH250124686 ATHARVA NITIN PATIL M MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2902 MH250124712 RESHAN BASU M MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2903 MH250124707 MAHDIAH FATMA F MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2904 MH250124676 ANK JAIN M MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2905 MH250124711 PURAV SUHAS PATIL F MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2906 MH250124671 AMOGH CHOUDHARY M MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2907 MH250124674 ANINDO BANDYOPADHYAY M MH039 NARAYANA JUNIOR COLLEGE THANE

2908 MH250124770 KSHITIJ SUSHANT WARKE M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2909 MH250124804 VEDANT PRAVIN MALI M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2910 MH250124742 AKSHARA NITIN PATIL F MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2911 MH250124744 ANIS MUBARAK TADAVI M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2912 MH250124738 ADITYA SUMEDH BARDE M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2913 MH250124755 BHUMIKA VINOD TURKHADE M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2914 MH250124802 VED DILIP PATIL M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2915 MH250124757 CHINMAY SURESH PATIL M MH041 SWAMI VIVEKANAND JUNIOR COLLEGE  M J COLLEGE, JALGAON

2916 MH250124813 SWARA PAWAN BOJEWAR F MH043 VIDYALANKAR'S PODAR LEARN SCHOOL, WADSAD

2917 MH250124822 NITHYA SHANKARAN F MH045 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMBARNATH SHIFT 1, THANE

2918 MH250124829 KHRISZYLLE HITESH THAKKAR F MH050 K J SOMAIYA JUNIOR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE KURLA, 

MUMBAI

2919 MH250124834 SHRAMAN AMIT NAGDEVE M MH052 CHAITANYA'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BARAMATI

2920 MH250124837 AMAN KUMAR YADAV M MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2921 MH250124847 HARJAS SINGH BHATIA M MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2922 MH250124874 SHASHMUKH UMESH BISEN M MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2923 MH250124864 PRAJWAL PRITAMLAL TEMBHARE M MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2924 MH250124880 SRUSHTI ANIL KAPGATE F MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2925 MH250124870 REAANSH RAKESH ASATI M MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2926 MH250124849 HARSHIT BHARDWAJ M MH053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDIYA

2927 MH250124891 MOHAMMED NOMAN MALIK M MH054 RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE, KURLA

2928 MH250124933 NIHAAR PARAG DESHMUKH M MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2929 MH250124911 ARJUN SANDEEP GADAKH M MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK
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2930 MH250124953 SHAARAV RAHUL BAVISKAR M MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2931 MH250124968 YASH RAHUL PATIL M MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2932 MH250124909 ANAY DATTATRAYA CHASKAR M MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2933 MH250124920 GARGI SACHINKUMAR DAHIVELKAR F MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2934 MH250124905 ABHEER SHRIKANT UPASANI M MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2935 MH250124963 VANSHIKA F MH056 HPT ARTS AND RYK SCI COLLEGE JUNIOR COLLEGE, NASHIK

2936 MH250124970 DHRUV AMEYA KULKARNI M MH057 WILLINGDON COLLEGE, SANGLI

2937 MH250124985 DHRUV RAHUL BELAMBE M MH060 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNE

2938 MH250125006 SAWAN SANTHOSH M MH060 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNE

2939 MH250124997 REHAN  RIYAJ SHAIKH M MH060 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNE

2940 MH250124983 ATHARVA SRIVASTAVA M MH060 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNE

2941 MH250125000 SACHIT GUPTA M MH060 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNE

2942 MH250125025 ARISHA MEYMONA F MH064 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.3, MUMBAI

2943 MH250125040 SHREYANSH KUMAR SINGH M MH064 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.3, MUMBAI

2944 MH250125038 SAMYAK JADHAV M MH064 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.3, MUMBAI

2945 MH250125059 RAGHAV CHANDRAKANT SATIJA M MH066 HISLOP COLLEGE, NAGPUR

2946 MH250125047 AARIT AKASH THAKUR M MH066 HISLOP COLLEGE, NAGPUR

2947 MH250125064 DHANASHREE VISHNU NAGRE F MH067 DISHA SCIENCE COMMERCE AND ARTS JUNIOR COLLEGE, WARORA

2948 MH250125075 KRISHAV GUPTA M MH072 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MANKHURD, MUMBAI

2949 MH250125081 AARAV SHAILESH PALKAR M MH077 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AHMEDNAGAR

2950 MH250125088 TEJAS NAVNATH KURHE M MH077 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AHMEDNAGAR

2951 MH250125089 VAISHNAV BHAUSAHEB KOLHE M MH077 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AHMEDNAGAR

2952 MH250125099 SIMIEL BHUPENDRA SANE M MH078 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALAD, MUMBAI

2953 MH250125149 VAIBHAV SURENDRA JANBANDHU M MH083 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NOVODAYA VIDHALAYA PALGHAR 

2954 MH250125113 JANHAVI NILESH KHEWALKAR F MH083 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NOVODAYA VIDHALAYA PALGHAR 

2955 MH250125114 JHA KARAN KAILASH M MH083 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NOVODAYA VIDHALAYA PALGHAR 

2956 MH250125133 SANSKAR MARKAD M MH083 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NOVODAYA VIDHALAYA PALGHAR 

2957 MH250125142 SWARA HARWATE F MH083 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NOVODAYA VIDHALAYA PALGHAR 

2958 MH250125127 RIYA MAHALE F MH083 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NOVODAYA VIDHALAYA PALGHAR 
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2959 MH250125154 AKSHANSH SINGH M MH085 MKH SANCHETI PUBLIC SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE NAGPUR

2960 MH250125157 GYAN MANOJ AGRAWAL M MH085 MKH SANCHETI PUBLIC SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE NAGPUR

2961 MH250125167 OM CHANDRASHEKHAR RAGHUTE M MH085 MKH SANCHETI PUBLIC SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE NAGPUR

2962 MH250125192 MAHI ATISH KABRA F MH086 DEOGIRI JUNIOR COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

2963 MH250125193 MUHAMMAD ABAAN SHAIKH M MH086 DEOGIRI JUNIOR COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

2964 MH250125197 RAJVARDHAN RAVINDRA GARJE M MH086 DEOGIRI JUNIOR COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

2965 MH250125179 ANANYA NILESH MULEY F MH086 DEOGIRI JUNIOR COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

2966 MH250125177 AJINKYA VINOD WAGH M MH086 DEOGIRI JUNIOR COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

2967 MH250125202 SANVI AKSHAY DOMKONDWAR F MH086 DEOGIRI JUNIOR COLLEGE, AURANGABAD

2968 MH250125219 SHLOK SACHIN LAGAD M MH087 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LATUR

2969 MH250125225 MS ANUSHKA MANISH WARGHANE F MH088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARDHA

2970 MH250125226 MS ARADHYA KATARIYA F MH088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARDHA

2971 MH250125255 VIVAAN RITESH DEDHIA M MH089 J K COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND ARTS, PUNE  

2972 MH250125245 FATIMA DASTAGIR CHITAPURE F MH089 J K COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, COMMERCE AND ARTS, PUNE  

2973 MH250125340 SHREYANK SAGAR PAWAR M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2974 MH250125350 TANAV DHANANJAY LOKHANDE M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2975 MH250125307 MIRAJ ANIL GARG M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2976 MH250125268 AKSHAJ KHURANA M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2977 MH250125278 ARNAV PRASAD LATKE M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2978 MH250125261 ABHIRVEY PANDURANG JADHAV M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2979 MH250125256 AAMOD MANGESH VYAWAHARE M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2980 MH250125304 MANASYU PANKAJ PATIL M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2981 MH250125294 KARTIK RAHUL DIWAN M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2982 MH250125337 SHASHANK SINGH M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2983 MH250125339 SHLOK VIJAY SONAWANE M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2984 MH250125290 JANMEJAY PRATAPRAO MANE M MH093 FERGUSSON COLLEGE, PUNE-4

2985 MH250125369 AJINKYA SHEWALE M MH094 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, LATUR

2986 MH250125370 ARNAV SHETE M MH094 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, LATUR

2987 MH250125387 ANSARI RABAAH RAEES AHMED M MH096 PRESIDENCY SCHOOL, BHIWANDI
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2988 MH250125396 JINAY NITIN NAGDA M MH096 PRESIDENCY SCHOOL, BHIWANDI

2989 MH250125422 YUVRAJ ARVIND SINGH M MH096 PRESIDENCY SCHOOL, BHIWANDI

2990 MH250125417 SUHANI RITESH CHANDARIA F MH096 PRESIDENCY SCHOOL, BHIWANDI

2991 MH250125392 GAYATRI MUKANSINGH SISODIYA F MH096 PRESIDENCY SCHOOL, BHIWANDI

2992 MH250125426 ADRIJA PATRA F MH097 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE CHEMBUR

2993 MH250125431 ADARSH ARVIND GHUGE M MH098 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WASHIM

2994 MH250125444 PREETI PARMESHWAR KHADSE F MH098 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WASHIM

2995 MH250125445 PREM VITTHAL SARNAIK M MH098 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WASHIM

2996 MH250125446 PUSHKAR NILESHAPPA BOBADE M MH098 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WASHIM

2997 MH250125477 NIPUN VINAY CHANDAK M MH100 MAHARISHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRAVATI

2998 MH250125469 ARNAV AKSHAT AGRAWAL M MH100 MAHARISHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRAVATI

2999 MH250125480 PRASANNA NITESH GEDAM M MH100 MAHARISHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRAVATI

3000 MH250125481 RAJ PATIL M MH100 MAHARISHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRAVATI

3001 MH250125499 YATHARTH VIVEK RATHOD M MH103 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VAYUSENA NAGAR, NAGPUR

3002 MH250125498 SHASHWAT ISHAN M MH103 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA VAYUSENA NAGAR, NAGPUR

3003 MH250125519 UNNATI BHARDWAJ F MH105 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC PANVEL 

3004 MH250125518 TANAV SUDARSANAM M MH105 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC PANVEL 

3005 MH250125521 YATHARTH ANKIT KHARE M MH105 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC PANVEL 

3006 MH250125553 SRUSHTI DIPAK DHAYGUDE F MH106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATARA

3007 MH250125551 SHREYAS MAHESHKUMAR ADALINGE M MH106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATARA

3008 MH250125535 JANHAVI MANSING SHINDE F MH106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATARA

3009 MH250125538 PIYUSHA SHARAD JANKAR F MH106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATARA

3010 MH250125577 SAANVI NITIN CHAVAN F MH110 ZILLA PARISHAD KANYA PRASHALA, PARBHANI

3011 MH250125563 ARYAN MAHESH BOLEWAR M MH110 ZILLA PARISHAD KANYA PRASHALA, PARBHANI

3012 MH250125570 KSHITIJ SUDHIR SONUNKAR M MH110 ZILLA PARISHAD KANYA PRASHALA, PARBHANI

3013 MH250125564 AVDHOOT LAXMIKANT PANGAONKAR M MH110 ZILLA PARISHAD KANYA PRASHALA, PARBHANI

3014 MH250125596 AKHILESH SANTOSH KHADE M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3015 MH250125664 SANVI NILESH GATTANI F MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3016 MH250125648 PARTH VISHNU PACHPOR M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON
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3017 MH250125667 SHARVEY PRASHANT BORSE M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3018 MH250125668 SHIVANG PARASHRI M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3019 MH250125605 ARNAV ANIL BHIVGADE M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3020 MH250125673 SHRIJEET GOPAL HANTODE M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3021 MH250125594 ADITYA SANTOSH THAKARE M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3022 MH250125643 NISHANT VINOD WANKHEDE M MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3023 MH250125656 PURVA CHETAN PATIL F MH114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEGAON

3024 MH250125693 ADITYA KUMAR TIWARI M MH115 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHOLAPUR

3025 MH250125696 SHAURYA BHARTI M MH115 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHOLAPUR

3026 MH250125720 SHUBHASHRI RAMA SARTAPE F MH118 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RATNAGIRI

3027 MH250125706 AADISH DATTARAM MANDAVKAR M MH118 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RATNAGIRI

3028 MH250125787 VAIBHAVI MAHALE F MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3029 MH250125779 SOHAM LINGE M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3030 MH250125793 VIRAJ DESHMUKH M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3031 MH250125729 AKASH VISHWANATH JADHAV M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3032 MH250125788 VEDANT KOKATE M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3033 MH250125725 ADHIRAJ SHIVAJI SARNAIK M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3034 MH250125791 VEER FUTANE M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3035 MH250125766 SANSKRUTI ROHIDAS BANGAR F MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3036 MH250125742 ISHWARI PANDHARI MARKAD F MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3037 MH250125754 PRAJWAL POGHE M MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3038 MH250125743 KHUSHI CHAUDHARI F MH121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WASHIM

3039 MH250125800 AMRUTA BHANDE F MH122 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3040 MH250125819 RUDRA RAMDAS YADAV M MH122 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3041 MH250125808 CHARVI SANJYOT KOLEKAR F MH122 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3042 MH250125798 AARYA TANAJI CHAUDHARI F MH122 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3043 MH250125829 SHARAVARI BALU JADHAV F MH122 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3044 MH250125875 SNEHA RAM GAIKWAD F MH129 JAHAWAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TULJAPUR

3045 MH250125877 SUDARSHAN BABAN LAKHADE M MH129 JAHAWAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TULJAPUR
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3046 MH250125860 PARIKSHIT PAWAN KAMBLE M MH129 JAHAWAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TULJAPUR

3047 MH250125859 MAYURESH SAMBHAJI VEER M MH129 JAHAWAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TULJAPUR

3048 MH250125887 ARYAN ATTAM SHINDE M MH131 DAYANAND SCIENCE JUNIOR COLLEGE, LATUR

3049 MH250125883 ADITYA GANGADHAR HINGEWAR M MH131 DAYANAND SCIENCE JUNIOR COLLEGE, LATUR

3050 MH250125942 VED CHETAN JAISWAL M MH138 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARMY AREA PUNE

3051 MH250125925 ATULYA RANJAN M MH138 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARMY AREA PUNE

3052 MH250125928 DHAIRYA BRIJESH AGRAWAL M MH138 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARMY AREA PUNE

3053 MH250125919 ARADHYA LOKESH RAI M MH138 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ARMY AREA PUNE

3054 MH250125950 AKSHARA GULAB AMBONE F MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3055 MH250125996 SWARAI ACHAL DAMLE F MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3056 MH250125989 SHRAVANI OMESHWAR KAPGATE F MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3057 MH250125982 RUCHA LILADHAR KUMBHALKAR F MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3058 MH250125960 DHANSHRI PADMAKAR PARDHI F MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3059 MH250125955 ARUSH UMESH TIRPUDE M MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3060 MH250125970 MAHI GULAB KHADE F MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3061 MH250125972 MANAV CHAWALE M MH139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHANDARA

3062 MH250126007 ANISH AMEY BARVE M MH140 V P MS B N BANDODKAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE THANE WEST, THANE 

3063 MH250126019 PALASH JAYESH KOTHAWADE M MH140 V P MS B N BANDODKAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE THANE WEST, THANE 

3064 MH250126002 AARYAN PANKAJ MHATRE M MH140 V P MS B N BANDODKAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE THANE WEST, THANE 

3065 MH250126023 PRAMESH UMESH DEVADIGA M MH140 V P MS B N BANDODKAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE THANE WEST, THANE 

3066 MH250126004 ADVAY ABHIJIT PARANJAPE M MH140 V P MS B N BANDODKAR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE THANE WEST, THANE 

3067 MH250126067 GHUMARE PRANAV BALASAHEB M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3068 MH250126085 KARPE PRAGATI RAMESHWAR F MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3069 MH250126051 ARNAV SATISH GAWTE M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3070 MH250126110 SAWAI TANMAY DHAMMDIP M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3071 MH250126117 SOHAM KHANDHERAV LOKHANDE M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3072 MH250126064 GADADE PRATHVIRAJ AVDUMBAR M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3073 MH250126120 SOHAM YOGESHWAR PISDURKAR M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3074 MH250126091 MADHURA SHARAD PAWAR F MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR
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3075 MH250126108 SANSKAR SANDIP BHURE M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3076 MH250126114 SHINDE ARPITA BALAJI F MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3077 MH250126080 JADHAV PRATHVIRAJ PRATAP M MH142 NETIZENS FOUNDATION SCHOOL LATUR

3078 MH250126194 YASHVI BHARDWAJ F MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3079 MH250126172 SAARTHAK SHUKLA M MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3080 MH250126136 AARAV JAISWAL M MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3081 MH250126147 ARUSH KUMAR M MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3082 MH250126149 DEBANJAN KUMAR KHAN M MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3083 MH250126161 MAHIKA SANJAY JAISWAL F MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3084 MH250126150 DEEV NARERSH LIKHAR M MH143 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.2 MUMBAI

3085 MH250126196 AARADHY AMIT MEHTA  M MH144 ROTARY ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KHED

3086 MH250126209 YUVRAJ SUSHIL DEOGHARKAR M MH144 ROTARY ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL, KHED

3087 MH250126212 AKHILESH NITIN GHUMBRE M MH146 RAMRAOJI LOHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, PARBHANI

3088 MH250126226 ROHAN ARJUN KATARE M MH146 RAMRAOJI LOHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, PARBHANI

3089 MH250126233 SHRINIKA MOHAN LOHAT F MH146 RAMRAOJI LOHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, PARBHANI

3090 MH250126210 ABHAY SACHIN IKHE M MH146 RAMRAOJI LOHAT PUBLIC SCHOOL, PARBHANI

3091 MH250126252 DAKSH VILAS MOHITE M MH152 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.1, PALGHAR

3092 MH250126258 NIHAL SUNIL PHALAK M MH152 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.1, PALGHAR

3093 MH250126260 PRABLEEN KAUR RANDHAWA F MH152 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL NO.1, PALGHAR

3094 MH250126316 SARVESH BHAUSAHEB SAWANT M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3095 MH250126312 RAVIRAJ  VIJAY  CHAUDHARI M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3096 MH250126323 SUDIP SUKDEO MORE M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3097 MH250126322 SOHAM SUNIL PATIL M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3098 MH250126335 YASH VIKAS BHARADE M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3099 MH250126317 SARVESH DEVKINANDAN WAGH M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3100 MH250126311 RAJVEER BHATESINGH RAJPUT M MH153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHUSAWAL 

3101 MH250124354 KEYUR GANESH KOLHE M MH157 BOMBAY SCOTTISH SCHOOL, MUMBAI

3102 MH250124356 PRATYUSH J M MH157 BOMBAY SCOTTISH SCHOOL, MUMBAI

3103 MH250124355 NAMAN SINGH M MH157 BOMBAY SCOTTISH SCHOOL, MUMBAI
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3104 MH250126357 AADITYA BHAVISHYA GURUDASANI M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3105 MH250126404 PARTH PRAMOD MAHANKAR M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3106 MH250126370 ARADHYA ANANTA WAGH M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3107 MH250126392 KARTIK ABHIMANNYU BHARSAKALE M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3108 MH250126416 RUDRA DILIP BHALTILAK M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3109 MH250126421 SARTHAK RAJESH INGLE M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3110 MH250126402 NEEL PRAVIN AMBHORE M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3111 MH250126377 DHRUV ASHISH CHHAWCHARIA M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3112 MH250126372 ARNAV ANIL LATE M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3113 MH250126378 DHRUV NILESHKUMAR KURHADE M MH160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKOLA

3114 MH250126473 SOHAM PANCHAL M MH161 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALODHI (BA) CHANDRAPUR

3115 MH250126477 YASHOWARDHAN BORKAR M MH161 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALODHI (BA) CHANDRAPUR

3116 MH250126458 NISHAD JIWANE M MH161 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALODHI (BA) CHANDRAPUR

3117 MH250126486 AARUSH KUMAR M MH166 APEEJAY SCHOOL NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI

3118 MH250126483 AAKIFAH KHAN F MH166 APEEJAY SCHOOL NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI

3119 MH250126498 JAY JADHAV M MH166 APEEJAY SCHOOL NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI

3120 MH250126518 BHASKAR VERMA M MH168 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW MAJRI

3121 MH250126521 KARTIK PRAMOD PRASAD M MH168 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW MAJRI

3122 MH250126531 SONAKSHI SACHIN KOTTE F MH168 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW MAJRI

3123 MH250126540 ARNAVI SANJIV ADE F MH171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI 

3124 MH250126544 CHIRAG MANDAL M MH171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI 

3125 MH250126535 AARAL NIMSARKAR F MH171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI 

3126 MH250126550 GUNJAN NAMDEO PISE F MH171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI 

3127 MH250126541 ARTHANSH PRAVIN GANVIR M MH171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI 

3128 MH250126560 MONISHKA KISHOR KHUNE F MH171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GADCHIROLI 

3129 MH250126588 DHIR VIVEK GADODIA M MH175 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KOLIWADA, MUMBAI 

3130 MH250126591 AARUSH RAJENDRAKUMAR JADHAV M MH177 BHARAT ENGLISH SCHOOL AND JR.COLLEGE, HAVELI

3131 MH250126620 YAJAT YOGESH SHENDE M MH180 BHAVANS BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR, NAGPUR

3132 MH250126612 SAIRAJ VISHVAMBAR WANKHEDE M MH180 BHAVANS BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR, NAGPUR
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3133 MH250126617 SWARALI MANOJ RAUT F MH180 BHAVANS BHAGWANDAS PUROHIT VIDYA MANDIR, NAGPUR

3134 MH250126688 VIVEKANAND DNYANESHWAR 

KSHIRSAGAR

M MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3135 MH250126628 AMOGH SHYAMSUNDAR MANDHANE M MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3136 MH250126623 AARAV PANDURANG MANE M MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3137 MH250126683 TEJAL DEEPAK PATIL F MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3138 MH250126669 SAMRUDDHI ANNARAO SURNAR F MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3139 MH250126676 SHREYA MULE F MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3140 MH250126668 SAIRAJ UDHAV KAYANDE M MH183 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARTUR  

3141 MH250126719 YAVALKAR SHAURYA SUBHASH M MH184 POSTE PODAR LEARN SCHOOL (CBSE), UDGIR

3142 MH250126710 RUSHANT RAMAKANT KAMKAR M MH184 POSTE PODAR LEARN SCHOOL (CBSE), UDGIR

3143 MH250126700 AVANI AVINASH KORE F MH184 POSTE PODAR LEARN SCHOOL (CBSE), UDGIR

3144 MH250126814 UTKARSH CHANDAN BORA M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3145 MH250126807 SPARSH SANJAY SHIPPARKAR M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3146 MH250126729 ANISH SHRVALLABH KARLEKAR M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3147 MH250126738 ARUN ISHWAR LINGDALE M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3148 MH250126791 SAMPADA GUNWANTRAO MORE F MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3149 MH250126787 RUTURAJ SUSHILKUMAR SHINDE M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3150 MH250126772 OM RAKESH MUTYALWAR M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3151 MH250126753 DNYANESHWAR GOVIND KAUSALYE M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3152 MH250126767 MOHAMMED UMAR KAZI M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3153 MH250126754 GANESH MURLIDHAR SHINDE M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3154 MH250126764 MAYUR BALWANT RATHOD M MH185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, MUDKHED

3155 MH250126850 SWARA SUDHIR MUNDE F MH186 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL NAGOTHANE (EM)

3156 MH250126838 DURVANK RAJESH DHATAVKAR M MH186 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL NAGOTHANE (EM)

3157 MH250126848 SHREENATH NAGARAJAN M MH186 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL NAGOTHANE (EM)

3158 MH250126839 GAURI YATISH SHINDE F MH186 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL NAGOTHANE (EM)

3159 MH250126842 KUMARI AKSHATA F MH186 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL NAGOTHANE (EM)

3160 MH250126863 KABIR LIHINAR M MH187 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASHIK

3161 MH250126878 SOHAM M MH187 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASHIK
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3162 MH250126867 LAKSHANYA M MH187 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASHIK

3163 MH250126889 ARHA ABHIJEET GANAPULE M MH190 SHRADDHA JUNIOR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, 

HATKANANGLE

3164 MH250126884 AALIYA ASKARALI JAMADAR F MH190 SHRADDHA JUNIOR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, 

HATKANANGLE

3165 MH250126890 ATHARV ABHIJEET KOLE M MH190 SHRADDHA JUNIOR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, 

HATKANANGLE

3166 MH250126898 NAMAN YOGANAND PHULARI M MH190 SHRADDHA JUNIOR COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, 

HATKANANGLE

3167 MH250126920 PRANEEL DEEP TRIVEDI M MH192 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI

3168 MH250126914 ARNAV DEVIDAS CHAVAN M MH192 PACE JUNIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE NERUL, NAVI MUMBAI

3169 MH250126937 DHEER DWIVEDI M MH193 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL ANDHERI, MUMBAI

3170 MH250126931 ANHAD AHUJA F MH193 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL ANDHERI, MUMBAI

3171 MH250126926 AARNA SANJIV MARU F MH193 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL ANDHERI, MUMBAI

3172 MH250126941 ISHANI SAXENA F MH193 NARAYANA E TECHNO SCHOOL ANDHERI, MUMBAI

3173 MH250126969 OM ASHISH PATIL M MH194 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GANESH KHIND, PUNE

3174 MH250126962 ANKUR VINAY PESHWA M MH194 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GANESH KHIND, PUNE

3175 MH250127002 TANMAY RAMCHANDRA GAWADE M MH195 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHOL

3176 MH250126978 ADITI RAHUL THOPATE F MH195 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHOL

3177 MH250126987 PRANIT NARAYAN RAJGURU M MH195 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHOL

3178 MH250126979 AKSHAT KUMAR HONMANE M MH195 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHOL

3179 MH250127000 SHUBHAM SACHIN THORAT M MH195 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHOL

3180 MH250127010 ADITYA GAJANAN MUTTEPAWAR M MH196 ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE, PUNE

3181 MH250127012 ADVAY NAGESH PATIL M MH196 ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE, PUNE

3182 MH250127024 JANHAVI SAMEER SOMAN F MH196 ABASAHEB GARWARE COLLEGE, PUNE

3183 MH250127043 GUNJAN ASHISH GAWALI F MH197 BAJAJ COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, WARDHA

3184 MH250127049 SONDARYA ALWELA M MH197 BAJAJ COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, WARDHA

3185 MH250127051 AADITYA GARG M MH198 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NAGPUR

3186 MH250127075 HARSHIT DUBEY M MH199 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (AFS) NO.I PUNE

3187 MH250127069 ARNAV PRADIP PEJGUDE M MH199 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (AFS) NO.I PUNE

3188 MH250127080 RUDRESH HARIKRISHNA PANCHANI M MH199 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (AFS) NO.I PUNE

3189 MH250127087 Anvi Vaibhav Kabra F MH200 NAV MAHARASHTRA VIDYALAYA AND JUNIOR COLLEGE PIMPRI, 

PUNE

3190 MH250127114 KARTIK BADODE M MH202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI
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3191 MH250127111 GEET GULHANE F MH202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

3192 MH250127131 SWARAJ VISHAL THAKARE M MH202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

3193 MH250127106 ATHARV JAGDISHRAO UGALE M MH202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRAVATI

3194 MH250127133 AADHYA PAUL F MH205 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 4, MUMBAI

3195 MH250127171 SRIJANI MULA F MH205 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 4, MUMBAI

3196 MH250127147 ISHAN KUMAR M MH205 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 4, MUMBAI

3197 MH250127179 VIRANSH AGRAWAL M MH205 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 4, MUMBAI

3198 MH250127178 VIHAAN SACHIN MALDE M MH205 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 4, MUMBAI

3199 MH250127160 PRANESH KUNDU M MH205 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 4, MUMBAI

3200 MH250127191 ARJUN PATEL M MH206 SAHYADRI SCHOOL (KRISHNAMURTI FOUNDATION INDIA) KHED, 

PUNE

3201 MH250127202 ISHAAN JAIN M MH206 SAHYADRI SCHOOL (KRISHNAMURTI FOUNDATION INDIA) KHED, 

PUNE

3202 MH250127187 AAYRA RUBIN VIKKAM F MH206 SAHYADRI SCHOOL (KRISHNAMURTI FOUNDATION INDIA) KHED, 

PUNE

3203 MH250127207 KRAPA RATHI M MH206 SAHYADRI SCHOOL (KRISHNAMURTI FOUNDATION INDIA) KHED, 

PUNE

3204 MH250127208 KRITIKA BANSAL F MH206 SAHYADRI SCHOOL (KRISHNAMURTI FOUNDATION INDIA) KHED, 

PUNE

3205 MH250127201 HRIDAAN BHARAT SHAH M MH206 SAHYADRI SCHOOL (KRISHNAMURTI FOUNDATION INDIA) KHED, 

PUNE

3206 MH250127255 KAVYA SANJAY INGALE F MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3207 MH250127247 DNYANRAJ VITTHAL KANODE M MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3208 MH250127296 SWARALI GAJANAN BONDHARE F MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3209 MH250127272 SAI SANTOSH SHAHU M MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3210 MH250127281 SANSKAR PEPURNE M MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3211 MH250127290 SHRIKANT SAWALE M MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3212 MH250127267 PRANJALI INGOLE F MH207 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BASMATH 

3213 MH250127313 SUKHADA RAJESH KHISTY F MH208 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL, KHALAPUR

3214 MH250127305 AMEYA CHAUDHARY M MH208 RELIANCE FOUNDATION SCHOOL, KHALAPUR

3215 MH250127321 AJINKYA RAM WAGH M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3216 MH250127356 PRANSHU BABASAHEB PATIL M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3217 MH250127392 SWARAJ SHINDE M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3218 MH250127322 AJIT AMIT CHAKOTE M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3219 MH250127327 ARAV VILAS MUSALE M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI
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3220 MH250127323 AKSHARA BASWANNA BARBADE F MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3221 MH250127397 VAIBHAVI SADASHIV JADHAV F MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3222 MH250127377 SHAILESH NAMDEV DAMLE M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3223 MH250127345 OJAS PRASHANT JADHAV M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3224 MH250127353 PRAJIT BALAJI THAKKARWAD M MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3225 MH250127367 RUDRANI MATHPATI F MH209 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILOLI

3226 MH250127414 BHAVESH DEORE M MH215 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE 

3227 MH250127423 NETRA SONAWANE F MH215 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE 

3228 MH250127424 OM SALUNKHE M MH215 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE 

3229 MH250127444 VIRAJ GANESH SHIRUD M MH216 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (OF) CHANDA, BHADRAVATI

3230 MH250127439 KRUTHARTH RAJU BAGADE M MH216 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (OF) CHANDA, BHADRAVATI

3231 MH250127445 AARAV DSOUZA M MH217 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IIT POWAI, MUMBAI

3232 MH250127447 AINESH BHUNIYA M MH217 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IIT POWAI, MUMBAI

3233 MH250127453 BRINDA NIGAM F MH217 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IIT POWAI, MUMBAI

3234 MH250127458 KSHITIJ SIDDHESH SAMANT M MH217 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IIT POWAI, MUMBAI

3235 MH250127500 PANKAJ VINOD KADAM M MH219 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARBHANI

3236 MH250127484 AARYA BHAGWANT DHARMADHIKARI F MH219 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARBHANI

3237 MH250127485 ADITYA M NANDURE M MH219 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARBHANI

3238 MH250127498 NANDRAJ PRAMOD KUTE M MH219 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PARBHANI

3239 MH250127520 ANIRUDDHA RAHUL LANDGE M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3240 MH250127566 SAUMITRA YOGESHVAR BACHAWAR M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3241 MH250127558 PRANAY MAHESH KHOMANE M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3242 MH250127565 SARTHAK SANJAY BANDARI M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3243 MH250127564 SANGRAM KULDIP SHINDE M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3244 MH250127577 SRUSHTI BARI F MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3245 MH250127547 MAYUR VISHNU PAWARA M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3246 MH250127551 OMKAR SHIVAJI PATIL M MH220 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAIGAD

3247 MH250127602 ANUSHKA KUWAR F MH221 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKKALKUWA

3248 MH250127612 DURVESH RAJBHOJ M MH221 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKKALKUWA
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3249 MH250127634 PRIYANSHI JAIN F MH221 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKKALKUWA

3250 MH250127603 ARVIND MEENA M MH221 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKKALKUWA

3251 MH250127628 NARAYANI AHIRRAO F MH221 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKKALKUWA

3252 MH250127618 KALPESH VASAVE M MH221 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKKALKUWA

3253 MH250127665 KRUTIKA MANMATH PATIL F MH222 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAY, NANDURBAR-2

3254 MH250127671 PRIYANSHU M MH222 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAY, NANDURBAR-2

3255 MH250127656 HARSHAL GOKUL DHOBI M MH222 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAY, NANDURBAR-2

3256 MH250127651 DHRUVIKA F MH222 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAY, NANDURBAR-2

3257 MH250127684 VEDANT SAGAR PATIL M MH222 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAY, NANDURBAR-2

3258 MH250127719 PARSHAD SUHAS MOHURLE M MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3259 MH250127689 AARYAN ALKATWAR M MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3260 MH250127703 BHARGAVI PANDE F MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3261 MH250127707 DRISHTI F MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3262 MH250127729 SANSKAR RAVINDRA VINKARE M MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3263 MH250127712 KALPAK SALWE M MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3264 MH250127728 SANIKA RAJU MADAVI F MH223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELORA

3265 MH250127755 PARTH   JAYWANT  PATIL M MH229 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALUS DIST SANGLI, PALUS 

3266 MH250127738 ALANKRITA JHA F MH229 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALUS DIST SANGLI, PALUS 

3267 MH250127773 SWARAJ SHINDE M MH229 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALUS DIST SANGLI, PALUS 

3268 MH250127750 KSHITIJA PATIL F MH229 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALUS DIST SANGLI, PALUS 

3269 MH250127754 MRUNAL JADHAV F MH229 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALUS DIST SANGLI, PALUS 

3270 MH250127771 SRUSHTI ATHANIKAR F MH229 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PALUS DIST SANGLI, PALUS 

3271 MH250127784 ANAY AGARWAL M MH230 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3272 MH250127785 ANSH AMAN GOEL M MH230 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PUNE

3273 MH250127828 SHAHU PRASHANT CHAVAN M MH234 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AURANGABAD

3274 MH250127835 TEJWARDHAN TUSHAR VISPUTE M MH234 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AURANGABAD

3275 MH250127822 PRANAVSINGH ANILSINGH BUNDEL M MH234 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AURANGABAD

3276 MH250127813 MUHAMMAD FAISAL AHMED KHILJI M MH234 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AURANGABAD

3277 MH250127829 SHREYA RAMNATH DANGE F MH234 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AURANGABAD
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3278 MH250127852 ATHARVA SHRIKRUSHNA KARATKAR M MH236 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, BEED

3279 MH250127851 ATHARVA MOHAN PARBHANE M MH236 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, BEED

3280 MH250127875 SHREYASH KOLSE M MH236 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, BEED

3281 MH250127874 SHIVAM GORAKHNATH DHAYARE M MH236 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, BEED

3282 MH250127878 SHUBHAM SHINDE M MH236 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, BEED

3283 MH250127893 AHVAN TYAGI M MH239 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KAMPTEE, NAGPUR

3284 MH250127906 DHAIRYA ANIL PATIL M MH243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE

3285 MH250127903 ARNAV SHIRISH THAKARE M MH243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE

3286 MH250127914 RACHANA RAKESH MORE F MH243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE

3287 MH250127920 URVESH PRADIP DESALE M MH243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHULE

3288 MH250127926 RUTUJA V. SATRAMWAR F MH245 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CR MANMAD, NANDGAON

3289 MH250127934 AAYUSHI PRADEEP SHINDE F MH246 PM SHRI KV NO 1 DEHUROAD, PUNE 

3290 MH250127932 AARNAV MAKARAND INDURKAR M MH246 PM SHRI KV NO 1 DEHUROAD, PUNE 

3291 MH250127952 TANISHKA SANDEEP BHOSALE F MH246 PM SHRI KV NO 1 DEHUROAD, PUNE 

3292 MH250127956 ATHARV DEVIDAS DIWATE M MH247 PM SHRI KV 2 MIRC AHMEDNAGAR

3293 MH250127960 AAROHI MANISH GAGARANI F MH248 R.C.PATEL SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, SHIRPUR

3294 MH250127978 VAISHNAVI SOMANATH GARAD F MH249 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-3 TARAPUR, THANE

3295 MH250127977 SPRUHA VISHAL SANKHE F MH249 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-3 TARAPUR, THANE

3296 MH250127988 ANUSHRI RAJHANS F MH254 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CRPF NAGPUR

3297 MH250128000 YASH LAHU JADHAV M MH255 ALARD PUBLIC SCHOOL MULSHI, PUNE

3298 MH250128010 ROHAN SANJEEV BHOLE M MH256 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NASHIK 

3299 MH250128004 ADITYA AMIT RATHI M MH256 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NASHIK 

3300 MH250128025 MOKSH RAHANGDALE M MH257 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAVEGAON 

KHAIRI, NAGPUR 

3301 MH250128031 PREKSHA ZODAPE F MH257 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAVEGAON 

KHAIRI, NAGPUR 

3302 MH250128026 NAMIT SURESH JUMLE M MH257 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAVEGAON 

KHAIRI, NAGPUR 

3303 MH250128045 ARYA VASANT CHORMALE F MH258 SHRI NAGESHWAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL AND JR COLLEGE, 

SHETPHAL GADHE

3304 MH250128046 DHANASHRI MAHESH DHANE F MH258 SHRI NAGESHWAR ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL AND JR COLLEGE, 

SHETPHAL GADHE

3305 MH250128061 SANVI DATTATRAY MANE F MH259 SADGURU DADGE MAHARAJ COLLEGE KARAD, SATARA

3306 MH250128079 VEDANT GANESH CHAUDHARI M MH263 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA YAVATMAL
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3307 MH250128099 PURI PARTH BHAUSAHEB M MH268 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AHMEDNAGAR

3308 MH250128089 ADVAIT DIGAMBAR GADEKAR M MH268 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AHMEDNAGAR

3309 MH250128092 KAIVALYA SANTOSH BHARAT M MH268 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AHMEDNAGAR

3310 MH250128094 OM SHIVAJI KADAM M MH268 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AHMEDNAGAR

3311 MH250128109 SIDDHESH DAGDU SADGIR M MH268 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AHMEDNAGAR

3312 MH250128119 ANSHUMAN KASHID M MH270 ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, NASHIK

3313 ML250128176 SILPYGRACE THABAH F ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3314 ML250128164 RIBAPHYLLA NONGRUM F ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3315 ML250128161 PRAGYAN TIWARI M ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3316 ML250128165 RIJIEDBASKHEM BARIM M ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3317 ML250128135 ESPITA RABHA F ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3318 ML250128155 NIRAJ RANJAN M ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3319 ML250128174 SAKSHAM RAJ M ML003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NIANGBARI RIBHOI

3320 ML250128256 SUNAR LANG SAJEM M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3321 ML250128220 KENNETHNIAH P LAMARE M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3322 ML250128209 GISELLE PHYLLEI F ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3323 ML250128203 EVANLANG THUBRU M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3324 ML250128207 FIRSTTIMAI TANG F ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3325 ML250128197 DATHRANG IKA SUCHIANG M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3326 ML250128232 MOIRANGMAYUMBISHALSINGHA M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3327 ML250128243 PERFECT SUNA M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3328 ML250128235 NEINIDAROI R SHYLLA F ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3329 ML250128259 WANKET BHAHLANG M ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3330 ML250128253 SOFIA DORA SUCHIANG F ML005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAINTIA HILLS

3331 ML250128300 RIYAD ISLAM M ML006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH WEST GARO 

HILLS, MEGHALAYA

3332 ML250128270 DEANSANGDHO R MARAK M ML006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH WEST GARO 

HILLS, MEGHALAYA

3333 ML250128272 DIPSIKA HAJONG F ML006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH WEST GARO 

HILLS, MEGHALAYA

3334 ML250128268 BONIT RAVIDAS M ML006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH WEST GARO 

HILLS, MEGHALAYA

3335 ML250128271 DILSHA KOCH F ML006 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH WEST GARO 

HILLS, MEGHALAYA
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3336 ML250128344 MEBANKIT MARBANIANG M ML009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAWPHLANG

3337 ML250128314 AMY GRACE DHAR F ML009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAWPHLANG

3338 ML250128337 LANDBORSTAR RANI M ML009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAWPHLANG

3339 ML250128356 SAKANIWAN BASAIAWMOIT F ML009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAWPHLANG

3340 ML250128348 NAZANI ANGEL MUKHIM F ML009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAWPHLANG

3341 ML250128383 LIZA MAWTYLLUP F ML010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NONGSTOIN

3342 ML250128378 GAMJIN D MARAK M ML010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NONGSTOIN

3343 ML250128375 DONSUK PATHAW M ML010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NONGSTOIN

3344 ML250128391 RICA IAWSAI F ML010 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NONGSTOIN

3345 ML250128417 PHIBANSARA MALNGIANG F ML011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAWSYNRAM

3346 ML250128415 MANDOR ARBAN TANGSONG M ML011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAWSYNRAM

3347 ML250128408 DEIPHIBANRI RYNDONG F ML011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAWSYNRAM

3348 ML250128423 AGHAMIA S HYNGDOH F ML012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAINTIA HILLS

3349 ML250128440 RAJAN DAS M ML012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAINTIA HILLS

3350 ML250128435 MEBAN CHYRMANG M ML012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JAINTIA HILLS

3351 ML250128467 DHANISH BANAI M ML013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH GARO HILLS, BAGHMARA

3352 ML250128463 DEATCHI H SANGMA F ML013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH GARO HILLS, BAGHMARA

3353 ML250128462 CHUMIKKANGCHI S MARAK F ML013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH GARO HILLS, BAGHMARA

3354 ML250128482 NOKRIME G MOMIN F ML013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH GARO HILLS, BAGHMARA

3355 ML250128461 CHUBEANG M SANGMA M ML013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SOUTH GARO HILLS, BAGHMARA

3356 ML250128520 JERISHA G MOMIN F ML110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST GARO HILLS SANMANDA

3357 ML250128510 CHENAWE SANGMA F ML110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST GARO HILLS SANMANDA

3358 ML250128499 ANIJA M SANGMA F ML110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST GARO HILLS SANMANDA

3359 ML250128504 ATESA B MARAK F ML110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST GARO HILLS SANMANDA

3360 ML250128511 CHERIMBE M SANGMA F ML110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST GARO HILLS SANMANDA

3361 ML250128506 BIJIMMESA WEDORA N SANGMA F ML110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, EAST GARO HILLS SANMANDA

3362 ML250128566 LADIANGHUN LYNGDOH SANGRIANG F ML112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS

3363 ML250128560 EVANGELEEN KHARDEWSAW F ML112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS

3364 ML250128573 PHIBANSABET MARWEIN F ML112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SOUTH WEST KHASI HILLS
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3365 MN250128669 THANGLENSANG LHOUJEM M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3366 MN250128592 FRANCIS SEIHAOLAL TOUTHANG M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3367 MN250128613 LAMJANENG KIPGEN F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3368 MN250128617 LAMNGAICHING SITLHOU F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3369 MN250128650 NGAMMINLUN TUBOI M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3370 MN250128670 THANGMINGOU HAOKIP M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3371 MN250128604 KHUSI DAHAL F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3372 MN250128632 MANGLUNGLEN CHONGLOI M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3373 MN250128614 LAMMOUNCHING LHOUVUM F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3374 MN250128635 NEMCHOIKIM HAOKIP F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3375 MN250128589 CHONGNEILAM CHONGLOI F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3376 MN250128662 SEIGOUTHANG KIPGEN M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3377 MN250128667 SUSHANT KATWAL M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3378 MN250128606 KIMNEILHAI LHOUVUM F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3379 MN250128644 NENGNGAICHIN TOUTHANG F MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3380 MN250128663 SEIMINLUN MISAO M MN002 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANGPOKPI 

(SENAPATI-II)

3381 MN250128708 MOIRANGTHEM BRAJAKANTA SINGH M MN003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAKCHING, MANIPUR

3382 MN250128682 AKOIJAM LANTHOIBA SINGH M MN003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAKCHING, MANIPUR

3383 MN250128691 KHUNDONGBAM BENSON MEITEI M MN003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAKCHING, MANIPUR

3384 MN250128687 DIVAS SAPAM M MN003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAKCHING, MANIPUR

3385 MN250128700 LOUIS ATHOKPAM M MN003 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAKCHING, MANIPUR

3386 MN250128766 SINAM SINTHOI CHANU F MN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IMPHAL WEST

3387 MN250128768 SOROKHAIBAM CHINGLEMBI CHANU F MN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IMPHAL WEST

3388 MN250128736 BIRJIT CHONGTHAM M MN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IMPHAL WEST

3389 MN250128765 SHAGOLSEM NEPOLIAN M MN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IMPHAL WEST

3390 MN250128743 HIJAM ROHAN SINGH M MN004 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, IMPHAL WEST

3391 MN250128816 JIANGUANGLIU PHAOMEI F MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3392 MN250128793 DINTHAINGAM PANMEI M MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3393 MN250128782 AMIA NEWMEI F MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG
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3394 MN250128807 GAITHUANTHUI KAMEI M MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3395 MN250128832 PUANGGANLIU GANGNMEI F MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3396 MN250128818 KABUANGAILIU  KAMEI F MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3397 MN250128821 LALAOTHAILIU NGOUMEI F MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3398 MN250128784 CANNA MALANGMEI F MN005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TAMENGLONG

3399 MN250128842 KHWAIRAKPAM PHAJATHOI CHANU F MN006 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IMPHAL NO.I LAMPHELPAT

3400 MN250128859 ROSHAN BISTA M MN007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, UKHRUL

3401 MN250128848 DIVYA CHAUDHARY F MN007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, UKHRUL

3402 MN250128865 HAOKHONGAN KIPGEN M MN009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHURACHANDPUR

3403 MN250128910 ROLEX LEISHANGTHEM M MN010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, POROMPAT SUB-DIVISION

3404 MN250128921 YUMNAM SELINA DEVI F MN010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, POROMPAT SUB-DIVISION

3405 MN250128890 KHULAKPAM AYMAN SHAH M MN010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, POROMPAT SUB-DIVISION

3406 MN250128897 MAISNAM CHINGLEMBA LUWANG M MN010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, POROMPAT SUB-DIVISION

3407 MN250128892 KHUNDRAKPAM RONALSON SINGH M MN010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, POROMPAT SUB-DIVISION

3408 MN250128886 JOYCE KIYAM F MN010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, POROMPAT SUB-DIVISION

3409 MN250128930 DAIKHO CHOKHRA F MN012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAO SENAPATI1

3410 MN250128931 HEKHA MARIIZIIOU KAPENA M MN012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAO SENAPATI1

3411 MN250128928 BOVEINE PUTOUSHE F MN012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAO SENAPATI1

3412 MN250128936 LONGRILA HRANAI F MN012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MAO SENAPATI1

3413 MN250128970 KHULAR CHRISTY LAMKANG F MN013 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDEL

3414 MN250128972 KHULPU KONI M MN013 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDEL

3415 MN250128964 HOINUNKIM ZOU F MN013 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDEL

3416 MN250129002 VICTORIA SORENSANGBAM F MN013 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDEL

3417 MN250128985 NINGSHINGRI KHUMLO F MN013 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDEL

3418 MN250129013 HEKMAHAI VARAM M MN014 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA SCHOOL, UKHRUL-1

3419 MN250129048 VASHAI THEMRIN ZIMIK F MN014 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA SCHOOL, UKHRUL-1

3420 MN250129015 JCINA MAHUNG M MN014 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA SCHOOL, UKHRUL-1

3421 MN250129044 SHONTHARING MAKANG F MN014 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA SCHOOL, UKHRUL-1

3422 MN250129038 RINGMIKAN AHUNGSHI SHIMREI F MN014 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA SCHOOL, UKHRUL-1
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3423 MN250129068 NINGOLYAISNA WAIKHOM F MN016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BISHNUPUR SUB - DIVISION 

3424 MN250129055 BARUN NINGTHOUJAM M MN016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BISHNUPUR SUB - DIVISION 

3425 MN250129073 TAOREM JOYSHREE DEVI F MN016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BISHNUPUR SUB - DIVISION 

3426 MN250129067 NAOREM RASHITOMBI DEVI F MN016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BISHNUPUR SUB - DIVISION 

3427 MP250129082 DEVOJEET PAUL M MP003 ARPANA CONVENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3428 MP250129079 ANVI GUPTA F MP003 ARPANA CONVENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3429 MP250129115 VIKAS SINGH M MP004 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORENA

3430 MP250129104 MANU RATHOR M MP004 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORENA

3431 MP250129096 AYUSH DHAKAR M MP004 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORENA

3432 MP250129121 PARIDHI PATRIKAR F MP006 R.D. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BETUL

3433 MP250129138 PARAM SUKHWANI M MP007 MACRO VISION ACADEMY, BURHANPUR

3434 MP250129126 AMOGH SHUKLA M MP007 MACRO VISION ACADEMY, BURHANPUR

3435 MP250129142 SHUBH SHUKLA M MP007 MACRO VISION ACADEMY, BURHANPUR

3436 MP250129163 DARSHRAJSINGH M MP013 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3437 MP250129175 OJAS SURYA SHARMA M MP013 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3438 MP250129158 ATHARV VIMAL KUMRAWAT M MP013 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3439 MP250129164 DHWANI GUPTA F MP013 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3440 MP250129202 BHAUMIK KAWADKAR M MP016 SICA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3441 MP250129228 RUPAM  HATI M MP016 SICA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3442 MP250129190 AATIKSH JAISWAL M MP016 SICA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3443 MP250129199 ASHWIK TIWARI M MP016 SICA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3444 MP250129207 EKAGRAH GOYAL M MP016 SICA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3445 MP250129212 JAYWARDHAN SINGH M MP016 SICA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, INDORE

3446 MP250129250 AGRAH SINGH BHADAURIYA M MP022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, BHOPAL 

3447 DL250129283 SUVEERYA PANDEY M MP022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, BHOPAL 

3448 MP250129272 NARENDRA CHOUDHARY M MP022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, BHOPAL 

3449 MP250129256 ANIRUDDHA SAXENA M MP022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, BHOPAL 

3450 MP250129263 AYUSH PATEL M MP022 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, BHOPAL 

3451 MP250129288 ADITYA SINGH M MP023 RANKERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE
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3452 MP250129292 HARDIK YADAV M MP023 RANKERS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3453 MP250129311 MOHAN AHIRE M MP024 SANT SRI ASHARAMJI GURUKUL HR. SEC. SCHOOL, CHHINDWARA

3454 MP250129337 VEDAKSHI BARODIA F MP025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SEHORE 

3455 MP250129317 ALOK PACHLASIA M MP025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SEHORE 

3456 MP250129330 RASHMI YADAV F MP025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SEHORE 

3457 MP250129348 ASHISH SHETTY M MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3458 MP250129369 PRAVEEN RAJORIYA M MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3459 MP250129342 AMY MAARIA TIGGA F MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3460 MP250129373 REETU KSHIRSAGAR F MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3461 MP250129349 ATHARVA PATIDAR M MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3462 MP250129381 SIMAR PATEL F MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3463 MP250129386 TAMANNA DHOPE F MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3464 MP250129393 YUVRAJ WASKALE M MP030 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANDHANA

3465 MP250129403 KUSHAGRA GIRI M MP032 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARNI WCL, BETUL 

3466 MP250129399 ANAY RAJ THAKUR M MP032 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SARNI WCL, BETUL 

3467 MP250129413 ANSHUL SIRSAM M MP034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMARWARA

3468 MP250129439 RAHUL KHARPUSE M MP034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMARWARA

3469 MP250129425 HIMANSHI PATHE F MP034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMARWARA

3470 MP250129412 ANANYA UIKEY F MP034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMARWARA

3471 MP250129448 SONAM BHADE F MP034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMARWARA

3472 MP250129474 ATHARV MEHAR M MP035 THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3473 MP250129510 VEDANT PATIL M MP035 THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3474 MP250129490 KUSH KHARE M MP035 THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3475 MP250129502 PRATHAMESH KODGIRE M MP035 THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3476 MP250129477 DEETYA DHAKAD F MP035 THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3477 MP250129472 ARNAV SAXENA M MP035 THE SHISHUKUNJ INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, INDORE

3478 MP250129528 OJAS JAMBHARE M MP037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANHIWARA

3479 MP250129526 NIHAL V GOWDA M MP037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANHIWARA

3480 MP250129540 SRUSTHI J G F MP037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANHIWARA
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3481 MP250129532 RUTHVIK GOWDA K H M MP037 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KANHIWARA

3482 MP250129598 VATSAL PANDEY M MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3483 MP250129575 KARTIK PANDEY M MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3484 MP250129546 AASTHA SIDDHI F MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3485 MP250129559 ARNAV KUMAR TAMRAKAR M MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3486 MP250129558 ANVI DWIVEDI F MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3487 MP250129547 ACHMAN PANDEY M MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3488 MP250129597 VAISHNAVI KACHER F MP039 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1, REWA

3489 MP250129602 ANISHA YADAV F MP049 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I CANT. SAGAR

3490 MP250129622 JYOTISH MEENA M MP053 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHEOPUR

3491 MP250129619 CHITRA RAWAT F MP053 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHEOPUR

3492 MP250129617 BHAVYA MEENA M MP053 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SHEOPUR

3493 MP250129645 AAYUSHI BHURIYA F MP058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JHABUA 2

3494 MP250129647 ATHARVA JAISWAL M MP058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JHABUA 2

3495 MP250129664 GNANESHWAR. M M MP059 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DEWAS

3496 MP250129693 VATSAL LADDHA M MP059 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DEWAS

3497 MP250129672 NAITIK UIKEY M MP059 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DEWAS

3498 MP250129688 SHIVAM RANJAN M MP059 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DEWAS

3499 MP250129701 ANAADI SINGH PARIHAR M MP060 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIRMOUR REWA

3500 MP250129723 SANCHI SONI F MP060 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIRMOUR REWA

3501 MP250129732 SPARSH YADAV M MP060 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIRMOUR REWA

3502 MP250129724 SANTVANA BHURTIYA F MP060 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIRMOUR REWA

3503 MP250129699 AKSHAT TIWARI M MP060 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIRMOUR REWA

3504 MP250129755 BHASKAR JHA M MP061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GWALIOR

3505 MP250129747 ADITYA GUNAWAT M MP061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GWALIOR

3506 MP250129761 HRISHIT SHARMA M MP061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GWALIOR

3507 MP250129791 YUVRAJ SHARMA M MP061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GWALIOR

3508 MP250129788 TANUSHKA CHAUDHARY F MP061 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I GWALIOR

3509 MP250129800 DIVYA F MP062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHATIYA UJJAIN
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3510 MP250129815 SAKSHI SOLANKI F MP062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHATIYA UJJAIN

3511 MP250129816 SANSKRUTI SHEKHAR PAWAR F MP062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHATIYA UJJAIN

3512 MP250129823 VAIDEHI RAJESH GOREGAONKAR F MP062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GHATIYA UJJAIN

3513 MP250129832 DIPANSHU SUTHAR M MP063 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMPURA, NEEMUCH

3514 MP250129844 NISHANT SINGH M MP063 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMPURA, NEEMUCH

3515 MP250129831 DIMPLE PANCHOLI F MP063 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMPURA, NEEMUCH

3516 MP250129882 KUNAL KHATEDIYA M MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3517 MP250129857 ANAND MAKWANA M MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3518 MP250129885 MISHTI  PAL F MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3519 MP250129889 NENU MOURYA F MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3520 MP250129870 GARIMA RATHORE F MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3521 MP250129898 RONAK PARMAR M MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3522 MP250129860 ASHLESHA NINGWAL F MP065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGRALALU JHABUA 1

3523 MP250129918 BHAVYANSHI WADIWA F MP066 PM SHRI  SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

PRABHATPATTAN BETUL

3524 MP250129932 RAJNISH MARSKOLE M MP066 PM SHRI  SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

PRABHATPATTAN BETUL

3525 MP250129928 MAYANK POTPHODE M MP066 PM SHRI  SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

PRABHATPATTAN BETUL

3526 MP250129952 JIGAR JOSHI M MP067 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARAILY

3527 MP250129956 MATRI RADADIYA F MP067 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARAILY

3528 MP250129947 CHITRANSH BAGHEL M MP067 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARAILY

3529 MP250129958 PARI VISHNOI F MP067 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARAILY

3530 MP250130000 MUSKAN  F MP068 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIND

3531 MP250129970 ABHISHEK KUMAR M MP068 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIND

3532 MP250129984 DULESWARI BEHERA F MP068 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIND

3533 MP250129979 DEEPESH PAL M MP068 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIND

3534 MP250129996 MAHAK YADAV F MP068 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIND

3535 MP250129991 KARTIKEY M MP068 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHIND

3536 MP250130040 HARSH PATIL M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3537 MP250130027 CHAUDHARY KEVIN M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3538 MP250130022 AASTHA WASKLE F MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 
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3539 MP250130057 MAYANK MAHAJAN M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3540 MP250130079 SHIKSHA BHAWASKAR F MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3541 MP250130065 PAWAN CHOUKE M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3542 MP250130063 PARMAR GOPAL M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3543 MP250130083 TUSHAR PAWAR M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3544 MP250130049 KHUSHIVANT MAHAJAN M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3545 MP250130061 MOKSHITA CHOUDHARY F MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3546 MP250130055 LINA PATIL F MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3547 MP250130041 HARSHAL MAHAJAN M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3548 MP250130081 SUMEDH PANPATIL M MP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BURHANPUR 

3549 MP250130143 SRAJAN VERMA M MP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UMARIA

3550 MP250130102 ANUSHKA SAHU F MP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UMARIA

3551 MP250130131 PRATIBHA PRIYADARSHINEE F MP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UMARIA

3552 MP250130139 SHREYANSH RAI M MP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UMARIA

3553 MP250130104 ARNAV SHUKLA M MP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UMARIA

3554 MP250130204 SHREYA SINGH BAIS F MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3555 MP250130159 ANANYA SONI F MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3556 MP250130193 SAGNIK GIRI M MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3557 MP250130183 PIYUSH PATEL M MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3558 MP250130190 PUSHPENDRA SINGH M MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3559 MP250130169 AYUSHI SINGH F MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3560 MP250130147 AAKANKSHA RAIDAS F MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3561 MP250130192 RITUPARNA GUPTA F MP072 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAU (BEOHARI) DISTT. SHAHDOL

3562 MP250130245 RUDRA SINGH M MP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIDHI

3563 MP250130220 ARMAN SINGH GAHARWAR M MP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIDHI

3564 MP250130235 PRATIKSHA PRAJAPATI F MP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIDHI

3565 MP250130249 SARVESH SANTOSH RAMANGIRE M MP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIDHI

3566 MP250130248 SANDHYA RAWAT F MP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIDHI

3567 MP250130232 NITESH SINGH M MP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIDHI

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 123 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

3568 MP250130265 ANUBHAV RAGHUWANSHI M MP074 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARWAR 

3569 MP250130267 HIMANI LODHI F MP074 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARWAR 

3570 MP250130287 AKSHAT PRATAP SINGH M MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3571 MP250130290 ANSH SHIVHARE M MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3572 MP250130316 PRADEEP SAHU M MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3573 MP250130326 SANA KHATOON F MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3574 MP250130286 AASHIK AHIRWAR M MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3575 MP250130307 MAHENDRA ANURAGI M MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3576 MP250130310 MANSI PAL F MP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NOWGONG, CHHATARPUR

3577 MP250130347 VISHAL GUPTA M MP076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHARGONE

3578 MP250130344 SUMAIYA SAIYED F MP076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHARGONE

3579 MP250130381 TUSHAR KUMAR M MP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LADUNA, MANDSAUR

3580 MP250130371 PIYUSH GIR M MP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LADUNA, MANDSAUR

3581 MP250130356 GOVIND CARPENTER M MP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LADUNA, MANDSAUR

3582 MP250130376 SOUBHAGYA GEHLOT M MP078 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LADUNA, MANDSAUR

3583 MP250130423 PALAK KUSHWAH F MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3584 MP250130432 RAJ SAVALIYA M MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3585 MP250130392 ASHA YADAV F MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3586 MP250130384 AADARSH KUMBHKAR M MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3587 MP250130438 SMIT JAMBUCHA M MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3588 MP250130395 DEEPIKA SINGH PARMAR F MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3589 MP250130408 KELVIN ADROJA M MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3590 MP250130414 MOHIT NAGAR M MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3591 MP250130399 GAYATRI SONDHIYA F MP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, RAJGARH 

3592 MP250130458 DIVYA JAREWAL F MP080 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALYA ALIRAJPUR

3593 MP250130467 KALPANA VISHWKARMA F MP080 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALYA ALIRAJPUR

3594 MP250130479 NITY RATHOD M MP080 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALYA ALIRAJPUR

3595 MP250130450 AHILYA CHOUHAN F MP080 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALYA ALIRAJPUR

3596 MP250130497 YUG KALRTHI M MP080 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODYA VIDYALYA ALIRAJPUR
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3597 MP250130507 DHURV AGRAWAL M MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3598 MP250130529 PARTH SINGH M MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3599 MP250130513 KARAN JADHAV M MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3600 MP250130535 RAGINI LODHI F MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3601 MP250130538 RUDRA DUBEY M MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3602 MP250130525 OM KHATIK M MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3603 MP250130519 KUSHAGRA PANDEY M MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3604 MP250130523 MUSKAN AHIRWAR F MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3605 MP250130522 MEENAKSHI DANGI F MP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHURAI

3606 MP250130552 ARYAN JAISWAL M MP082 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SINGRAULI

3607 MP250130557 DIVYAM SINGH M MP082 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SINGRAULI

3608 MP250130548 AARSHI CHAUHAN F MP082 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SINGRAULI

3609 MP250130595 SNEHA TYAGI F MP083 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GWALIOR

3610 MP250130591 RATNESH DHAKAD M MP083 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GWALIOR

3611 MP250130590 PRIYANSHU RAJPUT M MP083 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GWALIOR

3612 MP250130587 PARI KUSHWAH F MP083 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GWALIOR

3613 MP250130597 SUYASH PRATAP RAGHAV M MP083 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GWALIOR

3614 MP250130628 PRAJJWAL SONI M MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3615 MP250130620 KRATIKA KASHYAP F MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3616 MP250130647 SRAJAL LODHI F MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3617 MP250130637 SAMEER PATEL M MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3618 MP250130608 ARADHYA SHARMA F MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3619 MP250130614 HIMANSHU LODHI M MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3620 MP250130632 RAJKUMAR HARIJAN M MP085 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GADARWARA, NARSINGHPUR

3621 MP250130667 KAPIL LODHI M MP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ESSARAGH

3622 MP250130650 AJAY PAL LODHI M MP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ESSARAGH

3623 MP250130655 ARUN KUSHWAH M MP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ESSARAGH

3624 MP250130660 DHRUV SAHU M MP086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ESSARAGH

3625 MP250130710 KIRAN CHAURASIYA F MP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKHIRYA PANNA
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3626 MP250130729 SHRASHTI BAGRI F MP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKHIRYA PANNA

3627 MP250130723 RAJNEESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI M MP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKHIRYA PANNA

3628 MP250130698 ARADHYA SINGH F MP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKHIRYA PANNA

3629 MP250130687 AASHITA JAIN F MP088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAMKHIRYA PANNA

3630 MP250130776 SANTUSHTI PATERIYA F MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3631 MP250130756 DEEPANSHI MISHRA F MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3632 MP250130739 ADITI CHOURASIYA F MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3633 MP250130749 ARPITA GOND F MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3634 MP250130787 YASH RAJ NIGAM M MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3635 MP250130762 KRISHNA PRATAP BAGRI M MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3636 MP250130777 SARITA NAMDEV F MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3637 MP250130768 PRATEEK PANDEY M MP089 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KATNI

3638 MP250130798 GUDIYA  GARG F MP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEOPUR

3639 MP250130816 SOMYA BANSAL F MP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEOPUR

3640 MP250130807 RENU KUSHWAH F MP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEOPUR

3641 MP250130811 SANJANA RAWAT F MP090 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHEOPUR

3642 MP250130829 ANANYA BHATNAGAR F MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3643 MP250130827 AGREEM KUMAR M MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3644 MP250130861 NARIEETYA GUPTA M MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3645 MP250130859 MAN PARMAR M MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3646 MP250130856 LAKSHYPRABHA RATHORE F MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3647 MP250130869 SANDHIYA MALVIYA F MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3648 MP250130858 MAMTA RATHAVA F MP091 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KALUKHEDA RATLAM  

3649 MP250130912 SIDDHARTH TIWARI M MP092 GOVT. SUBHASH EXCELLENCE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

BHOPAL

3650 MP250130900 ATHARVA AGRAWAL M MP092 GOVT. SUBHASH EXCELLENCE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

BHOPAL

3651 MP250130902 DEVANSH MISHRA M MP092 GOVT. SUBHASH EXCELLENCE HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

BHOPAL

3652 MP250130932 PAVNI JHARIYA F MP093 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VILL PADMI MANDLA

3653 MP250130917 AARUSH MISHRA M MP093 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VILL PADMI MANDLA

3654 MP250130931 NIKITA GANGWAL F MP093 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA VILL PADMI MANDLA
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3655 MP250130980 RITIK PRAJAPATI M MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3656 MP250130946 ADITYA KUSHWAHA M MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3657 MP250130948 ANANYA MISHRA F MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3658 MP250130960 KIRTI BAGRI F MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3659 MP250130959 HRISHABH PATEL M MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3660 MP250130975 PRIYANKESH DWIVEDI M MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3661 MP250130976 PRIYANSH PATEL M MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3662 MP250130949 ANANYA SINGH F MP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA NAGOD, SATNA

3663 MP250131035 SAMAR RAHANGDALE M MP102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARASEONI, 

BALAGHAT

3664 MP250131014 HUNAR BHIMTE F MP102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARASEONI, 

BALAGHAT

3665 MP250130999 ASHMI CHOURE F MP102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARASEONI, 

BALAGHAT

3666 MP250131040 UJJWAL PATLE M MP102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARASEONI, 

BALAGHAT

3667 MP250130998 ARJUN RAJ M MP102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARASEONI, 

BALAGHAT

3668 MP250131027 PARIDHI UIKEY F MP102 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA WARASEONI, 

BALAGHAT

3669 MP250131048 ARUSH DHURWEY M MP103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DINDORI

3670 MP250131051 DEV KUMAR SAHU M MP103 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DINDORI

3671 MP250131085 VANSH METHKAR M MP105 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAJPUR, BARWANI

3672 MP250131083 VAIDEHI PAWAR F MP105 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAJPUR, BARWANI

3673 MP250131074 LAKSHYA BARFA M MP105 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAJPUR, BARWANI

3674 MP250131091 ANIT KUMAR JHA M MP108 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BINA

3675 MP250131114 YATI TRIPATHI F MP108 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BINA

3676 MP250131107 REYANSH SHRIVASTAVA M MP108 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BINA

3677 MP250131116 ANUPREKSHA SINGH F MP109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA UJJAIN

3678 MP250131134 SHARVARI VILAS DONGARE F MP112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MULTHAN DHAR

3679 MP250131135 SOHAM DHARMARAJ BURSE M MP112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MULTHAN DHAR

3680 MP250131136 VAINISHA CHOUDHARY F MP112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MULTHAN DHAR

3681 MP250131149 MONIKA CHAREL F MP113 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RATLAM-II

3682 MP250131154 SHLOK FEFAR M MP113 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RATLAM-II

3683 MP250131141 AYUSH SANJAYBHAI VALA M MP113 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RATLAM-II
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3684 MP250131187 RHYTHM MISHRA F MP114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIDISHA

3685 MP250131162 AARADHYA RAGHUWANSHI F MP114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIDISHA

3686 MP250131179 KUSH BHAVSAR M MP114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIDISHA

3687 MP250131174 HARSHITA DHAKAD F MP114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VIDISHA

3688 MP250131205 KANISHK PAL SINGH PAMAR M MP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DATIA

3689 MP250131206 NANDINI AHIRWAR F MP115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DATIA

3690 MP250131232 LOVEKUSH GURJAR M MP117 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AG NO.V, GWALIOR

3691 MP250131236 PARVI DHINGRA F MP117 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AG NO.V, GWALIOR

3692 MP250131247 UJJWAL SINGH KUSHWAH M MP117 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AG NO.V, GWALIOR

3693 MP250131228 GIRRAJ PANDAY M MP117 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AG NO.V, GWALIOR

3694 MP250131253 HARSHIT PATIDAR M MP119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ARNIYAKALAN, SHAJAPUR

3695 MP250131252 GAURAV SHAKYA M MP119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ARNIYAKALAN, SHAJAPUR

3696 MP250131258 MAYANK PANWAR M MP119 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ARNIYAKALAN, SHAJAPUR

3697 MP250131298 ISHIKA SACHDEV F MP127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHANGABAD 

3698 MP250131323 SUDHANSHU KUSHWAHA M MP127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHANGABAD 

3699 MP250131292 DEEPIKA BADKUR F MP127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHANGABAD 

3700 MP250131276 AARADHYA RAGHUWANSHI F MP127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHANGABAD 

3701 MP250131328 YASH SAHU M MP127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHANGABAD 

3702 MP250131324 SURYANSH CHOREY M MP127 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHANGABAD 

3703 MP250131329 AARADHYA PATIL M MP129 CHAMELI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDORE

3704 MP250131365 SARTHAK MEENA M MP129 CHAMELI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDORE

3705 MP250131367 SHREYAS KUMAR PODDAR M MP129 CHAMELI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDORE

3706 MP250131362 RUDRA PRATAP SHARMA M MP129 CHAMELI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDORE

3707 MP250131361 RAGHAV NAGAR M MP129 CHAMELI DEVI PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDORE

3708 MP250131401 PRATIGYA BHATI F MP130 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHAR

3709 MP250131395 KUSHAGRA RAWAT M MP130 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHAR

3710 MP250131381 ANVI VERMA F MP130 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHAR

3711 MP250131400 NITYA SHARMA F MP130 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHAR

3712 MP250131434 SNEHA CHOUHAN F MP134 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARWAHA 
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3713 MP250131413 ATHARV YADAV M MP134 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARWAHA 

3714 MP250131429 SAHIL GOURAW M MP134 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARWAHA 

3715 MP250131465 URJA MALVIYA M MP136 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURANABAD, UJJAIN

3716 MP250131447 HARSHITA SONI F MP136 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURANABAD, UJJAIN

3717 MP250131460 SHRUTI ARVADIYA F MP136 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURANABAD, UJJAIN

3718 MP250131446 HARSHITA SHARMA F MP136 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURANABAD, UJJAIN

3719 MP250131450 KRUSHNA NAI M MP136 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURANABAD, UJJAIN

3720 MP250131448 HITARTH RAVRANI M MP136 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURANABAD, UJJAIN

3721 MP250131502 VIVEK YOGESH PATIL M MP137 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANPUR, INDORE

3722 MP250131471 AJIT PATEL M MP137 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANPUR, INDORE

3723 MP250131504 YUVRAJ PATEL M MP137 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANPUR, INDORE

3724 MP250131475 ANUJ PATIDAR M MP137 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANPUR, INDORE

3725 MP250131511 KAVYA F MP138 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF, NEEMUCH

3726 MP250131520 SAURABH KUMAR M MP140 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ANUPPUR

3727 DL250131537 DHAIRYA PRAVEEN SINGH M MP141 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

3728 MP250131549 OJASH GAUTAM M MP141 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

3729 MP250131552 SANSKAR SAXENA M MP141 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

3730 MP250131542 HARSHIT SHARMA M MP141 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

3731 MP250131597 VIHAAN RATHORE M MP144 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, BHOPAL

3732 MP250131576 MOHAMMMAD AQMAL MANSOORI M MP144 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, BHOPAL

3733 MP250131598 YUG ASHOK SAHU M MP144 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, BHOPAL

3734 MP250131585 SAMRIDDHI VERMA F MP144 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, BHOPAL

3735 MP250131589 SASWAT SINGH M MP144 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, BHOPAL

3736 MP250131642 SHIVANI JHARIYA F MP145 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARGINAGAR JABALPUR

3737 MP250131608 CHANDRAVATI SINGH F MP145 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARGINAGAR JABALPUR

3738 MP250131636 RISHABH CHOUDHARY M MP145 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARGINAGAR JABALPUR

3739 MP250131645 SHREYANSH RAJAK M MP145 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARGINAGAR JABALPUR

3740 MP250131633 PRATIBHA VISHWKARMA F MP145 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARGINAGAR JABALPUR

3741 MP250131625 MANYATA VISHWAKARMA F MP145 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BARGINAGAR JABALPUR
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3742 MP250131655 ANSH RAMNIWAS DWIVEDI M MP146 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. I SATNA

3743 MP250131674 MANVI KARODE F MP151 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HARDA

3744 MP250131678 RAGEE PATEL F MP151 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HARDA

3745 MP250131665 HANEE AGRAWAL F MP151 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HARDA

3746 MP250131692 SHAILEE SONKUSALE F MP152 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, COD JABALPUR

3747 MP250131704 YASH SHIVANSH GAUTAM M MP158 PM SHRI KV NO IV GWALIOR 

3748 MP250131749 UTKARSH PATEL . M MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3749 MP250131725 HARSH PATEL M MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3750 MP250131713 ARBAN SAHARE M MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3751 MP250131729 LAXMI RAI F MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3752 MP250131705 AAADHYA PATEL M MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3753 MP250131753 YASH AHIRAWAR M MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3754 MP250131739 NITIN PATEL M MP159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HATTA, DAMOH

3755 MP250131774 SAKSHI AHIRWAR F MP160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUNDESHWAR, TIKAMGARH

3756 MP250131764 NEETU SURYAVANSHI F MP160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUNDESHWAR, TIKAMGARH

3757 MP250131757 AKSHYA VISHWAKARMA M MP160 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUNDESHWAR, TIKAMGARH

3758 MZ250131796 JOSEPH H LALDINTLUANGA M MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3759 MZ250131794 JOHN LALNUNSANGA M MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3760 MZ250131804 LALREMRUATPUII F MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3761 MZ250131808 MALSAWMZUALA M MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3762 MZ250131787 DAVID LALMALSAWM M MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3763 MZ250131809 MOILOHAM CHORKHY M MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3764 MZ250131810 NAGIB AHMED LASKAR M MZ002 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOLASIB THINGDAWL

3765 MZ250131846 LALNUNZIRI F MZ008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AIZAWL, MIZORAM

3766 MZ250131824 C LALNENTLUANGA M MZ008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AIZAWL, MIZORAM

3767 MZ250131865 RODINGPUII F MZ008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AIZAWL, MIZORAM

3768 MZ250131856 OBED MAWIZAIREMA M MZ008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AIZAWL, MIZORAM

3769 MZ250131827 H VANLALZAMA M MZ008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AIZAWL, MIZORAM

3770 MZ250131877 DANIEL LALHMUZUALA M MZ009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERCHHIP 
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3771 MZ250131884 LALDUATZUALI F MZ009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERCHHIP 

3772 MZ250131893 R.LALREMKIMA M MZ009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERCHHIP 

3773 MZ250131876 CHRISTOPHER RAMNUNMAWIA M MZ009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SERCHHIP 

3774 MZ250131900 ANTORI CHAKMA F MZ010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LAWNGTLAI 

3775 MZ250131906 B ELEZEA F MZ011 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LUNGLEI

3776 MZ250131908 JENISH CHAKMA M MZ011 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LUNGLEI

3777 MZ250131925 EMILY LALMALSAWMI F MZ013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAMIT

3778 MZ250131926 HOJOLI CHAKMA F MZ013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAMIT

3779 MZ250131929 LALSANGKIMI F MZ013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAMIT

3780 NL250131966 WALUNILA F NL001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOKOKCHUNG

3781 NL250131956 NUNGSANGBENLA F NL001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOKOKCHUNG

3782 NL250131939 AKANGBENLA F NL001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOKOKCHUNG

3783 NL250131986 NZANTHUNG Z KIKON M NL003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIULAND

3784 NL250131981 KICHANI L OVUNG F NL003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIULAND

3785 NL250131971 AKANGTEMSU LONGCHAR M NL003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIULAND

3786 NL250132003 NAOMI F NL004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WAKCHING 

3787 NL250131996 KAIYAN KONYAK M NL004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WAKCHING 

3788 NL250132013 WANLOI C F NL004 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WAKCHING 

3789 NL250132051 THRITSALIBA SANGTAM M NL006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHARE

3790 NL250132020 BUCHE K M NL006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHARE

3791 NL250132031 MEUWALA M F NL006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHARE

3792 NL250132052 THSARUPLA THONGLARU F NL006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHARE

3793 NL250132050 THANGSOI H M NL006 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHARE

3794 NL250132062 CHIHI THUNG M NL007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, KOHIMA

3795 NL250132069 SOLANSING ANURAG CHICHUI M NL007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, KOHIMA

3796 NL250132072 VISAVONUO M NL007 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SCHOOL, KOHIMA

3797 NL250132078 KIRTI F NL010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHEK

3798 NL250132075 IKITO SWU M NL010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHEK

3799 NL250132074 FILONI TRAKHA F NL010 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHEK
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3800 NL250132121 VIMI YEPTHO F NL012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKULUTO

3801 NL250132117 MUGHAPU M NL012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKULUTO

3802 NL250132119 OBEKA AYE M NL012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKULUTO

3803 NL250132109 HIUNOTO ZHIMO M NL012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKULUTO

3804 NL250132120 VILIHOLI KIHO F NL012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKULUTO

3805 NL250132146 YILOBEMO MOZHUI M NL013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WOKHA

3806 NL250132132 KHYULANO TSOPOE F NL013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WOKHA

3807 NL250132124 BENLANTHUNG NGULLIE M NL013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WOKHA

3808 NL250132167 SHINGSHEN C F NL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGLENG

3809 NL250132156 KAIPONG M NL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGLENG

3810 NL250132163 NOKMEI Y PHOM M NL109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LONGLENG

3811 OD250132172 ABHIGYAN MALLICK M OD001 SAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3812 OD250132174 ARAV PATRO M OD001 SAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3813 OD250132191 MANAS RANJAN DWIBEDY M OD002 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II CRPF BHUBANESHWAR

3814 OD250132248 SANAL NAYAK M OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3815 OD250132260 SOUMYA SAI SAHOO M OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3816 OD250132267 YASHASWEE MISHRA M OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3817 OD250132262 SUBHRAJIT SAHOO M OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3818 OD250132234 NIDISH MOHANTY M OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3819 OD250132255 SIDDHI PRADHAN F OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3820 OD250132241 RAJDEEP MAHANTA M OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3821 OD250132205 ARADHYA SAHOO F OD004 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3822 OD250132277 SOUMILI DAS F OD006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROURKELA

3823 OD250132274 RISHIK BHUYAN M OD006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROURKELA

3824 OD250132269 ABHAV GUPTA M OD006 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, ROURKELA

3825 OD250132300 SHUBHANKAR SAHOO M OD007 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESHWAR 

3826 OD250132280  AAHANA SAMAL F OD007 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESHWAR 

3827 OD250132291 NIKHILESH PRASAD RATH M OD007 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESHWAR 

3828 OD250132315 RUDRADITYA PRADHAN M OD008 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CUTTACK
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3829 OD250132318 SAYAN SUDAR SAHOO M OD008 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, CUTTACK

3830 OD250132347 PARIMITA BHARTI F OD009 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR

3831 OD250132334 GAURAV KUMAR SAHU M OD009 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR

3832 OD250132330 BHAVYA JAIN F OD009 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR

3833 OD250132335 GYANESWAR PRITAM M OD009 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BERHAMPUR

3834 OD250132369 SAI CHIRANJIT M OD012 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIMILIGUDA

3835 OD250132363 ARYANSH PRADHAN M OD012 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIMILIGUDA

3836 OD250132362 ARUSH SAHOO M OD012 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIMILIGUDA

3837 OD250132383 BIGBEN BEHERA M OD015 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALASORE

3838 OD250132395 NILESH ADHIKARI M OD015 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALASORE

3839 OD250132379 ANSHUMAN MISHRA M OD015 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALASORE

3840 OD250132430 DIBYANSH MALLICK M OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3841 OD250132429 CHIRANTAN SATAPATHY M OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3842 OD250132428 BRUTESHWAR RAJGURU M OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3843 OD250132466 TANVEE DASMOHAPATRA F OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3844 OD250132450 REETESH KUMAR NAYAK M OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3845 OD250132460 SHREYANS MOHAPATRA M OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3846 OD250132437 KRIPI KASWINI AICH F OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3847 OD250132441 MRUDU ANUSARJANAA F OD017 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL UNIT-VIII, BHUBANESWAR

3848 OD250132507 SHIBAM KRISHNA BIBHAR M OD020 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARAVA 

3849 OD250132504 SEKHAR  SUMAN  SAHU M OD020 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARAVA 

3850 OD250132520 SWETA RANI KAANAR F OD020 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARAVA 

3851 OD250132513 SIMRAN  MAHAKUR M OD020 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARAVA 

3852 OD250132519 SWEETY SAHU F OD020 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARAVA 

3853 OD250132484 KHUSI PADHAN F OD020 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARAVA 

3854 OD250132530 ASHIKA AGRAWALLA F OD021 O P JINDAL SCHOOL, ANGUL

3855 OD250132547 UDIT NARAYAN MAJHI M OD021 O P JINDAL SCHOOL, ANGUL

3856 OD250132545 SOUMYA RANJAN BHUTIA M OD021 O P JINDAL SCHOOL, ANGUL

3857 OD250132583 ROZALIN MARANDI F OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE
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3858 OD250132553 ASHIS KUMAR BEHERA M OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3859 OD250132565 HITESH KUMAR BEHERA M OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3860 OD250132554 ASHISH KUMAR MAHARANA M OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3861 OD250132559 BM YAJNASENI F OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3862 OD250132594 UNNATI MOHANT F OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3863 OD250132589 SRADHANJALI NAYAK F OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3864 OD250132580 PRATIBHA BARIK F OD022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGUDI  BALASORE

3865 OD250132612 SOHAM BIKASH KAR M OD026 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALINGA NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR

3866 OD250132601 AMLAN AMARDEEP M OD026 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALINGA NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR

3867 OD250132613 SONAL PATRA F OD026 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, KALINGA NAGAR, BHUBANESWAR

3868 OD250132636 DIBYANSHU SEKHAR SAHOO M OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3869 OD250132630 AYUSHMAN MISHRA M OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3870 OD250132656 SANDHYA ARATI BEHERA F OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3871 OD250132657 SANHITA SAGARIKA SAHOO F OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3872 OD250132621 ABHIGYAN DEY M OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3873 OD250132665 SUBHRANSHU SEKHAR PARIDA M OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3874 OD250132661 SOUMYENDRA PRIYADARSHEE F OD028 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MUNDALI, CUTTACK

3875 OD250132670 AMLAN PRASAD DASH M OD029 KIIT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL CAMPUS 9, BHUBANESWAR

3876 OD250132677 HIRANMAYA PATI M OD030 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 3 BHUBANESWAR

3877 OD250132694 VIBHANSHU SAHU M OD032 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.VI POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR 

3878 OD250132689 SAI SAURABH PRADHAN M OD032 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.VI POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR 

3879 OD250132724 MANOJ KUMAR NAIK M OD036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KONARK DIST 

PURI

3880 OD250132719 KHUSHBOO RAJ F OD036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KONARK DIST 

PURI

3881 OD250132706 ASISH BISWAL M OD036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KONARK DIST 

PURI

3882 OD250132722 LIPSA PRIYADARSHINI F OD036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KONARK DIST 

PURI

3883 OD250132723 LUSE JAYASINGH F OD036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KONARK DIST 

PURI

3884 OD250132737 SHRABANI SAHOO F OD036 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KONARK DIST 

PURI

3885 OD250132750 ARYAN MOHANTY M OD038 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHUBANESHWAR 

3886 OD250132777 SHAMAK BHATTACHARYA M OD038 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHUBANESHWAR 
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3887 OD250132761 MOHIT JANMEJAY M OD038 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHUBANESHWAR 

3888 OD250132755 CHANDRARUPA BEHERA F OD038 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHUBANESHWAR 

3889 OD250132772 SAI SMRITIMAN SAHOO M OD038 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHUBANESHWAR 

3890 OD250132806 MAROOT NANDAN SINGH M OD042 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1  SAMBALPUR

3891 OD250132819 SIDHARTH PRASAD M OD042 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1  SAMBALPUR

3892 OD250132793 ASMIT BEHERA M OD042 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1  SAMBALPUR

3893 OD250132788 ADYASHA CHOUDHURY F OD042 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1  SAMBALPUR

3894 OD250132839 JAYASHREE KIRSANI F OD043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JEYPORE, KORAPUT

3895 OD250132849 SAIRAM MALLICK M OD043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JEYPORE, KORAPUT

3896 OD250132833 BISWAJIT BISOI M OD043 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JEYPORE, KORAPUT

3897 OD250132863 ARNAV PATTNAIK M OD045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUJANG

3898 OD250132859 ANKITA DHRUVE F OD045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUJANG

3899 OD250132855 AGREEM SWAIN M OD045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUJANG

3900 OD250132882 SAI ARYALINA BARIK F OD045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUJANG

3901 OD250132874 MANYATA SAU F OD045 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUJANG

3902 OD250132915 SUBHAM DAS M OD046 MOTHER'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3903 OD250132901 ADITYARAJ BEHERA M OD046 MOTHER'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3904 OD250132898  RENISHA BARIK F OD046 MOTHER'S PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

3905 OD250132927 JAYASHREE JYOTIPRAVA SINGH F OD048 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GURUJANGA KHURDA

3906 OD250132919 AAYUSHMAN JENA M OD048 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GURUJANGA KHURDA

3907 OD250132956 RUCHISMITA PRADHAN F OD049 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV DEOGARH

3908 OD250132955 ROUNAK GUPTA M OD049 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV DEOGARH

3909 OD250132954 RONALD SEKHAR NAIK M OD049 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV DEOGARH

3910 OD250132945 MUKESH PRADHAN M OD049 PM SHRI SCHOOL JNV DEOGARH

3911 OD250132972 ARADHANA BEHERA F OD050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATRAPUR, GANJAM

3912 OD250132994 PATITAPABAN ROUT M OD050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATRAPUR, GANJAM

3913 OD250132971 ANMOL KUMAR PRADHAN M OD050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATRAPUR, GANJAM

3914 OD250133004 SAISHREE PRADHAN F OD050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATRAPUR, GANJAM

3915 OD250132992 PADMANBABHA TRIPATHY M OD050 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATRAPUR, GANJAM
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3916 OD250133034 P KUSUMANJALI F OD051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAYAGADA

3917 OD250133036 PANNADA CHARAN M OD051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAYAGADA

3918 OD250133050 SUMEET MAHAPATRA M OD051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAYAGADA

3919 OD250133045 SOYAM SIDDHARTHA SAHOO M OD051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAYAGADA

3920 OD250133055 SWAYAM SHREESHA BISOI M OD051 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAYAGADA

3921 OD250133067 JAGJITA PATRA F OD055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SALBANI, BETNOTI

3922 OD250133070 KARAN MAJHI M OD055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SALBANI, BETNOTI

3923 OD250133068 JAY PRAKASH MOHANTA M OD055 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SALBANI, BETNOTI

3924 OD250133104 SONAKSHI PRIYADARSHINI F OD056 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAYAGARH

3925 OD250133091 DIBYAJYOTI PRADHAN M OD056 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAYAGARH

3926 OD250133087 BHARATI JANGYASWARI F OD056 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAYAGARH

3927 OD250133135 PRAKRUTI PRABHA F OD057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GOSHALA SAMBALPUR

3928 OD250133124 ISHA AISHWARYA NAIK F OD057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GOSHALA SAMBALPUR

3929 OD250133128 JIGYANSA PRADHAN F OD057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GOSHALA SAMBALPUR

3930 OD250133129 KARAN PADHAN M OD057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GOSHALA SAMBALPUR

3931 OD250133112 ANSUMAN PRADHAN M OD057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GOSHALA SAMBALPUR

3932 OD250133132 MUKESH MAJHI M OD057 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA GOSHALA SAMBALPUR

3933 OD250133159 SANDHYA PALLAI F OD058 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BHADRAK

3934 OD250133200 SIDDHI BINAYAK BHOI M OD061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARGARH

3935 OD250133177 DEBESWAR BARIHA M OD061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARGARH

3936 OD250133175 CHOKSHESH BARIHA M OD061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARGARH

3937 OD250133191 PRIYANSHI NAYAK F OD061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARGARH

3938 OD250133198 SATYAJIT SAHU M OD061 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BARGARH

3939 OD250133227 LILASAGAR MEHER M OD064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOMNA

3940 OD250133237 SMRUTI SWARUPA ADBANG F OD064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOMNA

3941 OD250133239 TATTWARAJ PATEL M OD064 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KOMNA

3942 OD250133290 SWAYAM PRADHAN M OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  

3943 OD250133269 PRATYUS MAHARANA M OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  

3944 OD250133289 SWASTIK .SP. MISHRA M OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  
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3945 OD250133270 PRAYASH SETHI M OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  

3946 OD250133244 AKANKHYA MIRDHA F OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  

3947 OD250133248 ANNADAPRASAD CHINNARA M OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  

3948 OD250133280 SHIKHA MEHER F OD067 PM SHRI JNV PALJHAR BOUDHM  

3949 OD250133292 AARUSH AGAM NAYAK M OD072 COHEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JATANI, KHORDA

3950 OD250133307 SWAYAM SAMBHAB PASCHIMAKABAT M OD072 COHEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL JATANI, KHORDA

3951 OD250133348 SOUMENDRA DIGAL M OD093 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHULBANI

3952 OD250133329 LAXMI PRIYA SAHU F OD093 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHULBANI

3953 OD250133349 SOUMYARANJAN MALLICK M OD093 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHULBANI

3954 OD250133351 SUBHALAXMI PANI F OD093 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHULBANI

3955 OD250133333 MANJIT KUMAR SAHU M OD093 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHULBANI

3956 OD250133359 TULASI BAGHA F OD093 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PHULBANI

3957 OD250133386 SRITAM SWASTIK M OD097 DAV S.C.B. MEDICAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, CUTTACK

3958 OD250133369 GOURAVADITYA RATH M OD097 DAV S.C.B. MEDICAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, CUTTACK

3959 OD250133364 ANIKAIT SAHOO M OD097 DAV S.C.B. MEDICAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, CUTTACK

3960 OD250133396 DARSH SINGH M OD098 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NALCO NAGAR, ANGUL

3961 OD250133401 SHREYANK AGNIVESH M OD098 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NALCO NAGAR, ANGUL

3962 OD250133426 PRESTIGE SUNA M OD100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARLA

3963 OD250133439 SMRUTI RANJAN DAS M OD100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARLA

3964 OD250133405  MANASHI MANJARI SAHU F OD100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARLA

3965 OD250133421 NEHA NAIK F OD100 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NARLA

3966 OD250133462 SWADESH PRITAM CHAKRA M OD108 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ANANDAPUR

3967 OD250133472 SAI SASWAT ROUT M OD112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHARMAGARH 

3968 OD250133465 ASUTOSH MISHRA M OD112 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHARMAGARH 

3969 OD250133497 LIPSHA MANDAL F OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI

3970 OD250133482 BALAJI MADKAMI M OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI

3971 OD250133525 SUBHAM SARDAR M OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI

3972 OD250133489 GEETANJALI PAPULU F OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI

3973 OD250133513 SAMBIT BHUSAN PRADHAN M OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI
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3974 OD250133515 SARASWATI MADKAMI F OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI

3975 OD250133523 SOURAB SAHA M OD121 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 1  MALKANGIRI

3976 OD250133538 ASUTOSHA SAHU M OD130 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ANGUL

3977 OD250133563 SAI KRISHNA GOUDA M OD130 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ANGUL

3978 OD250133561 ROJALIN SAHU F OD130 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ANGUL

3979 OD250133537 ASHWASANA PRADHAN F OD130 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ANGUL

3980 OD250133531 ANANYA  MAHALIK F OD130 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ANGUL

3981 OD250133581 DIBYAM  JYOTI  SWAIN M OD131 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KENDRAPADA

3982 OD250133613 NAMRATA SAHU F OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3983 OD250133615 NIRAJ SAHOO M OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3984 OD250133617 PRIYANKA SAHOO F OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3985 OD250133592 ANOOP SAHOO M OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3986 OD250133611 MANISH KUMAR JENA M OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3987 OD250133618 PRIYANSHU MALLIK M OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3988 OD250133594 ARUN AMITABH MUNDA M OD145 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL

3989 OD250133641 PRATINGYA PRIYADARSHANI F OD148 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PURI

3990 OD250133652 ANSHUMAN SAHU M OD151 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELPADA, BALANGIR

3991 OD250133658 MRUTYUNJA BUDEK M OD151 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BELPADA, BALANGIR

3992 OD250133671 ANUSKA ADIPTI SAHOO F OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3993 OD250133702 SHIDDHESWARI SINGH F OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3994 OD250133697 RUDRA MADHAB SAHOO M OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3995 OD250133696 RUCHIKA PRIYADARSINI NAIK F OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3996 OD250133710 SWOSTIKA MAHARANA F OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3997 OD250133667 AMRITA KUMARI F OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3998 OD250133698 SAMAL HEMBRAM M OD156 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HADAGARH

3999 OD250133717 SH DEBI SWARUP M OD161 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1, CUTTACK

4000 OD250133762 SHRUTISHREE SAHOO F OD162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPHIRIPADA, SUNDERGARH

4001 OD250133730 ASISH BISWAL M OD162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPHIRIPADA, SUNDERGARH

4002 OD250133731 AYUSH KHAMARI M OD162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPHIRIPADA, SUNDERGARH

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 138 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

4003 OD250133741 GARGYA KUMAR PRADHAN M OD162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPHIRIPADA, SUNDERGARH

4004 OD250133719 ABHA PRADHAN F OD162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPHIRIPADA, SUNDERGARH

4005 OD250133743 JIGYANSA PATRA F OD162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LEPHIRIPADA, SUNDERGARH

4006 OD250133809 NEELADRI MISHRA M OD171 ODM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4007 OD250133795 ASHISH SAHU M OD171 ODM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4008 OD250133797 AVNEESH NAYAK M OD171 ODM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4009 OD250133779 AARAV KAUSHAL M OD171 ODM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4010 OD250133826 SWAGAT ARNAB DALEI M OD171 ODM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4011 OD250133808 MD AAYAN AKHTAR M OD171 ODM PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4012 OD250133844 DHIMAN SWADHIN SATYA PRAKASH M OD172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KENDRAPARA

4013 OD250133857 SWOYAMPRAVA ROUT F OD172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KENDRAPARA

4014 OD250133850 NISANT BISWAL M OD172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KENDRAPARA

4015 OD250133860 ADYA VATS F OD173 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JAJPUR

4016 OD250133873 NISHIT ROUT M OD177 ODM GLOBAL SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4017 OD250133876 SATPREM PRADHAN M OD177 ODM GLOBAL SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4018 OD250133874 PRANEEL BAGARIA M OD177 ODM GLOBAL SCHOOL, BHUBANESWAR

4019 OD250133879 ABHAYA RAJ MANDAL M OD179 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHITRAKONDA

4020 OD250133884 DEEPRAJ BHUYAN M OD179 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHITRAKONDA

4021 OD250133900 SRITAM NAYAK M OD179 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHITRAKONDA

4022 OS250133920 SAANVI PARIN F OS002 EMBASSY OF INDIA SCHOOL KV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

4023 OS250133922 SABIR IMTIAZ SULTANPURI M OS002 EMBASSY OF INDIA SCHOOL KV MOSCOW RUSSIA 

4024 PB250133933 AVNEET KAUR F PB001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAROUR

4025 PB250133954 PRACHI F PB001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAROUR

4026 PB250133943 KAJAL KUMARI F PB001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAROUR

4027 PB250133929 AKASH CHAUDHARY M PB001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAROUR

4028 PB250133969 SONAKSHI F PB001 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAROUR

4029 PB250133979 ISHVEER SINGH M PB004 KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

4030 PB250133984 ROHAN GANDHI M PB004 KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

4031 PB250133996 KAJAL F PB005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FAZILKA, FIROZPUR

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 139 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

4032 PB250134007 YOGESH M PB005 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FAZILKA, FIROZPUR

4033 PB250134014 GRAHIL DHARNI M PB008 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

4034 PB250134017 NEVAAN KAUSHAL M PB008 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL BRS NAGAR, LUDHIANA

4035 PB250134022 DIVIT JAIN M PB009 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAUNI PO JAND 

SAHIB FARIDKOT

4036 PB250134030 RASHMEET KAUR F PB009 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAUNI PO JAND 

SAHIB FARIDKOT

4037 PB250134057 KINSHUK BHATIA M PB011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRITSARI

4038 PB250134076 RISHAB SINGH M PB011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRITSARI

4039 PB250134065 MEHAKPREET KAUR F PB011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRITSARI

4040 PB250134083 SUMANYU VASUDEVA M PB011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRITSARI

4041 PB250134069 NAVRAJBIR SINGH M PB011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRITSARI

4042 PB250134071 NOORDEEP SINGH M PB011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AMRITSARI

4043 PB250134145 SVANIK SHARMA M PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4044 PB250134104 DIVYA NAMOTRA F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4045 PB250134139 SAURAV DIVYARTHI M PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4046 PB250134089 AANGANNA DOGRA F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4047 PB250134114 KANIKA F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4048 PB250134088  SIMRANJEET M PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4049 PB250134100 DEEPANSHIKA F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4050 PB250134097 BANDHNA F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4051 PB250134124 MUSKAN F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4052 PB250134110 HIMANI F PB012 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PATHANKOT 

4053 PB250134153 TAMANA F PB014 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KAPURTHALA

4054 PB250134171 RAGHAV ARYA GARG M PB015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LONGOWAL 

SANGRUR

4055 PB250134166 MAYANK KUMAR M PB015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LONGOWAL 

SANGRUR

4056 PB250134175 TANYA F PB015 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA LONGOWAL 

SANGRUR

4057 PB250134192 GARIMA F PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4058 PB250134222 SHRUTI F PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4059 PB250134212 MEGHAVI VERMA F PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4060 PB250134205 KRISHNA M PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR
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4061 PB250134204 KOMALPREET KAUR F PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4062 PB250134210 MANPREET SAROYA M PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4063 PB250134208 LAKSHMI F PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4064 PB250134189 DEEPSHIKHA F PB016 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOSHIARPUR

4065 PB250134253 SAKSHI YADAV F PB019 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 CANTT, BATHINDA

4066 PB250134240 JAYANK M PB019 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 CANTT, BATHINDA

4067 PB250134249 PRATIBHA F PB019 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 4 CANTT, BATHINDA

4068 PB250134302 SUMANDEEP KAUR F PB022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

4069 PB250134290 NAVJOT KAUR F PB022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

4070 PB250134269 HARMAN KAUR F PB022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

4071 PB250134296 RAUNAK MEHTA M PB022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

4072 PB250134281 LIKSHA SHARMA F PB022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

4073 PB250134262 CHANDAN RAWAT M PB022 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI SABO, BATHINDA

4074 CH250134310 MUDIT SHARMA M PB029 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ZIRAKPUR

4075 PB250134324 SIDHANT GARG M PB030 PM SHRI KV NO.5 BATHINDA CANTT

4076 PB250134322 LAKSHIT NARAYAN M PB030 PM SHRI KV NO.5 BATHINDA CANTT

4077 PB250134328 BHAVYA F PB031 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SLIET LONGOWAL SANGRUR

4078 PB250134361 YUVRAJ SINGH DHALIWAL M PB033 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA

4079 PB250134348 JENNIS M PB033 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA

4080 PB250134357 SINAI ARORA M PB033 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, PATIALA

4081 PB250134378 SAMARVEER M PB035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHALI-1

4082 PB250134379 SANJANA KUMARI F PB035 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHALI-1

4083 PB250134386 SEERAT SAINI F PB038 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MOHALI SAS NAGAR 

4084 PB250134403 RAM KUMAR M PB039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MALOUT

4085 PB250134395 HARNOOR M PB039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MALOUT

4086 PB250134390 ARIF KHAN M PB039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MALOUT

4087 PB250134408 SUKHCHAIN SINGH M PB039 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MALOUT

4088 PB250134420 ARIYAN KUMAR M PB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALA, POJEWAL

4089 PB250134427 DISHANT KATARIA M PB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALA, POJEWAL
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4090 PB250134422 CHAHAT F PB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALA, POJEWAL

4091 PB250134428 DIVANSHI F PB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALA, POJEWAL

4092 PB250134456 SIMRAN KAUR F PB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALA, POJEWAL

4093 PB250134469 SUKHMANPREET SINGH MAKKAR M PB045 SHRI RAM ASHRAM PUBLIC SCHOOL, AMRITSAR

4094 PB250134470 ADITYA BIND M PB047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LUDHIANA

4095 PB250134484 HARSHIT M PB047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LUDHIANA

4096 PB250134490 PARDEEP KAUR F PB047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LUDHIANA

4097 PB250134485 KARTIK M PB047 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LUDHIANA

4098 PB250134525 KARANPREET SINGH M PB049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANDHUAN ROPAR

4099 PB250134510 BHAVNA F PB049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANDHUAN ROPAR

4100 PB250134515 EKAMJIT SINGH M PB049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANDHUAN ROPAR

4101 PB250134545 SAMMAR M PB049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANDHUAN ROPAR

4102 PB250134547 SEHIJDEEP SAINI M PB049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANDHUAN ROPAR

4103 PB250134557 DIVIT SINGLA M PB050 THE BRITISH SCHOOL, MOHALI

4104 PB250134562 SHUBH GOYAL M PB050 THE BRITISH SCHOOL, MOHALI

4105 PB250134577 GAGANDEEP SINGH M PB057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIHAL SINGHWALA

4106 PB250134594 PRABHREET KAUR F PB057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIHAL SINGHWALA

4107 PB250134598 RISHI RAJ M PB057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIHAL SINGHWALA

4108 PB250134591 NISHANT RANA M PB057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIHAL SINGHWALA

4109 PB250134601 SAKSHAM M PB057 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIHAL SINGHWALA

4110 PB250134621 GAWALJIT KAUR F PB058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI MADHO DISTT 

JALANDHAR 

4111 PB250134614 ANANYA F PB058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI MADHO DISTT 

JALANDHAR 

4112 PB250134632 RITIKA SHARMA F PB058 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TALWANDI MADHO DISTT 

JALANDHAR 

4113 PB250134668 NAVJINDER KAUR F PB062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ZIRA

4114 PB250134660 KHUSHPREET KAUR F PB062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ZIRA

4115 PB250134685 VEERPAL KAUR F PB062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ZIRA

4116 PB250134667 NAVDEEP SINGH M PB062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ZIRA

4117 PB250134638 AMANATPREET KAUR F PB062 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ZIRA

4118 PB250134700 GAURI GUPTA F PB063 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANSA
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4119 PB250134689 AMANDEEP KAUR F PB063 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANSA

4120 PB250134704 HARSHDEEP SINGH M PB063 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANSA

4121 PB250134718 NAVJOT SINGH M PB063 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANSA

4122 PB250134707 HARVEER SINGH SRAN M PB063 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANSA

4123 PB250134744 KANISHKA F PB065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHILWAN, BARNALA

4124 PB250134748 NAMAN MITTAL M PB065 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHILWAN, BARNALA

4125 PB250134766 HARMEET KAUR F PB066 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARNTARAN

4126 PB250134754 ANVESHA F PB066 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARNTARAN

4127 PB250134755 AZAM NAWAZ M PB066 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARNTARAN

4128 PB250134758 BHAVJEET SINGH M PB066 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARNTARAN

4129 PB250134760 DOLLY KUMARI F PB066 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, TARNTARAN

4130 PB250134785 AKARSH M PB067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATIALA

4131 PB250134795 ISHMANP REET KAUR F PB067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATIALA

4132 PB250134803 SAKSHI F PB067 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATIALA

4133 PB250134823 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH M PB068 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

4134 PB250134815 AKSHIT DAMARA M PB068 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

4135 PB250134833 HARSHITA SURI F PB070 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 AFS ADAMPUR, JALANDHAR

4136 PB250134849 GURLEEN KAUR F PB071 GURU AMAR DASS ADARSH INSTITUTE, KHADUR SAHIB

4137 PB250134838 AISHMEEN KAUR F PB071 GURU AMAR DASS ADARSH INSTITUTE, KHADUR SAHIB

4138 PB250134866 YUVRAJ SINGH M PB071 GURU AMAR DASS ADARSH INSTITUTE, KHADUR SAHIB

4139 PB250134874 RISHIK SHARMA M PB073 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 1 CANTT, PATIALA

4140 PB250134881 ABHAY  PALIWAL M PB076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA REONA UCHA, FATEHGARH SAHIB

4141 PB250134893 PRANEEL GROVER F PB076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA REONA UCHA, FATEHGARH SAHIB

4142 PB250134887 KHUSHI F PB076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA REONA UCHA, FATEHGARH SAHIB

4143 PB250134899 KULSHAN SINGH RIAR M PB078 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 3 CANTT JALANDHAR

4144 PB250134921 SHASHANK GOYAL M PB116 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS NO.III BHATINDA

4145 PB250134912 DEEPAK GOYAL M PB116 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS NO.III BHATINDA

4146 PB250134924 GAURISHA F PB118 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. 2 ARMY  AREA,  PATHANKOT

4147 PB250134868 SAWALJOT SINGH M PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR
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4148 PB250134959 MUSKAN F PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4149 PB250134939 GURMUKH SINGH M PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4150 PB250134975 VANSHIKA SHARMA F PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4151 PB250134931 ALAYASHA F PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4152 PB250134947 JAPNEET KAUR F PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4153 PB250134972 SUKHMANDEEP KAUR F PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4154 PB250134936 DINESH SINGH BAJWA M PB119 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DABURI, 

GURDASPUR

4155 PY250134986 RISHI.D M PY001 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 JIPMER CAMPUS, PONDICHERRY

4156 PY250134987 SAMYVEL.A M PY001 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 JIPMER CAMPUS, PONDICHERRY

4157 PY250134989 SOMNATH T M PY001 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 JIPMER CAMPUS, PONDICHERRY

4158 PY250134985 RAJITH PRANAV B B M PY001 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 JIPMER CAMPUS, PONDICHERRY

4159 PY250135054 SIDDHARTH LAXMISHA M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4160 PY250135044 S GOKULNATHAN M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4161 PY250135000 AUGUSTUS MAXWELL M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4162 PY250134997 ANIRUDDHA L M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4163 PY250134996 ANINDYA GAUTAM M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4164 PY250135066 VED A PATEL M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4165 PY250135002 B ADARSH M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4166 PY250135038 PREJITHGANESH M PY002 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, PONDICHERRY

4167 PY250135072 DHANASRI  C F PY005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARAIKAL, KOTTUCHERRY

4168 PY250135071 DANYA SRI  R F PY005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KARAIKAL, KOTTUCHERRY

4169 PY250135084 HARISREE J F PY007 ST PATRICK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY

4170 PY250135087 NEHA K F PY007 ST PATRICK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PUDUCHERRY

4171 PY250135104 P KABISHIKA F PY109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUDUCHERRY

4172 PY250135097 E ANUSHKA F PY109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUDUCHERRY

4173 PY250135108 S JANSI F PY109 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUDUCHERRY

4174 PY250135121 AARATHI LAKSHMI K V F PY110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHE

4175 PY250135135 GAYATHRI REJISH F PY110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHE

4176 PY250135136 GAYATHRI V F PY110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHE
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4177 PY250135198 P KANCHANA F PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4178 PY250135201 P SWARUP KUMAR M PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4179 PY250135210 S SITARA F PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4180 PY250135164 G LAXMAN M PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4181 PY250135173 K CHARAN M PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4182 PY250135162 DEEKSHA SHARMA F PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4183 PY250135195 P DEVISRI F PY111 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, YANAM

4184 RJ250135243 MANAV SINGH M RJ007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHUNJHUNU

4185 RJ250135246 PANCHHEE F RJ007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHUNJHUNU

4186 RJ250135238 KIRAN F RJ007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHUNJHUNU

4187 RJ250135227 DEEPIKA F RJ007 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHUNJHUNU

4188 RJ250135271 DEVANSH JAIN M RJ008 SHRADHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWATBHATA

4189 RJ250135299 SHIVEN JOSHI M RJ008 SHRADHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWATBHATA

4190 RJ250135298 SHARANYA BANKE F RJ008 SHRADHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWATBHATA

4191 RJ250135270 DEVANG DWIVEDI M RJ008 SHRADHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWATBHATA

4192 RJ250135305 YASHICA JAIN F RJ008 SHRADHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWATBHATA

4193 RJ250135306 YASHVI MAHESHWARI F RJ008 SHRADHALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, RAWATBHATA

4194 RJ250135333 KARTIK CHOUDHARY M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4195 RJ250135325 DIVYAM NUNIA M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4196 RJ250135372 YAJU SHARMA M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4197 RJ250135366 TANISHK SEERVI M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4198 RJ250135309 AARAV KUMAR SINGH M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4199 RJ250135352 NAVNEET KUMAR M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4200 RJ250135356 RAJVEER MAHESHWARI M RJ009 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4201 RJ250135402 SHUBHI SHARMA F RJ010 DISHA DELPHI GLOBAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL, KOTA

4202 RJ250135387 DHAIRYA GANGWAR M RJ010 DISHA DELPHI GLOBAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL, KOTA

4203 RJ250135381 AVANIKA BINDAL F RJ010 DISHA DELPHI GLOBAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL, KOTA

4204 RJ250135384 BHUSHAN MEENA M RJ010 DISHA DELPHI GLOBAL SR.SEC.SCHOOL, KOTA

4205 RJ250135427 VIKRAM SUTHAR M RJ011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAJSAMAND
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4206 RJ250135411 DIPIKA SAHU F RJ011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAJSAMAND

4207 RJ250135412 DIPTI SINGH F RJ011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAJSAMAND

4208 RJ250135406 AJAY MEENA M RJ011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAJSAMAND

4209 RJ250135439 SAMARTH AGARWAL M RJ014 ST JOHNS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUNDI ROAD, KOTA

4210 UP250135437 NIKUNJ SINGHAL M RJ014 ST JOHNS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL BUNDI ROAD, KOTA

4211 RJ250135446 ADVIK GUPTA M RJ015 NEERJA MODI SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4212 RJ250135444   DARSH AGRAWAL M RJ015 NEERJA MODI SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4213 RJ250135474 ROJALIN MISHRA F RJ016 DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOTA

4214 RJ250135461 AADITYA KUMAR TIWARI M RJ016 DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOTA

4215 RJ250135477 SHIVOHAM SRIVASTAVA M RJ016 DISHA DELPHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, KOTA

4216 RJ250135494 DIPTESH SHREE MALAVIYA M RJ019 MDS PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDAIPUR

4217 RJ250135490 AKSHIT SOMANI M RJ019 MDS PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDAIPUR

4218 RJ250135501 NIVISHA KHANDELWAL F RJ019 MDS PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDAIPUR

4219 RJ250137688 AARAV CHAUDHARY M RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4220 RJ250135561 RISHABH SAHOO M RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4221 RJ250135556 PREET RATHORE M RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4222 RJ250135515 AARNAV MATHUR M RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4223 RJ250135514 AANYA TANWAR F RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4224 RJ250135530 DEV JALAN M RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4225 RJ250135560 REYKUV MITRUKA M RJ020 JAYSHREE PERIWAL HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4226 RJ250135582 ANUSKA SAHU F RJ023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BUNDI

4227 RJ250135602 MUSKAN PILARE F RJ023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BUNDI

4228 RJ250135603 NAKESH SINGH M RJ023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BUNDI

4229 RJ250135574 AKSHATA ARADE F RJ023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BUNDI

4230 RJ250135596 KARTIK DHARNE M RJ023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BUNDI

4231 RJ250135601 MEGHA KUMARI BAIRWA F RJ023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BUNDI

4232 RJ250135637 SADAB KHAN M RJ027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.VI PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR

4233 RJ250135636 RUDRAKSH SHARMA M RJ027 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.VI PRATAP NAGAR, JAIPUR

4234 RJ250135654 CHITRAG BHARDWAJ M RJ028 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWADI, TIJARA
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4235 RJ250135679 SOUMYA DIPTA BHATTACHARYYA F RJ028 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWADI, TIJARA

4236 RJ250135676 SAMARTH RAJPUT M RJ028 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWADI, TIJARA

4237 RJ250135648 ANUBHAV SAINI M RJ028 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWADI, TIJARA

4238 RJ250135649 ANVI AGGARWAL F RJ028 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWADI, TIJARA

4239 RJ250135647 ANAHITA SUD F RJ028 MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWADI, TIJARA

4240 RJ250135694 REYANSH JAIN M RJ030 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDAIPUR

4241 RJ250135696 SHUBHAM SINGH M RJ030 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, UDAIPUR

4242 RJ250135718 KAVITA PARODA F RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4243 RJ250135735 PRAVEEN CHOUDHARY M RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4244 RJ250135713 HANSRAJ GURJAR M RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4245 RJ250135738 RAHUL MEGHWAL M RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4246 RJ250135744 VIDIT M RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4247 RJ250135719 KHUSHI GENA F RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4248 RJ250135748 YUVRAJ M RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4249 RJ250135736 PRAVEEN MEGHWANSHI M RJ032 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NASIRABAD

4250 RJ250135752 ANANNAY PUROHIT M RJ039 LUCKY BAL NIKETAN SR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4251 RJ250135759 KARTIK ARORA M RJ039 LUCKY BAL NIKETAN SR SEC. SCHOOL, JODHPUR

4252 RJ250135766 ADITYA SINGH M RJ041 MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER

4253 RJ250136990 ADITI DOLIA F RJ041 MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER

4254 RJ250135768 MANOMAY MITTAL M RJ041 MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER

4255 RJ250135767 HARSIFAT KAUR F RJ041 MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER

4256 RJ250137005 DAKSHESH PANT M RJ041 MAHESHWARI PUBLIC SCHOOL VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER

4257 RJ250135771 ABHISHEK M RJ043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILWARA 

4258 RJ250135776 DIVYANSHI PARIHAR F RJ043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILWARA 

4259 RJ250135774 BHAWANA PATEL F RJ043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILWARA 

4260 RJ250135786 RAVINDRA M RJ043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BILWARA 

4261 RJ250135794 ALICE KUNDU F RJ044 ASCENT INTERNATIONAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRWA, 

UDAIPUR

4262 RJ250135793 AKSHAT GAUTAM M RJ044 ASCENT INTERNATIONAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GIRWA, 

UDAIPUR

4263 RJ250135811 SHUBHAM GOYAL M RJ047 ST XAVIER SR SEC SCHOOL C- SCHEME, JAIPUR
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4264 RJ250135837 NAKSHATRA GARG M RJ050 CAMBRIDGE COURT HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4265 RJ250135826 GARV JINDAL M RJ050 CAMBRIDGE COURT HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4266 RJ250135844 RUDRA PRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT M RJ050 CAMBRIDGE COURT HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4267 RJ250135841 PRAYAN RAJ SHARMA M RJ050 CAMBRIDGE COURT HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4268 RJ250135813 AARADHYA AGARWAL M RJ050 CAMBRIDGE COURT HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4269 RJ250135864 HAREN JETWANI M RJ054 CAMBRIDGE COURT WORLD SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4270 RJ250135862 ATHARV PRAJAPATI M RJ054 CAMBRIDGE COURT WORLD SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4271 RJ250135860 ANIRUDDH YADAV M RJ054 CAMBRIDGE COURT WORLD SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4272 RJ250135883 ANVIKA AGARWAL F RJ055 SUBODH PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4273 RJ250135887 GITISHKA F RJ055 SUBODH PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4274 RJ250135884 ASTIK YADAV M RJ055 SUBODH PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4275 RJ250135906 DUBEY VISHAL KUMAR ANIL KUMAR M RJ056 NEERJA MODI WORLD SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4276 RJ250135931 HANSARAJ CHOUHAN M RJ068 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIKANER

4277 RJ250135922 ARYAN M RJ068 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIKANER

4278 RJ250135946 RAVINA F RJ068 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIKANER

4279 RJ250135934 KAPIL KUMAWAT M RJ068 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BIKANER

4280 RJ250135950 AAYUSH DUDHAWAT M RJ072 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, KOTA 

4281 RJ250135963 DHRUV AGRAWAL M RJ078 SANGAM SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, BHILWARA

4282 RJ250135966 JAY MANTRI M RJ078 SANGAM SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, BHILWARA

4283 RJ250135972 NAKUL MAHESHWARI M RJ078 SANGAM SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, BHILWARA

4284 RJ250136001 MOHIT SINGH M RJ087 BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KISHANGARH

4285 RJ250136019 VISHRUT RATHI M RJ087 BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KISHANGARH

4286 RJ250136010 RISHABH JAIN M RJ087 BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KISHANGARH

4287 RJ250135994 KAIVALYA MAHESHWARI M RJ087 BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL, KISHANGARH

4288 RJ250136056 TANVI PRAJAPATI F RJ088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HURDA

4289 RJ250136042 NEERAJ VERMA M RJ088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HURDA

4290 RJ250136023 ABHISHEK JAT M RJ088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HURDA

4291 RJ250136044 POONAM JAT F RJ088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HURDA

4292 RJ250136047 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR DARJI M RJ088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HURDA
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4293 RJ250136055 TANUJA SUKHWAL F RJ088 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HURDA

4294 RJ250136092 SAKINA HASAN F RJ089 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM, JAIPUR

4295 RJ250136071 ARYAVEER SINGH M RJ089 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM, JAIPUR

4296 RJ250136082 KAUSTUBH JAIN M RJ089 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM, JAIPUR

4297 RJ250136085 MOHAMMAD UZAIR KHAN M RJ089 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM, JAIPUR

4298 RJ250136084 MANAN SHARMA M RJ089 BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN VIDYASHRAM, JAIPUR

4299 RJ250136106 ARASTU BALIYAN M RJ091 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAISALMER

4300 RJ250136115 E. GAMANA KESARI F RJ091 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAISALMER

4301 RJ250136137 PRAVEEN KUMAR M RJ091 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAISALMER

4302 RJ250136117 HEMENDRA KUMAR M RJ091 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAISALMER

4303 RJ250136120 KAMAL SINGH M RJ091 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAISALMER

4304 RJ250136135 PAWAN KUMAR M RJ091 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAISALMER

4305 RJ250136176 YOVIN GARG M RJ092 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANGANAGAR

4306 RJ250136175 VIVEK KHANNA M RJ092 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANGANAGAR

4307 RJ250136172 THANVIKA F RJ092 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANGANAGAR

4308 RJ250136203 MEHUL M RJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, PALI

4309 RJ250136188 GAUTAM PRAJAPATI F RJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, PALI

4310 RJ250136202 MARMIK M RJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, PALI

4311 RJ250136212 RITURAJ CHARAN M RJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, PALI

4312 RJ250136207 NIHARIKA F RJ094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDHYALAYA, PALI

4313 RJ250136238 MANAS MEHRA M RJ095 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ATRU

4314 RJ250136239 NAVYA GALAV F RJ095 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ATRU

4315 RJ250136249 YASHIKA GUPTA F RJ095 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ATRU

4316 RJ250136252 ASHAR HASAN M RJ097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGARPUR 

4317 RJ250136266 JAY HANGAT M RJ097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGARPUR 

4318 RJ250136274 KINSHIT PANCHAL M RJ097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGARPUR 

4319 RJ250136282 NAKSHTA PATIDAR F RJ097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGARPUR 

4320 RJ250136254 DAINIK PATIDAR M RJ097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGARPUR 

4321 RJ250136271 KHUSHI CHOUHAN F RJ097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DUNGARPUR 

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 149 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

4322 RJ250136307 ROSHAN KHARADI M RJ098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHOTI SADRI, PRATAPGARH

4323 RJ250136316 DHEERAJ JOSHI M RJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIROHI

4324 RJ250136327 KAUSHIK KUMAR M RJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIROHI

4325 RJ250136321 HARSHITA S KALDHONE F RJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIROHI

4326 RJ250136333 NILAM F RJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIROHI

4327 RJ250136343 VIRAJ KOLI M RJ099 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SIROHI

4328 RJ250136397 USHA JAT F RJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHAN TONK

4329 RJ250136386 PRABAL CHOUDHARY M RJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHAN TONK

4330 RJ250136350 AKSHAMITA CHOUDHARY F RJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHAN TONK

4331 RJ250136356 ANUSHKA SHARMA F RJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHAN TONK

4332 RJ250136392 SREEBALA .MP F RJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHAN TONK

4333 RJ250136361 AVYAYA V.S F RJ101 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHHAN TONK

4334 RJ250136405 AMEY AHIRE M RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4335 RJ250136436 UMESH JANGIR M RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4336 RJ250136423 PARTH CHAVAN M RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4337 RJ250136433 SHRIJEET KHADE M RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4338 RJ250136407 BHUVESH M RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4339 RJ250136417 LALIT GODARA M RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4340 RJ250136438 VISHAKHA CHAVAN F RJ102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HANUMANGARH

4341 RJ250136457 NANDANI TANWAR F RJ103 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JHALAWAR, 

BHAWANI MANDI

4342 RJ250136460 SAKSHI DANGI F RJ103 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JHALAWAR, 

BHAWANI MANDI

4343 RJ250136455 JIVIKA NAGAR F RJ103 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JHALAWAR, 

BHAWANI MANDI

4344 RJ250136484 ISHAN VASHISTHA M RJ104 THE STAR ACADEMY SANSTHAN, JHUNJHUNU

4345 RJ250136482 HIMANSHU M RJ104 THE STAR ACADEMY SANSTHAN, JHUNJHUNU

4346 RJ250136489 KOMAL F RJ104 THE STAR ACADEMY SANSTHAN, JHUNJHUNU

4347 RJ250136496 PRANSHU M RJ104 THE STAR ACADEMY SANSTHAN, JHUNJHUNU

4348 RJ250136486 JANESH SHEKHSARIA M RJ104 THE STAR ACADEMY SANSTHAN, JHUNJHUNU

4349 RJ250136526 PRIYANKA F RJ105 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, SARDARSHAHAR

4350 RJ250136510 AASHISH REPSWAL M RJ105 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, SARDARSHAHAR
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4351 RJ250136524 POONAM CHOUDHARY M RJ105 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, SARDARSHAHAR

4352 RJ250136521 MOHIT SAHU M RJ105 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA, SARDARSHAHAR

4353 RJ250136535 ANANYA CHARPOTA F RJ106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BUDWA BANSWARA

4354 RJ250136581 RAJ M RJ107 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR

4355 RJ250136594 ZENIVA F RJ107 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR

4356 RJ250136548 AGRIMA GARG F RJ107 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR

4357 RJ250136571 MOHIT M RJ107 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR

4358 RJ250136592 VIVEK SINGH GURJAR M RJ107 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR

4359 RJ250136573 NANDINI JHA F RJ107 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR

4360 RJ250136601 SHUBH GARG M RJ110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HINDUAN

4361 RJ250136653 MAHREEN SHAHAB KHAN F RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4362 RJ250136677 SARVESH ROHIT CHANDAK M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4363 RJ250136622 ANSHDEEP GUPTA M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4364 RJ250136695 VEERANG AGRAWAL M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4365 RJ250136633 AYUSHMAN JAY M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4366 RJ250136607 AARNA CHAPLOT F RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4367 RJ250136610 ABHINEET SARKAR M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4368 RJ250136681 SHIVANSH TRIVEDI M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4369 RJ250136650 KUSHAGRA M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4370 RJ250136621 ANMOL SIROHI M RJ117 ARCADIA ACADEMY, KOTA

4371 RJ250136702 AARVI MEENA F RJ119 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BSF JODHPUR 

4372 RJ250136714 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY M RJ124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PACHPADRA

4373 RJ250136742 UMA CHOUDHARY F RJ124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PACHPADRA

4374 RJ250136712 BHATENDRA M RJ124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PACHPADRA

4375 RJ250136732 NIKITA CHOUDHARY F RJ124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PACHPADRA

4376 RJ250136764 LALIT PARIHAR M RJ126 P.M. SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUCHAMAN

4377 RJ250136772 NARENDR KATARIYA M RJ126 P.M. SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUCHAMAN

4378 RJ250136766 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY M RJ126 P.M. SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUCHAMAN

4379 RJ250136771 NAMISHA F RJ126 P.M. SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUCHAMAN
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4380 RJ250136770 MOULIK TASIWAL M RJ126 P.M. SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KUCHAMAN

4381 RJ250136846 MAULIK SINGH TANWAR M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4382 RJ250136814 DARSH AGARWAL M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4383 RJ250136824 HARSH YADAV M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4384 RJ250136786 AARAV MITTAL M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4385 RJ250136872 SAUMYA  LAKHAWAT F RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4386 RJ250136849 NAKSHATRA SINGH JHAJHRIA M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4387 RJ250136805 BADARII VISHAAL SHARMA M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4388 RJ250136822 DIVIKA KAPOOR F RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4389 RJ250136835 KUSHAGRA DHAKA M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4390 RJ250136856 PARTH PANDEY M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4391 RJ250136819 DHAIRYA KANODIA M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4392 RJ250136864 REYANSH ACHRA M RJ127 TEOLER HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4393 RJ250136946 MUDIT AGRAWAL M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4394 RJ250136910 ADITYA SHARMA M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4395 RJ250136934 ISHA MEENA F RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4396 RJ250136981 UTKARSH ARYA M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4397 RJ250136916 ANTARA GOYAL F RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4398 RJ250136965 SATYA SINGH M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4399 RJ250136950 PANKAJ SATTAWAN M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4400 RJ250136912 ANANY GUPTA M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4401 RJ250136988 YASH GUPTA M RJ128 D.S. SCIENCE ACADEMY SR. SEC. SCHOOL, GANGAPUR CITY

4402 RJ250137061 SHAHAN ALI WANI M RJ135 MAYOOR SCHOOL AJMER

4403 RJ250137053 NISHIT SHARMA M RJ135 MAYOOR SCHOOL AJMER

4404 RJ250137041 BHAVYA PRATAP SINGH M RJ135 MAYOOR SCHOOL AJMER

4405 RJ250137045 KRISH AGGARWAL M RJ135 MAYOOR SCHOOL AJMER

4406 RJ250137068 DUSHYANT VISHNOI M RJ138 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JASWANTPURA JALORE

4407 RJ250137080 YAMAN M RJ138 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA JASWANTPURA JALORE

4408 RJ250137121 RISHIKA SONI F RJ139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAOTA JAIPUR
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4409 RJ250137085 ARYAN KASANA M RJ139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAOTA JAIPUR

4410 RJ250137113 NITESH KUMAR MEENA M RJ139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAOTA JAIPUR

4411 RJ250137093 HIMANI F RJ139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAOTA JAIPUR

4412 RJ250137128 SWEETY SWAMI F RJ139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAOTA JAIPUR

4413 RJ250137114 OJAS YADAV M RJ139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PAOTA JAIPUR

4414 RJ250137136 ARINDAM M RJ153 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PATAN, NEEM 

KA THANA

4415 RJ250137151 KATYAYANI RAYKA F RJ158 EDEN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHILWARA 

4416 RJ250137199 UDISHA F RJ159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, KHAIRTHAL 

4417 RJ250137179 MANVI F RJ159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, KHAIRTHAL 

4418 RJ250137176 KOMAL YADAV F RJ159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, KHAIRTHAL 

4419 RJ250137173 KAJAL F RJ159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, KHAIRTHAL 

4420 RJ250137162 CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY F RJ159 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYALAYA, KHAIRTHAL 

4421 RJ250137215 DIPANSHU YADAV M RJ160 RAATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ALWAR

4422 RJ250137204 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA M RJ160 RAATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ALWAR

4423 RJ250137229 MANJEET SINGH M RJ160 RAATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ALWAR

4424 RJ250137206 ANSH M RJ160 RAATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ALWAR

4425 RJ250137252 VIDIT MITTAL M RJ160 RAATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ALWAR

4426 RJ250137208 ANSHUL YADAV F RJ160 RAATH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, ALWAR

4427 RJ250137264 AYUSH JOSHI M RJ161 CHILDREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KOTA

4428 UP250137268 CHITRANK SINGH M RJ161 CHILDREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KOTA

4429 RJ250137275 HIMANK GARG M RJ161 CHILDREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KOTA

4430 RJ250137281 NITYA VIJAY M RJ161 CHILDREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KOTA

4431 RJ250137267 CHIRAG GUPTA M RJ161 CHILDREN SR. SEC. SCHOOL, KOTA

4432 RJ250137329 ROHIT GODARA M RJ162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURATGARGH

4433 RJ250137311 GAURAV M RJ162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURATGARGH

4434 RJ250137323 PRATIBHA F RJ162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURATGARGH

4435 RJ250137333 SNEHA F RJ162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURATGARGH

4436 RJ250137314 KAMLESH F RJ162 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SURATGARGH

4437 RJ250137335 ARNAV KHANDELWAL M RJ163 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ALWAR
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4438 RJ250137349 PRIYANSHI YADAV F RJ163 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ALWAR

4439 RJ250137360 AARUSH DUTTA M RJ171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KAJRA

4440 RJ250137361 AAYAN SAINI M RJ171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KAJRA

4441 RJ250137369 HAPPY F RJ171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KAJRA

4442 RJ250137359 AAKARSH JANGID M RJ171 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KAJRA

4443 RJ250137388 ARPIT GAJBHIYE M RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4444 RJ250137406 JINISHA KHANT F RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4445 RJ250137403 HANSRAJ GARASIYA M RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4446 RJ250137401 DNYANDA PAWAR F RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4447 RJ250137399 DIVYANSH PATEL M RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4448 RJ250137426 PRITHIVIRAJ CHAVAN M RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4449 RJ250137417 NIKHIL KALASUA M RJ172 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSWARA 

4450 RJ250137461 KARTIKEY SINGH M RJ173 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHOLPUR, DHAULPUR 

4451 RJ250137482 VANDITA SUTHAR F RJ174 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDAIPUR

4452 RJ250137469 HITAANSH DAYA M RJ174 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDAIPUR

4453 RJ250137474 MANASVI MEGHWAL F RJ174 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UDAIPUR

4454 RJ250137492 NIRESH REGAR M RJ176 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANDAPHIA, CHITTORGARH

4455 RJ250137494 PRADYOM MOCHI M RJ176 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MANDAPHIA, CHITTORGARH

4456 RJ250137504 ARUSHI F RJ177 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIRABAD KOTA

4457 RJ250137508 GANESH GURJJAR M RJ177 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIRABAD KOTA

4458 RJ250137507 DIKSHA MEHRA F RJ177 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIRABAD KOTA

4459 RJ250137518 MANSI MAHAWAR F RJ177 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIRABAD KOTA

4460 RJ250137557 JAI KUMAR GUPTA M RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA

4461 RJ250137565 KAPIL KUMAR MEENA M RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA

4462 RJ250137555 HONESH M RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA

4463 RJ250137575 MOKSH AGRAWAL M RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA

4464 RJ250137551 GAGNESH SHARMA M RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA

4465 RJ250137579 NIDHI KUMARI F RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA

4466 RJ250137535 AARAV GOYAL M RJ178 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHONKARWARA
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4467 RJ250137613 ARCHANA KUMARI GURJAR M RJ180 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHERLI,  DAUSA 

4468 RJ250137629 HIMANK AGRAWAL M RJ180 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHERLI,  DAUSA 

4469 RJ250137606 ADITI DWIVEDI F RJ180 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHERLI,  DAUSA 

4470 RJ250137653 SOHAM M RJ180 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHERLI,  DAUSA 

4471 RJ250137641 NIMIT GUPTA M RJ180 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHERLI,  DAUSA 

4472 RJ250137652 SIDDHANT SINGHAL M RJ180 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHERLI,  DAUSA 

4473 RJ250137666 ABHAY SHARMA M RJ187 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, JAIPUR 

4474 RJ250137671 DIVANSHU KUMAWAT M RJ187 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, JAIPUR 

4475 RJ250137679 VITHIKA BHATT F RJ187 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II, JAIPUR 

4476 RJ250137883 KRISH BHASKAR M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4477 RJ250137703 ADITYA KUMAWAT M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4478 RJ250137878 KINJAL SAHARAN F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4479 RJ250137732 ANURAG SIHAG M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4480 RJ250138005 RACHIT M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4481 RJ250138120 YUVAL M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4482 RJ250138021 RISHIT YADAV M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4483 RJ250138054 SHIVAM M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4484 RJ250137686 AAKASH SIYAG M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4485 RJ250137755 AYUSH KASWAN M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4486 RJ250137710 AKSHAT SINGODIA M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4487 RJ250137877 KHUSHI YADEV F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4488 RJ250138014 RAXIT M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4489 RJ250137839 ISHAN M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4490 RJ250137753 AYUSH M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4491 RJ250138046 SARTHAK NEGI M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4492 RJ250137696 ABHIK KUMAR SAHU M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4493 RJ250137784 DEEPANSHU GUPTA M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4494 RJ250137999 PRITAM BAGARIA M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4495 RJ250138048 SAUMYA SHARMA F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR
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4496 RJ250137875 KHUSHI F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4497 RJ250138119 YUG SINGH M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4498 RJ250138052 SHAURYA KAJLA M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4499 RJ250137777 DAKSH YADAV M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4500 RJ250137934 MUDIT GARG M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4501 RJ250137951 NAVYA RANWA F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4502 RJ250137984 POORVA ACHARA F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4503 RJ250138049 SAURABH CHOUDHARY M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4504 RJ250137954 NEERAJ KUMAR M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4505 RJ250138007 RAHUL M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4506 RJ250138063 SIDDHARTH CHOUDHARY M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4507 RJ250137956 NIHAL AWASTHI M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4508 RJ250138043 SANDEEP M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4509 RJ250137853 JIGYANSHU CHOUDHARY M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4510 RJ250138055 SHIVAM M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4511 RJ250137996 PRAVEEN KUMAR M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4512 RJ250137699 ADARSH SHARMA M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4513 RJ250137920 MAYANK M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4514 RJ250137849 JAYESH CHHIRANG M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4515 RJ250137938 NAITIK CHOUDHARY M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4516 RJ250137959 NIKHIL YADAV M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4517 RJ250137850 JAYESH SAINI M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4518 RJ250138099 VIJAY LAXMI F RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4519 RJ250138050 SHAKTI GURUNG M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4520 RJ250137818 GOURAV CHOUDHARY M RJ188 ISLAMIA PG COLLEGE, SIKAR

4521 RJ250138145 SPARSH AGARWAL M RJ190 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I (SAGAR ROAD), BIKANER

4522 RJ250138125 AKSHAT PANDEY M RJ190 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I (SAGAR ROAD), BIKANER

4523 RJ250138139 MOHIT GUPTA M RJ190 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I (SAGAR ROAD), BIKANER

4524 RJ250138164 TARUN CHOUDHARY M RJ193 PM SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2  ARMY JODHPUR
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4525 RJ250138155 JATIN M RJ193 PM SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2  ARMY JODHPUR

4526 RJ250138166 AARAV SONI M RJ196 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHALRAPATAN

4527 RJ250138186 VIBHA CHANDRAWAT F RJ196 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHALRAPATAN

4528 RJ250138167 ANANT SHANDILYA M RJ196 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, JHALRAPATAN

4529 BR250138214 AMAN KRISHNA M RJ199 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI, KOTA

4530 BR250138249 SUNNY KUMAR M RJ199 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI, KOTA

4531 BR250138257 YASHASWI ANAND M RJ199 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI, KOTA

4532 BR250138212 ADITYA KUMAR M RJ199 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI, KOTA

4533 HR250138208 AAHANA F RJ199 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI, KOTA

4534 UP250138239 RITESH YADAV M RJ199 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL TALWANDI, KOTA

4535 RJ250138261 PARTH MAHESHWARI M RJ200 VARDHMAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, JAIPUR

4536 RJ250138270 AARAV AGRAWAL M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4537 RJ250138340 NIDHI BAIRWA F RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4538 RJ250138350 PRIYASH M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4539 RJ250138341 NIKUNJ MEENA M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4540 RJ250138271 ABHISHEK MEENA M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4541 RJ250138365 SAKSHI MEENA F RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4542 RJ250138354 RAGHVENDRA SINGH RAJAWAT M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4543 RJ250138290 AYUSH KHOKHER M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4544 RJ250138322 KESHAV KUMAR MEENA M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4545 RJ250138381 YASHIKA F RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4546 RJ250138330 MAHIMA MEENA F RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4547 RJ250138284 ANSHU GUPTA M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4548 RJ250138359 RITIK SATTAVAN M RJ206 GAYATRI PUBLIC SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, GANGAPUR 

4549 RJ250138388 DEEPAK MEENA M RJ208 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANGAPUR 

4550 RJ250138392 GIRISH JAT M RJ208 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GANGAPUR 

4551 SK250138404 AKSHAT SRESHTIN M SK006 TASHI NAMGYAL ACADEMY, GANGTOK

4552 SK250138417 ARUSH DIYALI M SK007 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKYONG

4553 SK250138427 MIPANG MANGER M SK007 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKYONG
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4554 SK250138412 ADHYAN RAI M SK007 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKYONG

4555 SK250138436 SUKRITI POKHREL F SK007 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKYONG

4556 SK250138434 SHRADDHA BHUJEL F SK007 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PAKYONG

4557 SK250138482 PRATIK LUITEL M SK009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANGAN 

4558 SK250138451 ARUSHI SOLANKI F SK009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANGAN 

4559 SK250138467 KURSONGMIT LEPCHA F SK009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANGAN 

4560 SK250138464 KARTIK M SK009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANGAN 

4561 SK250138444 AJEET SINGH M SK009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANGAN 

4562 SK250138442 ADITI JAGURI F SK009 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MANGAN 

4563 SK250138495 ADARSH TAMANG M SK011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAVANGLA, NAMCHI

4564 SK250138514 DAWKIT SHERPA F SK011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAVANGLA, NAMCHI

4565 SK250138516 DEVENDRA NATH PATHAK M SK011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAVANGLA, NAMCHI

4566 SK250138498 AMBIKA CHETTRI F SK011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAVANGLA, NAMCHI

4567 SK250138544 TASHI CHOPHEL BHUTIA M SK011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAVANGLA, NAMCHI

4568 SK250138502 ANUSHKA PRASAD F SK011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA RAVANGLA, NAMCHI

4569 TG250138650 RITEESH REDDY PALLAPOTHULA M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4570 TG250138551 AISHWARYA CHELDI F TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4571 TG250138555 ARJUN GURRAM M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4572 TG250138645 PUSULURI EKTHA CHOWDARY F TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4573 TG250138682 VUTUKURU SURYATEJ VALLABH M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4574 TG250138586 HITESH REDDY KODAKANDLA M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4575 TG250138657 SHABADU AKHILESH REDDY M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4576 TG250138571 EESHA SINGH K F TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4577 TG250138653 SAI HARSHITH DIRISALA M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4578 TG250138604 KILARU KRISHIV M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4579 TG250138581 GUNDAMALA SREEVASHIST M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4580 TG250138631 P. DHANVI SRI F TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4581 TG250138649 RAYALA ASHWITH CHOWDARY M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM

4582 TG250138625 MUDIGONDA SREE CHARAN M TG001 HARVEST PUBLIC SCHOOL, KHAMMAM
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4583 TG250138694 AKULA SINDHU F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4584 TG250138781 VEDAM KAADAMBARI F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4585 TG250138726 K KEERTHI F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4586 TG250138772 SK AFIFA F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4587 TG250138713 E VYSHNAVI F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4588 TG250138692 A ROHITH M TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4589 TG250138720 G SRAVYA F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4590 TG250138722 G USHA F TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4591 TG250138699 B LAKSHMI PRABHAKAR M TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4592 TG250138741 M JUHITH M TG002 ANJALI HIGHSCHOOL, SURYAPET

4593 TG250138813 MOHAMMAED FARHAN ALI M TG005 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, AMBERPET

4594 TG250138828 SHAINI VIGNESH M TG005 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, AMBERPET

4595 TG250138835 TULASI SAI MEHERA F TG005 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, AMBERPET

4596 TG250138833 THIMMAPURAM SAHASRA F TG005 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, AMBERPET

4597 TG250138834 TIRUMALA.ADWAITHA F TG005 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, AMBERPET

4598 TG250138839 VENKATA NAGA SAI 

ROSHINI.KUMMARAGUNTA

F TG005 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, AMBERPET

4599 TG250138841 ANNAMRAJU MAANVIK M TG007 PM SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4600 TG250138840 A S PRAKALYA F TG007 PM SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4601 TG250138844 DHANUSH RAGHAV NARINA M TG007 PM SHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4602 TG250138856 ALLANKI NEHA F TG008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDAK

4603 TG250138866 DAMMANAGARI HEMACHANDRA M TG008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDAK

4604 TG250138875 JAYA PRAKASH M TG008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDAK

4605 TG250138899 PATLOLLA BINDUSRI F TG008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDAK

4606 TG250138865 CHETHRI MYTHRI F TG008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDAK

4607 TG250138898 PAPAGARI SAI LAHARI F TG008 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDAK

4608 TG250138917 M AKSHARA DWIVEDI F TG009 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KHAMMAM

4609 TG250139253 VODNALA SRI MANISAI M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4610 TG250139232 TAUSIQ DUDEKULA M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4611 TG250139009 DOMMARAJU SAI JAIDEEP VARMA M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD
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4612 TG250139203 SANKARA MAHADEV SURAM M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4613 TG250138993 D SATHVIK REDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4614 TG250139194 S.ARJUN KUMAR M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4615 TG250139254 VUMMADI MITHUN REDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4616 TG250139183 RENIKUNTLA SAI SRITHAN M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4617 TG250139138 N.CHANAKYA YADAV M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4618 TG250138999 DATTU MAHARAJ M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4619 TG250139188 S ABDUL RAQEEB M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4620 TG250139061 JUHITH SAI.P M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4621 TG250139137 N. NAGA HARSHITH REDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4622 TG250139142 NALLAMALA SATHWIK YADAV M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4623 TG250138954 ARRABELLI DEEKSHITH RAO M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4624 TG250139001 DEEPAK NAGASAI.MALASAN M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4625 TG250138940 AHAN HARI BASANI M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4626 TG250138987 CHINNAKONDURU MAHESH RAJU M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4627 TG250139087 KOLAGOTLA SATYA M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4628 TG250138991 D JITENDRA M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4629 TG250139048 I RACHITH M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4630 TG250139166 PONUGOTI JITHIN M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4631 TG250139005 DHRUTI F TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4632 TG250138953 ARJUN REDDY AMIREDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4633 TG250139103 LODE VARSHITH M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4634 TG250139243 V NIHAL RYAN M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4635 TG250139056 JAKKA NAGA SUHAS M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4636 TG250139038 HANSINI TALLAPELLY F TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4637 TG250139247 VARAGANI RISHITH M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4638 TG250139042 HASINI AMBATI F TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4639 TG250138958 AVULA VAAHIN REDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4640 TG250139077 KADIYALA KARTHIKEYA M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD
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4641 TG250139076 KADAPANA ABHIGNA F TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4642 TG250139088 KOMARAVOLU HARSHINI F TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4643 TG250138941 AKHILESH B M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4644 TG250138951 ANUSHKA F TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4645 TG250139075 KACHIREDDY PRANAV SAI REDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4646 TG250139173 PULAGURU  HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4647 TG250139101 LASYADEEEP YADLAPATY M TG013 NARAYANA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4648 TG250139295 NISHANK BODU M TG017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4649 TG250139296 POLURU VENNELA F TG017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4650 TG250139303 V GANASHREE F TG017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4651 TG250139292 NALAGANDLA SAI HARSHITH M TG017 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SECUNDERABAD

4652 TG250139324 GUGULOTH PRIYANANDHINI F TG018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUSUMANCHI

4653 TG250139353 VARNIKA MORAM F TG018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUSUMANCHI

4654 TG250139334 MAINAMPATI NIKSHITHA F TG018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUSUMANCHI

4655 TG250139329 KUNJA RAM CHARAN TEJ M TG018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUSUMANCHI

4656 TG250139350 THUMMA MAHIDHAR M TG018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUSUMANCHI

4657 TG250139359 PENIKELAPATI KEERTHESH KUMAR M TG021 NARAYANA JR COLLEGE SR NAGAR, HYDERABAD, CODE 60338

4658 TG250139382 K.KOTESWARA RAO M TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4659 TG250139392 MANDA TANUSH YADAV M TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4660 TG250139389 M.LAKSHYA F TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4661 TG250139368 B.PRADYUMN M TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4662 TG250139391 MADISHETTY DAKSH M TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4663 TG250139417 TALARY NIMAGN M TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4664 TG250139416 SUHAS REDDY BHUMANA M TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4665 TG250139399 P.AMBICA F TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4666 TG250139369 B.PRASHASTHI F TG032 SRI GURUDATTA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD 

4667 TG250139426 AARYAN KRISHNA LAGISHETTY M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4668 TG250139432 ANSHUMAN PANDEY M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4669 TG250139525 YAGNESH VARDHINENI M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 161 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

4670 TG250139492 R RISHVITH CHOWDARY M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4671 TG250139462 KALAVAGADDA BHAVISHYA F TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4672 TG250139484 PAGADALA AARUSH REDDY M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4673 TG250139459 JISHNU DORNALA M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4674 TG250139497 RHEA SANGAMITRA VUPPU F TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4675 TG250139520 UDAY KARTHIK SURYA DEVARA M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4676 TG250139469 MANOJ KUMAR KANCHAM M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4677 TG250139504 SAI SRI SURYA M TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4678 TG250139463 KANKARA ANSHIKA REDDY F TG033 FIITJEE SCHOOL MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4679 TG250139582 NAGIREDDY HANEESH M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4680 TG250139532 ARINJAY JAIN M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4681 TG250139607 THAMISH MUTHU M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4682 TG250139580 NAGABANDI MANIDWEEP M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4683 TG250139576 MOHAMMED ZOAIB AYAAN M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4684 TG250139564 KOLLA SAI PRAGNAV REDDY M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4685 TG250139567 M. ABHIRAM M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4686 TG250139531 AMBADIPUDI VIVAAN M TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4687 TG250139560 KAMBAMPATI LAKSHYA SAI F TG036 RAMAN HIGH SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4688 TG250139615  G VAISHWIKA F TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4689 TG250139649 NAYAKI SIDDHARTHA M TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4690 TG250139663 VALUVA NIPUNA F TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4691 TG250139646 MAMIDIMADA HARIKRISHNA M TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4692 TG250139617 A MADHUSUDHAN M TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4693 TG250139638 KUNDELLA SAI GANESH M TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4694 TG250139633 KALAMANDALA NIHARIKA F TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4695 TG250139644 M SIDDHARTH SAGAR M TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4696 TG250139624 G VAISHNAVI F TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4697 TG250139639 KURVA KALPANA F TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL

4698 TG250139658 THAMBALLA SREE NANDINI F TG038 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, 

NAGARKURNOOL
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4699 TG250139671 SAMEER PRATAP SINGH M TG040 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS HAKIMPET, SECUNDERABAD

4700 TG250142641 MOOLA YUVAN CHANDRA GANESH 

REDDY

M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4701 TG250142647 SRIHAN APPECHARLA M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4702 TG250142636 ISHAN IVATURI M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4703 TG250139723 SARVESH AGRAWAL M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4704 TG250142638 KAILAS KRISHNARAJ M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4705 TG250139674 ARAV KEDIYA M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4706 TG250139731 YUG VARSHNEY M TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4707 TG250139682 G HARI PRIYA F TG041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HYDERABAD

4708 TG250139747 SOURYA ANAND M TG046 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 UPPAL, SOI

4709 TG250139744 PRABHAV RUDRAKSH M TG046 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 UPPAL, SOI

4710 TG250139771 J.HEMA VENKATA SAISARAN REDDY M TG049 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, PATANCHERU

4711 TG250139792 PUPPALA SNEHITH M TG049 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, PATANCHERU

4712 TG250139752 ANEEK M TG049 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, PATANCHERU

4713 TG250139754 BANDARU KARTHIKEYA M TG049 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, PATANCHERU

4714 TG250139763 GADHARI AKSHITH REDDY M TG049 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, PATANCHERU

4715 TG250139788 POLA SAI ADITHYA M TG049 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, PATANCHERU

4716 TG250139800 MEHREEN FATIMA F TG051 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  NO 2 GOLCONDA, HYDERABAD

4717 TG250139805 ANISH SABHNANI M TG052 THE HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECUNDERBAD

4718 TG250139810 DUSA ADVAITH RAO M TG052 THE HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECUNDERBAD

4719 TG250139819 NIVESH KARTHIK MADAMANCHI M TG052 THE HYDERABAD PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECUNDERBAD

4720 TG250139836 HIMESH CHANDRA MOPURI M TG054 ALPHORES HIGH SCHOOL KARIMNAGAR 

4721 TG250139832 APPANI GOUTHAM M TG054 ALPHORES HIGH SCHOOL KARIMNAGAR 

4722 TG250139848 SANKITI AKSHAYA REDDY F TG054 ALPHORES HIGH SCHOOL KARIMNAGAR 

4723 TG250139877 JETTURIL UDBHAVV M TG069 NARAYANA BASARA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4724 TG250139892 NANDIPATI GANESH M TG069 NARAYANA BASARA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4725 TG250139898 PRAJVAL GANGADHAROLLA M TG069 NARAYANA BASARA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4726 TG250139893 NIDHI LEKHARAJU F TG069 NARAYANA BASARA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4727 TG250139912 VARAGANTI JASHWANTH GUPTHA M TG069 NARAYANA BASARA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 163 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

4728 TG250139939 M JAHNAVI F TG070 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4729 TG250139918 B BALASRITHA F TG070 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4730 TG250139940 MACHA SAI GANESH M TG070 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4731 TG250139943 P KRISHNA CHAITANYA M TG070 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4732 TG250140026 CHILAKAPATI MERYL NISHNATH M TG076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NIZAMABAD

4733 TG250140032 MALAVATH THANISHKA F TG076 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, NIZAMABAD

4734 TG250140046 B GODHA TAPASWEE F TG086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WARANGAL

4735 TG250140044 ACHA NISHANTH VARMA M TG086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WARANGAL

4736 TG250140053 K PREETHAM RAO M TG086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WARANGAL

4737 TG250140049 ELLABOINA HARIVARSHAN M TG086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WARANGAL

4738 TG250140069 V VARUNTEJ M TG086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WARANGAL

4739 TG250140058 MD ARFAN PASHA M TG086 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, WARANGAL

4740 TG250140085 GANDHAM LAKSHMI VAIBHAV M TG093 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4741 TG250140083 DASYAM SRINIKA F TG093 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4742 TG250140092 JONAGADDALA PRAHARSH M TG093 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4743 TG250140081 CHIDARA SAI CHAKRIKA F TG093 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, HANAMKONDA

4744 TG250140115 BHOGYAM HARISH M TG095 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

4745 TG250140134 ROUTHU RIA F TG095 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

4746 TG250140141 TADAKA BADRINATH M TG095 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

4747 TG250140140 SURYADEVARA ANVITA F TG095 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD

4748 TG250140150 NITHIKA VELUGULETI F TG097 NARAYANA JR COLLEGE, HYDERABAD

4749 TG250140146 D SHREYANSH KARTIKEYA M TG097 NARAYANA JR COLLEGE, HYDERABAD

4750 TG250140155 ALABOINA JAIVEER M TG102 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOLARUM, SECUNDERABAD

4751 TG250140163 MANVIT JAYASIMHA M TG102 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BOLARUM, SECUNDERABAD

4752 TG250140216 VETTY SAHITHI F TG113 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ADILABAD

4753 TG250140178 D ABHIRAM M TG113 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ADILABAD

4754 TG250140208 S VENKATESH M TG113 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ADILABAD

4755 TG250140176 ANUMULA SAHASRA F TG113 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ADILABAD

4756 TG250140187 J PALLAVI F TG113 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ADILABAD
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4757 TG250140191 K GOUTHAM M TG113 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ADILABAD

4758 TG250140219 B.CHARAN M TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4759 TG250140220 B.MANASWINI F TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4760 TG250140225 CH.AKSHAYA REDDY M TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4761 TG250140260 S.DHIKSHITH M TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4762 TG250140227 CH.RISHIVARDHAN M TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4763 TG250140266 Y.CHANDRIKA F TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4764 TG250140262 S.NITHYA SRI F TG115 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PEDDAVOORA 

4765 TG250140312 SATHWIKEYA K M TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4766 TG250140274 ANUDEEP REDDY A M TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4767 TG250140285 MANASWINI M F TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4768 TG250140281 JAYANTH B M TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4769 TG250140284 KRANTHI NATH S M TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4770 TG250140267 AKHILESH NAIK G M TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4771 TG250140315 SRI GANESH M M TG116 SPR SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE, WARANGAL

4772 TG250140332 M CHARVITHA SAHASRA F TG119 SRI CHAITANYA JUNIOR KALASALA, HYDERABD

4773 TG250140348 CHINTHAKUNTLA JAHNAVI F TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4774 TG250140340 ANTHADUPULA KESHAV M TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4775 TG250140354 GADDAM HARSHAVARDHAN M TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4776 TG250140335 ADMALA SIRI PRIYA F TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4777 TG250140365 JEGISHETTI SRUJANA F TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4778 TG250140371 KOREPU THANUSH M TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4779 TG250140394 SHAILESH KASHAVENA M TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4780 TG250140401 THIKKA SRIYA F TG120 KGR HIGH SCHOOL, KARIM NAGAR

4781 TG250140410 DUDDU NISHANTH YADAV M TG121 NARAYANA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4782 TG250140411 GOPAGONI KHRAMSH M TG121 NARAYANA CO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4783 TG250140455 NUKALA RITHWIK M TG122 FIITJEE SCHOOL, HIMAYATHNAGAR

4784 TG250140470 TANISH DOODALA M TG122 FIITJEE SCHOOL, HIMAYATHNAGAR

4785 TG250140453 NARLA SAATVIK M TG122 FIITJEE SCHOOL, HIMAYATHNAGAR
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4786 TG250140466 SYED MUNTASIR YUSUF M TG122 FIITJEE SCHOOL, HIMAYATHNAGAR

4787 TG250140469 TALLURI VENKATA GAGANA SAI VISIST M TG122 FIITJEE SCHOOL, HIMAYATHNAGAR

4788 TG250140433 ASHWIN DEVARASETTY M TG122 FIITJEE SCHOOL, HIMAYATHNAGAR

4789 TG250140478  HARICHANDANA F TG125 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL CBSE HYDERABAD

4790 TG250140506 V SUPRATHIK REDDY M TG125 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL CBSE HYDERABAD

4791 TG250140497 MUNAVATH NITISH M TG125 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL CBSE HYDERABAD

4792 TG250140514 NERELLA KARTHIKEYA M TG127 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ECIL HYDERABAD

4793 TG250140513 NANDIKANTI SREEVARDHAN M TG127 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL ECIL HYDERABAD

4794 TG250140528 MARRI TANEESH M TG129 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, GHATKESAR

4795 TG250140544 PRANAV MADHAV CHOWDARY 

NAGINENI

M TG131 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (DRDO) KANCHAN BAGH, HYDERABAD

4796 TG250140533 AADYA RAJ F TG131 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (DRDO) KANCHAN BAGH, HYDERABAD

4797 TG250140537 AVI JOSHI F TG131 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (DRDO) KANCHAN BAGH, HYDERABAD

4798 TG250140557 DEBASISH SAMAL M TG132 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO I GOLCONDA, HYDERABAD

4799 TG250140563 PARTH YADAV M TG132 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO I GOLCONDA, HYDERABAD

4800 TG250140571 ALAMANDA CHARAN SURYA M TG134 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (NPA) SVP HYDERABAD

4801 TG250140585 RAYAPATI MOHITH CHANDRA M TG134 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (NPA) SVP HYDERABAD

4802 TG250140681 M KEERTHANA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4803 TG250140711 P SHRIMANVI REDDY F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4804 TG250140707 P ANVITHA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4805 TG250140663 K AKSHITHA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4806 TG250140730 S BHAVIKAKIRAN F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4807 TG250140641 DODDA VELANGINI SATHWIK REDDY M TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4808 TG250140634 CHIDURALA VIREEKSHITHA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4809 TG250140598 AKABILWAM HARSHITH M TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4810 TG250140709 P NIVESHRITHA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4811 TG250140622 BANDI DIVYA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4812 TG250140702 N YASHNASRI F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4813 TG250140741 SNEHIN SAHA M TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4814 TG250140673 KAVALI ABHILASH M TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY
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4815 TG250140650 GARRE VENKAT VYSHNAV M TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4816 TG250140633 CHEPURI BHUVANA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4817 TG250140635 CHITUKULA DEVISRI F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4818 TG250140712 P UJWALA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4819 TG250140617 B MOKSHITHA F TG135 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, DHULAPALLY

4820 TG250140771 POOJA KOMMAVARAPU F TG140 FIITJEE JUNIOR COLLEGE, HYDERABAD

4821 TG250140767 JAMPALLI SAIJANAN KRUTHIKH M TG140 FIITJEE JUNIOR COLLEGE, HYDERABAD

4822 TG250140830 RAMADAS SREEHITHA F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4823 TG250140842 VISHWANATH MAHATHI F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4824 TG250140796 D R DOREA NIVEDINI F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4825 TG250140802 GUDEPU NAKSHATRA F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4826 TG250140803 GUMUDALA KEERTHI PRIYA F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4827 TG250140791 B SAIPRIYA F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4828 TG250140814 KONAGARI AKSHARA F TG141 NEW RISHI HIGH SCHOOL RAJENDRA NAGAR, MAHABUBNAGAR

4829 TG250140904 D SAI MANITEJ REDDY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4830 TG250141056 RUPAVATH VAIBHAV M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4831 TG250140949 K SAHASRA F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4832 TG250140955 K SRIVATHSAVA M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4833 TG250141059 S CHETAN KESHAVA REDDY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4834 TG250141041 RAHUL DURGAM M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4835 TG250140968 KOLKONDI MOUKTHIKA F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4836 TG250140894 BODANAPU ROHAN REDDY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4837 TG250141144 V SUHAS REDDY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4838 TG250141016 P DEVANSH REDDY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4839 TG250140990 MANAJI AMULYA F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4840 TG250141131 T THANU SRI F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4841 TG250141142 V RITHWESH JADAV M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4842 TG250140988 M PRANAV TEJ YADAV M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4843 TG250140991 MANAJI PARTHASARATHI REDDY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD
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4844 TG250141028 PERLA SNEHITHA F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4845 TG250140905 D SHRIHITH M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4846 TG250140852 A SHIVA KARTHEEK M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4847 TG250141140 V MANEESH M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4848 TG250141107 SREE NITHYA MALGIREDDY F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4849 TG250140898 CH PRAJWAL M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4850 TG250141145 V VENUGOPALESHWAR M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4851 TG250141148 VARSHITH GOUD VARAKALA M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4852 TG250141062 S SHLOKA REDDY F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4853 TG250141110 SREEHITH BACHINA M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4854 TG250141083 SAMA AKSHITH M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4855 TG250140959 KARNATI AKSHARA F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4856 TG250141035 PREETHAM REDDY DOMA M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4857 TG250141039 R ARIHANTH M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4858 TG250141130 SURYA THARUN KUMAR REDDY 

NETHULA

M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4859 TG250141081 SAI RISHITH KOMPELLY M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4860 TG250140890 BHARGAV REDDY MAMILLA M TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4861 TG250140927 GULAKUNTA SREENIDHI F TG142 NARAYANA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4862 TG250141170 KAREGOUD VIDYA SRI REDDY F TG144 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL HYDERABAD

4863 TG250141189 VEMULA SATHWIK M TG146 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL KESHAV NAGAR COLONY MIRYALAGUDA, 

NALGONDA

4864 TG250141180 GUNUKULA ARJUN M TG146 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL KESHAV NAGAR COLONY MIRYALAGUDA, 

NALGONDA

4865 TG250141518 YAGNA KARTHIKEYA A M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4866 TG250141513 VEDURURI MANI CHARITH REDDY M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4867 TG250141456 LAMBA SHIVA PRASAD M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4868 TG250141434 DHARAVATH SUJIT M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4869 TG250141420 BOLLARAM VENKATA SIVA M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4870 TG250141462 MITHUN RAO SANDINENI M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4871 TG250141440 GANGIDI AKHIL REDDY M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4872 TG250141194 DASARI VENKATA SAI ABHIRAM M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET
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4873 TG250141491 REDDY VEDA SRI SUBHAKAR M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4874 TG250141439 GAJULA MANOJ KUMAR M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4875 TG250141200 MEDITHI GEETESH M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4876 TG250141480 PITLA SRI RAM M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4877 TG250141424 CHEGIREDDY SHANMUKHA REDDY M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4878 TG250141482 PORAPU TANISQ RISHI M TG148 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, AMEERPET

4879 TG250141212 ANIRUDH M TG151 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PICKET SECUNDERABAD

4880 TG250141234 MANUKONDA VAMSI CHOWDARY M TG151 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PICKET SECUNDERABAD

4881 TG250141226 JAYANTH VENKATANARAYANAN M TG151 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PICKET SECUNDERABAD

4882 TG250141240 PRIYASH MISHRA M TG151 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PICKET SECUNDERABAD

4883 TG250141252 SRI HASITA NAMBI F TG151 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PICKET SECUNDERABAD

4884 TG250141265 GANDHE SHIVA SAI M TG159 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4885 TG250141263 DHAVALA SHIVA YASHAS M TG159 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4886 TG250141289 AKSHITH TEJA ANUMALA M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4887 TG250141360 S. SAI PRAJVAL M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4888 TG250141366 SAI CHARAN V M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4889 TG250141345 P. SHARANYA REDDY F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4890 TG250141282 AISHWARYA T F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4891 TG250141313 HARINIPRIYA N F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4892 TG250141385 SUSHANVI A F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4893 TG250141397 VIKRANTH JATOTHU M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4894 TG250141382 SRIPADA REDDY  P M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4895 TG250141333 MAHINVIDA CHEEKATI F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4896 TG250141383 SUREKHA MIDIDODDI F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4897 TG250141350 RISHIKA B F TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4898 TG250141348 RAHUL NAYAK K M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4899 TG250141399 VIRAT RUTHWIK M M TG160 NAGESHWARA RAO HIGH SCHOOL HANAMKONDA

4900 TG250141664 SHAHID HUSSAIN INAGANTI M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4901 TG250141584 GOVEREDDY VIJVAL PAPI REDDY M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD
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4902 TG250141635 NACHIKETA SAI SRINIVASA VINNAKOTA M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4903 TG250141669 SOHINI GUNTUPALLI F TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4904 TG250141688 VIHAAN ADALATH M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4905 TG250141565 DEETYA POTNURU F TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4906 TG250141668 SOHAN RAVI KUMAR M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4907 TG250141689 YASH RAJ UPADHYAY M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4908 TG250141648 RAMIREDDY AARADHYA REDDY F TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4909 TG250141530 AGRIYAE JAIN M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4910 TG250141675 SUCHITH NARNUR M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4911 TG250141573 DONEPARTHI HARSHINI F TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4912 TG250141621 LINGAMALLU YAMIN BHANU TEJA M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4913 TG250141560 CHINTALAPATI SRI RAM VARMA M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4914 TG250141674 SRIPATHI KARTHIK M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4915 TG250141649 RAPOLU TANVEESHA F TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4916 TG250141654 RUSSHHEL KUMOR NEERUKONDA M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4917 TG250141556 CHANDA OM HARI HARA M TG162 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4918 TG250141759 THIMMISETTY RAKSHITHA NARAYANA F TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4919 TG250141764 VUTLA PRASANTHI F TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4920 TG250141717 HANISH KARTHIK A M TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4921 TG250141722 JYOTSHNA KUNCHE F TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4922 TG250141724 KHAJA MOINUDDIN MOHAMMED M TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4923 TG250141750 SHASHANK VARSHITH KOTCHERLA M TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4924 TG250141703 AVYUKT SAHOO M TG163 SRI CHAITANYA FUTURE PATHWAYS GLOBAL SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4925 TG250141785 TENUGU NAVYASRI F TG164 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA BODHAN TOWN

4926 TG250141766 B SIDDANTH M TG164 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA BODHAN TOWN

4927 TG250141768 BUDIKE RITHVIKA REDDY F TG164 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYLAYA BODHAN TOWN

4928 TG250141808 DHAIRYA SHARMA M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4929 TG250141866 S HARSHA VARDHAN M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4930 TG250141815 GADDAM SRI SAI RISHIK M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD
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4931 TG250141843 M BHAVITH VIJAY M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4932 TG250141812 G KHAGESH REDDY M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4933 TG250141831 K.SADHVIKA F TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4934 TG250141859 PULUKURTHY ADITYA REDDY M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4935 TG250141878 T ANISH M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4936 TG250141793 AKSHITA MADDENAPALLI F TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4937 TG250141809 DHRUVAN CHAND MAROJU M TG166 RESONANCE HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4938 TG250141894 BILLAKANTI AKSHARA F TG167 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, ADIBALTA

4939 TG250141899 JATAVATH PRIYADARSHINI F TG167 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, ADIBALTA

4940 TG250141903 KRISHTINA YUMNAM F TG167 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, ADIBALTA

4941 TG250141925 G.AKHIL KUMAR M TG168 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIZAMABAD

4942 TG250141918 B.ROSHITH M TG168 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIZAMABAD

4943 TG250141923 DARAPALLY BHEEMESHWAR REDDY M TG168 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIZAMABAD

4944 TG250141939 SAKINGRI SNEHITH M TG168 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NIZAMABAD

4945 TG250141994 RESU HIMA SRI F TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4946 TG250141997 SAMALA ABHIJEETH REDDY M TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4947 TG250141995 RIDHI PABBATHI F TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4948 TG250142001 SINGIREDDY LASRITHA REDDY F TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4949 TG250142011 VULISHE VIJAYALAXMI F TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4950 TG250141978 MOHAMMED ABDUL RAHEEM M TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4951 TG250141986 PABBATHI VIDWAN REDDY M TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4952 TG250141965 JANAGAM RAADHESH M TG175 PARAMITA HERITAGE SCHOOL, KARIMNAGAR

4953 TG250142018 DALUVAI SAI SNIGDHA F TG176 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4954 TG250142025 SAATHVIK BOGA M TG176 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL RAMANTHAPUR, HYDERABAD

4955 TG250142068 SAHITI SANGA F TG177 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, SECUNDERABAD

4956 TG250142070 SANJANA THAKUR F TG177 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, SECUNDERABAD

4957 TG250142037 BANOTH NIKHIL M TG177 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, SECUNDERABAD

4958 TG250142051 KESHIREDDY HARSHITH M TG177 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, SECUNDERABAD

4959 TG250142083 VIGHNESH ANAND PANDA M TG177 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, SECUNDERABAD
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4960 TG250142044 CHINIMILLI SAI SIDDHI SRIHITH M TG177 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, SECUNDERABAD

4961 TG250142126 TRIBHUVAN SAI VATTIKUTI M TG178 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4962 TG250142106 LALAGARI VEEKSHITH ALOK M TG178 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4963 TG250142095 DASPY BHAVYA SREE F TG178 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4964 TG250142091 BODI VIKRANT RAGHAVENDRA M TG178 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4965 TG250142112 PISATI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY M TG178 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4966 TG250142133 ABBA SATHWIK REDDY M TG179 SAI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4967 TG250142142 MANCHALA SASMITH M TG179 SAI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HYDERABAD

4968 TG250142185 PENDALA LAXMAN REDDY M TG180 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SIDDIPET

4969 TG250142189 SUDDALA TEJVARDHAN M TG180 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SIDDIPET

4970 TG250142192 UPPALA SRINIDHI F TG180 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SIDDIPET

4971 TG250142193 VADLA NISCHITHA F TG180 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SIDDIPET

4972 TG250142155 CHANDROJU SRIRAM M TG180 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, SIDDIPET

4973 TG250142210 MUDAVATH PURVANJALI F TG181 PALLAVI SCHOOL, MONIABAD

4974 TG250142218 VANGALA DHRUVAN REDDY M TG181 PALLAVI SCHOOL, MONIABAD

4975 TG250142201 DHRUV NANDAN M TG181 PALLAVI SCHOOL, MONIABAD

4976 TG250142238 DOMMATI CHESMITHA F TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4977 TG250142222 AARADHYA OJHA F TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4978 TG250142237 DASI DHANUSH M TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4979 TG250142265 SHABADHU VISHNU M TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4980 TG250142254 MEDISHETTI VAISHNAVI F TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4981 TG250142246 IMMADI RITHVIK KUMAR M TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4982 TG250142255 MOHAMMED AARIZ PARVEZ M TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4983 TG250142242 GUDIMELLA BHAVESH M TG183 TEJASWI PUBLIC SCHOOL, HANUMAKONDA

4984 TG250142271 DADAMONI SREEJA SONAKSHI F TG184 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL HANUMAN NAGAR, HYDERABAD

4985 TG250142276 JATAVATH VARSHITH M TG184 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL HANUMAN NAGAR, HYDERABAD

4986 TG250142332 PRIYANSH RAI M TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD

4987 TG250142317 LAVU NISHANTH NAG M TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD

4988 TG250142301 EPARI SIDDHI SHREYASH M TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD
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4989 TG250142347 V PRAGNA REDDY F TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD

4990 TG250142350 VIKYAT KRISHNA RAMARAJU M TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD

4991 TG250142286 ALIPSA RAIPALLY F TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD

4992 TG250142341 SHIVANSH ARJARIA M TG185 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GACHIBOWLI, HYDERABAD

4993 TG250142430 THULLA ANURADHAN REDDY M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

4994 TG250142434 VEDANT GUPTA M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

4995 TG250142369 DONGALA NIHAL M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

4996 TG250142435 VENKAT MUKUND SAI P M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

4997 TG250142433 V SRIKAR ANANTH M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

4998 TG250142367 CHILUKURI BHARGAV REDDY M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

4999 TG250142429 THONTA HARSHAVARDHAN M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

5000 TG250142381 K ABHINAV M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

5001 TG250142368 CHITTIRI RITHWIK NAIDU M TG186 SRI CHAITANYA SCHOOL, UPPAL

5002 TG250142441 CH SATHWIK M TG187 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KARIMANAGAR

5003 TG250142461 JOGU NIHARIKA F TG188 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, KODAD

5004 TG250142451 BANAVATH RASAGNA F TG188 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, KODAD

5005 TG250142468 KUKKADAPU MANVITHA F TG188 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, KODAD

5006 TG250142465 KANDULA VARSHITHA F TG188 SRI CHAITANYA HIGH SCHOOL, KODAD

5007 TG250142524 VARSHITH M TG189 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHOPPADANDI

5008 TG250142486 ASHRITHA F TG189 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHOPPADANDI

5009 TG250142514 S MAITHREYEE PATEL F TG189 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHOPPADANDI

5010 TG250142510 PRANAVISIRI F TG189 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHOPPADANDI

5011 TG250142502 M GEETHIKA F TG189 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHOPPADANDI

5012 TG250142501 M ANANYA REDDY F TG189 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHOPPADANDI

5013 TG250142562 SUNKI HERAADHYAH F TG190 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2, HYDERABAD

5014 TG250142529 AVIRAL SRIVASTAVA M TG190 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2, HYDERABAD

5015 TG250142530 BAHULIKA MALL F TG190 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2, HYDERABAD

5016 TG250142549 MEGHAVATH ANANYA F TG190 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2, HYDERABAD

5017 TG250142546 MADHAV MOHAN PATHAK M TG190 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2, HYDERABAD
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5018 TG250142570 VEGUNURU MANUSREE F TG191 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, MAHABUBNAGAR

5019 TG250142574 DONTHA SAI SAHASRA F TG193 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIRCILLA

5020 TG250142585 PULLAKANDAM NANDHITHA F TG195 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MAHABUBABAD

5021 TG250142596 MOHAMMAD ZAHEER HUSSAIN M TG196 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WARANGAL

5022 TG250142597 SIDRAH ZAFREEN F TG196 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA WARANGAL

5023 TG250142604 DEBRUP MONDAL M TG197 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ORDNANCE FACTORY, MEDAK 

5024 TG250142612 BOMMIDI ANURAG SAI REDDY M TG198 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 UPPAL, HYDERABAD

5025 TG250142627 SHUBHAM THAKUR M TG198 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 UPPAL, HYDERABAD

5026 TG250142619 MANDADI SHYAMANTH REDDY M TG198 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 UPPAL, HYDERABAD

5027 TG250142650 HARSHA M TG201 MODULUS JUNIOR COLLEGE MADHAPUR, HYDERABAD

5028 TN250142685 MITTHUN VIJAY SELVAM M TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5029 TN250142710 V PRAGADEESH M TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5030 TN250142694 ROHIT N M TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5031 TN250142712 VEDANG BHARDWAJ M TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5032 TN250142666 ATEESH BALUSAMY V M TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5033 TN250142688 NILANEE SIVAKUMAR F TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5034 TN250142657 AAKARSAN MADHUSUDHANAN M TN001 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5035 TN250142720 K J YAMINISAI F TN003 CHENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL, THIRUVALLUR 

5036 TN250142750 SARABESH NATHAN 

THIRUNAVUKKARASU

M TN004 PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR, TIRUNELVELI

5037 TN250142739 JOYSON REEGAN PAUL M TN004 PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR, TIRUNELVELI

5038 TN250142733 GURUMOORTHEES M TN004 PUSHPALATA VIDYA MANDIR, TIRUNELVELI

5039 TN250142758 BAVIN B M M TN006 VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL, THENI

5040 TN250142769 VAISHNAVI V F TN006 VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL, THENI

5041 TN250142776 J JERLIN F TN007 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PALAYAMKOTTAI

5042 TN250142788 S NIITHEESH M TN007 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PALAYAMKOTTAI

5043 TN250142786 R.HARISH KUMAR M TN007 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, PALAYAMKOTTAI

5044 TN250142794 ARJUN R M TN008 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI

5045 TN250142818 VISHVAA GANDHI S M TN009 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMBASAMUDRAM 

5046 TN250142805 GOKHUL A M TN009 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMBASAMUDRAM 
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5047 TN250142837 SHAHASHRHA F TN010 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TENKASI

5048 TN250142823 JAYA PRABHA G F TN010 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TENKASI

5049 TN250152787 SUJITH K M TN010 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TENKASI

5050 TN250142836 SELNIYA.K.KISHORE F TN010 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TENKASI

5051 TN250142840 SUHTHIYA S F TN010 VELS VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, TENKASI

5052 TN250142876 SRIVATS NATARAJAN M TN011 D.A.V. BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5053 TN250142874 SHRINIVAS ARUN M TN011 D.A.V. BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5054 TN250142843  SHAHISHNU S M TN011 D.A.V. BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5055 TN250142856 ISHWARIYA G M TN011 D.A.V. BOYS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5056 TN250142927 RAVIVARMA M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5057 TN250142920 PRANAV KRISHNA P M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5058 TN250142930 ROHITH V G M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5059 TN250142891 E KARKKI SEKARAN M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5060 TN250142938 SRIRAM CHOWDARY.N M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5061 TN250142913 MUTHU SUBBIAH P M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5062 TN250142881 ASHVANTH.A M TN013 THE VELAMMAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, PONNERI

5063 TN250142958 LAKSHANA D F TN014 MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 

SRIPERUMBUDUR

5064 TN250142954 KAVIN KRISHAN K M TN014 MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 

SRIPERUMBUDUR

5065 TN250142967 Y PRANAV M TN014 MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 

SRIPERUMBUDUR

5066 TN250142965 SRUTHI S F TN014 MAHARISHI INTERNATIONAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL 

SRIPERUMBUDUR

5067 TN250142969 KARTHIK R M TN016 DEVI ACADEMY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, AMBATTUR 

5068 TN250142978 ABINESH  P M TN018 ST JOSEPHS MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALKULAM

5069 TN250142998 J SHYGIHA F TN018 ST JOSEPHS MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALKULAM

5070 TN250142984 ALJEN JIO J M TN018 ST JOSEPHS MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALKULAM

5071 TN250142987 ASHMICA M R F TN018 ST JOSEPHS MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALKULAM

5072 TN250142992 C ANGELIN BERSHIBA F TN018 ST JOSEPHS MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, KALKULAM

5073 TN250143033 K A GOWSHIK M TN019 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 1, CHENGALPATTU

5074 TN250143051 RITIKA YADAV F TN019 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 1, CHENGALPATTU

5075 TN250143030 HARSHIKA F TN019 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 1, CHENGALPATTU
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5076 TN250143044 N PRASANNA M TN019 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 1, CHENGALPATTU

5077 TN250143060 S ROHITH KANNA M TN019 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 1, CHENGALPATTU

5078 TN250143069 V  AJAY M TN019 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL 1, CHENGALPATTU

5079 TN250143083 M THARUN M TN020 HEARTFULNESS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OMEGA BRANCH, 

THIRUVALLUR CHENNAI 

5080 TN250143084 P S KAVIN KARTHIK M TN020 HEARTFULNESS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OMEGA BRANCH, 

THIRUVALLUR CHENNAI 

5081 TN250143095 GIRINANDHAN SM M TN022 CHETTINAD VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5082 TN250143111 SWAJITH V M TN022 CHETTINAD VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5083 TN250143103 MOHNISH KANNAN M TN022 CHETTINAD VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5084 TN250143128 HARIKA BJ F TN023 B V BHAVANS RAJAJI VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5085 TN250143141 N THANVI SREE F TN023 B V BHAVANS RAJAJI VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5086 TN250143133 JONATHAN RAY R M TN023 B V BHAVANS RAJAJI VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5087 TN250143154 SUDHARSHAN  L M TN023 B V BHAVANS RAJAJI VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5088 TN250143136 KAUSHIK N M TN023 B V BHAVANS RAJAJI VIDYASHRAM, CHENNAI

5089 TN250143173 PARIDDHI VELAN M M TN024 G.D MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5090 TN250143179 SASHVANTHIKKA RAJESH F TN024 G.D MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5091 TN250143235 M TARUN ANNAMALAI M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5092 TN250143273 S I DHANUSH RAAM M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5093 TN250143298 TUTIN VIBHAV R M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5094 TN250143215 JAYADEV SHYAM M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5095 TN250143274 S JAYA THARINI F TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5096 TN250143304 VINDHYA KATIYAR M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5097 TN250143257 P TARIKA F TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5098 TN250143185 ADITHYA ANAND M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5099 TN250143232 M DHANISHTA F TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5100 TN250143209 HARSHAN SASIKUMAR M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5101 TN250143282 SAMVIDHA R F TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5102 TN250143181 A ASHWATH SREERAM M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5103 TN250143256 P TANISHA F TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5104 TN250143184 AADITHIYA CHOCKALINGAM M TN025 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI
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5105 TN250143307 ADVAITH NAGESWARAN M TN026 NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5106 TN250143316 RAM CUPPALA M TN026 NATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5107 TN250143325 DHEEKSHA F TN027 SRI SANKARA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, CHENNAI 

5108 TN250143340 B ABARNA F TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5109 TN250143365 MADHU NISHA M F TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5110 TN250143354 J SANJAI M TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5111 TN250143353 J NETHRA SREE F TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5112 TN250143334 A.NISHA F TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5113 TN250143336 ABI VASANTH .S M TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5114 TN250143370 PRATHISH S M TN029 HAYAGRIVAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SIVAKASI

5115 TN250143403 HARINI M F TN030 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL, KATPADI

5116 TN250143405 HASINIPOOJA A F TN030 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL, KATPADI

5117 TN250143412 LEAKKSHITHA V F TN030 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL, KATPADI

5118 TN250143429 VEDHA SREE U P F TN030 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL, KATPADI

5119 TN250143409 KINJAL JAIN V F TN030 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL, KATPADI

5120 TN250143442 MONISHWARAN B M TN031 VELAMMAL MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PONNERI

5121 TN250143440 MANJUSHREE M F TN031 VELAMMAL MATRIC HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, PONNERI

5122 TN250143485 SUDHARSHAN RAM J M TN032 DAV GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOPALAPURAM, CHENNAI

5123 TN250143459 B LAKSHMI F TN032 DAV GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOPALAPURAM, CHENNAI

5124 TN250143453   S ROHAN M TN032 DAV GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOPALAPURAM, CHENNAI

5125 TN250143473 PRANAYAA G F TN032 DAV GIRLS SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL GOPALAPURAM, CHENNAI

5126 TN250143495 AARON JUBY ABRAHAM M TN033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, IIT CHENNAI 

5127 TN250143517 KAMALESH RAJA M TN033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, IIT CHENNAI 

5128 TN250143532 R KRISHNA M TN033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, IIT CHENNAI 

5129 TN250143519 KAUSHIK RAM MAHESH M TN033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, IIT CHENNAI 

5130 TN250143505 DHANVANTH R S M TN033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, IIT CHENNAI 

5131 TN250143542 SHRIJJITH NATAKALA M TN033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, IIT CHENNAI 

5132 TN250143555 AADHITHAN S M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5133 TN250143624 VASHIKARAN A G M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI
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5134 TN250143608 SAI DHARSHAN M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5135 TN250143573 HRITHIK JAGESH M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5136 TN250143598 PRANAV KUMARAN M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5137 TN250143607 SAI ANUGJAI M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5138 TN250143558 C B MUTHU KUMARAN M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5139 TN250143570 HARINI V F TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5140 TN250143617 SRINAND SURESH WARRIER M TN034 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, CHENNAI

5141 TN250143632 HARISH RAGHAVENDHAR M TN037 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.II SADRAS KALPAKKAM 

5142 TN250143713 S.D.RISHAN RAAJ M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5143 TN250143646 ANIRUDH.S M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5144 TN250143736 SHREE KRITHIK KANNAN 

MADHUSOOTHANAN

M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5145 TN250143737 SHREE NIDHISH KANNAN 

MADHUSOOTHANAN

M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5146 TN250143680 KESSEEKA.V F TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5147 TN250143716 S.NILAV M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5148 TN250143702 PAARTH GOYAL M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5149 TN250143742 SUSHIL.K M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5150 TN250143657 DHANVARSH KUMAR M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5151 TN250143674 JOSHIKA SREE.S.R F TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5152 TN250143743 SYED IMADUDEEN M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5153 TN250143710 RITHUL KANAKALA M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5154 TN250143719 SAAI PRAHALADH P M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5155 TN250143711 S PAVAN KALYAN M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5156 TN250143723 SAI PRAKAT V M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5157 TN250143755 VAIBHAV VARSHIK.G M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5158 TN250143756 VARUNESH M TN039 NARAYANA OLYMPIAD SCHOOL, MOGAPPAIR

5159 TN250143763 DHANYA V P F TN041 ARKA  THE GREEN SCHOOL, KALKULAM

5160 TN250143779 KARTHIK V M TN044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHARMAPURI

5161 TN250143776 JEEVIKA F TN044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHARMAPURI

5162 TN250143789 PRASATH T M TN044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHARMAPURI
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5163 TN250143800 YOKESHWARAN N M TN044 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DHARMAPURI

5164 TN250143829 M SHIVANI F TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5165 TN250143817 HARSHA VARDHAN M M TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5166 TN250143816 HARI KUMAR V M TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5167 TN250143854 SHARNITA JOTHI A F TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5168 TN250143805 ABHINAV C M TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5169 TN250143850 S DIVINIESNOWVIA F TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5170 TN250143828 M NITHISHPANDIYAN M TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5171 TN250143840 PRITHVI J M TN045 EDUSTAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KOVILPATTI 

5172 TN250143879 MARYAM F TN048 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL ANUPURAM

5173 TN250143877 MADHAV HRISHIKESH M TN048 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL ANUPURAM

5174 TN250143896 VIDHYA THARANI M F TN048 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL ANUPURAM

5175 TN250143885 R. UDAY SRI SAI TEJA M TN048 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL ANUPURAM

5176 TN250143904 YASH M TN051 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF AVADI 

5177 TN250143913 J.GOKULARAMAN M TN053 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, KALPAKKAM 

5178 TN250143923 S.VAISHNAVI F TN053 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, KALPAKKAM 

5179 TN250143934 KOUSHIK R M TN055 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I NARIMEDU, MADURAI

5180 TN250143951 SIDDHARTH PRANAV T M TN055 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I NARIMEDU, MADURAI

5181 TN250143930 DHANESH S K M TN055 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I NARIMEDU, MADURAI

5182 TN250143941 P MAGHA SRI F TN055 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I NARIMEDU, MADURAI

5183 TN250143971 SHRIHARSHA RAJASUNDAR SURIYA M TN056 SANTHANAM VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

5184 TN250143962 AARADHNA SRIDHAR F TN056 SANTHANAM VIDHYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

5185 TN250143976 ADITYA KUMAR M TN057 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MINAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5186 TN250143987 SANDEEPAN PAINE M TN057 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MINAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5187 TN250144006 SAM IMMANUEL E M TN059 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KUMBAKONAM

5188 TN250143996 DHARMIK GURU AKASH K M TN059 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KUMBAKONAM

5189 TN250144005 SACHIN V A M TN059 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KUMBAKONAM

5190 TN250144019 MARIMUTHUBHAVIKA F TN060 THAMARAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANJAVUR

5191 TN250144015 A P ABISHEIK SAIRAM M TN060 THAMARAI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, THANJAVUR
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5192 TN250144049 VARSHANA DEVI S F TN063 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 ,OE ,TRICHY-16, 

TIURUCHIRAPPALI 

5193 TN250144041 S YASHWINI F TN063 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 ,OE ,TRICHY-16, 

TIURUCHIRAPPALI 

5194 TN250144044 SHIVAHINI S F TN063 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 ,OE ,TRICHY-16, 

TIURUCHIRAPPALI 

5195 TN250144056 C.S.MADHUMITHA F TN068 JAIVINS ACADEMY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, ATTUR

5196 TN250144053 B.K.MEGNAH F TN068 JAIVINS ACADEMY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, ATTUR

5197 TN250144071 V VIBHAASH ABHIRAM M TN068 JAIVINS ACADEMY SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, ATTUR

5198 TN250144102 KATHIR PREMANAND M TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5199 TN250144115 RAAHITHYA RATHESH M TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5200 TN250144099 JAIDEV S M TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5201 TN250144118 REHAN J M TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5202 TN250144109 MITUL PV M TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5203 TN250144079 ANEEQA RAMZA F TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5204 TN250144124 SAI KRISHNAN S M TN069 THE PUPIL SAVEETHA ECO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5205 TN250144142 ADHITHYA K M TN070 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HOSUR

5206 TN250144151 E MAGATHI F TN070 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HOSUR

5207 TN250144176 T PRAVEEN KARTHIK M TN070 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HOSUR

5208 TN250144163 KAYAL SAMYUKTHA A F TN070 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HOSUR

5209 TN250144192 YALINI V M TN072 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HOSUR

5210 TN250144182 AMMAR SHARIFF M M TN072 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, HOSUR

5211 TN250144195 ARTHINI ARUN F TN075 SRI KANCHI MAHASWAMI VIDYA MANDIR, CHENNAI 

5212 TN250144203 SHARVESH K N M TN075 SRI KANCHI MAHASWAMI VIDYA MANDIR, CHENNAI 

5213 TN250143447 S T KRISHNA MUKUNDAN M TN076 RSK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUCHIRAPPALI

5214 TN250144219 LAKSHANA R F TN076 RSK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUCHIRAPPALI

5215 TN250144207 AHANA SHARO A F TN076 RSK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUCHIRAPPALI

5216 TN250144208 ANISHVAR G M TN076 RSK HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUCHIRAPPALI

5217 TN250144247 K.ROSHAN M TN078 GOOD SHEPHERD MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

AMBASAMUDRAM

5218 TN250144246 B.VIBIN M TN078 GOOD SHEPHERD MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

AMBASAMUDRAM

5219 TN250144318 V T NETHARA F TN079 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SALEM

5220 TN250144304 R LEKASRE F TN079 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SALEM
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5221 TN250144263  R RISITHA F TN079 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SALEM

5222 TN250144275 DEVISHRI HA F TN079 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SALEM

5223 TN250144303 R ANANYA F TN079 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SALEM

5224 TN250144308 SAIGANESHAN R I M TN079 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, SALEM

5225 TN250144362 KAVISHNA P F TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5226 TN250144406 SUKIBALA D M TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5227 TN250144395 SABARIVIDESH P S M TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5228 TN250144377 NIMALAN S M TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5229 TN250144336 BALASUGIRTHAN K S M TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5230 TN250144408 TANVEERKHAN S M TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5231 TN250144372 MAYANK KAMDAR M TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5232 TN250144328 AKSHAYAA SRI V S F TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5233 TN250144325 ADHYA.R F TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5234 TN250144332 ARYA NARAYAN F TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5235 TN250144331 ARADHANA S F TN080 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5236 TN250144424 HAVISHH ANAND M TN082 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, PERUMBAKKAM

5237 TN250144436 VARUN MUTHAIAH M TN082 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, PERUMBAKKAM

5238 TN250144420 B.ANUPRIYA F TN082 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, PERUMBAKKAM

5239 TN250144516 SRIRAM S M TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5240 TN250144498 PRANITT P M TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5241 TN250144493 N K HEMAVARSHINI F TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5242 TN250144476 JOHN ROHAN J S M TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5243 TN250144447 AYUSH RANJAN M TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5244 TN250144490 MADHUKSHARAA R F TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5245 TN250144480 KRISH ADHITYA S M TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5246 TN250144499 S JEETHESH KUMAR M TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5247 TN250144507 SHAROLYN EMI M F TN084 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, AMBATTUR

5248 TN250144537 YATHINDRAN R M TN085 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL,CHENNAI

5249 TN250144529 DEEKSHITA S F TN085 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL,CHENNAI
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5250 TN250144542 MOHETA LM F TN087 KIDS CLUB SCHOOL, TIRUPPUR

5251 TN250144558 VIJAY VENKATESH M TN088 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHENNAI ISLAND GROUNDS, 

CHENNAI 

5252 TN250144553 PRASANNA PRABHU M TN088 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CHENNAI ISLAND GROUNDS, 

CHENNAI 

5253 TN250144575 SRISHTI YADAV F TN097 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CUDDALORE NLC

5254 TN250144566 MITHUN V R M TN097 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CUDDALORE NLC

5255 TN250144562 KANISHKA.S F TN097 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CUDDALORE NLC

5256 TN250144604 THAVANESHWARAN M TN098 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KANCHEEPURAM 

5257 TN250144602 SUMPRITHA G B F TN098 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KANCHEEPURAM 

5258 TN250144584 HARITHRA P F TN098 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KANCHEEPURAM 

5259 TN250144586 JEEVAPPRAKASH G M TN098 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KANCHEEPURAM 

5260 TN250144632 S SHUNMUGA SHREE HARISH M TN099 VELAMMAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SIVAGANGA

5261 TN250144616 J KENRICK M TN099 VELAMMAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SIVAGANGA

5262 TN250144631 RYAN . S M TN099 VELAMMAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SIVAGANGA

5263 TN250144609 ABDUL SHAFFAN M TN099 VELAMMAL RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL, SIVAGANGA

5264 TN250144651 KING STAN M TN102 ALAGU JOTHI ACADEMY, MAYILADUTHURAI

5265 TN250144645 AVRIL CLAUDINE FLAVIA F TN102 ALAGU JOTHI ACADEMY, MAYILADUTHURAI

5266 TN250144646 B PREETHI F TN102 ALAGU JOTHI ACADEMY, MAYILADUTHURAI

5267 TN250144672 JANAHAN S J M TN105 KAILASH MAANSAROVAR CBSE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, SALEM

5268 TN250144700 KUSH KUMAR M TN108 ADITYA VIDHYASHRAM-GURUGRAM, COIMBATORE 

5269 TN250144697 HIRDESH JAI MARSHALL M TN108 ADITYA VIDHYASHRAM-GURUGRAM, COIMBATORE 

5270 TN250144708 PRATHIK A M TN108 ADITYA VIDHYASHRAM-GURUGRAM, COIMBATORE 

5271 TN250144705 PAVISHNA MANOHARAN F TN108 ADITYA VIDHYASHRAM-GURUGRAM, COIMBATORE 

5272 TN250144742 SHIVA KARTHIKEYAN B M TN110 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM - GURUGRAM CAMPUS, AAVADI

5273 TN250144719 BADRI SAINATH K M TN110 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM - GURUGRAM CAMPUS, AAVADI

5274 TN250144724 DIYA SIVAKUMAR F TN110 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM - GURUGRAM CAMPUS, AAVADI

5275 TN250144750 YAZHHINI G F TN110 ADITYA VIDYASHRAM - GURUGRAM CAMPUS, AAVADI

5276 TN250144751 A.AADHAVAN M TN111 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, KUDANDULAM

5277 TN250144816 SREE NANTHANA S S F TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5278 TN250144815 SONAHARINI H F TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR
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5279 TN250144787 GEETIKA V F TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5280 TN250144804 PRANAV SHANKAR S M TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5281 TN250144820 VASANTH R KRISHNAA M TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5282 TN250144808 RITHU SHRI R R F TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5283 TN250144803 NISHANTH DAVID CHIDAMBARAM M TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5284 TN250144814 SIVA SADHANA S F TN112 MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, NEYYOOR

5285 TN250144873 RAGHUNANDHAN M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5286 TN250144856 KABILAN E M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5287 TN250144841 DHANESSH R M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5288 TN250144840 DHANANJAY J M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5289 TN250144855 K. KEERTHIVASAN M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5290 TN250144857 KAVIVISHAGAN R M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5291 TN250144888 UTKARSH MISHRA M TN114 FIITJEE GLOBAL SCHOOL VENGAMABAKKAM, CHENNAI 

5292 TN250144913 P HARSHVARDHAN M TN115 LAKSHMI SCHOOL, VEERAPANCHAN, MADURAI NORTH

5293 TN250144907 MADHUSUDHANAN S M TN115 LAKSHMI SCHOOL, VEERAPANCHAN, MADURAI NORTH

5294 TN250144922 SANJEY NATRAJAN M TN115 LAKSHMI SCHOOL, VEERAPANCHAN, MADURAI NORTH

5295 TN250144911 MUGILAN S M TN115 LAKSHMI SCHOOL, VEERAPANCHAN, MADURAI NORTH

5296 TN250144912 MUHIL MARAN M M TN115 LAKSHMI SCHOOL, VEERAPANCHAN, MADURAI NORTH

5297 TN250144902 K AKHILESHKUMAR M TN115 LAKSHMI SCHOOL, VEERAPANCHAN, MADURAI NORTH

5298 TN250145020 YASHWARDHAN M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5299 TN250145000 SAI SHARVESH S P M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5300 TN250144987 NITHIN S M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5301 TN250144974 LAKKSHYA KATIYAR V A M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5302 TN250144937 AKIL S M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5303 TN250144982 N KRITHEESH M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5304 TN250144323 AARIYA K M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5305 TN250145018 VARSHA G K F TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5306 TN250144947 BHARAVII SENTHIL M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE

5307 TN250144995 ROHITH J S M TN122 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, ERODE
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5308 TN250145023 A.HIRUSANTH M TN123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5309 TN250145025 ASWIN.P M TN123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5310 TN250145027 BALAJI HARIKARTHI.S M TN123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5311 TN250145037 M.R.ANJANNA F TN123 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, POONAMALLEE

5312 TN250145064 DHAKSHIN PRANAV  B M TN124 EINSTEIN PUBLIC SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5313 TN250145092 VISHNU VARNAA LN M TN124 EINSTEIN PUBLIC SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5314 TN250145072 KRITHIIK HARIPRASAD M TN124 EINSTEIN PUBLIC SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5315 TN250145081 SAI DHANVANTH M U M TN124 EINSTEIN PUBLIC SCHOOL, COIMBATORE

5316 TN250145101 HARESH VIYAGA NARAYANAN S M TN125 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS ANUPPANADI, MADURAI

5317 TN250145104 JEYASRI.L F TN125 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS ANUPPANADI, MADURAI

5318 TN250145134 SOBANA M F TN125 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS ANUPPANADI, MADURAI

5319 TN250145116 NITHISH KUMAR. S M TN125 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS ANUPPANADI, MADURAI

5320 TN250145118 R G SAI MINSIKA F TN125 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS ANUPPANADI, MADURAI

5321 TN250145095 ATHITHI V F TN125 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS ANUPPANADI, MADURAI

5322 TN250145144 DHARUN ADITH G M TN126 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

5323 TN250145159 V NITHIN SURYA M TN126 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

5324 TN250145157 SHIEK AFZAL A M TN126 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 

5325 TN250145176 ALLAYNA ANJUMAN F TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5326 TN250145196 KESHAN K M TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5327 TN250145212 PRITHWEESH V M TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5328 TN250145169 ADHARVA. S M TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5329 TN250145202 MAANYA VENKAT F TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5330 TN250145186 DHANESH N K M TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5331 TN250145223 S. DHARSHINI F TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5332 TN250145225 S. SHASHWATH M TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5333 TN250145227 SAI RITHVIK S M TN129 D.A.V. SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5334 TN250145250 N KAVYA F TN131 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PERAMBALUR

5335 TN250145266 KEERTHIVARMAN.K.N M TN134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL (CBSE), VELLORE

5336 TN250145280 VARSHAN.D.V M TN134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL (CBSE), VELLORE
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5337 TN250145269 MUGIL AMUDHAN. R M TN134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL (CBSE), VELLORE

5338 TN250145288 SHREYAS JHA M TN137 ST. JOHNS PUBLIC SCHOOL JALLADIANPET, CHENNAI

5339 TN250145291 BHAVANI M H F TN138 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL, THOOTHUKKUDI

5340 TN250145332 RAJASHREE T F TN139 SRIVI LIONS MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR

5341 TN250145327 P  GLADIMA F TN139 SRIVI LIONS MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR

5342 TN250145311 JEEVA CHRISWIN V M TN139 SRIVI LIONS MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR

5343 TN250145320 LOWSHANA B F TN139 SRIVI LIONS MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR

5344 TN250145336 ROHITH P M TN139 SRIVI LIONS MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR

5345 TN250145339 SIDDHARTH  R M TN139 SRIVI LIONS MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

SRIVILLIPUTHUR

5346 TN250145349 BALAKATHIR.M M TN140 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, THANJAVUR 

5347 TN250145370 NIRANJAN KARTHICK.S.I M TN140 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, THANJAVUR 

5348 TN250145367 NALAN SOURISH.R M TN140 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, THANJAVUR 

5349 TN250145350 BALAKUMARAN.S M TN140 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, THANJAVUR 

5350 TN250145384 SUNDARARAJAN.B M TN140 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, THANJAVUR 

5351 TN250145394 ADHVIK B M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5352 TN250145401 AVANEESH K M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5353 TN250145416 KANISHK M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5354 TN250145412 ISHANI S F TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5355 TN250145408 ERIC JOSEPH K M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5356 TN250145446 VIJAYADITHYA A M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5357 TN250145441 SRIVATSAN P M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5358 TN250145418 M P ANIRUDH M TN145 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL, CHENNAI

5359 TN250145480 DHARSHINEYA M F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5360 TN250145559 R  ANUSREENIDHI F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5361 TN250145469 BHAWYASRI A F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5362 TN250145581 S DUWARAKA F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5363 TN250145634 VARSHA  K F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5364 TN250145536 MUGUNDHAN P M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5365 TN250145531 M S VIBHARSHANA F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI
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5366 TN250145594 SADHANA  S F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5367 TN250145477 DHANYASHREE M F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5368 TN250145618 SRIHARI M M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5369 TN250145496 JANET AR F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5370 TN250145632 V M DHIYAA F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5371 TN250145552 PRANAV.M M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5372 TN250145570 RATTHIKASRI  NB F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5373 TN250145501 K CHARU HASHINI F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5374 TN250145478 DHARAN SOWMIAN S M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5375 TN250145457 AJITH S M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5376 TN250145473 DARSAN S M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5377 TN250145505 KAARNIHA J F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5378 TN250145615 SRI  HARI  R M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5379 TN250145554 PRANITHA R F TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5380 TN250145589 S SURYA PRAKASH M TN146 CHELAMMAL VIDHYAASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALI

5381 TN250145676 YAALL ARJUN.P M TN147 VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KARUR 

5382 TN250145641 ABISHEK KANNA.P M TN147 VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KARUR 

5383 TN250145661 PRINCY MANOLIN P F TN147 VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KARUR 

5384 TN250145665 SANA M F TN147 VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, KARUR 

5385 TN250145678  S VARSHINI F TN149 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, PUDUCHERRY

5386 TN250145685 LAYAA K F TN149 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, PUDUCHERRY

5387 TN250145707 VIKASH KUMAR PATI M TN150 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL,THORAIPAKKAM

5388 TN250145706 VARUNESH S M TN150 SRI CHAITANYA TECHNO SCHOOL,THORAIPAKKAM

5389 TN250145711 JAYARUPA MANIKANDAN F TN151 KSN SENIOR SECONDRY SCHOOL, CHENNAI 

5390 TN250145717 ROSHNI JENA F TN151 KSN SENIOR SECONDRY SCHOOL, CHENNAI 

5391 TN250145727 K.VIDHYADHARAN M TN152 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 MADURAI

5392 TN250145732 YOGITRA.K F TN152 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 MADURAI

5393 TN250145736 MAHALAKSHMI P F TN153 SRI SESHAAS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SALEM 

5394 TN250145738 SANKARKRISHNAN S M TN153 SRI SESHAAS INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, SALEM 
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5395 TN250145760 P MONISH BALAJI M TN154 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HVF AVADI CHENNAI

5396 TN250145762 PARVATHAN M TN154 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HVF AVADI CHENNAI

5397 TN250145766 S AKSHAY M TN154 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HVF AVADI CHENNAI

5398 TN250145754 JITESH SAI P M TN154 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HVF AVADI CHENNAI

5399 TN250145781 KANISHKA P F TN155 KG VIDHYASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, VILLUPURAM

5400 TN250145790 SUDEEP KUMAR  G V M TN155 KG VIDHYASHRAM SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, VILLUPURAM

5401 TN250145825 KARTHIK CHARAN G S M TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5402 TN250145849 PRITHISH P M TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5403 TN250145816 HEMANTH U M TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5404 TN250145815 HARSHI THARINI J F TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5405 TN250145818 HEMVASHINI B F TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5406 TN250145848 PRAVEENA S F TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5407 TN250145802 BHARATH B M TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5408 TN250145839 MITHRESH S M TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5409 TN250145796 ABINASSH R M TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5410 TN250145800 ASHVIKA A F TN157 VIRUTCHAM INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, TIRUVANNAMALAI

5411 TN250145879 POORVI VARSHITHA PALLA F TN158 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL-2 KALPAKKAM, CHENGALPATTU

5412 TN250145885 ALVINA B S F TN159 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KONAM

5413 TN250145892 ALPHONS JOHN DEEPAK M TN160 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ANNA NAGAR, THIRUMANGALAM, 

CHENNAI DIVISION

5414 TN250145907 SURYAPRAKASH K M TN161 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GANDHIGRAM, DINDIGUL

5415 TN250145900 MONISH KUMAR B M TN161 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA GANDHIGRAM, DINDIGUL

5416 TN250145915 K S SAI RITHVIK KUMAR M TN162 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA UDUMALPET

5417 TN250145918 KRISHAA SIVAKUMAR F TN162 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA UDUMALPET

5418 TN250145921 NIKETHAN S M TN162 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA UDUMALPET

5419 TN250146004 THAMIKSHA M F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5420 TN250145959 KAVISRI K F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5421 TN250146001 SUGADARSHINI R F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5422 TN250146000 SRINITHI T F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5423 TN250145980 RAZAN FATHIN B F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI
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5424 TN250145939 ASHVIKA K F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5425 TN250145934 AHIJAH P F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5426 TN250146007 VISHVA A M TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5427 TN250145963 LAKSHANA K F TN163 DHARANI VIDHYA MANTHIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

MANNARGUDI

5428 TN250146012 DHARSHANABALA M TN166 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

THIRUVARUR

5429 TN250146017 MAHASRI.P F TN166 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL, 

THIRUVARUR

5430 TN250146035 SHACHI MISHRA F TN167 PMSHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAY AFS SULUR, COIMBATORE

5431 TN250146030 NITHIN SANJEEV P R M TN167 PMSHREE KENDRIYA VIDYALAY AFS SULUR, COIMBATORE

5432 TN250146049 M SHANA SRI F TN168 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RTC ITBP ILLUPPAIKUDI, SIVAGANGA

5433 TN250146048 M ANUS SHRE F TN168 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RTC ITBP ILLUPPAIKUDI, SIVAGANGA

5434 TN250146057 HASINI E F TN171 KAMLAVATI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUCHENDUR 

5435 TN250146069 THOMAS JENISHKA T F TN171 KAMLAVATI HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, THIRUCHENDUR 

5436 TN250146083 RAM VISHNU P M TN172 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AFS NO.I TAMBARAM

5437 TN250146072 GAUTHAM V M TN172 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AFS NO.I TAMBARAM

5438 TN250146127 SRIUTTHIRAPATHESWARAN T R M TN173 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KALLAKURICHI

5439 TN250146128 THARAKESH E M TN173 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KALLAKURICHI

5440 TN250146124 SHRUTI G F TN173 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KALLAKURICHI

5441 TN250146123 SHATHVIC B B M TN173 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KALLAKURICHI

5442 TN250146109 MANORANJAN S M TN173 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KALLAKURICHI

5443 TN250146099 HARISH V M TN173 VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS, KALLAKURICHI

5444 TN250152776 VASANDHAKUMAR R M TN177 KRISHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RAMANATHAPURAM

5445 TR250146136 AMARTYA AYUSH NATH M TR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANISAGAR

5446 TR250146137 ANANYA SHARMA F TR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANISAGAR

5447 TR250146173 SURAJ NATH M TR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANISAGAR

5448 TR250146156 RONEL THIYAM M TR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANISAGAR

5449 TR250146138 ANKIT RAJ M TR011 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PANISAGAR

5450 TR250146189 DEBADRITO PATARI M TR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HRISHYAMUKH

5451 TR250146184 ATANU DEBNATH M TR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HRISHYAMUKH

5452 TR250146215 SUPRATIM DEBNATH M TR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HRISHYAMUKH
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5453 TR250146187 BIVEK TRIPURA M TR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HRISHYAMUKH

5454 TR250146181 ANSHIKA MAHESHWARI F TR012 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HRISHYAMUKH

5455 TR250146224 ALISHA DEBBARMA F TR016 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAMCHANDRA 

GHAT

5456 TR250146239 GOUTAM DEBNATH M TR016 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAMCHANDRA 

GHAT

5457 TR250146245 NILOTPAL DEB M TR016 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAMCHANDRA 

GHAT

5458 TR250146247 RANABIR DEBNATH M TR016 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RAMCHANDRA 

GHAT

5459 TR250146271 BARNALI DAS F TR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUMARGHAT

5460 TR250146282 GRACE TRIPURA M TR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUMARGHAT

5461 TR250146273 BINDHIYA CHAKMA F TR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUMARGHAT

5462 TR250146262 ANAMIKA DEBNATH F TR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUMARGHAT

5463 TR250146289 NAYAN DAS M TR017 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KUMARGHAT

5464 TR250146311 ANKAN DEBNATH M TR019 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHANPUR

5465 TR250146321 MANISHA SANTAL F TR019 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MOHANPUR

5466 TR250146354 KALYANI TRIPURA F TR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMPUIJALA

5467 TR250146357 LAIMI DEBBARMA F TR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMPUIJALA

5468 TR250146361 NIHA JAMATIA F TR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMPUIJALA

5469 TR250146350 DIPTANU DEBNATH M TR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMPUIJALA

5470 TR250146358 MANISH DAS M TR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMPUIJALA

5471 TR250146362 PRIYANSHU PAL M TR021 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAMPUIJALA

5472 TR250146381 DAIBIK BANIK M TR115 UMAKANTA ACADEMY ENGLISH MEDIUM, AGARTALA

5473 TR250146385 PARINEETI PAUL F TR115 UMAKANTA ACADEMY ENGLISH MEDIUM, AGARTALA

5474 UK250146419 KUSHAGRA JOSHI M UK003 BHARTIYAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RUDRAPUR

5475 UK250146426 SAKET GARG M UK003 BHARTIYAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RUDRAPUR

5476 UK250146400 AKSHAT GOEL M UK003 BHARTIYAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RUDRAPUR

5477 UK250146397 ABHINAV M UK003 BHARTIYAM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, RUDRAPUR

5478 UK250146472 SHAURYA AGRAWAL M UK004 THE DOON SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

5479 UK250146450 CHITRANSH GULATI M UK004 THE DOON SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

5480 UK250146439 ADITYA SONI M UK004 THE DOON SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

5481 UK250146474 SMYANNH MANDHANAA M UK004 THE DOON SCHOOL, DEHRADUN
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5482 UK250146491 MAHAK LABAD F UK005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAMPAWAT

5483 UK250146490 LOKESH LOHANI M UK005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAMPAWAT

5484 UK250146485 DEEPA JOSHI F UK005 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHAMPAWAT

5485 UK250146519 SHIVEN SINGH CHAUHAN M UK007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL RANIPUR, HARIDWAR

5486 UK250146515 RISHU PRIYA F UK007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL RANIPUR, HARIDWAR

5487 UK250146516 SARANSH TYAGI M UK007 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL RANIPUR, HARIDWAR

5488 UK250146529 TENZIN YANGKYI F UK008 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

5489 UK250146464 NIMISH DIMRI M UK011 SHRI GURU RAM RAI PUBLIC SCHOOL PATEL NAGAR DEHRADUN

5490 UK250146469 PRATHVI DHAKA M UK011 SHRI GURU RAM RAI PUBLIC SCHOOL PATEL NAGAR DEHRADUN

5491 UK250146438 ADITYA SINGH M UK011 SHRI GURU RAM RAI PUBLIC SCHOOL PATEL NAGAR DEHRADUN

5492 UK250146547 SHIVANSHU M UK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UKHIMATH

5493 UK250146542 KESHAV M UK013 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UKHIMATH

5494 UK250146567 LAKSHYA RANA M UK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGESHAR

5495 UK250146566 KUMARI DIKSHA F UK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGESHAR

5496 UK250146554 ANSHU KUMAR SAINI M UK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGESHAR

5497 UK250146582 YOGESH MEHTA M UK015 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAGESHAR

5498 UK250146594 ASTITVA M UK023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDRAPUR 

5499 UK250146603 GAUTHAM M. UMESH M UK023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDRAPUR 

5500 UK250146608 ISHAAN ARORA M UK023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDRAPUR 

5501 UK250146589 AISHWARYA F UK023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDRAPUR 

5502 UK250146599 DHWANI UPADHYAY F UK023 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDRAPUR 

5503 UK250146633 KONARK GAUTAM M UK025 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC, DEHRADUN 

5504 UK250146632 JIVESH SHARMA M UK025 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC, DEHRADUN 

5505 UK250146676 SHIVANG RAWAT M UK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATPULI

5506 UK250146645 AISHA KOHLI F UK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATPULI

5507 UK250146664 KESHAV KAINTHOLA M UK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATPULI

5508 UK250146659 HIMANI F UK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATPULI

5509 UK250146652 ARADHYA JAINTWAL F UK026 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SATPULI

5510 UK250146690 KRISHNA THAPA M UK027 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DEHRADUN
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5511 UK250146694 AKSHAT KAKKAR M UK029 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, FOREST RESEARCH INSTITUTE, DEHRADUN

5512 UK250146710 DIVYANSHU KUMAR M UK032 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ALMORA  

5513 UK250146723 KANIKA PANT F UK032 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ALMORA  

5514 UK250146746 SHASHWAT PANDEY M UK032 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ALMORA  

5515 UK250146737 PALLAVI BISHT F UK032 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ALMORA  

5516 UK250146750 VAISHNAVI NEGI F UK032 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ALMORA  

5517 UK250146735 NISHCHAYA BARAKOTI M UK032 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ALMORA  

5518 UK250146758 ADARSH BHANDARI M UK034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHANSALI

5519 UK250146785 SAMIKSHA F UK034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHANSALI

5520 UK250146775 ISHANI F UK034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHANSALI

5521 UK250146791 UJJWAL GUSAIN M UK034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHANSALI

5522 UK250146789 SNEHA F UK034 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHANSALI

5523 UK250146814 RAKESH SINGH M UK036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH

5524 UK250146818 SHIVANG BHATT M UK036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH

5525 UK250146800 BHAVESH KANDPAL M UK036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH

5526 UK250146794 AADITYA LOHIYA M UK036 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA PITHORAGARH

5527 UK250146832 PRANJAL M UK038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHAMOLI

5528 UK250146825 ANURAG RAWAT M UK038 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHAMOLI

5529 UK250146859 DHRUV JUYAL M UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5530 UK250146869 KHUSHI F UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5531 UK250146847 ANJALI KUMARI F UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5532 UK250146841 ADITYA GUSAIN M UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5533 UK250146881 RAKSHIT AGARWAL M UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5534 UK250146883 RIYA F UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5535 UK250146849 ANSHUL RAWAT M UK040 THE GREEN VALLEY PUBLIC SCHOOL SELAQUI, DEHRADUN

5536 UK250146897 ARYAMAN CHOUBAY M UK043 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA OLF RAIPUR , DEHRADUN

5537 UK250146904 AMITOSH PANWAR M UK110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUROLA

5538 UK250146902 ADITI NAUTIYAL F UK110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUROLA

5539 UK250146911 PRAGYA F UK110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PUROLA
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5540 UK250146928 JAGRITI JOSHI F UK111 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 5TH BN SSB CHAMPAWAT

5541 UK250146930 KAMAL CHANDRA BHATT M UK111 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 5TH BN SSB CHAMPAWAT

5542 UK250146948 DEVAGYA MISRA M UK113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. II ROORKEE

5543 UK250146954 TUSHAR KUMAR MOURYA M UK113 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO. II ROORKEE

5544 UK250146963 AYUSH M UK114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

5545 UP250146968 RUDRANSH PANWAR M UK114 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HARIDWAR

5546 UK250146978 YAGNIK SANWAL M UK116 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SUYALBARI NAINITAL

5547 UK250146981 JAYESH SHARMA M UK118 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IIP, DEHRADUN

5548 UP250146995 PRANJAL SINGH M UP002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAMRAULI, ALLAHABAD

5549 UP250146986 ANSHUMAN SINGH M UP002 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS BAMRAULI, ALLAHABAD

5550 UP250147010 AMIT SHARMA M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5551 UP250147020 ANURAG BHARTI M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5552 UP250147062 SHIVANSH KUMAR MAURYA M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5553 UP250147055 SACHIN YADAV M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5554 UP250147070 UTKARSH MISHRA M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5555 UP250147051 RAVI YADAV M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5556 UP250147040 LAXMI F UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5557 UP250147028 ARYAN VERMA M UP003 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALLIA

5558 UP250147139 PARTH TOMAR M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5559 UP250147094 AADYA GUPTA F UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5560 UP250147142 PRATIBHA GAUTAMI F UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5561 UP250147143 PRINCE KUMAR GAUTAM M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5562 UP250147109 ANSHUMAN M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5563 UP250147173 ZARA MALIKA KHAN F UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5564 UP250147105 ANIK TYAGI M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5565 UP250147135 NAITIK KULSHRESTHA M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5566 UP250147113 ASHISH M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5567 UP250147134 MUKUL SINGH M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5568 UP250147137 NITIN KUMAR M UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 
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5569 UP250147101 ADHYA SINGH F UP007 SUREVIN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MODINAGAR 

5570 UP250147185 ARYAN SINGH M UP008 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT, PRAYAGRAJ

5571 UP250147202 RUDRA TRIPATHI M UP008 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT, PRAYAGRAJ

5572 UP250147206 SHIVA NAND YADAV M UP008 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT, PRAYAGRAJ

5573 UP250147217 VANSH PRATAP SINGH M UP008 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT, PRAYAGRAJ

5574 UP250150906 ARJUN GUPTA M UP008 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT, PRAYAGRAJ

5575 UP250147186 ATHARVA SINGH M UP008 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NEW CANTT, PRAYAGRAJ

5576 UP250147222 ADITYA PANDEY M UP012 LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

5577 UP250147224 AKSHAT PAL M UP012 LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

5578 UP250147240 KAVYA CHAUDHARY F UP013 GYANKALASH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR

5579 UP250147247 TANISHKA SINGHAL F UP013 GYANKALASH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR

5580 UP250147252 NAMITA RANVI F UP014 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF BIJNAUR, LUCKNOW

5581 UP250147298 SAKET SINGH M UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5582 UP250147259 ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY M UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5583 UP250147305 SHAURYA MISHRA F UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5584 UP250147266 ANSHVARDHAN PANDEY M UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5585 UP250147263 ANIKET SINGH M UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5586 UP250147314 SUDHANSHU SINGH M UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5587 UP250147270 ARYAN MISHRA M UP015 ACADEMIC GLOBAL SCHOOL, GORAKHPUR

5588 UP250147364 YOGESH KUMAR M UP016 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR 

5589 UP250147334 DEV SINGH M UP016 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR 

5590 UP250147356 SHIVANK SINGH M UP016 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR 

5591 UP250147350 PRINCE M UP016 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR 

5592 UP250147363 YASH M UP016 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HAMIRPUR 

5593 UP250147400 PRATISHTHA SHUKLA F UP017 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS, LUCKNOW 

5594 UP250147369 ABHYUDAY SINGH M UP017 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS, LUCKNOW 

5595 UP250147370 ADITYA RAJ VERMA M UP017 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS, LUCKNOW 

5596 UP250147365 AARAV MISRA M UP017 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS, LUCKNOW 

5597 UP250147373 AKSHAT SAINI M UP017 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS, LUCKNOW 
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5598 UP250147376 ANISHKA MISHRA F UP017 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL KANPUR ROAD CAMPUS, LUCKNOW 

5599 UP250147431 MOHAMMAD ARSALAN KHAN M UP018 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IVRI, BAREILLY

5600 UP250147437 YUVANSH SHARMA M UP018 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IVRI, BAREILLY

5601 UP250147445 ARNAV PRATAP SINGH M UP020 CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, GOMTINAGAR

5602 UP250147444 AKARSH SINGH M UP020 CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, GOMTINAGAR

5603 UP250147450 KOSHLESH SINGH M UP020 CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, GOMTINAGAR

5604 UP250147462 ADITYA SINGH M UP023 MAHATMA HANSRAJ MODERN SCHOOL, JHANSI

5605 UP250147476 SHANTANU SACHAN M UP023 MAHATMA HANSRAJ MODERN SCHOOL, JHANSI

5606 UP250147464 BANTI RAJ M UP023 MAHATMA HANSRAJ MODERN SCHOOL, JHANSI

5607 UP250147489 AVIRAG TIWARI M UP025 LUCKNOW PUBLIC COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

5608 UP250147507 MANAN MISHRA M UP026 CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

5609 UP250147502 ATHARVA SRIVASTAVA M UP026 CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

5610 UP250147494 AARADHYA GOYAL F UP026 CITY MONTESSORI INTER COLLEGE, LUCKNOW

5611 UP250147516 ABHIRAJ AGARWAL M UP027 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR EXTENSION, LUCKNOW 

5612 UP250147526 AYUSHMAN KUMAR GUPTA M UP027 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR EXTENSION, LUCKNOW 

5613 UP250147521 ANANT SHAURYA PATHAK M UP027 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL GOMTI NAGAR EXTENSION, LUCKNOW 

5614 UP250147638 VAGISH CHOUDHARY M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5615 UP250147622 SATVIK TOMAR M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5616 UP250147545 ABHIJAY SIROHI M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5617 UP250147569 ASHWIKAA SINGHAL F UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5618 UP250147568 ARSHEYA SINGHAL F UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5619 UP250147573 AVIKA MAHESHWARI F UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5620 UP250147592 INODAY NITIN RASTOGI M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5621 UP250147645 YUVRAJ SINGH M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5622 UP250147584 DONITA CHOUDHARY F UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5623 UP250147544 AARUSH TYAGI M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5624 UP250147637 UPLAKSHYA RASHU M UP029 NEHRU WORLD SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5625 UP250147648 ATHARV BARANWAL M UP030 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ALLAHABAD

5626 UP250147685 UMAIR M UP033 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHAMLI
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5627 UP250147683 TANVI SHARMA F UP033 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHAMLI

5628 UP250147686 VANSH KUMAR M UP033 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHAMLI

5629 UP250147687 VANSHIKA F UP033 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHAMLI

5630 UP250147714 YASH PANDEY M UP035 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF PRAYAGRAJ

5631 UP250147696 ARPIT PAL M UP035 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF PRAYAGRAJ

5632 UP250147697 ASHWIN PATEL M UP035 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF PRAYAGRAJ

5633 UP250147730 HIMANSHU M UP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORADABAD

5634 UP250147737 NAVYA F UP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORADABAD

5635 UP250147722 AYAN M UP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORADABAD

5636 UP250147729 HASSAN M UP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORADABAD

5637 UP250147733 LUCKY M UP043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MORADABAD

5638 UP250147768 MONU M UP044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BISAULI 

5639 UP250147779 UNNATI SHAKYA F UP044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BISAULI 

5640 UP250147777 SUNAKSHI F UP044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BISAULI 

5641 UP250147769 PARIDHI VERMA F UP044 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BISAULI 

5642 UP250147785 PALAK SINGH F UP048 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR 

5643 UP250147794 HUDA ISLAM F UP049 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AMROHA, JP NAGAR

5644 UP250147804 ADARSH M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5645 UP250147814 ANSH CHAUDHARY M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5646 UP250147830 KRISHNA MAURYA M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5647 UP250147839 NAMRATA F UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5648 UP250147854 SHAURYA SINGH M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5649 UP250147833 MAHI F UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5650 UP250147855 SHIVAM CHAUDHARY M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5651 UP250147841 OMKAR CHAUDHARY M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5652 UP250147845 RAJ SINGH M UP053 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, RUDHAUALI

5653 UP250147869 SHARAD YADAV M UP054 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BASTI

5654 UP250147874 NAVYA AGRAHARI F UP057 RAKHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUZAFFARNAGAR

5655 UP250147877  RAJAT SINGH M UP060 SAPPHIRE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD
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5656 UP250147883 AKHILESH DEY M UP060 SAPPHIRE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5657 UP250147899 VIRAJ AGARWAL M UP060 SAPPHIRE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5658 UP250147906 TEJAS PARIKSHIT SINGH M UP062 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AONLA, BAREILLY

5659 UP250147922 SAMARTH JAISWAL M UP064 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DEORIA

5660 UP250147923 SHAURYA KANT SINGH M UP064 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DEORIA

5661 UP250147966 KRITIK M UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5662 UP250147937 AHAM M UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5663 UP250147994 VIKAS SONKAR M UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5664 UP250147938 AKASH M UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5665 UP250147993 VANSHIKA MAURYA F UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5666 UP250147929 ABHINAV KUMAR M UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5667 UP250147968 LUCKY KANNAUJIYA M UP066 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GYANPUR

5668 UP250148007 SHIVANG PATEL M UP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKBARPUR 

5669 UP250147996 ABHISHEK YADAV M UP069 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AKBARPUR 

5670 UP250148052 RITIKA MAURYA F UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5671 UP250148016 AKASH M UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5672 UP250148017 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH M UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5673 UP250148040 KARTIKEY YADAV M UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5674 UP250148063 VINAYAK GUPTA M UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5675 UP250148020 ANUBHAV M UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5676 UP250148042 KUNAL M UP070 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PRATAPGARH

5677 UP250148139 SHIRISTI SINGH F UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5678 UP250148143 SHORYA DIXIT M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5679 UP250148079 ANSH DWIVEDI M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5680 UP250148087 ANUJ KUMAR RAJPOOT M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5681 UP250148075 ANISHKA KUSHWAHA F UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5682 UP250148138 SAURABH KUMAR M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5683 UP250148071 ALAUKIK SHARMA M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5684 UP250148128 OM KUMAR M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 196 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

5685 UP250148093 ARYAN RAJ M UP071 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ORAI, JALAUN

5686 UP250148194 SANJAY M UP072 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHARAJGANJ

5687 UP250148190 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA M UP072 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHARAJGANJ

5688 UP250148156 AMAN SHARMA M UP072 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHARAJGANJ

5689 UP250148168 DIKSHANT KUMAR GUPTA M UP072 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHARAJGANJ

5690 UP250148157 ANAMIKA PANDEY F UP072 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHARAJGANJ

5691 UP250148176 KRISHNA NAYAK M UP072 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHARAJGANJ

5692 UP250148222 DURGESH BAGHEL M UP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AGRA

5693 UP250148243 NAYAN JAISWANI M UP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AGRA

5694 UP250148210 AARAV YADAV M UP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AGRA

5695 UP250148261 VANSHIKA F UP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AGRA

5696 UP250148227 HIMANSHI F UP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AGRA

5697 UP250148260 TARUN M UP073 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AGRA

5698 UP250148289 OSHNIC SINGH M UP074 LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR D, LUCKNOW 

5699 UP250148286 JATIN KINGLANI M UP074 LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR D, LUCKNOW 

5700 UP250148280 DEEPAK YADAV M UP074 LUCKNOW PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR D, LUCKNOW 

5701 UP250148316 PAWAN PAL M UP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR NAGAR

5702 UP250148326 SHIVAM M UP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR NAGAR

5703 UP250148320 RASHMI DEVI F UP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR NAGAR

5704 UP250148330 UNNATI MISHRA F UP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR NAGAR

5705 UP250148312 MOHINI F UP075 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR NAGAR

5706 UP250148379 SURAJ VERMA M UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5707 UP250148344 ARMAN SHEKH M UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5708 UP250148365 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV M UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5709 UP250148339 ANSHUMAN YADAV M UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5710 UP250148364 RUCHI YADAV F UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5711 UP250148374 SNEHLATA YADAV F UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5712 UP250148362 PRACHI SHUKLA F UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5713 UP250148376 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV M UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

Prof BP Tyagi

Cheif Coordinator (Examination) 197 of 216
Dr D Uthara

Coordinator NSEJS



SR ROLL NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT GEN CENTER 

CODE

EXAMINATION CENTER

INDIAN ASSOCIATION OF PHYSICS TEACHERS 
NATIONAL STANDARD EXAMINATION IN JUNIOR SCIENCE – 2025

held on 23.11.2025

NSEJS – 2025 CENTRE TOP 10%

5714 UP250148384 VINAY KUMAR VERMA M UP077 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BHINGA SHRAWASTI

5715 UP250148398 SANDHYA YADAV F UP078 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GUNNAR 

5716 UP250148400 VARUN RAGHAV M UP078 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GUNNAR 

5717 UP250148411 VIKAS CHAURASIYA M UP079 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BANSI

5718 UP250148468 PRADNESH SURADKAR M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5719 UP250148482 SAURAV SINGH M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5720 UP250148435 DEVANSH SINGH M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5721 UP250148431 CHANDRA PAL M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5722 UP250148475 RAM SATE M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5723 UP250148415 ADITYA YADAV M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5724 UP250148412 AARADHYA DWIVEDI F UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5725 UP250148487 SHOBHIT GANGWAR M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5726 UP250148432 CHANDRA SHEKHAR M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5727 UP250148490 SONAM F UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5728 UP250148430 ARYAN GHAYAL M UP081 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEERGANJ

5729 UP250148532 SHIVAM YADAV M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5730 UP250148524 MULTAZAM MURTUZA M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5731 UP250148506 ANIRUDDH M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5732 UP250148523 MOHAMMAD ADAN M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5733 UP250148510 ANSH SRIVASTAVA M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5734 UP250148521 MANOHARSHARMA M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5735 UP250148530 ROHIT YADAV M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5736 UP250148535 SHREYANSH SINGH M UP082 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KASARA  

5737 UP250148551 ANANYA MAURYA F UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA

5738 UP250148545 ADITI PRAGYA F UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA

5739 UP250148565 KUMARI KHUSHI F UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA

5740 UP250148542 AARYANSH AGRAWAL M UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA

5741 UP250148552 ANIRUDDH PRATAP SINGH M UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA

5742 UP250148546 AKSHANSH RAZAWADE M UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA
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5743 UP250148561 JASMIN MAURYA F UP083 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BAHUAR ROBERTSGANJ 

SONEBHADRA

5744 UP250148621 KANISHKA RANI F UP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDPUR

5745 UP250148629 PRIYA SHARMA F UP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDPUR

5746 UP250148628 MULKIT SAINI M UP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDPUR

5747 UP250148605 ANUBHAVI GAHLOT M UP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDPUR

5748 UP250148644 VISHAL KUMAR M UP089 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDPUR

5749 UP250148656 KUMKUM GHOSH F UP092 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA , JHANSI

5750 UP250148647 AMIT M UP092 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA , JHANSI

5751 UP250148659 LUV KUMAR M UP092 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA , JHANSI

5752 UP250148654 HARSH M UP092 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA , JHANSI

5753 UP250148690 DIVYANSHI DWIVEDI F UP093 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MARIHAN

5754 UP250148698 ROHIT KUMAR M UP093 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MARIHAN

5755 UP250148704 VISHAL PAL M UP093 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MARIHAN

5756 UP250148709 KUSHI KUMARI F UP094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MATHURA

5757 UP250148710 MANISHA F UP094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MATHURA

5758 UP250148718 TANU KUMAR F UP094 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MATHURA

5759 UP250148730 MANVI VASHISTHA F UP095 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL DEBAI, BULANDSHAHR

5760 UP250148731 TANUSH GUPTA M UP095 ATOMIC ENERGY CENTRAL SCHOOL DEBAI, BULANDSHAHR

5761 UP250148739 PRAGYA SINGH F UP096 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMHAT SULTANPUR

5762 UP250148824 SAKAAR AGARWAL M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5763 UP250148841 SHREYAS JHA M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5764 UP250148805 KUSHANT KUMAR M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5765 UP250148773 ARNAVYA SINGH M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5766 UP250148776 ARYAN SINGH M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5767 UP250148789 DHRUV DAYAL M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5768 UP250149452   RAJ SHRIVASTAVA M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5769 UP250148785 DARSH SACHAN M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5770 UP250148850 TEJAS JALAN M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5771 UP250148774 ARNIMA SHARMA F UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI
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5772 UP250148820 RISHABH CHAKRABARTY M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5773 UP250148808 MAYANKRAJ M UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5774 UP250148809 NIDHI TOMAR F UP097 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, DADRI

5775 UP250148859 AAYUSHI YADAV F UP098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHEKADA, BAGPAT

5776 UP250148883 KANAK KUMARI F UP098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHEKADA, BAGPAT

5777 UP250148901 VEER ARYA M UP098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHEKADA, BAGPAT

5778 UP250148863 AMAN M UP098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHEKADA, BAGPAT

5779 UP250148905 YUVI RATHAUR M UP098 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHEKADA, BAGPAT

5780 UP250149808 TANMAY CHAUDHARY M UP099 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT. MEERUT

5781 JH250149774 AKSHAT BHARTI M UP099 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT. MEERUT

5782 UP250148913 LOKESH TORRIKONDA M UP099 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT. MEERUT

5783 UP250149780 ARINJAY CHAUDHARY M UP099 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT. MEERUT

5784 UP250149769 ABHINAV M UP099 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SIKH LINES MEERUT CANTT. MEERUT

5785 UP250148944 PRAGYA YADAV F UP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AMILIYA SIKRA, SULTANPUR

5786 UP250148943 PRAGYA TIWARI F UP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AMILIYA SIKRA, SULTANPUR

5787 UP250148935 AYUSH M UP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AMILIYA SIKRA, SULTANPUR

5788 UP250148949 SAMEER SINGH F UP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AMILIYA SIKRA, SULTANPUR

5789 UP250148931 ARYA F UP100 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA AMILIYA SIKRA, SULTANPUR

5790 UP250148961 ESHANT VREM M UP102 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, SHAHJAHANPUR

5791 UP250148970 DHRUV GUPTA M UP103 D.A.V. PG COLLEGE, MUZAFFARNAGAR 

5792 UP250148998 AYUSH YADAV M UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5793 UP250148994 AVIRAL KUMAR YADAV M UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5794 UP250149000 DEVANANDA F UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5795 UP250148975 AASHU YADAV M UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5796 UP250149014 PRATYAKSH KUMAR MAURYA M UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5797 UP250149013 PRANJAL M UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5798 UP250149001 ESTHERMARYDEVASIAKUNNATH F UP104 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, JAUNPUR

5799 UP250149048 SURYAKANT YADAV M UP105 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BAHRAICH

5800 UP250149046 SHIKSHA KUSHWAHA F UP105 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BAHRAICH
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5801 UP250149055 ADWAIT MISHRA M UP106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BINDKI

5802 UP250149064 MADHURENDRA PRATAP SINGH M UP106 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BINDKI

5803 UP250149080 CHHAVI F UP107 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, HATHRAS

5804 UP250149077 BARUN KUMAR M UP107 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, HATHRAS

5805 UP250149079 CHANDRAVEER M UP107 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, HATHRAS

5806 UP250149108 SOURYA M UP107 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, HATHRAS

5807 UP250149140 MONI F UP108 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIANA, BULANDSHAHR

5808 UP250149156 TAPESH CHAUDHARY M UP108 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIANA, BULANDSHAHR

5809 UP250149119 BHARAT KUMAR M UP108 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIANA, BULANDSHAHR

5810 UP250149111 AKSHAY BHATI M UP108 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIANA, BULANDSHAHR

5811 UP250149133 KESHAV TOMAR M UP108 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SIANA, BULANDSHAHR

5812 UP250149218 SANIKANT M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5813 UP250149213 ROHIT KUMAR M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5814 UP250149232 YASHIKA SINGH F UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5815 UP250149215 SAKSHAMPRAJAPATI M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5816 UP250149227 SWARNIKA SINGH F UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5817 UP250149228 UNNATI JAIN F UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5818 UP250149159 ABHAY SHRIVASTAV M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5819 UP250149181 AYUSH YADAV M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5820 UP250149225 SUMIT M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5821 UP250149161 ADITYA SINGH M UP109 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA FIROZABAD

5822 UP250149243 DIVYANSH YADAV M UP110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAIZABAD

5823 UP250149249 RAJESH KUMAR M UP110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAIZABAD

5824 UP250149241 ANURAG GUPTA M UP110 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FAIZABAD

5825 UP250149266 ARYAN YADAV M UP112 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ETAH

5826 UP250149265 ANUBHAV  KUMAR M UP112 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ETAH

5827 UP250149263 ANAMIKA F UP112 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ETAH

5828 UP250149276 MINIKA SINGH F UP112 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, ETAH

5829 UP250149296 ANANYA OMER M UP113 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MANAWATI ROAD AZAD NAGAR, KANPUR
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5830 UP250149300 ISHANT SINGH CHAUDHARY M UP113 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MANAWATI ROAD AZAD NAGAR, KANPUR

5831 UP250149314 DEEPANSHU M UP117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIR, ALIGARH

5832 UP250149315 DEVIK ATTRI M UP117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIR, ALIGARH

5833 UP250149317 HARSHIT M UP117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIR, ALIGARH

5834 UP250149311 ANURADHA F UP117 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KHAIR, ALIGARH

5835 UP250149335 YATHARTH AGARWAL M UP119 VARDHAMAN COLLEGE, BIJNOR

5836 UP250149369 PRANJALI RAJ F UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5837 UP250149383 SONU PRASAD M UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5838 UP250149337 AARADHYA SINGH F UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5839 UP250149353 ARYAN CHAURASIYA M UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5840 UP250149374 RAVI KISHAN M UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5841 UP250149357 BAIDEEP YADAV M UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5842 UP250149381 SONIKA S A F UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5843 UP250149375 RINKU BHARTHI M UP123 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA TEWA KAUSHAMBI, 

MANJHANPUR 

5844 UP250150161 AVKASH VERMA M UP124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SONIKPUR BARABANKI

5845 UP250150166 HAMZA M UP124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SONIKPUR BARABANKI

5846 UP250150165 GYANENDRA RAVAT M UP124 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SONIKPUR BARABANKI

5847 UP250149426 SACHI KUNAL F UP131 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRZAPUR AMBEHTA 

CHAND SAHARANPUR

5848 UP250149432 TANISHKA F UP131 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRZAPUR AMBEHTA 

CHAND SAHARANPUR

5849 UP250149415 LAVI SEHGAL M UP131 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRZAPUR AMBEHTA 

CHAND SAHARANPUR

5850 UP250149405 ARYA PANWAR M UP131 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRZAPUR AMBEHTA 

CHAND SAHARANPUR

5851 UP250149438 VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY F UP131 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRZAPUR AMBEHTA 

CHAND SAHARANPUR

5852 UP250149421 PARAS SEEKHWAL M UP131 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRZAPUR AMBEHTA 

CHAND SAHARANPUR

5853 UP250149451 UTKARSH KASHYAP M UP133 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAREILLY JLA ASC, BAREILLY 

5854 UP250149442 ADITYA SINGH M UP133 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAREILLY JLA ASC, BAREILLY 

5855 UP250149444 CHIRAG PANDEY M UP133 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAREILLY JLA ASC, BAREILLY 

5856 UP250149457 AMBRISH MISHRA M UP134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, VARANASI 

5857 UP250149479 SAMIR MAURYA M UP134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, VARANASI 

5858 UP250149466 ASTHA KUMARI F UP134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, VARANASI 
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5859 UP250149473 MOHAMMAD HAMZA M UP134 SUNBEAM SCHOOL MUGHALSARAI, VARANASI 

5860 UP250149488 ANTUL RANA M UP138 DIVYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR

5861 UP250149503 TANISHKA F UP138 DIVYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR

5862 UP250149506 YUVRAJ RANA M UP138 DIVYA PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHARANPUR

5863 UP250149525 RUDRA PRATAP KAUSHIK M UP139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VARANASI

5864 UP250149519 NAINSI PAL F UP139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VARANASI

5865 UP250149528 SUDHEER KUMAR RAO M UP139 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, VARANASI

5866 UP250149533 ATHARV DIXIT M UP141 SUDITI GLOBAL ACADEMY, ETAWAH

5867 UP250149542 PARTH GUPTA M UP145 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  MAHOBA 

5868 UP250149586 SUHANA YADAV F UP146 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

5869 UP250149546 ABHIJEET RATAN RANJAN M UP146 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

5870 UP250149575 NITESH KUMAR M UP146 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

5871 UP250149579 RAGINI GUPTA F UP146 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

5872 UP250149547 ABHISHEK M UP146 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BALRAMPUR

5873 UP250149604 DIKSHANT SRIVASTAVA M UP149 SUNBEAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, VARANASI

5874 UP250149613 PRATYUSH PATRA M UP149 SUNBEAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, VARANASI

5875 UP250149612 PRANSHU ROSHAN M UP149 SUNBEAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, VARANASI

5876 UP250149597 ANKIT RAWAT M UP149 SUNBEAM ENGLISH SCHOOL, VARANASI

5877 UP250149631 ARJUN KEDAR WAGH M UP150 KHAITAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5878 UP250149656 YUG PUJANI M UP150 KHAITAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5879 UP250149632 ARNAV ARORA M UP150 KHAITAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5880 UP250149630 AKSHAT VIVEK DWIVEDI M UP150 KHAITAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

5881 UP250149661 YASHVI CHOPRA F UP151 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BULANDSHAHAR

5882 UP250149666 AMAY M UP153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ITARA, PIHANI, HARDOI

5883 UP250149662 ABHINAV PRATAP M UP153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ITARA, PIHANI, HARDOI

5884 UP250149678 SUSHANT KUMAR M UP153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ITARA, PIHANI, HARDOI

5885 UP250149674 PUSHPENDRA M UP153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ITARA, PIHANI, HARDOI

5886 UP250149669 GYANU VERMA M UP153 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA ITARA, PIHANI, HARDOI

5887 UP250149693 HARDIK SHARMA M UP155 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGARH
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5888 UP250149711 UTKARSH BAGHEL M UP155 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGARH

5889 UP250149710 TEJAS OJHA M UP155 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGARH

5890 UP250149715 YUG AGRAWAL M UP155 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGARH

5891 UP250147085 RISHIT GOYAL M UP157 G.I GLOBAL SCHOOL, AGRA 

5892 UP250149717 ADITYA KUMAR M UP157 G.I GLOBAL SCHOOL, AGRA 

5893 UP250147091 SHREEJA KAUSHAL F UP157 G.I GLOBAL SCHOOL, AGRA 

5894 UP250147073 ABEER SHYAM M UP157 G.I GLOBAL SCHOOL, AGRA 

5895 UP250149757 SARTHAK GUPTA M UP158 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA KHAIRABAD, SITAPUR

5896 UP250149736 ABHYUDAY SHARMA M UP158 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA KHAIRABAD, SITAPUR

5897 UP250149761 SUMANSHU M UP158 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA KHAIRABAD, SITAPUR

5898 UP250149759 SHIVANSH KUSHWAHA M UP158 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYA KHAIRABAD, SITAPUR

5899 UP250149792 MAHI F UP161 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SARDHANA MEERUT

5900 UP250149809 TANU F UP161 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SARDHANA MEERUT

5901 UP250149830 SHAURYA GUPTA M UP162 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 ARMAPUR KANPUR

5902 UP250149819 KRITIKA OJHA F UP162 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 ARMAPUR KANPUR

5903 UP250149831 SHIKHAR MISHRA M UP162 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO1 ARMAPUR KANPUR

5904 UP250149839 PRATIGYA SINGH RAO F UP163 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, UNNAO

5905 UP250149845 AYUSH M UP164 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANNAUJ 

5906 UP250149846 MONU M UP164 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, KANNAUJ 

5907 UP250149861 ADITYA PATEL M UP166 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, GORAKHPUR

5908 UP250149883 KUNWAR VISHWAPRAKASH SINGH M UP166 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, GORAKHPUR

5909 UP250149876 BHAVESH PATHAK M UP166 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, GORAKHPUR

5910 UP250149900 VAISHNAVI F UP166 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, GORAKHPUR

5911 UP250149887 PRAKHAR DWIVEDI M UP166 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.I, GORAKHPUR

5912 UP250149929 RABINDRANATH SINGH YADAV M UP172 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDA

5913 UP250149901 AAYUSH M UP172 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDA

5914 UP250149927 MAYANK KASAUDHAN M UP172 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDA

5915 UP250149924 ITESH GAUTAM M UP172 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDA

5916 UP250149919 BRISTY TIWARI F UP172 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GONDA
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5917 UP250149971 HARSHIT KUMAR M UP174 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 39 GTC VARANASI CANTT, VARANASI

5918 UP250149960 ASHWANI M UP174 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 39 GTC VARANASI CANTT, VARANASI

5919 UP250149952 ADAMYA SINGH M UP174 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 39 GTC VARANASI CANTT, VARANASI

5920 UP250150006 VIPLAV VAISH M UP174 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 39 GTC VARANASI CANTT, VARANASI

5921 UP250149970 HARI GUPTA M UP174 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 39 GTC VARANASI CANTT, VARANASI

5922 UP250150000 UTKARSH MISHRA M UP174 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 39 GTC VARANASI CANTT, VARANASI

5923 UP250150020 DEVAPRATIM MISRA M UP175 KENDRIYA VIDYALAY, KANPUR

5924 UP250150007 AADI DEV TRIPATHI M UP175 KENDRIYA VIDYALAY, KANPUR

5925 UP250150029 RIDDHIMA GUPTA F UP175 KENDRIYA VIDYALAY, KANPUR

5926 UP250150009 ABHAY SINGH M UP175 KENDRIYA VIDYALAY, KANPUR

5927 UP250150059 AYAN GUPTA M UP177 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA P 3 GREATER NOIDA

5928 UP250150040 AADYANT SHARMA M UP177 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA P 3 GREATER NOIDA

5929 UP250150091 VINAYAK SRIVASTAVA M UP177 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA P 3 GREATER NOIDA

5930 UP250150069 KUSHAGRA SINGH M UP177 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA P 3 GREATER NOIDA

5931 UP250150076 NEEL GUPTA M UP177 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA P 3 GREATER NOIDA

5932 UP250150092 VIRAJ SHARMA M UP177 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA P 3 GREATER NOIDA

5933 UP250150105 YASH THAKUR M UP179 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, GHAZIABAD

5934 UP250150114 PARVENDAR SINGH M UP181 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF RAMPUR

5935 UP250150115 PRACHI PATEL F UP181 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF RAMPUR

5936 UP250150130 KRISHNA YADAV M UP185 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KANPUR DEHAT

5937 UP250150137 AMINESH KUMAR SAHU M UP187 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, LUCKNOW

5938 UP250150147 PRAKHAR SAHU M UP187 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, LUCKNOW

5939 UP250150135 AHMAD BEG M UP187 CITY MONTESSORI SCHOOL, LUCKNOW

5940 UP250150191 S NIKHISHA SRI F UP193 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LUCKNOW CANTT, LUCKNOW

5941 UP250150180 ANSH  PANDEY M UP193 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LUCKNOW CANTT, LUCKNOW

5942 UP250150225 NITIN KUMAR M UP200 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AURAIYA

5943 UP250150208 DEVRAJ SINGH M UP200 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AURAIYA

5944 UP250150228 RAJAN M UP200 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AURAIYA

5945 UP250150207 BHUMIKA F UP200 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AURAIYA
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5946 UP250150197 AKASH M UP200 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AURAIYA

5947 UP250150231 SAKSHAM MISHRA M UP200 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, AURAIYA

5948 UP250150269 KRISHNA YADAV M UP201 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDAULI

5949 UP250150297 TRISHNA SHAKYA F UP201 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDAULI

5950 UP250150277 PRANJAL YADAV M UP201 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDAULI

5951 UP250150250 ANJU MAURYA F UP201 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDAULI

5952 UP250150280 PRINSH M UP201 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDAULI

5953 UP250150293 SHIVANK KUMAR M UP201 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, CHANDAULI

5954 UP250150313 PREKSHA F UP202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHOBA 

5955 UP250150308 MAYANK M UP202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHOBA 

5956 UP250150315 RADHA F UP202 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MAHOBA 

5957 UP250150334 VYOMESH VERMA M UP203 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 

5958 UP250150323 ANCHAL YADAV F UP203 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GHAZIPUR 

5959 UP250150339 DIVY PRATAP PAL M UP204 PM SHRI JNV MAINPURI BHOGAON 

5960 UP250150346 ANKUR CHAUDHARY M UP206 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAAD MATHURA

5961 UP250150362 PRANJAL SARASWAT M UP206 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAAD MATHURA

5962 UP250150363 PRANJAL VARSHNEY M UP206 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAAD MATHURA

5963 UP250150383 SAHIL M UP212 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GORAKHPUR

5964 UP250150384 SHALU F UP212 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, GORAKHPUR

5965 UP250150409 RIDWIKA MAURYA F UP216 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAREILLY

5966 UP250150394 AYUSH YADAV M UP216 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAREILLY

5967 UP250150408 RAMITA YADAV F UP216 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAREILLY

5968 UP250150421 MANTHAN SAINI M UP218 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MILAK, RAMPUR

5969 UP250150446 CHAHAT SINGH F UP223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LALITPUR

5970 UP250150437 ANIRUDDHA PATERIYA M UP223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LALITPUR

5971 UP250150457 MANOHAR M UP223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LALITPUR

5972 UP250150434 ANANYA AHIRWAR F UP223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LALITPUR

5973 UP250150454 HEERENDRA M UP223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LALITPUR

5974 UP250150442 ANUSHKA RAJPOOT F UP223 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, LALITPUR
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5975 UP250150491 MAYANK SAINI M UP226 HINDU COLLEGE, MORADBAD

5976 UP250150496 RUDRAKSH SHARMA M UP226 HINDU COLLEGE, MORADBAD

5977 UP250150497 SARTHAK RAJ SINGH M UP226 HINDU COLLEGE, MORADBAD

5978 UP250150518 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR M UP229 CENTRAL HINDU BOYS SCHOOL, VARANASI

5979 UP250150528 SWARIT KUMAR RAI M UP229 CENTRAL HINDU BOYS SCHOOL, VARANASI

5980 UP250150525 SHAURYA UPADHYAY M UP229 CENTRAL HINDU BOYS SCHOOL, VARANASI

5981 UP250150539 ANUBHAV KUMAR SINGH M UP230 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BLW KANCHANPUR VARANASI

5982 UP250150550 SUYASH SINGH SRINET M UP230 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BLW KANCHANPUR VARANASI

5983 UP250150576 PRATYAKSH GUPTA M UP234 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUMERPUR HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH, 

HAMIRPUR

5984 UP250150582 VIVEK M UP234 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUMERPUR HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH, 

HAMIRPUR

5985 UP250150574 PRAGYA JYOTI SINGH YADUWANSHI F UP234 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUMERPUR HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH, 

HAMIRPUR

5986 UP250150564 AYUSH SHIVHARE M UP234 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SUMERPUR HAMIRPUR UTTAR PRADESH, 

HAMIRPUR

5987 UP250150588 AARAV BEHL M UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5988 UP250150624 MOHAMMAD SAAD SIDDIQUI M UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5989 UP250150648 VIRAT SHUKLA M UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5990 UP250150591 ADYA AGARWAL F UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5991 UP250150645 VAIBHAV PAL M UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5992 UP250150623 MANUSHREE TRIVEDI F UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5993 UP250150617 JAYANT M UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5994 UP250150594 ANANYA TIWARI F UP235 DR. VIRENDRA SWARUP EDUCATION CENTRE, KANPUR

5995 UP250149718 ARPIT SHARMA M UP236 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, AGRA

5996 UP250150658 DAKSH PRATAP SINGH M UP236 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, AGRA

5997 UP250150652 ABHINAV MAURYA M UP236 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2, AGRA

5998 UP250150681 TEJAS SINGH M UP238 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AZAMGARH

5999 UP250150679 SHREYASH RANJAN M UP238 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, AZAMGARH

6000 UP250150692 ANIKA PAL F UP240 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

MUZAFFARNAGAR

6001 UP250150705 DEV CHAUDHARY M UP240 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

MUZAFFARNAGAR

6002 UP250150699 ANUSHKA BHATI F UP240 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

MUZAFFARNAGAR

6003 UP250150697 ANSHUMAN JADOUN M UP240 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

MUZAFFARNAGAR
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6004 UP250150717 NAVYA SINGH F UP240 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 

MUZAFFARNAGAR

6005 UP250150743 ARYAN PATEL M UP241 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANT KABIR NAGAR

6006 UP250150739 ANJALI TRIPATHI F UP241 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANT KABIR NAGAR

6007 UP250150751 JYOTI F UP241 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANT KABIR NAGAR

6008 UP250150746 AYUSH YADAV M UP241 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SANT KABIR NAGAR

6009 UP250150795 UTKARSH PATEL M UP243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ LUCKNOW

6010 UP250150796 VAIBHAV DIXIT M UP243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ LUCKNOW

6011 UP250150770 ADVIK MISHRA M UP243 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALIGANJ LUCKNOW

6012 UP250150801 PRATEEK SINGH M UP244 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BHINGA

6013 UP250148267 AASTHA SINGH F UP248 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMC LUCKNOW

6014 UP250150811 ADITI SINGH F UP248 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMC LUCKNOW

6015 UP250148279 DEEPAK YADAV M UP248 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMC LUCKNOW

6016 UP250150826 TEJASVA SHUKLA M UP248 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AMC LUCKNOW

6017 UP250150883 TEJAS PATEL M UP251 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAEBARELI

6018 UP250150854 ARCHIT SINGH M UP251 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAEBARELI

6019 UP250150851 APRAMEY MISHRA M UP251 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAEBARELI

6020 UP250150876 SAMRIDDHI SONI F UP251 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAEBARELI

6021 UP250150870 PIYUSH MAURYA M UP251 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAEBARELI

6022 UP250150880 SHREYA SHEKHAR F UP251 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, RAEBARELI

6023 UP250150909 ATHARVA SINGH PARIHAR M UP257 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ALLAHABAD

6024 UP250150913 PRANEEL TRIPATHI M UP257 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, ALLAHABAD

6025 UP250150926 PRANAV PRATAP SINGH M UP262 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA RDSO, LUCKNOW

6026 UP250150940 SACHIN SINGH M UP265 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA MILKI RASULPUR KUSHINAGAR

6027 UP250150932 ANAMIKA KUMARI F UP265 JAWAHAR NAVODAY VIDYALAYA MILKI RASULPUR KUSHINAGAR

6028 UP250150942 ASHHAD RAHMAN M UP266 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AYODHYA CANTT, FAIZABAD

6029 UP250150953 VIRAT SINGH M UP266 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AYODHYA CANTT, FAIZABAD

6030 UP250150966 AARNAV AGARWAL M UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6031 UP250150968 AAYUSHI JAISWAL F UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6032 UP250150972 ANSHUMAN SINGH M UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD
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6033 UP250150967 AAYUSH CHAKRABARTY M UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6034 UP250151031 VIJAYANT SINGH M UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6035 UP250150964 AARAV GUPTA M UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6036 UP250151009 PRAGUN PAROCH F UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6037 UP250151019 RANVIR UDAY SINGHAL M UP272 AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GHAZIABAD

6038 UP250151054 MOHINI SINGH F UP273 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, GAURIGANJ

6039 UP250151058 RAGHVENDRA SAHU M UP273 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, GAURIGANJ

6040 UP250151062 SHANVI F UP273 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, GAURIGANJ

6041 UP250151066 VISHNU PRASAD N UNNITHAN M UP273 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDAYLAYA, GAURIGANJ

6042 UP250151082 ASTHA F UP276 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHITRAKOOT

6043 UP250151108 VISHNU YADAV M UP276 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHITRAKOOT

6044 UP250151077 ANSHIKA F UP276 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHITRAKOOT

6045 UP250151087 KAJAL F UP276 PM SHRI SCHOOL JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA CHITRAKOOT

6046 UP250151136 PRIYANSHU PAL M UP279 SUNBEAM SUNCITY (SCHOOL AND HOSTEL), VARANASI

6047 UP250151143 UJJWAL JAISWAL M UP279 SUNBEAM SUNCITY (SCHOOL AND HOSTEL), VARANASI

6048 UP250151141 SHREYASH KUMAR M UP279 SUNBEAM SUNCITY (SCHOOL AND HOSTEL), VARANASI

6049 UP250151132 NAMAN AGRAWAL M UP279 SUNBEAM SUNCITY (SCHOOL AND HOSTEL), VARANASI

6050 UP250151149 ANVI SINGH F UP280 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FARRUKHABAD

6051 UP250151147 ANSHIKA F UP280 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FARRUKHABAD

6052 UP250151155 NITIN BHARTI M UP280 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, FARRUKHABAD

6053 UP250151187 MOHIT KUMAR M UP281 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 2, SITAPUR

6054 UP250151168 ANKUR RAJ M UP281 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 2, SITAPUR

6055 UP250151172 ANURAG M UP281 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 2, SITAPUR

6056 UP250151191 PARAS RAJ M UP281 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 2, SITAPUR

6057 UP250151160 ABHISHEK VERMA M UP281 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA 2, SITAPUR

6058 WB250151210  RUDRANIL MOHANTY M WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6059 WB250151229 ARIJIT HALDAR M WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6060 WB250151235 ASMI HAZRA F WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6061 WB250151241 BISHISTA DHARA F WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA
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6062 WB250151240 BIPRORSHI GHOSH M WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6063 WB250151270 SHASHWAT AGARWAL M WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6064 WB250151237 AYUSHI RAY F WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6065 WB250151244 DIPTARKO BHATTACHARYYA M WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6066 WB250151281 SRIJIT PAL M WB002 BHAVAN'S GANGABUX KANORIA VIDYAMANDIR, KOLKATA

6067 WB250151301 AVIKSHIT POBI M WB004 HEM SHEELA MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6068 WB250151298 ASHISH KUMAR MAHATO M WB004 HEM SHEELA MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6069 WB250151308 DEEPANJAN PRAMANIK M WB004 HEM SHEELA MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6070 WB250151312 NAVAJIT  CHATTOPADHYAY M WB004 HEM SHEELA MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6071 WB250151343 DEBAPRIYO CHAKRABARTI M WB005 NARMADA HIGH SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6072 WB250151330 ABIR CHAKRABORTY M WB005 NARMADA HIGH SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6073 WB250151350 ROUPASWA DEBNATH M WB005 NARMADA HIGH SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6074 WB250151358 SNIGDHADEEP PATRA M WB005 NARMADA HIGH SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6075 WB250151401 SOUMIT MISTRI M WB007 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA, SONARPUR

6076 WB250151379 DEVAPI DAS M WB007 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA, SONARPUR

6077 WB250151397 SHANKA DEEP RAY M WB007 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA, SONARPUR

6078 WB250151370 AIISHI BHATTACHARJEE F WB007 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA, SONARPUR

6079 WB250151378 BL YUBARAJ KAYAL M WB007 RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA, SONARPUR

6080 WB250151416 DHRITIMAN BHATTACHARYYA M WB009 BASIRHAT HIGH SCHOOL, BASIRHAT

6081 WB250151449 RITAM MAJI M WB010 DAV MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6082 WB250151437 JISHNU BHATTACHARJEE M WB010 DAV MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6083 WB250151445 PRASHANT RAJ M WB010 DAV MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6084 WB250151461 SUMIT RANJAN M WB010 DAV MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6085 WB250151432 AYAAN POBI M WB010 DAV MODEL SCHOOL, DURGAPUR

6086 WB250151465  KRITIRAJNAYAK M WB011 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DURGAPUR 

6087 WB250151492 DEBABRATA SARKAR M WB017 JENKINS SCHOOL, COOCH BEHAR 

6088 WB250151487 AYUSHI SARKAR F WB017 JENKINS SCHOOL, COOCH BEHAR 

6089 WB250151590 SUDARSHAN BAG M WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA

6090 WB250151596 VEDA SHARMA F WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA
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6091 WB250151561 DEBJIT MONDAL M WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA

6092 WB250151552 ARNESH CHAKRABORTY M WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA

6093 WB250151543 ANGSHUMAN DAS M WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA

6094 WB250151557 BARSHA CHATTERJEE F WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA

6095 WB250151545 ANKITA SARKAR F WB018 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BANKURA

6096 WB250151599 ANUBHAV MAITI M WB020 SALT LAKE SCHOOL ENGLISH MEDIUM, KOLKATA

6097 WB250151607 ABHINANDAN MAHATO M WB021 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURULIA

6098 WB250151627 RIK  MANDAL M WB021 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURULIA

6099 WB250151550 ARCHISHMAN CHAR M WB021 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURULIA

6100 WB250151636 SUGAM KUMAR M WB021 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, PURULIA

6101 WB250151654 ISHAYU DAS M WB022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAPASARIA, MAHISADAL 

6102 WB250151676 SHREYA KUNDU F WB022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAPASARIA, MAHISADAL 

6103 WB250151697 TRISHA MAJI F WB022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAPASARIA, MAHISADAL 

6104 WB250151673 SANKHA SUBHRA BERA M WB022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAPASARIA, MAHISADAL 

6105 WB250151641 ABHIDHAN BANKURA M WB022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAPASARIA, MAHISADAL 

6106 WB250151679 SOHAM SAMANTA M WB022 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA KAPASARIA, MAHISADAL 

6107 WB250151733 SREYAN MANDAL M WB024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYALA, KALYANI 

6108 WB250151721 SAHAN MANDAL M WB024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYALA, KALYANI 

6109 WB250151734 SRIJITMAJUMDER M WB024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYALA, KALYANI 

6110 WB250151731 SOUPTIK SHARMA M WB024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYALA, KALYANI 

6111 WB250151705 ARITRA BALA M WB024 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALYALA, KALYANI 

6112 WB250151775 RITABRATA NAYEK M WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6113 WB250151774 RASHI SIKDAR F WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6114 WB250151778 SAMPURAN MAITI M WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6115 WB250151793 SUBHAM HAT M WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6116 WB250151764 KHUSBOO SINGH F WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6117 WB250151796 SURBHI GHOSH F WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6118 WB250151756 DIPA BHARATI F WB025 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOOGHLY

6119 WB250152568 JULFIKAR CHOWDHURY M WB026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COSSIPORE, KOLKATA
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6120 WB250151820 SAMBHABIT DUTTA M WB026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COSSIPORE, KOLKATA

6121 WB250151805 ANKANA MUKHERJEE F WB026 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA COSSIPORE, KOLKATA

6122 WB250151828 ARNASNIT SARKAR M WB027 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 ISHAPORE

6123 WB250151832 DEEPRAJ DAS M WB027 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 2 ISHAPORE

6124 WB250151868 SARANYA JASH F WB028 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (ARMY), BARRACKPORE

6125 WB250151870 SHOUNAK DAS M WB028 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (ARMY), BARRACKPORE

6126 WB250151867 SAPTARSHI ROY M WB028 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (ARMY), BARRACKPORE

6127 WB250151843 AHAN SASMAL M WB028 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (ARMY), BARRACKPORE

6128 WB250151901 SRIJAN KUMAR DAS M WB029 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOLKATA

6129 WB250151888 NILADRI DUARY M WB029 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOLKATA

6130 WB250151881 ARKANSHU SAHA M WB029 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, KOLKATA

6131 WB250151911 AYUSH BISWAS M WB030 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SALTLAKE, KOLKATA 

6132 WB250151912 CHITRAKSHI BARAL F WB030 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SALTLAKE, KOLKATA 

6133 WB250151918 PRANAY MONDAL M WB030 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 SALTLAKE, KOLKATA 

6134 WB250152397 PRANJAL SINGH M WB031 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA KALAIKUNDA NO.II, KHARAGPUR

6135 WB250151944 SAMIRAN MAHAPATRA M WB033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IOC HALDIA

6136 WB250151949 SRIJITA BHOWMIK F WB033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IOC HALDIA

6137 WB250151946 SNEJUTI SAHOO F WB033 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA IOC HALDIA

6138 WB250151984 KRISHNAV MOHTA M WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6139 WB250151973 AYANSH GOYAL M WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6140 WB250151993 SAMARTH AGARWAL M WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6141 WB250152002 SNEHAL KUMAR F WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6142 WB250151995 SANVI MISHRA F WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6143 WB250151974 AYUKTA MUKHERJEE F WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6144 WB250151967 ARIPRA CHATTERJEE F WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6145 WB250151996 SHIVAANSH AGARWAL M WB039 THE HERITAGE SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6146 WB250152013 AGNIMITRA BISWAS F WB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA - II, SOUTH-24 PARGANAS

6147 WB250152039 PRANAB DAS M WB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA - II, SOUTH-24 PARGANAS

6148 WB250152021 AVIRAJ SANFUI M WB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA - II, SOUTH-24 PARGANAS
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6149 WB250152023 AYAN MONDAL M WB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA - II, SOUTH-24 PARGANAS

6150 WB250152050 SK RIFAQUE AFTAB M WB040 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA - II, SOUTH-24 PARGANAS

6151 WB250152068 AYUSH LALA M WB041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BERHAMPORE

6152 WB250152060 ABDUS NILOM M WB041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BERHAMPORE

6153 WB250152075 MOBAROK MUNSI M WB041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BERHAMPORE

6154 WB250152092 TANISHA KHATUN F WB041 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, BERHAMPORE

6155 WB250152181 YASH JALAN M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6156 WB250152182 YUVRAJ PRIYADARSHI M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6157 WB250152105 ANISH  GOSWAMI M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6158 WB250152169 SNEHA MUKHOPADHYAY F WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6159 WB250152127 DEBADRITO NAYAK M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6160 WB250152159 SANMITRA MONDAL M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6161 WB250152098 AARUSH MONDAL M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6162 WB250152163 SEKH SAUDI ALI M WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6163 WB250152119 ARTHI BISWAS F WB043 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA BURDWAN

6164 WB250152193 SRIJIT MONDAL M WB044 M.D.B DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANKURA

6165 WB250152191 SHUVARTHI CHATTARAJ F WB044 M.D.B DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANKURA

6166 WB250152214 JOY SARKAR M WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6167 WB250152199 AJEET SINGH M WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6168 WB250152236 SAYAN SARKAR M WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6169 WB250152216 LIZA CHOWDHURY F WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6170 WB250152220 NEHA MANDAL F WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6171 WB250152197 ADITI DAS F WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6172 WB250152242 SOHANA SABNAM F WB047 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

6173 WB250152253 ARHAN BANERJEE M WB048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOWRAH

6174 WB250152263 SRIJA MONDAL F WB048 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, HOWRAH

6175 WB250152271 PRIYANSHU ROY M WB050 NARAYANA SCHOOL HOWRAH BALLY JAGACHHA, HOWRAH

6176 WB250152279 ARITRA SAMANTA M WB051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDINIPUR SADAR

6177 WB250152308 SATYAJIT SAU M WB051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDINIPUR SADAR
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6178 WB250152281 ARPAN MAHATA M WB051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDINIPUR SADAR

6179 WB250152294 MANSUN HEMBRAM M WB051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDINIPUR SADAR

6180 WB250152285 DEB MALIK M WB051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDINIPUR SADAR

6181 WB250152313 SOUMYA DAS M WB051 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, MEDINIPUR SADAR

6182 WB250152336 SAMRID KAMI M WB052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRIK, DARJILING

6183 WB250152339 SURAVI PRADHAN F WB052 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA MIRIK, DARJILING

6184 WB250152373 MD SHEHROZ AFZAL M WB057 MODI PUBLIC SCHOOL SILIGURI

6185 WB250152377 RAAGHAV M WB057 MODI PUBLIC SCHOOL SILIGURI

6186 WB250152382 SHREEPANCHAM GOSWAMI M WB057 MODI PUBLIC SCHOOL SILIGURI

6187 WB250152364 AYUSHMAN SAHU M WB057 MODI PUBLIC SCHOOL SILIGURI

6188 WB250152361 ARPIT ANURAG M WB057 MODI PUBLIC SCHOOL SILIGURI

6189 WB250151539 TUSHAR MISTRY M WB059 PM SHRI JNV BAROBISHA ALIPURDUAR

6190 WB250151490 CHANDRADEEP DAS M WB059 PM SHRI JNV BAROBISHA ALIPURDUAR

6191 WB250151502 JAANVI GUPTA F WB059 PM SHRI JNV BAROBISHA ALIPURDUAR

6192 WB250151510 KRITIRAJ DAS M WB059 PM SHRI JNV BAROBISHA ALIPURDUAR

6193 WB250151529 SHREYOSHI DAS F WB059 PM SHRI JNV BAROBISHA ALIPURDUAR

6194 WB250152392 ANIMESH BEHERA M WB060 GRIFFINS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KHARAGPUR

6195 WB250152402 SAHIL RANJAN M WB060 GRIFFINS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KHARAGPUR

6196 WB250152408 ROUNAK HAZRA M WB061 VIDYASAGAR SHISHU NIKETAN, MIDNAPORE

6197 WB250152429 SHREETAMA GOSWAMI     F WB062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 IIT KHARAGPUR, KHARAGPUR

6198 WB250152427 RISA PATRA F WB062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 IIT KHARAGPUR, KHARAGPUR

6199 WB250152426 RICHIK SINHGHA ROY M WB062 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 IIT KHARAGPUR, KHARAGPUR

6200 WB250152439 ANTARIP SEN M WB064 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (OF), DUM-DUM 

6201 WB250152451 SAMPURAN GHOSH M WB064 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (OF), DUM-DUM 

6202 WB250152444 KUMAR ANNANT M WB064 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA (OF), DUM-DUM 

6203 WB250152484 SRIJAN DUTTA M WB066 ST. TERESA'S SCHOOL BOLPUR, BIRBHUM

6204 WB250152487 SUHAS MANDAL M WB066 ST. TERESA'S SCHOOL BOLPUR, BIRBHUM

6205 WB250152479 RIMI GHOSH F WB066 ST. TERESA'S SCHOOL BOLPUR, BIRBHUM

6206 WB250152494 ARYABIR RAY M WB067 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIDNAPUR
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6207 WB250152508 RASHI MAHATA F WB067 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIDNAPUR

6208 WB250152501 DEVASHRIT PANDA M WB067 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIDNAPUR

6209 WB250152506 PUBALI CHAKRABORTY F WB067 DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MIDNAPUR

6210 WB250152544 SHAURYA AGARWAL M WB068 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FORT WILLIAM, KOLKATA

6211 WB250152541 RUDRANSH ARNAV M WB068 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FORT WILLIAM, KOLKATA

6212 WB250152523 AARON DUTTA M WB068 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FORT WILLIAM, KOLKATA

6213 WB250152540 RITWIK SASMAL M WB068 PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA FORT WILLIAM, KOLKATA

6214 WB250152550 AAYAAN SULTAN M WB069 DON BOSCO SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6215 WB250152564 HITESH KUMAR M WB069 DON BOSCO SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6216 WB250152581 SOUMIL DEY M WB069 DON BOSCO SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6217 WB250152556 AKASHDEEP GHOSH CHAUDHURI M WB069 DON BOSCO SCHOOL, KOLKATA

6218 WB250152595 MEKHLA MONDAL F WB071 ODM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DURGAPUR

6219 WB250152589 ADRISH MONDAL M WB071 ODM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DURGAPUR

6220 WB250152592 AUTIDIPTO CHAKRABORTY M WB071 ODM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DURGAPUR

6221 WB250152609 SAKSHAM SINGH M WB072 G.B.MEMORIAL INSTITUTION, KOLKATA

6222 WB250152603 ARKA BHANDARI M WB072 G.B.MEMORIAL INSTITUTION, KOLKATA

6223 WB250152630 SHOUNAK CHAKRABORTY M WB074 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CHINSURAH-MAGRA

6224 WB250152618 ARJI MONDAL M WB074 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, CHINSURAH-MAGRA

6225 WB250152646 SRIRUP MODAK M WB075 JODHPUR PARK BOYS SCHOOL KOLKATA

6226 WB250152637 ARYYA BISWAS M WB075 JODHPUR PARK BOYS SCHOOL KOLKATA

6227 WB250152654 ENGANA GHOSH F WB076 SHEMFORD FUTURISTIC SCHOOL, KATWA

6228 WB250152661 AVIK SARKAR M WB109 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, BERHAMPORE

6229 WB250152695 SWEEKRITI PRADHAN F WB112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGRATAKA

6230 WB250152670 ADHAYAN SHAH M WB112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGRATAKA

6231 WB250152691 SAROJN KUMAR GANGULY M WB112 JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA, NAGRATAKA

6232 WB250152707 MINISHA HAQUE F WB114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HABRA, NORTH 24 PGS 

6233 WB250152722 SOHAM MANDAL M WB114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HABRA, NORTH 24 PGS 

6234 WB250152706 MAINAK ROY M WB114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HABRA, NORTH 24 PGS 

6235 WB250152727 SURODIP SEN M WB114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HABRA, NORTH 24 PGS 
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6236 WB250152714 SAGNIK HOWLI M WB114 PM SHRI JAWAHAR NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA HABRA, NORTH 24 PGS 

6237 WB250152736 AVIRAJ DAS M WB119 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BAMANGACHI, HOWRAH

6238 WB250152752 NAQIB AZRAF M WB120 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALDA

6239 WB250152744 AMIT KUMAR M WB120 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALDA

6240 WB250152745 ANJALI KUMARI F WB120 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MALDA
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